
INCLUDE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

 Calendar Year of Compensation:  2024 There were no employees of the above department or public body who were exempted from disclosure in 2024, under the Act.

 Job Data Date: December 31, 2024 One employee of the above department or public body was exempted from disclosure in 2024, under the Act.

Compensation Totals greater than:  $100, 000 X

Report Date: 13-Jun-25

Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Abbott,Heidi F CHS COMM CARE CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 108,200 3,900 6,400 1,700 0 0 2,300 122,500

Abbott,Holly  JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 81,300 8,500 6,300 3,900 0 0 2,200 102,200

Abbott,Lela  BBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 6,300 0 0 0 6,700 119,600

Abbott,Lindsay A SCM COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 28,800 0 1,700 0 0 2,000 121,100

Abbott,Lori L HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 1,200 7,900 2,400 0 0 1,300 119,300

Abbott,Michelle R JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,800 1,300 12,700 2,300 0 0 1,600 110,700

Abbott,Rod NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIE 113,100 4,100 14,100 0 0 0 1,300 132,600

Abbott,Samantha HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB REGISTERED NURSE IIB 100,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,300 109,500

Abbott,Teresa A HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,500 4,800 3,800 200 0 0 1,500 106,800

Abbott,Tracy CHS HM/CM SC WK SER ZN 4 SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 98,900 100 1,300 0 1,200 0 0 101,500

Abbott-Walsh,Jacqueline CHS FACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 31,600 6,400 1,500 0 0 1,800 140,100

Abdelhady,Ahmed LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED SURGEON 115,300 2,200 2,400 0 0 0 51,400 171,300

Abdelmalek,Mina CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 107,500 0 32,000 0 0 0 5,600 145,200

Abdul Kadir,Najeeb N CCM MED SERVICES - MCP SURGEON 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 29,000 127,900

Aboalmaali,Rabab WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 197,900 0 0 0 0 0 7,000 204,900

Acreman,L. Renee JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 9,900 10,200 3,900 0 0 2,600 119,400

Adams,Amy A SPM 3 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 3,200 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,800 113,200

Adams,April G CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 900 7,800 300 0 0 2,600 110,400

Adams,Charlene  HCS WOUND CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIE 114,900 0 6,100 0 100 0 2,800 123,900

Adams,Denise HCS FCT GANDER CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,000 1,000 0 100 1,100 0 700 100,900

Adams,Heidi EHC HF-RURAL AVALON II CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,000 2,700 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 107,200

Adams,Jonathan S HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,400 15,000 11,300 4,200 0 0 900 114,800

Adams,Kimberley PHA MEDICAL DIR OFFICE SR. DIRECTOR - PROVINCIAL MEDICAL SERVICES 118,400 1,700 0 0 13,100 0 100 133,300

Adams,Megan HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 75,900 6,600 6,200 0 0 1,700 192,000

Adams,Megan M GBC RADIOLOGY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 74,300 46,800 0 1,800 0 0 7,200 130,100

Adams,Robert CHS MHA CASE MGMT-ZN 3 W PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 13,000 0 0 0 700 112,500

Adams,Todd REG LAB - ADMIN LABORATORY SUPERVISOR - WEST 100,000 0 0 0 400 0 0 100,400

Adams,Vanessa C. HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,500 58,600 8,400 5,700 0 0 1,600 167,800

Adams-Clarke,Nancy HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

Addai,Matilda Maud HCS MIDWIFERY CLINI REGISTERED MIDWIFE 102,100 32,200 0 800 3,200 0 6,200 144,500

Addai,Stephen A CNF MED RES I/P,RES PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 80,400 378,000

Adeniyi,Bola SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 32,800 10,400 4,100 0 0 2,800 148,900

Adey,Kathy M. JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,600 0 0 0 100 120,200

Afsahi,Afshan SCM PSY - 7 EAST CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,800 0 800 0 9,300 0 0 124,900

Agbejule,Olayinka STR MEDICAL SVS ANAESTHETIST - STR 82,400 4,400 0 0 0 0 30,800 117,600

Agyemang Duah,Kwaku LWC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 174,300 0 5,100 0 0 0 6,300 185,700

Ahmed,Abeer JAN CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,700 2,100 4,800 500 7,900 0 3,200 114,200

Aitken,Jennifer WMH DIAG IMAG - ADM ASST. DIRECTOR - DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 106,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,800

Ajithakumari,Anupama CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,800 6,400 100 0 0 1,000 105,100

Akhtar,Yasmeen HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600
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Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Akter,Nasrin LTC 3 SOUTH WEST PVT LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 62,900 0 7,400 2,700 0 0 135,900

Alam,Muhammad HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 26,300 311,900

Al-Azzawi,Nihad K PHC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 168,400 0 16,000 0 0 0 1,200 185,600

Al-Azzawi,Sondos AAW MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 143,200 0 1,900 0 0 0 0 145,100

Albalawi,Zaina HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 280,300 0 0 0 0 0 47,600 327,900

Alcock,Robyn M. EHC HM/CM NUR-WHITBOURNE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,400 10,500 100 0 0 1,700 112,500

Alexander,Brandon JAN - REHAB ENGINEERING PROSTHETIST/ORTHOTIST IV 108,400 3,800 2,000 100 6,300 0 0 120,600

Alexander,Melanie HCS PH H/C NSG SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 300 0 100 0 0 13,300 112,600

Alexander,Michelle S. EZR EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR - PRIMARY CARE & COMM SRVS, EASTERN RURAL ZONE120,800 400 0 0 12,700 0 3,800 137,700

Alexander,Sheena HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,000 400 5,100 2,200 0 0 1,000 100,700

Alfahad,Fahad NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS MEDICAL PHYSICIST 190,100 25,500 5,000 500 0 0 3,400 224,500

Alivio,Alraye HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,400 3,000 6,400 2,900 0 0 2,000 100,700

Allen,Eva CWT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 73,100 35,100 3,400 900 0 0 55,100 167,500

Allen,Laura RCS EDUCATION SERV NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 95,400 4,800 0 1,900 0 0 7,700 109,800

Allen,Matthew CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 52,200 59,600 0 2,300 0 0 38,800 152,900

Allen,Robert  HBH GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 113,000 1,200 0 0 0 0 1,700 115,900

Al-Mahdawi,Mays BUR MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 205,700 0 18,800 0 0 0 0 224,500

Almaria,Jennifer HSC CYTOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST III 85,800 15,100 0 500 0 0 0 101,400

Aly,Sarah A PHA PMT DISPATCH/CMDC MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 52,200 66,900 0 5,100 100 0 0 124,300

Alyward,Bernard HSC STEM CELL PROGRAM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 14,600 6,400 300 0 0 1,000 128,800

Alyward,Jennifer NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST II 105,000 3,300 0 200 0 0 200 108,700

Alyward,Sybrina RGH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 56,800 0 1,000 0 0 9,400 138,500

Alyward,Terry RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 8,400 0 3,300 0 0 10,400 121,000

Amos,Queen  JPM NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,400 32,400 11,100 4,700 0 0 1,100 144,700

Andersen,Lorna M MAJ NUT - DIABETES CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,100 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 103,000

Anderson,Faye HLP CHRONIC LTC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 58,800 55,300 3,800 6,400 3,800 0 500 128,600

Anderson,Kristen WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 81,500 7,800 0 4,100 100 0 7,400 100,800

Anderson,Laverne Marjorie HCS PUB HLTH PB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 600 0 0 0 0 15,900 115,400

Anderson,Meghan CHS CSP SOCIAL WORKERS SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 95,000 300 0 0 8,800 0 0 104,100

Andrews,Daphne A. CGH RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,500 13,500 500 0 0 300 123,300

Andrews,Denika HSC CN - HSC SURG 4NB CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,600 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 101,800

Andrews,Elizabeth HSC ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST IIIB 95,600 58,300 0 300 0 0 3,100 157,300

Andrews,Fayth F WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 85,600 25,800 0 3,000 0 0 17,300 131,600

Andrews,Gina JPM EMERG VIRT RESP RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 81,400 24,200 2,500 2,000 7,700 0 3,800 121,600

Andrews,Joanne K HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 7,200 8,100 0 0 0 3,000 141,100

Andrews,Karen RD ACUTE CARE NURSING REGIONAL MANAGER WORKFORCE MGMT 99,700 3,100 8,300 0 0 0 200 111,300

Andrews,Leah WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 90,900 1,800 0 4,400 100 0 4,800 102,100

Andrews,Regan LMC 3S - GERI CARE (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 10,700 2,300 0 0 800 106,700

Anees,Iram HCC MED SERVICES - MCP INTERNIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Angel,Alicia CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S REGISTERED NURSE II 94,500 6,700 6,400 300 0 0 1,400 109,300

Angell,Tammy HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 300 30,000 300 0 0 13,400 166,800

Angelopoulos,Christina JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 13,500 13,400 4,500 0 0 600 133,600

Anna Varghese,Anju SPM 3 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,400 8,600 4,200 3,000 0 0 1,900 112,100

Anoop,Nimmy SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 88,300 4,900 4,200 4,300 0 0 1,100 102,800

Anstey,Allan J HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 19,700 14,000 400 0 0 2,500 147,400

Anstey,April NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 33,500 6,300 4,200 0 0 3,200 146,100

Anstey,Geena HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 89,500 5,800 4,700 3,100 0 0 1,600 104,700

Anstey,Heather  GWL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 8,300 6,300 3,500 0 0 8,200 125,200

Anstey,Jennifer MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,100 6,400 2,600 0 0 1,700 110,600

Anstey,Jennifer E  HCS HOME/COM NS-REG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,300 109,300



Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Anstey,Kena  GBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 8,800 6,300 4,200 0 0 1,500 119,700

Anstey,Sherri-Lee MH OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 50,800 13,800 2,200 200 0 0 34,300 101,300

Anthony,Lori SCM HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 2,100 12,300 2,100 0 0 1,800 113,000

Anthony,Sherry L. HCC BUDGETING MANAGER, BUDGETING 99,600 0 0 0 1,300 0 0 100,900

Anthony-Pitts,Sharon L MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,900 12,800 1,900 0 0 400 109,800

Antle,Ashley  CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 101,900 22,700 5,000 3,700 200 0 1,600 135,100

Antle,Jacqueline N. HCC BUDGETING DIRECTOR OF BUDGETING 102,300 0 0 0 2,100 0 0 104,400

Antle,Margot CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 36,400 6,400 700 0 0 4,700 171,000

Antle,Marie HCS OPIOID TRMT PRO NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 2,000 0 100 0 0 8,600 133,500

Antle,Megan SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,200 14,700 6,300 2,900 0 0 1,300 126,400

Antle,Michael CZN EXECUTIVE OFFIC SENIOR DIRECTOR, FACILITIES AND SUPPORT SERVICES, CZ 118,900 1,200 0 0 28,400 0 4,100 152,600

Antle,Ryan HCS MH&A CRISIS INTER 03 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 57,300 29,300 0 3,100 100 0 51,400 141,200

Antle,Scott D NCT COLORECTAL SCREENING MANAGER, NL COLON CANCER SCREENING 126,400 200 0 0 7,600 0 0 134,200

Anwar,Shahgul S JPM MED RES I/P,RES PATHOLOGIST 210,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 210,900

Apesteguy,Melantha HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,000 6,300 6,400 4,500 15,700 0 1,200 128,100

Appleby,Joshua NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,100 10,300 5,200 2,100 0 0 2,300 112,000

Appleby,Kelly HCC HEALTH RECORDS ADMIN REGIONAL MANAGER, CODING, ABSTRACTING AND DATA QUALITY103,400 500 0 0 0 0 2,400 106,300

Applin,Karen PCS STRLINKNDCHGMGT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 94,600 8,400 0 2,400 0 0 8,800 114,200

Applin-Coates,Cloey CCM MEDICAL/SURGICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,700 42,300 0 6,000 2,800 0 100 113,900

Aras,Ziya BUR MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 73,300 358,900

Archibald,Elizabeth HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 114,200

Armstrong,Dawn E NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 180,300 0 4,900 0 0 0 434,100 619,300

Arns,Amanda HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 114,200

Arsalan,Omar GBH MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 122,100 2,000 30,100 0 0 0 0 154,200

Artezuela,Marilou SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 93,100 44,800 10,800 5,900 0 0 1,400 156,000

Aseer,Sam HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 139,100 424,700

Ash,Eleanore HCC  PASTORAL CARE PASTORAL CARE CLINICIAN 92,900 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 100,100

Ash,Erin HCS PHC CCT HVGB NURSE PRACTITIONER 71,400 0 54,100 200 700 0 300 126,600

Ash,Gina  PCZ PCZ HEALTH PROM SENIOR DIRECTOR PROVINCIAL PUBLIC HEALTH 128,200 500 0 0 14,300 0 5,000 148,000

Ash,Jenna HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGIST IIB 81,800 27,500 0 0 0 0 4,200 113,500

Ash,Shannon M HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,900 6,700 6,300 4,400 0 0 1,600 119,900

Aslan,Berna HSC BIOCHEMISTRY CLINICAL BIOCHEMIST 109,100 1,900 45,000 0 0 0 3,700 159,700

Atkinson,Christine HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 112,800 600 30,000 100 100 0 7,200 150,800

Attwood,Kimberley LTC 2 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,700 1,500 6,900 2,300 0 0 1,500 109,900

Attwood,Margaret A WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,400 42,300 0 2,500 0 0 14,800 154,100

Aubert,Sarah N  JPM MED RES I/P,RES PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 24,500 322,100

Aubry,Karen JAN NEUROLOGY LAB ELECTRONEUROPHYSIOLOGY TECHNOLOGIST II 75,100 1,400 0 0 0 26,300 200 103,000

Auchinleck,Keela HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,300 4,100 11,400 2,600 0 0 1,100 100,500

Aucoin,Rebecca HCS PH H/C NSG SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 100 0 0 9,100 108,000

Augot,Jeanette K  HCS WOUND CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIE 114,500 0 6,100 0 100 0 7,700 128,400

Augustine,Linmol JPM ORTHOPEDICS REGISTERED NURSE I 89,100 8,900 6,100 5,400 0 0 1,100 110,600

Austin,J Paige LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (SLP) SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST IIA 98,800 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 106,300

Austin,Jill WMH RESPIRATORY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 76,000 8,200 0 1,600 10,800 0 5,100 101,700

Avery,Ashling GBC PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,900 12,600 4,300 900 7,900 0 2,900 128,500

Avery,Lawrence HCS MHLTH/ADDCOUNCB SOCIAL WORKER III 98,200 0 0 0 2,200 0 0 100,500

Avery,Lisa EZR PROG LDR-CARDIAC PROGRAM MANAGER, EMERGENCY, CRITICAL CARE, VIRTUAL CARE, CAR106,500 1,700 13,500 0 0 0 2,300 124,000

Avery,Nadine HCS MENTAL HLTH  SV MANAGER OF MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 97,000 0 0 0 800 0 5,900 103,600

Avery,Stephanie GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,400 22,900 8,000 4,000 0 0 1,900 130,200

Ayade,Joey LHC EMERGENCY LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,200 36,300 7,600 5,100 3,800 0 200 116,100

Ayers,Giles W HR - LEGAL DEPARTMENT (HCC) SOLICITOR IV 131,100 600 0 0 0 0 0 131,700
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Aylward,Amanda SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 18,900 6,400 4,200 0 0 1,600 132,700

Aylward,David BUR ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,900 9,800 6,400 3,800 0 0 2,000 108,900

Aylward,Krista BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 86,900 6,100 6,400 4,200 0 0 2,400 106,000

Aylward,Maria A MAJ FERTILITY SPECIALTY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 97,200 0 6,100 100 0 0 1,000 104,400

Aylward,Mark BON MEDICAL UNIT NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 39,600 8,100 700 0 0 3,000 174,200

Aylward,Sharon EHC FAM CARE TEAM ST AV NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 5,600 0 0 0 1,000 129,400

Babb,Kimberly N HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GERIATRIC MEDICINE CONSULTANT 208,700 0 0 0 0 0 9,600 218,300

Babb,Sarah STR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 14,800 0 2,400 0 0 11,900 123,900

Babila,Standly Mbebwo PHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IA 89,200 13,900 11,600 3,400 1,500 0 1,500 121,100

Babstock,Catherine HCC PROG LDR-MEDICINE REGIONAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR 108,800 0 0 0 1,300 0 0 110,100

Badcock,Erica LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 68,400 97,400 0 5,300 200 0 63,900 235,300

Baggs,Chantal HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,500 6,300 4,800 0 0 1,200 121,400

Baggs,Renay M HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 6,400 100 0 0 2,300 119,600

Baggs,Terri-Lynn WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 79,800 22,400 0 3,800 0 0 10,000 115,900

Bailey,Cheryl L JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST IIB 88,300 0 5,600 0 7,000 0 0 100,900

Bailey,Kimberly EHC FACT TEAM RURAL AVALON COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 11,200 0 0 0 1,000 111,000

Bailey,Stacey HSC ENDOCRINOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,900 0 0 0 300 107,900

Bailote,Matthew PHA PAYROLL PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR, PAYROLL 109,100 6,800 0 0 0 0 0 115,900

Baird,Deanna BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,300 6,400 4,000 0 0 1,500 110,000

Baird,Joanne E HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 0 12,700 3,900 0 0 600 118,500

Baird,Kenneth W HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT TRANSITION 172,000 -200 0 0 0 0 0 171,800

Baird,Susan JAN PT -PED-O/P SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,000 600 2,400 0 5,500 0 200 106,700

Baird-Bastow,Sandra HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 3,100 13,200 0 0 0 300 115,400

Baker,Angela EZR LTC PROGRAM LEADERSHIP PROGRAM MANAGER, LONG TERM CARE 111,200 8,600 0 0 0 0 3,400 123,200

Baker,Cheryl MAJ MH COUNSEL-ZN 1 E SOCIAL WORKER III 98,400 0 200 0 1,400 0 0 100,000

Baker,Ciaran J HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 72,500 11,400 4,300 0 0 600 190,400

Baker,Joanmary M. CHS MH COUNSEL-ZN 3 W SOCIAL WORKER III 97,100 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,600

Baker,Krista JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 7,400 4,600 0 0 1,200 114,800

Baker,Laura CGH CLINICAL RESOURCES NSG NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 11,300 0 0 0 1,300 119,100

Baker,Lucas JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 36,400 6,300 3,200 0 0 900 153,400

Baker,Sabrina NHM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 85,500 20,900 6,100 4,400 0 0 2,700 119,600

Baker,Sheree L HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,000 5,200 2,800 0 0 2,500 104,300

Baker,Susan SCM 4E HEAD & NECK NURSE PRACTITIONER 109,800 500 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 118,000

Baldwin,Tammy CBL 3RD FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 9,900 0 2,600 0 0 8,400 119,700

Baldwin,Tammy EHC PHC CBN REGISTERED NURSE II 94,200 400 7,300 0 0 0 800 102,700

Ball,Ashley BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 0 0 3,600 0 0 8,400 110,900

Ball,Bethany HCS PH H/C NSG DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 8,100 0 300 0 0 10,100 117,300

Ball,Marlise C. NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 13,000 0 0 0 0 114,600

Ballah,Erin E CHS PRIMHLTH/CHRONDISADM REGIONAL DIRECTOR, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 121,800 10,300 0 0 1,800 0 2,400 136,300

Ballett,Dwayne Paul STR DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,000 0 0 0 5,300 0 3,500 107,900

Balram,Somaria JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 20,000 6,400 3,700 100 0 2,500 134,300

Balsom,Amber WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 80,100 10,700 0 3,900 100 0 8,500 103,400

Balsom,Barbara HCS H/C NSG ACUT DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTER NURSE II 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 8,900 110,600

Bambury,Bonnie BBH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 48,000 0 600 0 0 8,100 127,900

Bambury,C. Kurt MAJ MH COUNSEL-ZN 1 E CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 105,800

Banfield,Greg  HCS PALL CARE TEAM COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 300 6,300 0 100 0 5,000 113,400

Banfield,Rhonda SCM M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 17,400 0 100 0 0 2,500 108,600

Banks,Ruth WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 300 0 200 0 0 13,800 120,900

Banks,Savannah CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,400 2,000 8,000 2,300 100 0 7,000 100,800

Barbour,Tracy EZR INFECTION PREVENTION INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,600 109,600
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Barbour,Wanda-Lee  HCS PUB HLTH NS-NWV PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 2,700 6,300 100 0 0 2,300 110,300

Barclay,Chris HCC RESPIR THER-FLOATS RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 74,300 12,200 5,100 3,600 9,600 0 100 104,900

Barker,Dean RCS PLANT ADMIN REG DIR PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SUP 116,600 100 0 0 0 0 3,000 119,700

Barker,Jaime J HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 100 9,100 1,800 0 0 1,400 114,000

Barker,Jaspen CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 108,600 2,800 1,500 0 4,500 0 0 117,400

Barker,Jennifer EHC HM/CMNUR-CLARENVILLE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,400 6,400 0 0 0 2,000 109,600

Barker,Mary Ellen  SIT 6020 ENTERPRISE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 5,300 0 0 100 0 8,500 102,500

Barker,Nikita HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,800 3,800 6,300 300 0 0 300 109,500

Barker,Paula WMH MEDICAL SVS PHYSIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Barnable,Melissa HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 7,800 4,500 0 0 1,600 115,500

Barnes,Amy CHS PUBLIC HEAL NURS ADM PROGRAM MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 128,900 2,100 0 0 0 0 2,800 133,800

Barnes,Heather  HCS FCT GANDER REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 2,600 107,900

Barnes,Hillary HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,600 28,700 6,400 3,900 0 0 300 125,900

Barnes,Katharine M SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 1,700 7,300 2,000 0 0 1,500 104,900

Barnes,Keshia  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 21,900 6,300 700 0 0 4,700 135,300

Barnes,Lisa HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 107,600 0 37,500 0 0 0 0 145,100

Barnes,Melissa MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 94,300 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,000 101,600

Barnes-Chippett,Leanne EHC COLL TEAM CLARENVILL CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,300 0 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 105,500

Barnes-Prior,Katie  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 3,500 289,100

Barney,Paulette LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 69,400 36,200 5,800 1,900 0 0 51,500 164,700

Barrett, Leslie PHARMACY NETWORK CLINICAL PHARMACIST II 86,100 3,700 0 0 2,600 0 17,600 110,000

Barrett,Catherine M HSC WOMENS HEALTH CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 7,000 0 0 0 1,600 110,200

Barrett,Chelsea-Lynn F SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 72,300 12,000 0 1,100 0 0 16,300 101,700

Barrett,Diane M CGH ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 2,000 12,800 100 0 0 300 109,900

Barrett,Joy MH OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 92,900 71,500 4,200 1,200 0 0 78,400 248,200

Barrett,Kimberley A. SCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE I 91,200 0 12,300 700 0 0 100 104,300

Barrett,Mary Margaret MAJ ASSERTIVECOMMTREAT PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 125,000 400 0 0 0 0 2,100 127,500

Barrett,Monica CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 76,100 7,800 13,400 3,800 0 0 1,800 102,900

Barrett,Thomas HSC CYTOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IV 95,600 25,800 0 600 0 0 0 122,000

Barrett-Sutton,Cindy AAW GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,600 41,500 0 4,500 0 0 2,300 137,900

Barrington,Amanda  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,000 6,300 2,800 0 0 1,400 104,300

Barron Squires,Kimberley LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (NUT) CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 104,100 0 3,900 0 6,100 0 0 114,100

Barron,Andrea HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 109,500 0 10,900 100 0 0 2,300 122,800

Barron,Kelly J JAN J3-NICU NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 2,200 11,500 1,000 0 0 2,900 140,400

Barron,Sarah HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,700 2,000 5,900 3,200 0 0 1,200 112,000

Barrow,Dale HSC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 91,300 3,900 11,100 2,000 200 0 700 109,200

Barrow,Nicole MHC MHA FORENSIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 10,300 6,400 3,600 0 0 2,300 115,400

Barry,Brad  SIT STARLINKNDINFRM CLINICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST 98,900 3,100 6,300 100 0 0 900 109,300

Barry,Donald I.  CZN PLANT ADMINISTR REG DIR - FACILITIES MGMT, BIOMEDICAL ENG AND LEASING 112,400 4,800 0 0 300 0 3,100 120,600

Barry,Krystle NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,200 6,600 3,500 100 0 0 1,000 107,400

Barry,Michelle A LRP NATURES HAVEN H REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,000 0 2,400 0 0 13,900 120,100

Barry,Sandy B. SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,800 700 10,600 300 0 0 0 104,400

Barry,Sarah N WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,600 13,700 0 3,700 100 0 7,300 111,400

Barry,Shelley A HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 13,200 12,600 0 0 0 2,100 129,300

Barry,Trisha STR COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE I 83,900 9,300 0 3,800 0 0 8,800 105,800

Barteau,Kristi G. ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C REGISTERED NURSE I 92,200 4,300 9,400 3,600 0 0 1,200 110,700

Barter,Jennifer EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 7,100 13,000 200 0 0 1,500 120,600

Barter,Joy CHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 2,500 0 100 0 0 11,700 113,200

Barter,Scott LTC 2 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,900 1,500 8,100 4,300 0 0 1,400 109,200

Bartlett, Christopher DATA CENTRE MANAGER OF INFORMATION SERVICES 100,300 5,700 0 0 800 0 0 106,800
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Bartlett,Angela B. HSC HEART FAILURE CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,700 1,800 11,300 0 0 0 2,300 138,100

Bartlett,Anna N SCM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 6,700 100 0 0 2,800 102,500

Bartlett,Bobbie-Jo MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 47,100 49,500 0 2,900 0 0 1,700 101,200

Bartlett,Gail L. HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 10,800 0 0 0 1,300 118,600

Bartlett,Julie E PHA COMMUNITY PARAMEDICINE MANAGER, COMMUNITY PARAMEDICINE 100,600 0 0 0 0 0 400 101,000

Bartlett,Kimberly  HCS MOB CRISIS-GAN PSYCHIATRIC NURSE I 92,800 1,100 6,300 2,700 0 0 3,000 105,900

Bartlett,Leah M HSC CN - ACUTE HSC PSY CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,500 100 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 101,100

Bartlett,Scott  PRJ STARLCAPCHGMGT NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 102,100 900 6,300 700 100 0 2,500 112,600

Bartlett,Scott HCC RESPIR THER-FLOATS RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 74,500 10,100 4,800 3,700 7,900 0 0 101,000

Bartlett,Shawna SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,000 5,800 4,500 0 0 2,500 109,600

Bartlett,Vanessa INFORMATION MGMT & TECH NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 102,500 100 10,500 100 0 0 200 113,400

Barton,Dorothy JPM NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURSE I 66,900 17,900 0 2,300 0 0 13,700 100,800

Bassi,Ratesh CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ANAESTHETIST 110,900 0 175,000 0 0 0 39,500 325,400

Bath,Jane  HCS HOME/COM NS-TWI COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 5,100 110,300

Batstone,Leslie  HCS MHA CASE MG-SPR PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 900 106,100

Batten,Ashley SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,800 5,000 1,000 0 0 3,200 112,600

Batten,Nancy A HCC EDUCATION-CARD/CRIT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 13,100 0 0 0 1,700 121,300

Batten,Natalie PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 96,700 1,900 6,100 300 7,500 0 200 112,700

Battiste,Andrea LHC LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 40,100 0 1,600 0 0 5,500 118,500

Bautista,John  REG PHARMACY - ADMI CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 111,000 0 1,600 0 3,800 0 700 117,100

Bavis,Tracy NCT COLORECTAL SCREENING REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,900 0 0 0 1,700 109,300

Bayat,Rezvan LHC MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 64,800 0 90,000 0 0 0 61,700 216,500

Beattie,Scott HSC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IID 103,500 1,300 6,700 1,400 300 0 2,300 115,500

Beazley,Jodie HCS ADDICTIONS COUNS 17 MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELLOR 83,100 8,100 8,600 100 3,000 0 200 103,100

Beck,Megan K JAN PROVINCIAL PERINATAL REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 1,400 7,100 100 0 0 2,600 110,000

Beer,Christopher J SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,800 3,900 5,300 3,400 0 0 0 103,400

Beeso,Eileen Mary BEL FAMILY PRACTICE NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 14,400 14,800 0 0 0 0 152,000

Belben,Laura STA MH&A PRGM LEADER ADM MANAGER OF MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 104,800 500 21,900 0 1,200 0 2,100 130,500

Belbin,Beryl CWT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 58,300 36,800 6,600 700 0 0 44,400 146,800

Belbin,Deborah HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,300 1,700 9,200 100 0 0 1,700 119,000

Belbin,Susan M HCS HOME/COM NS-GFW COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 4,900 6,300 300 0 0 5,000 115,400

Belbin-Rice,Amanda N JAN SW - PED-O/P SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER III 97,400 100 2,400 100 5,500 0 0 105,500

Bellefleur,Beverley HCC NURSING ADMIN-LTC SITE ADMINISTRATOR 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 128,900

Benesch,Matthew WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 30,400 0 175,000 0 0 0 138,200 343,600

Bennett,Brenda L BUR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,500 6,300 6,600 2,000 0 0 700 110,100

Bennett,Brittany BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 94,000 3,300 6,000 3,700 0 0 2,100 109,100

Bennett,Crystal LWC INSERVICE NURSING IN NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 99,800 0 16,000 0 0 0 500 116,300

Bennett,Darlene P JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 600 13,200 200 0 0 1,700 117,300

Bennett,Dorothy SCM MEDICAL IMAGING G REGIONAL MANAGER, DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 106,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,700

Bennett,Gail LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,100 7,700 6,000 2,200 0 0 1,300 105,300

Bennett,Jenna M SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 88,700 9,400 5,500 2,900 0 0 1,900 108,400

Bennett,Kaitlyn HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 90,400 18,300 6,300 3,000 0 0 4,100 122,100

Bennett,Kayla HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,500 6,400 3,700 0 0 2,100 106,500

Bennett,Lindsay A HCC LTC CLIN NUR SPEC CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST 98,400 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 100,700

Bennett,Millie SPM PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,400 25,600 0 5,900 0 0 21,100 148,000

Bennett,Paul RCS ROAD AMBUL-PRIV REG MGR PARAMEDICINE/HLTH EMERGMGMT 89,200 5,900 0 0 6,600 0 3,400 105,000

Bennett,Shanda SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,200 6,100 900 0 0 2,700 117,500

Bennett,Stephanie CHS MHA INTAKE SERV ADUL SOCIAL WORKER III 96,700 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,200

Bennett,Tracey HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV MANAGER PHC/MEDICAL CLINICS 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 -14,100 114,800

Bennett,Vanessa HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,900 3,900 4,800 400 7,600 0 100 112,700
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Bennett,Vikki RCS EDUCATION SERV NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 10,100 116,700

Bennett,Wanda C STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 26,000 0 3,700 0 0 11,500 142,900

Benoit,Paulette M WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 4,800 0 100 0 0 14,600 118,400

Benoit,Shauna HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,700 10,300 500 0 0 1,800 122,900

Benoit,Victor WMH DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST 1E 93,700 #NUM! 0 500 6,800 0 5,200 106,000

Benoite,Tammy HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 2,600 0 100 0 0 13,800 115,300

Benson,Chantal SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,700 7,000 0 3,200 0 0 1,200 107,100

Benson,Krista L CHS MH CNSL-SEXOLOGY CL CLINICAL SEXOLOGIST 97,500 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,000

Benson,Kristen D HSC HYPERBARIC MEDICINE HYPERBARIC TECHNOLOGIST 79,900 13,100 5,400 3,400 6,800 0 600 109,200

Benson,Pamela JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,100 12,700 4,000 0 0 200 111,800

Benson-Goodyear,Natalie JAN SW - PED-O/P SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER II 94,500 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 103,400

Benson-Pike,Lynn SCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,200 6,200 900 0 0 300 101,400

Berdelao-Arabejo,Sweet Joa SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,000 45,400 5,800 5,100 0 0 1,800 155,100

Beresford,Jasmin A CHS INTERVOUT-DOWNTOWN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 3,300 6,400 100 0 0 1,000 109,600

Beresford,Jeanette Mary HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,200 13,300 4,300 0 0 900 128,300

Beresford,Mary LMC - HOME DEMENTIA PROG NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 11,300 200 0 0 2,600 136,900

Berkshire-Blundell,Sherry SCM ANGIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 35,100 0 1,900 0 0 2,000 127,600

Bermudez,Clementjay LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 84,100 13,100 16,400 3,600 0 0 400 117,600

Bernaldez,Man Joe SCM MEDICAL 4 WEST REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,800 42,200 6,400 5,200 0 0 1,600 148,200

Bertrand,Kim A. MHC ADMISSCOORD-GERIATR PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 5,900 12,700 100 0 0 800 118,300

Beson,Shianne NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,700 3,300 6,600 2,300 0 0 1,300 115,200

Bessell, Jonathan-J APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT DBA TEAM LEAD 87,800 15,000 0 0 0 0 0 102,800

Bessell,Clare JAN PROVINCIAL PERINATAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 400 13,900 200 0 0 300 125,600

Bessey,Lori LRP SHOREVIEW HOUSE REGISTERED NURSE IB 90,500 3,800 0 3,100 0 0 11,100 108,500

Best,Allison HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY II 71,700 0 0 0 0 0 66,400 138,100

Best,Christine K GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,300 19,300 5,400 3,300 0 0 700 113,000

Best,Jennifer MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 15,800 7,700 2,900 0 0 1,800 121,000

Best,Jeremiah J SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,400 13,200 3,400 0 0 300 124,900

Best,Joy E GBC LTC UNIT-CLARENVILLE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,300 22,100 12,900 4,600 0 0 1,700 139,600

Best,Michelle CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,800 108,500

Best,Nancy HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, CARDIAC & CRITICAL CARE 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 129,900

Beswick,Allison M SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,000 7,800 2,300 0 0 200 119,900

Beverley,Lucia CBL 2ND FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 500 0 0 0 0 8,900 116,100

Bewhey,Mandy HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 800 6,400 3,700 0 0 2,800 115,300

Biason,Agustin GL FIRST FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,100 19,300 10,600 4,300 0 0 2,900 134,200

Bickford,Samantha NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 103,500 0 0 300 0 0 1,200 105,000

Bickford,Stephanie NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,900 2,100 0 0 0 0 1,000 100,000

Bidgood,Rebecca CHS ACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 99,100 4,300 6,400 1,100 0 0 1,400 112,300

Biehn,Tamara L HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 33,500 7,800 2,600 0 0 2,700 148,200

Biles,Nancy L CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 800 7,600 0 0 0 1,400 108,600

Biles,Vickie HCS INT SERVICES - CHILD SENIOR CHILD BEHAV MGMT SPECIALIST 98,200 0 1,700 0 2,100 0 200 102,300

Bill,Jessica C MHC MHA FORENSIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 76,700 22,500 6,400 4,600 0 0 2,500 112,700

Billard,Amy WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,100 2,100 0 400 0 0 14,000 114,700

Billard,Hayley LHC PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,900 0 0 0 1,200 0 1,500 100,600

Billard,Lindsey WMH SUR PROGRAM ADM DIRECTOR OF PATIENT SERVICES 121,100 2,700 0 0 0 0 1,000 124,800

Billard,Lorilynn CHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 600 0 2,900 0 0 13,700 116,000

Billard,Marcel EZR INFRASTRUCTURE & SUP DIRECTOR, SUPPPORT SERVICES, IPAC AND MDR 116,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 116,800

Billard,Rebecca JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,400 4,800 1,300 2,800 0 0 1,600 101,900

Billfalk-Kelly,Astrid C NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 123,400 0 0 0 159,200 568,200

Birmingham,Jeffrey E HSC PLANT MAINT - RESIDU HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT 98,400 1,900 0 0 0 0 0 100,300
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Birmingham,Lori HCS FAMTM CLINIC CB REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 0 0 0 12,800 105,600

Bishop,Amy HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 88,300 5,600 5,100 3,200 0 0 1,300 103,500

Bishop,Brenda CGH SPEECH LANG PATHOLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST II 97,500 400 2,400 0 5,500 0 200 106,000

Bishop,Brittany EHC HM/CMNUR-BAY ROBERTS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 0 0 0 0 1,300 100,100

Bishop,Erin EHC HM/CM NUR-LETHBRIDGE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 13,500 6,400 400 0 0 1,500 120,600

Bishop,Margo EHC COLL TEAM BURIN REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 1,300 12,800 0 0 0 300 109,100

Bishop,Melanie CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,200 18,000 6,100 4,000 0 0 1,700 114,000

Bishop,Scott HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT CORPORATE SERVICES, CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER175,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 175,400

Bishop,Tara A. SCM SLP - GEN MED 7E SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST IIA 101,600 0 3,800 0 5,700 0 0 111,100

Bishop,Wayne CHS CTR OF EXCELLENCE PROVINCIAL OPIOID DEPENDENCE TREATMENT PROJECT COORDINATOR111,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,900

Blackler,Karen NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 77,100 47,500 3,400 1,000 0 0 53,100 182,100

Blackmore,Anne  HCS FCT EXP GFW NURSE PRACTITIONER (PRIMARY HEALTH CARE) 122,800 0 26,300 0 0 0 3,200 152,300

Blackmore,Heather HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 83,900 13,200 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,200 107,900

Blackmore,Linda  CNF HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 12,500 6,300 1,800 0 0 8,600 123,900

Blackmore,Megan HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 130,500

Blackmore,Victoria CNF RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 71,900 14,100 4,000 1,600 11,200 0 2,000 104,800

Blackwood,Angela J NCT CENTRAL REGISTERED NURSE IB 104,700 1,600 5,900 0 -500 0 1,700 113,400

Blackwood,Geoffrey NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST III 107,600 8,800 0 400 0 0 0 116,800

Blackwood,Michelle HCS PUB HLTH CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 100 0 0 11,600 110,500

Blagdon,Cavell HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,000 10,600 6,400 2,400 -200 0 2,300 119,500

Blake,Brianna  NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,800 7,400 13,300 4,200 0 0 1,700 108,400

Blake,Christina EHC ADD ODT OPIOD TRTMT PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 92,800 12,200 10,500 700 0 0 2,500 118,700

Blake,Julia HCS FCT GANDER CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,100 200 0 0 2,600 0 300 101,200

Blake,Krista LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 75,900 10,400 5,200 0 0 1,500 195,700

Blake,Pomella HLP CHRONIC LTC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 88,400 4,000 5,000 4,700 0 200 165,300

Blake,Todd CCM ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,600 37,400 0 4,400 0 0 6,600 107,000

Blanchard,Colette LWC SPEECH PATHOLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST II 98,200 200 9,500 0 2,400 0 200 110,600

Blanchard,Colin WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 4,700 0 3,800 0 0 9,000 119,100

Blanchard,Deanne WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 11,400 0 600 0 0 16,800 130,500

Blanchard,Deborah LRP NATURES HAVEN H REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,400 1,900 0 3,800 0 0 7,800 108,800

Blanchard,Jennifer  JPM PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,100 700 0 100 1,700 0 300 100,900

Blanchard,Lawrence CHS CLIENT FINANCIAL SER REGIONAL MANAGER, SUPPORT SERVICES 92,100 1,500 0 0 7,600 0 0 101,200

Blanchard,Murray EHL TELEHEALTH&RIU NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 15,200 114,100

Blanchard,Nicole LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 17,600 0 4,900 0 0 12,000 136,100

Blanchard,Robin WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,800 0 2,600 0 0 7,700 106,900

Blandford, David APPLICATION SUPPORT MANAGER, APPLICATION SUPPORT 109,100 16,900 0 0 0 0 0 126,000

Blaxland,Libby WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 2,000 0 100 0 0 7,200 108,100

Bliznakova,Penny L CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,000 300 0 0 1,400 113,500

Blundell,Jenelle HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 63,000 28,800 0 2,300 0 0 12,600 106,700

Blundell,Sonia M GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE I 95,700 6,900 6,400 200 0 0 1,600 110,800

Blundon,Heidi D EZR LTC EDUCATORS/INSTR NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 113,900

Blundon,Lezley GBC SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 93,000 3,400 2,000 0 5,400 0 200 104,000

Blundon,Nicole HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 91,500 8,500 2,900 3,000 0 0 200 106,100

Blundon,Peggy Karen J. CNS PROGRAMS ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR, CENTRE FOR NURSING  STUDIES 111,700 0 4,500 0 3,300 0 2,600 122,100

Blyde,Denise SLH SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 94,000 0 3,700 100 5,200 0 0 103,000

Blyde,Jo-Anne CHS SPECIAL ASSIST PROG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,000 6,200 12,700 0 0 0 1,300 119,200

Boate,Kevin SCM BARIATRIC SURG CLINI NURSE PRACTITIONER 112,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,300 113,300

Boland,Ashley MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 94,200 1,400 6,100 0 0 0 7,900 109,600

Boland,Carmen L CHS MH SHELTER SUPP SERV REGISTERED NURSE IIC 99,600 2,000 6,300 100 200 0 2,700 110,900

Boland,Katherine M HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 77,900 12,100 6,300 3,000 0 0 1,200 100,500
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Boland,Kennedi HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,600 5,400 6,300 2,700 13,400 0 500 112,900

Boland,Linda PHA MEDICAL DIR OFFICE DIRECTOR, FINANCE, MEDICAL SERVICE 102,700 6,200 0 0 1,800 0 0 110,700

Boland,Nicole  BBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 1,100 6,300 3,100 0 0 1,900 111,300

Boland,Roxanne  BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 200 6,300 0 100 0 7,500 120,700

Boland,Tracey PHA EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR PROVINCIAL PUBLIC AFFAIRS 101,600 2,600 0 0 9,300 0 4,300 117,800

Boley,Jocelyn WMH MEDICAL SVS PALLIATIVE CARE PHYSICIAN 10,100 0 0 0 0 0 184,900 195,100

Bolger,Betty HLP CHRONIC LTC PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 49,800 59,100 4,000 4,000 900 0 100 117,800

Bolger,Devon LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 58,100 47,200 2,700 3,600 200 0 11,900 123,600

Bolt,Genna HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,000 400 6,400 4,100 17,400 0 1,400 123,700

Bolt,Melanie HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 16,800 6,400 2,400 0 0 1,100 128,300

Bolt,Melissa HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE 98,800 1,400 6,400 2,200 0 0 1,600 110,400

Bolt,Tara HR - EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE EMPLOYEE AND FAMILY ASSISTANCE COORDINATOR 102,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 102,200

Bolt,Travis J. HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY DIVISION MANAGER, EMERGENCY 128,800 78,800 0 0 0 0 1,000 208,600

Bond,Bobbi HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 83,100 34,200 5,100 2,900 0 0 100 125,400

Bond,Dan PHA R&I - AI VB PROCURE MANAGER OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Bondoc,Ramonelle GBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 83,800 15,700 19,600 3,100 0 0 1,800 124,000

Bonia,Catherine HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,600 20,900 59,600 3,800 600 0 1,100 170,600

Bonnell,Dana EHL PACS ADMIN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 5,500 0 100 0 0 7,900 102,100

Bonnell,Emily HSC GENETIC COUNSELLING GENETIC COUNSELLOR III 100,800 0 2,000 0 5,700 0 0 108,500

Bonnell,Lucinda HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 106,500

Bonnell,Nadine HCS ADD COUNSELL CB MANAGER MENTAL HEALTH 107,100 0 0 0 0 0 3,400 110,500

Bonnell,Roxanne EHC PUB HLTH NUR-BURIN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,700 12,400 0 0 0 1,400 114,300

Bonnier,Charlotte MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 87,200 15,900 0 2,500 0 0 17,500 123,100

Boone,Cheryl A.M. NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 11,500 0 0 0 2,300 136,600

Boone,Jolie S.  CNF ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,300 6,300 200 0 0 10,800 112,400

Boone,Kimberley A. SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 63,500 4,300 3,100 5,400 0 200 139,400

Bourassa - Blanchette,Samu HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MICROBIOLOGIST 277,500 0 0 0 0 0 65,600 343,100

Bourden,Catherine  HCS MH COUNSELLING - GFW SOCIAL WORKER III 98,300 900 0 0 1,300 0 900 101,400

Bourgeois,Jennifer L HCS OPIOID TRMT PRO LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 56,900 0 2,000 3,300 0 4,900 130,100

Boutilier,Nicole  INFORMATION MGMT & TECH NURSE EDUCATOR 111,100 1,100 14,100 100 0 0 200 126,600

Bouzane,Allison HCS MH&A CRISIS INTER 03 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 37,500 27,800 0 2,100 0 0 33,400 100,800

Bouzane,Debbie  HCS FCT GANDER REGIONAL MANAGER-FAMILY CARE TEAM GAN 103,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,800

Bouzane,Leah HSC  ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IV 95,600 11,700 0 300 0 0 100 107,700

Bouzane,Paul HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 100 7,100 0 0 0 1,800 110,600

Bowering,Emily GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 93,400 18,500 5,800 3,700 0 0 1,700 123,100

Bowers,Darrin HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 49,700 44,700 1,700 4,100 800 0 700 101,700

Bowers,Janella LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 93,800 5,600 10,400 3,600 0 0 1,400 114,800

Bowring,Jacqueline EHC RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 9,000 7,700 1,900 0 0 1,500 114,800

Boyd,Byron  HVC YTH ADD TRMT CT E-MENTAL HEALTH COORDINATOR 102,500 1,100 0 0 0 0 2,700 106,300

Boyd,Donna WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 76,800 14,000 0 5,400 0 0 16,100 112,300

Boyd,Lauren  CNF RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 66,500 11,700 9,000 1,600 11,100 0 2,100 102,000

Boyde,Sheldon  JPM ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 10,300 0 0 100 0 4,400 103,400

Boyden,Caroline RCH SITE ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM DIRECTOR(COMMUNITY CLINICS) 119,200 400 4,000 0 100 0 3,600 127,300

Boyles,Susanne LMC GERIATRIC DAY HOSP PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 200 12,500 0 0 0 0 105,400

Brace,Kellie M CGH AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,300 2,200 12,300 100 0 0 500 109,400

Brace,Wendy  HCS COMM SUPP ADMIN MANAGER OF COMMUNITY CARE SERVICES 106,800 800 0 0 100 0 1,600 109,300

Bradbury,Blair N PHA REVENUE & COLLECTION PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR, ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AND COLLECTIONS110,700 1,700 0 0 0 0 0 112,400

Bradbury,Caitlin JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,400 5,800 4,600 3,600 0 1,000 120,000

Bradbury,Crystal CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 14,000 7,800 3,200 0 0 2,300 128,900

Bradbury,Jessica A MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 16,700 6,400 5,100 0 0 1,800 122,800
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Bradbury,Nancy CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,700 6,700 3,900 0 0 800 123,700

Bradbury,Nicole C HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,200 400 6,400 3,300 2,000 0 1,000 109,300

Bradley,Denise SCM RESP - ICU SCMH RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,500 15,300 5,900 4,400 7,200 0 100 115,400

Bragg, Jennifer E FINANCE DIRECTOR OF FINANCE, CONTROLLER 108,700 0 0 0 100 0 0 108,800

Bragg,Amy HCS PUB HLTH DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,500 300 0 400 0 0 8,300 108,500

Bragg,Cheryl HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,100 16,200 11,300 5,000 0 0 100 116,700

Brake, Nicosia L EDOCS NL SENIOR PROGRAM ANALYST 97,600 3,400 0 0 0 0 0 101,000

Brake,Allan HSC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,200 1,900 5,600 400 7,500 0 0 111,600

Brake,Allison GBC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,800 10,900 4,800 900 7,600 0 2,600 122,600

Brake,Bertha WMH MED PROGRAM ADM SITE CLINICAL MANAGER 109,200 8,100 0 4,700 0 0 0 121,900

Brake,Cassondra  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 4,200 6,300 3,600 0 0 1,600 117,400

Brake,Chantille WMH 4AB SURGERY MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 111,900 3,300 0 0 0 0 1,000 116,200

Brake,Craig WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 84,900 4,000 0 1,700 0 0 17,200 107,800

Brake,Grace E WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 89,900 32,500 0 3,800 0 0 36,700 142,000

Brake,Heidi HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 111,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,700

Brake,Jill SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 90,400 0 6,100 4,000 0 0 1,100 101,600

Brake,Kayla HCS CHRONIC DISMGMT MANAGER CHRONIC DISEASE PREVENTION 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,200 130,100

Brake,Matthew  REG BUDGETING DIRECTOR OF BUDGETING 97,700 9,600 0 0 8,900 0 0 116,200

Brake,Matthew HCC HR IN-SERV EDUCATION NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,900 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 115,900

Branton,Ryan EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 71,600 87,500 5,000 5,500 0 0 0 169,600

Braund,Ashley CHS COMM PARAMED - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 71,900 54,000 0 3,900 -900 0 0 128,900

Brazil,Cory C GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY DIVISION MANAGER, EMERGENCY & PARAMEDICINE 109,500 1,500 0 0 3,000 0 1,400 115,400

Brazil,Katie HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY NURSE PRACTITIONER 109,600 9,000 5,200 100 0 0 2,600 126,500

Brazil,Sherry GL FIRST FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 99,300 4,700 4,400 100 0 0 1,100 109,600

Brazill,Bradley W NLC STARL CAP INFORMT DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 87,500 11,900 0 100 0 0 4,300 103,800

Brazill,Lori-Lynn HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,500 500 6,900 3,900 13,700 0 1,300 117,800

Breen,Michelle PHA EZ PARAMEDICINE ADMIN SR. DIRECTOR - PROVINCIAL PARAMEDICINE 120,400 0 0 0 11,200 0 800 132,400

Breen,Suzanne HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 14,100 4,700 0 0 0 3,600 123,500

Breen,Tammy HCS VIRTUAL CLINIC MGR OF REGIONAL VIRTUAL CARE SERVIC 114,900 0 0 0 0 0 400 115,200

Brennan,Allison LHC SPEECH PATHOLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST II 98,200 0 10,100 0 1,400 0 200 109,900

Brennan,Carol Ann JPM ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 10,700 0 0 100 0 4,800 104,200

Brennan,Jennee M STR LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 25,900 0 2,100 0 0 3,800 103,100

Brennan,Jessica EHC PHC CBN MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,900 0 0 0 100 0 0 129,000

Brennan,Jordan WMH MEDICAL SVS PSYCHIATRIST - WMRH 286,100 0 12,000 0 0 0 168,000 466,100

Brennan,Maureen A LHC MH&A COMBINED UNIT PSYCHIATRIC RN II(CLINICAL EDUCATOR 46,500 53,500 0 1,700 0 0 41,000 142,600

Brenson,Christa SIT STARLINKNDINFRM CLINICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST 98,900 3,600 0 100 0 0 2,900 105,500

Brent,Falon  CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 20,400 6,300 2,900 0 0 1,300 132,600

Brenton,Jennifer WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 700 0 0 0 0 11,900 111,500

Brenton,Jo-Ann HCS DEVELOP PSYC CB SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT S 97,900 0 0 0 1,200 0 4,400 103,500

Brenton,Rhonda CHS COMM CARE CLINIC MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,900 12,500 0 0 0 0 2,500 143,900

Brett,Amanda  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PAEDIATRICIAN 263,700 0 179,000 0 0 0 2,700 445,400

Brett,Marina HCS SITE ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 98,800 1,000 7,600 0 0 0 9,700 117,100

Bridger,Loriann JPM ORTHOPEDICS REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 16,900 6,300 4,800 100 0 3,000 123,900

Bridle,Joanne PHS PUB HL NUR PG SS 06 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,800 0 19,900 0 0 0 2,200 121,900

Bridle,Shane PHS HM/CM SOCIAL WK 28 SOCIAL WORKER II 94,600 0 12,700 0 2,300 0 2,700 112,500

Briffett,Andrea HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 13,000 111,900

Brinson,Judy  FIH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 600 6,300 3,000 100 0 9,000 117,900

Brinson,Lorie JPM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,900 6,300 300 100 0 11,800 117,200

Brinston,Brittany HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,200 5,400 3,000 0 0 1,800 107,200

Brinston,Michele HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 3,800 6,400 200 0 0 2,600 111,800
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Brockerville,Ryan HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,300 6,500 3,200 0 0 1,000 122,600

Broderick,Erin CHS MH SHELTER SUPP SERV PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 99,100 3,800 6,400 1,000 0 0 100 110,400

Broderick,Fiona BON SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 94,500 0 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 102,000

Broders,Catherine A CHS ADD METHONE TRT PROG PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 12,900 0 0 0 0 111,700

Bromley,Sarah HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,100 5,200 0 300 0 0 4,100 101,700

Bromley,Verna M RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 13,400 120,000

Bromleytucker,Maureen F WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 900 0 400 0 0 13,400 109,500

Brookings,Kira C JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 91,200 1,200 4,800 3,200 0 0 1,700 102,100

Brophy,Dion  HCS FCT EXP BIS NURSE PRACTITIONER (PRIMARY HEALTH CARE) 122,800 800 26,300 0 0 0 2,300 152,200

Brophy,Jacinta Monique JAN MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 17,700 0 2,200 0 0 2,200 110,700

Brophy,Natalie  HCS FCT EXP GFW REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,600 1,400 6,300 200 0 0 1,400 107,900

Brophy,Rhonda Lynn LMC - P/EOL OUTPATIENT (SW) SOCIAL WORKER III 94,400 0 2,200 0 5,500 0 0 102,100

Brothers Yetman,Lisa MAJ NUT - DIABETES CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 105,900 0 3,200 0 6,100 0 0 115,200

Brothers,Nadine NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 104,300 100 0 300 0 0 800 105,500

Broughton,Wayne EZR GROUND AMB - WHITBOURNE PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 52,400 0 5,100 0 0 200 116,000

Brown,Belinda EHC HM/CM NURS SERV PCH RURAL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 7,000 0 0 0 2,000 107,800

Brown,Brandon PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 80,800 53,500 15,400 4,100 12,100 0 14,400 180,300

Brown,Chloe M SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,400 4,200 6,300 3,600 0 0 1,800 104,300

Brown,Colleen HCS FLEX ASSERTIVE COMM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IID 106,000 25,100 20,500 2,000 0 0 2,900 156,400

Brown,Cynthia EZU EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR - OF ACUTE CARE, EASTERN URBAN ZONE 124,100 700 0 0 13,300 0 5,900 144,000

Brown,Elaine HSC MEDICAL/SURGICAL CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 104,700 500 13,100 0 0 0 0 118,300

Brown,Hannah HCS FCT EXP BOTWOOD NURSE PRACTITIONER (PRIMARY HEALTH CARE) 65,900 3,500 34,100 100 0 0 600 104,200

Brown,Heather LGH EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 190,000 0 6,000 0 0 0 400 196,400

Brown,Janice M CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 4,100 7,700 200 0 0 2,300 113,100

Brown,Juliana LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 25,300 6,400 2,400 0 0 1,800 134,700

Brown,Kari N SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 900 14,600 700 0 0 2,700 141,700

Brown,Karissa HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 84,300 35,800 6,400 5,200 100 0 2,600 134,400

Brown,Kimberly  HCS FACT TEAM - GFW SOCIAL WORKER III 98,400 1,500 0 1,200 1,900 0 0 103,000

Brown,Laila K. JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 48,000 11,800 1,700 0 0 1,600 169,600

Brown,Leslie HCC MH&A PRGM LEADER ADM REGIONAL DIRECTOR, MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTIONS 124,300 500 0 0 13,900 0 2,500 141,200

Brown,Nancy  LKH NURSING CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,200 4,100 5,300 2,100 0 0 900 116,600

Brown,Victoria  JPM RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 76,500 20,000 4,000 2,300 9,300 0 3,400 115,500

Brown,Zula ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C REGISTERED NURSE I 83,400 36,200 11,900 3,100 0 0 1,300 135,900

Brown-Allen,Barbara EHC FACT TEAM BURIN PSYCHIATRIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE II 62,900 49,900 0 3,000 4,600 0 0 120,400

Browne,Gregory N HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES CLINICAL LEAD 173,500 0 0 0 0 0 7,600 181,100

Browne,Kelley MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 81,700 9,000 0 2,700 0 0 16,300 109,700

Browne,Sarah SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,800 21,600 6,100 4,300 0 0 1,300 134,100

Browne,Stephanie M SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,300 4,200 7,100 3,600 0 0 1,700 107,900

Brushett,Fred J HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Brushett,Lorelei HSC RESP -  MEDICINE RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 75,400 8,200 5,100 3,200 8,400 0 0 100,300

Brushett,Renee HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 80,600 6,800 11,300 2,700 0 0 0 101,400

Brushett,Rhonda-Lee SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,200 6,400 2,900 0 0 1,800 107,100

Bryan,Renelle HCS MH CASE MGMT PB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 100 0 0 0 0 11,500 110,500

Bryant,Laura C PHA PROCESS IMPROV FCT EZ MANAGER, PROCESS IMPROVEMENT 96,600 0 1,900 0 5,700 0 1,300 105,500

Bryant,Patricia EHC PUB HLTH NUR-CLARENV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 8,400 10,400 100 0 0 1,500 119,200

Brych,Jennifer JPM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,200 6,300 300 0 0 12,600 116,200

Brydges,Caitlin MAK OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 56,800 53,800 2,400 900 0 0 53,600 167,400

Buck, Ashley N. STARLING IN KIND INFORMATICS CLINICAL PHARMACIST II 88,000 5,900 0 0 1,100 0 17,600 112,600

Buckingham,Wanda HSC ANGIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 29,600 0 1,500 0 0 2,200 121,900

Buckle,Elizabeth MHC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,700 3,500 5,600 100 7,700 0 3,600 117,200
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Buckle,Hannah RCH COMMUNITY NUTRITION REGIONAL NUTRITIONIST A 94,500 1,400 9,000 0 2,300 0 200 107,400

Budden,Brian HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 0 400 0 0 0 123,200

Budden,Crystal HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,600 6,300 900 0 0 2,300 114,700

Budden,Florence HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,800 0 12,600 0 0 0 1,000 112,400

Budden,Marie HCS REG PUB HLTH #2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTER NURSE II 101,700 1,700 0 0 0 0 18,800 122,200

Budden,Michelle PHC FAMILY PRACTICE NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 1,000 11,000 0 0 0 100 134,900

Budgell,Holly  CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,500 107,700

Buffett,Cathy LHC EXEC OFFICES DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES-LEGROW 113,500 6,300 0 0 0 0 7,600 127,300

Buffett,Janet HCC REVENUE & COLLECTION ASSISTANT MANAGER, REVENUE & COLLECTIONS 98,400 0 0 0 0 34,700 0 133,100

Buffett,Kimberley EHC PUBHLTHNUR-GRANDBANK COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,600 13,000 0 0 0 1,400 114,800

Buffett,Nicole  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 10,900 6,300 4,000 0 0 1,900 124,500

Bugden,Gena N HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT 285,600 500 175,200 0 0 0 32,800 494,100

Bugden,Yvonne R. HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 100 112,100

Bulaong,Cindy HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGIST IIB 79,300 30,800 0 0 0 0 4,700 114,800

Bulgin,Samantha NDB NURSING  ADMINI NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 98,900 600 6,300 0 0 0 900 106,700

Bull, Amanda CLINICAL ADOPTION MANAGER CHANGE MANAGEMENT 97,700 3,300 0 0 0 0 100 101,100

Bullen,Jennifer STR RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 85,300 13,700 0 4,800 0 0 6,500 110,400

Bullen,Laurie R CLT CARB LTC 1 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 99,900 14,700 6,800 1,700 0 0 800 123,900

Bullen,Randi NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,200 8,100 6,400 2,600 0 0 1,500 110,800

Bullis,Lindsey HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,900 23,400 4,900 4,400 0 0 2,000 134,600

Bulmer,Amy A. HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,000 6,400 2,500 0 0 1,000 116,500

Bungay, Russell STARLING  IN KIND PMO DIRECTOR, HIS SUPPORT 124,200 0 0 0 15,900 0 0 140,100

Bungay,Angela HBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 7,300 112,600

Bungay,Heather EHC MH&ACOUNSWALKIN-GBNK COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,200 0 0 0 1,000 110,000

Bungay,Suzanne HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,900 13,300 4,100 0 0 800 132,700

Bungay,Wayne NDB MEDICAL IMAGING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 46,200 46,200 0 400 0 0 7,800 100,600

Burden,Angelia HCS DIAB EDUC SV REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 100 0 200 0 0 7,500 102,500

Burden,Roxanne C. MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 500 9,800 2,100 0 0 300 105,500

Burden,Shelley WMH CT SCANNER DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 16,400 0 300 0 0 2,100 107,400

Burden,Tina LTC NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 109,300 800 0 400 0 0 1,400 111,900

Burke, Juanita STARLING IN KIND INFORMATICS MANAGER, ADMIN/BACK OFFICE 101,400 4,700 0 0 0 0 0 106,100

Burke,Andrea HCS REG PUB HLTH #1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTER NURSE II 96,000 0 0 0 0 0 13,400 109,400

Burke,Fiona HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 13,000 0 0 0 300 112,100

Burke,Janice C LMC - CPDM (PSY) CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,700 0 3,000 0 9,300 0 0 127,000

Burke,Lori JAN NEUROLOGY-NURSING REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 8,700 12,900 300 0 0 300 116,900

Burke,Maria SCM MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,500 9,100 0 0 0 4,400 121,600

Burke,Nicole K CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 36,400 10,600 3,700 0 0 1,800 154,200

Burke,Shirley WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,900 3,600 0 1,000 0 0 9,100 114,500

Burns,Deanna J PHA QUALITY&RISK MGMT REGIONAL RISK MANAGER, QUALITY AND RISK MANAGEMENT 108,900 0 0 0 11,200 0 0 120,100

Burry,Elizabeth HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 26,600 6,300 3,500 0 0 2,700 140,700

Burry,Janice D. DHT EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,500 600 5,500 3,500 0 0 5,700 107,800

Burry,Katherine JAN M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 11,100 0 0 0 0 3,700 103,400

Burry,Kim JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,200 7,900 5,400 4,100 6,100 0 0 105,700

Burry,Michelle  HCS HOME/COM NS-NWV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 6,300 0 100 0 7,800 113,300

Burry,Tammy L BON OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,800 700 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,000

Bursey,Jeanine J EHC COLL TEAM CLARENVILL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 7,900 0 0 0 1,300 115,700

Bursey,Jenny  HCS PUB HLTH NS-NWV PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 96,200 0 3,900 0 0 0 1,200 101,300

Bursey,Krista BON LONG TERM CARE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,400 39,500 0 4,600 4,000 0 0 110,500

Bursey,Sandra Marie HSC ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 100 13,400 0 0 0 1,300 116,400

Bursey,Stephanie CNF HOME DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,300 1,500 0 0 4,600 107,100
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Bursey,Susan HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,500 400 12,700 1,800 1,300 0 2,000 112,700

Burseygodin,Sarah WMH HAMPDEN CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 117,200 21,300 40,000 100 0 0 8,600 187,200

Burt,Cynthia MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 12,800 0 0 0 1,300 112,900

Burt,Jennifer SCM PT - 7 EAST CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,300 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 106,600

Burt,Jodine CBL 3RD FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 9,900 116,500

Burt,Matthew  PRJ STARLCAPINFORMT NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 100,300 12,400 6,300 600 0 0 3,600 123,200

Burt,Nadine HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,800 5,600 7,500 3,500 0 0 1,800 111,200

Burt,Patricia CNF GEN SURG - 2A NURSE MANAGER, ENDOSCOPY AND SURGICAL SERVICES 111,900 200 0 0 0 0 0 112,100

Burt,Rebecca  NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 8,200 6,300 2,400 0 0 4,900 120,700

Burt,Robin STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,700 4,800 0 4,100 0 0 8,400 117,000

Burt,Sara HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 88,600 8,200 6,300 3,700 0 0 1,700 108,500

Burt,Sarah CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 58,800 32,600 0 2,800 0 0 44,100 138,200

Burt,Sarah CHS CSP REGIONAL OT SERV CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 110,200 0 0 0 1,400 0 0 111,600

Burt,Traci WMH COX'SCOVECLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 2,100 40,000 0 0 0 13,500 178,400

Burton,Brianne CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,700 0 7,600 0 0 0 1,200 107,500

Burton,Elaine M. CARB LTC 3 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,400 9,200 11,600 4,500 0 0 1,500 121,200

Burton,Garland Ryan HCS EARLY PSYCHOSIS PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IID 110,600 3,100 0 100 100 0 9,800 123,700

Burton,Gina WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 7,100 0 700 0 0 10,800 120,300

Burton,Jackie P CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 6,300 0 0 0 4,600 117,500

Burton,Jenny M LTC NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 109,000 0 0 300 0 0 1,200 110,500

Burton,Laura SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,500 1,100 5,700 3,000 0 0 1,700 104,000

Burton,Monica JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 87,100 2,400 6,300 3,300 0 0 900 100,000

Burton,Rochelle D HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 16,200 3,800 3,600 0 0 1,400 126,600

Burton,Shelly G CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,900 0 3,000 0 5,200 0 0 102,100

Burton,Ursula HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,600 0 0 0 0 0 1,700 103,300

Bussey,Janie L HCC LEGAL SERVICES SOLICITOR V 174,900 300 0 0 24,200 0 0 199,400

Bussey,Kayla LWC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 103,000 21,500 16,500 3,800 0 0 1,000 145,800

Bussey,Sherry SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 800 12,800 4,500 0 0 1,800 112,700

Butler,Charlene HSC CARDIAC REGISTRY- REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 10,200 0 0 0 300 103,300

Butler,Colleen HR - STAFF RECRUITMENT REGIONAL MANAGER, RECRUITMENT & CLASSIFICATIONS 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Butler,Fay HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

Butler,Joanne CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,500 10,300 0 0 0 1,700 112,300

Butler,Kelly BON LONG TERM CARE PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 49,100 46,100 0 6,500 1,000 0 0 102,700

Butler,Lee Ann CHS CSP CHN FLOATS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,200 700 5,700 100 0 0 1,300 106,000

Butler,Marvin C SCM PHARMACY ADMIN REGIONAL MANAGER, PHARMACY SERVICES 115,700 200 5,100 0 0 0 0 121,000

Butler,Melissa LHC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 89,200 17,000 9,000 400 0 0 5,000 120,600

Butler,Michael MHC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,900 13,500 4,800 100 8,200 0 6,800 129,300

Butler,Rita GL FIRST FLOOR LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 33,900 0 4,200 3,700 0 0 104,700

Butler,Roger LMC - PLANNING DEMENTIA PROG PROVINCIAL CLINICAL LEAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 150,000 150,000

Butler,Tammy R. HCC PROV SYSTEMS NAVIG SOCIAL WORKER III 99,000 0 1,700 0 1,200 0 0 101,900

Butler,Tara REG LAB - ADMIN DIRECTOR OF LABORATORY SERVICES 113,500 0 0 0 100 0 0 113,600

Butt,Angela HCS PUB HLTH NS-REG PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 500 6,300 0 0 0 4,000 112,500

Butt,Angela L WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE ICU CARE FACILITATOR 106,700 11,600 2,000 800 0 0 9,900 131,000

Butt,April E SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,100 33,500 7,700 2,500 0 0 1,000 150,800

Butt,Ashley CHS INTERVENTION SER-BMS SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 98,800 0 0 0 1,200 0 0 100,000

Butt,Barbara S. SCM NON-INVASIVE VASC LAB REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 13,200 0 2,600 0 300 114,900

Butt,Carla APH PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,800 0 3,100 0 5,600 0 0 106,500

Butt,Crystal EHC HM/CMNUR-OLDPERLICAN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 14,900 6,300 600 0 0 1,100 121,700

Butt,Cynthia HCS PUB HLTH PB PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,600 17,900 0 600 0 0 15,000 132,100

Butt,Dana HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,100 12,800 4,900 0 0 700 112,300
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Butt,Dennis HCS FACT TEAM - GFW MENTAL HEALTH MANAGER 113,400 2,300 0 0 0 0 3,600 119,300

Butt,Gina V. EHC PUB HLTH NUR-CLARENV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,600 13,000 100 0 0 1,700 115,200

Butt,Gregory GBC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,200 28,900 0 200 0 0 6,700 124,000

Butt,Idella  JPM RENAL DIALYSIS CARE FACILITATOR 106,600 0 6,300 0 0 0 7,900 120,800

Butt,Jacqueline HCC MH&A PRGM LEADER ADM SOCIAL WORKER III 98,700 0 1,700 0 1,200 0 0 101,600

Butt,Jennifer CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,500 7,800 2,600 0 0 2,200 121,700

Butt,Joelle HCS HOME/COM NS-BOT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 600 6,300 400 0 0 2,300 108,500

Butt,Kenzie HSC SW - CLINICAL EFFIC SOCIAL WORKER II 92,600 10,600 2,000 0 5,300 0 100 110,600

Butt,Kerry Leigh A GBC AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,600 0 0 0 0 105,400

Butt,Krista HCC PLANNING POLICY, PLANNING AND RESEARCH ANALYST 11,000 0 0 0 114,000 1,000 0 126,000

Butt,Krista SPM 3 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 8,800 0 0 0 300 115,600

Butt,Michelle CLT CARB LTC 1 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 101,600 27,400 13,200 3,900 0 0 2,400 148,500

Butt,Nicole LMC VETERANS PAVILION RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 118,100 3,900 0 0 0 0 0 122,000

Butt,Sabrina  CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 19,000 6,300 600 0 0 900 133,400

Butt,Sandra N GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,300 7,200 13,000 3,600 0 0 700 122,800

Butt,Shania GBC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,700 10,400 6,100 3,200 -600 0 1,600 105,400

Butt,Susan  LKH NURSING CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,500 3,400 6,300 3,100 0 0 5,700 116,000

Butt,Tanya  GBH LONG TERM CARE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 84,600 0 8,400 5,800 0 0 161,900

Button,Shelley CHS COMM DISEASE MGMT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 7,900 8,600 100 0 0 1,400 119,600

Byrne, Shelley M. FINANCE BUDGET ANALYST 101,300 3,000 0 0 0 0 0 104,300

Byrne,Debbie HSC OPD-PHYSIO CLINIC CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 90,600 1,600 3,600 200 4,100 0 0 100,100

Byrne,Elaine LTC 1 SOUTH EAST PVT LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 36,000 0 3,100 3,400 0 0 105,400

Byrne,Kendra HCS HOME/COM NS-BOT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 6,300 300 0 0 900 106,600

Byrne,Mildred HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 10,000 30,000 400 0 0 9,400 172,500

Cabot,Ada HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 80,500 8,700 0 2,000 0 0 16,100 107,300

Cabot,Antionette LGH EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF VP-CHIEF OPERATIONS OFFICER 176,300 1,600 8,500 0 100 0 3,400 189,900

Cadigan,Cynthia G. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 800 7,600 0 0 0 1,300 111,300

Cadigan,Tina HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 1,300 121,500

Cahill,Ashley D SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 8,400 100 0 0 1,300 116,300

Cahill,Brady J HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,400 161,600 11,400 9,200 200 0 1,200 268,000

Cahill,Kathleen HCC - P/EOL AMBULATORY TEAM REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 1,800 7,100 0 0 0 300 103,900

Cahill,Roseanne HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,700 6,100 6,300 4,500 0 0 1,100 109,700

Caines,Chantel HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,700 8,100 6,300 2,500 0 0 1,700 111,300

Caines,Courtney JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,000 6,000 3,000 4,100 0 0 1,400 110,500

Caines,Danielle HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 0 0 0 0 8,900 107,900

Caines,Emily HR - LEGAL DEPARTMENT (HCC) SOLICITOR IV 137,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 137,600

Caines,Marlana RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 100 0 3,300 0 0 7,800 110,100

Caines,Valerie NCT NUT - CANCER CARE CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,800 0 3,000 0 5,200 0 0 102,000

Callanan,Kathleen M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Calloway,Carolyn  JPM CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,400 9,600 2,100 600 5,300 0 4,300 121,300

Calloway,Nadine T LGH EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SENIOR DIRECTOR PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 121,900 10,400 0 0 11,600 0 11,500 155,400

Cameron,Corinne HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,400 8,400 3,000 0 0 500 107,100

Campbell,Edward HSC BIOCHEMISTRY REGIONAL MANAGER, LABORATORY MEDICINE 102,500 1,100 0 0 22,000 0 2,600 128,200

Campbell,Selina HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,000 24,100 10,700 4,400 0 0 1,400 115,600

Campbell,Susan Dr.  CNF MED RES I/P,RES GENERAL PRACTITIONER 172,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 172,100

Campbell,Tracy-Lynn CNF C/T SCANNING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,900 48,500 0 600 0 0 7,300 145,300

Campbell,Violet HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY IV 82,200 2,500 0 0 0 0 24,700 109,400

Campbell-Oram,Cherie Lee RCH CHR DIS-DIAB ED 22 REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 26,400 100 0 0 2,000 123,200

Canete,Monessa CGH LABOUR & DELIVERY RO REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,300 10,100 12,000 2,400 900 0 1,000 119,700

Canillo,Brainard Sevfre SPM 1 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 8,400 6,400 2,700 0 0 2,700 119,000
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Cann,Leigha YTC I/P YOUTH TREATMENT SOCIAL WORKER III 99,100 0 0 0 1,200 0 0 100,300

Canning, Laura STARLING  IN KIND PMO DIRECTOR DQS 111,800 3,200 0 0 400 0 0 115,400

Canning,Audrey CBL 3RD FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,300 1,600 0 1,700 0 0 8,200 103,800

Canning,Charity JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 90,100 0 5,900 4,900 0 0 1,200 102,100

Canning,Glen WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 600 0 100 0 0 14,500 121,800

Canning,Heather STR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,300 5,000 0 2,100 0 0 9,100 110,600

Canning,Heidi SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,100 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,600 123,300

Canning,Joanne E.  CNF COMB OR/PARR NURSE MANAGER, PERIOPERATIVE AND AMBULATORY SERVICES111,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,900

Caravan,Jennifer RCS EDUCATION SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,200 0 0 100 500 0 7,500 106,200

Card,Edward CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 105,900 88,100 6,300 4,100 0 0 4,900 209,300

Card,Tammy B.  HCS NON-EMER CL GFW (HUB) NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 16,600 6,300 0 0 0 6,400 152,100

Cardoulis,Nicole NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIA 96,700 1,300 7,800 0 0 0 1,300 107,100

Careen Hickey,Karen M MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,300 6,400 5,200 0 0 1,500 111,200

Careen,Ashley T VIRTUAL CARE (TELEHEALTH) NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 95,500 1,400 7,000 1,500 200 0 2,400 108,000

Careen,Dale HCC  PASTORAL CARE PASTORAL CARE CLINICIAN 93,000 3,800 2,000 100 5,300 0 100 104,300

Careen,Katelyn HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 79,700 18,600 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,400 109,100

Careen,Valerie A. LMC 3S - GERI CARE (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 15,000 12,600 4,700 0 0 1,100 126,200

Carew,Anna HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,200 1,000 5,400 2,800 10,900 0 1,500 105,800

Carew,Francine LHC MULTI-FUNCTION DI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 91,700 24,900 9,000 300 0 0 4,600 130,500

Carew,Maria HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,100 1,100 6,400 3,000 1,800 0 1,000 108,400

Carew,Regina CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 800 11,600 0 0 0 1,700 112,900

Carew,Vanessa HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 76,800 55,600 0 5,100 0 0 2,000 139,500

Carey,Heather SCM MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,300 13,500 0 100 0 0 5,200 113,100

Carey,Jessica CNF HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 88,600 7,800 4,000 1,900 0 0 3,200 105,500

Carey,Leah RCS L TERM CARE ADM REGIONAL DIRECTOR - LONG TERM CARE 116,500 0 0 0 0 0 1,100 117,600

Carey,Megan A CHS MH SHELTER SUPP SERV REGIONAL MANAGER OF VULNERABLE POPULATIONS 126,300 6,700 0 0 8,000 0 500 141,500

Carnell,Erin SPM 2 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 3,200 6,400 5,200 0 0 4,400 118,000

Carpenter,Allison HCS PUB HLTH BB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 94,200 0 0 0 0 0 12,800 107,000

Carrigan,Jaime HSC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,900 47,700 0 1,600 0 0 3,200 141,400

Carroll,Catherine HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 1,000 6,400 100 0 0 2,300 132,600

Carroll,Cathy HCS PRI DIALYSIS SUPPORT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,900 8,000 13,600 100 0 0 1,900 130,500

Carroll,Cheryl L. NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS DOSIMETRIST 108,200 3,200 0 100 0 0 200 111,700

Carroll,David  REG EXECUTIVE OFFIC MEDICAL DIRECTOR 126,800 2,100 6,300 0 0 0 43,900 179,100

Carroll,Jonathan  CNF EMERG VIR PAR ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 36,400 0 2,400 0 0 4,300 119,800

Carroll,Mimie  HCS MHA PR ADM-REG DIRECTOR OF MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 128,900 3,100 0 0 0 0 3,100 135,100

Carroll,Nancy ROD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 107,600 7,600 13,300 2,700 0 0 1,500 132,800

Carroll,Scott WMH MED PROGRAM ADM SITE CLINICAL MANAGER 89,100 22,000 0 3,400 0 0 0 114,500

Carroll,Selina INFORMATION MGMT & TECH NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 100,100 1,100 14,500 200 200 0 1,700 117,700

Carroll,Stephanie WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,300 4,000 0 2,400 0 0 9,100 107,800

Carter,Cavell G. SCM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 8,400 12,800 100 0 0 1,700 115,800

Carter,Christine HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 6,700 13,700 200 0 0 800 127,900

Carter,Jillian D MAJ NUT - DIABETES CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,200 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 101,400

Carter,Kathleen A LTC NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 108,900 300 0 0 0 0 0 109,200

Carter,Lorie K PHA PHARM ACUTE&AMBULATORY CLINICAL PHARMACY SPECIALIST 99,400 500 5,200 300 8,300 0 200 113,900

Carter,Sara HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 98,400 0 0 0 8,300 0 0 106,700

Carter,Tracey E CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,000 113,000

Carter-Hayes,Anne P HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 14,200 13,200 2,500 0 0 300 129,000

Cascaro,Liezel HLP CHRONIC LTC PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 35,200 43,300 16,900 3,900 800 0 100 100,200

Case,Rochelle JAN REHAB DAY SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 3,700 12,900 100 0 0 500 111,900

Casey, Thomas FINANCE CONSULTANT 110,200 31,300 0 0 0 0 0 141,500
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Cashin,Laura L SCM MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,300 13,000 600 0 0 0 4,900 115,800

Cashin,Renee D PHA PROG LDR-STROKE CARE DIRECTOR, STROKE & VASCULAR CARE 100,800 0 0 0 1,300 0 2,300 104,400

Cassell,Julianne SCM SANE-SEXUALASSLTNUR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 93,800 3,400 4,000 0 0 0 4,100 105,300

Cassell,Katrina WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,400 9,500 0 2,000 0 0 8,700 114,600

Cassell,Nicole JMG CHRONIC LTC REGISTERED NURSE IB 104,500 6,400 7,800 300 0 0 3,300 122,200

Cassell,Vanessa  JPM ORTHOPEDICS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 6,500 6,300 200 100 0 5,600 125,300

Castillo,Roland HCS MH CASE MGMT SV CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,100 2,800 0 900 1,300 0 6,700 109,700

Catolico,Ana Marie LTC 1 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 87,900 2,900 10,800 3,400 0 0 2,600 107,600

Catolico,Fenny  LKH NURSING CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,200 13,700 15,600 3,300 0 0 500 122,300

Cave,Jessica HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 99,900 0 0 0 8,600 0 0 108,500

Cave,Nicole WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 0 0 0 0 13,000 123,900

Centino-Bayarcal,Rae Monet LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,200 6,000 -600 2,700 700 0 2,100 103,100

Chafe,Denise NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 3,100 13,100 0 0 0 300 115,300

Chafe,Heather M CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 3,500 8,100 600 0 0 2,800 137,800

Chafe,Joanne M. HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 14,000 0 0 0 1,000 125,800

Chafe,Karen LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 97,100 0 2,400 0 5,500 0 0 105,000

Chafe,Laurie A. HCC MGMT ENG-PROCESS IMP MANAGER, PROCESS IMPROVEMENT 103,100 600 0 0 0 0 0 103,700

Chafe,Lois SCM OT - 7 EAST CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 108,400 0 3,900 0 6,200 0 0 118,500

Chaffey,Darrell A. PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 84,300 14,200 2,100 3,400 5,000 0 9,600 118,600

Chaffey,Lori Lynn M STR JEFFREY'S CLIN NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 0 27,800 100 0 0 7,400 158,100

Chaffey,Samantha WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,900 5,500 0 3,300 0 0 5,300 112,900

Chaffey,Shauna F HCS PH H/C NSG SX COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 4,900 0 100 0 0 13,300 117,200

Chahine,Soleil HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY IV 82,100 500 0 0 0 0 22,800 105,400

Chaisson,Trina JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,800 12,700 6,400 4,900 0 0 2,300 125,100

Chambers,Keri CHS MH SHELTER SUPP SERV CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 106,700 400 3,900 100 5,800 0 0 116,900

Chambers,Terri Lee WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 12,700 0 800 0 0 9,700 124,900

Chant,Denise EZR HOSPITAL & CLINICAL DIRECTOR, CHILDREN & WOMEN'S HEALTH, SURGICAL & PERIOP SERVI112,000 300 0 0 2,100 0 700 115,100

Chapman,Carol Ann JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,200 2,500 13,100 600 600 0 600 116,600

Chapman,Sarah M JAN CN REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,500 0 2,800 0 5,200 0 0 101,500

Chard,Carolyn EHC MH&ACOUNSWALKIN-WHIT SOCIAL WORKER IIIA 101,500 0 600 0 1,400 0 0 103,500

Chard,Jennifer L EZR INFECTION PREVENTION INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 8,700 0 0 0 1,000 111,300

Chard,Marilyn BON GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,400 10,100 3,400 0 0 2,800 128,300

Chard,Marisa E HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,500

Chatman,Kirsten GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 73,100 23,800 0 4,300 0 0 100 101,300

Chaulk,Angela HCS FAMTM CLINICPAB NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 0 40,000 0 0 0 11,400 174,300

Chaulk,Bonnie BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 68,600 20,100 0 4,300 0 0 15,100 108,200

Chaulk,Christine PHE PUBHLTH NUR 50 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,800 0 12,200 100 0 0 300 112,400

Chaulk,Jeremy WMH FACILITIES MANAGER OF FACILITIES /EQUIPMENT 86,700 1,600 0 0 0 0 17,100 105,500

Chaulk,Jo-Ellen HCS PH H/C NSG DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,300 6,200 0 500 0 0 9,700 115,700

Chaulk,Kimberley L HSC  ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST III 86,900 14,900 0 400 0 0 300 102,500

Chaulk,Marlene J.V HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 800 10,800 0 0 0 1,300 119,400

Chaytor, Robert Terrance STARLING CAPITAL ANALYTICS DECISION SUPPORT ANALYST 100,600 1,400 0 0 0 0 0 102,000

Cheator,Nicole  REG INFECTION CONTR INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,700 2,400 6,300 0 100 0 6,900 117,400

Cheeseman,Sandra BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,500 13,200 3,400 0 0 500 125,200

Chelattu Gopalakrishnan,Ra  CNF NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURSE I 88,800 17,500 17,600 4,300 0 0 1,200 129,400

Cheung,Ngo Sze LTC 3 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 6,600 6,400 4,700 0 0 4,100 120,600

Chia,Vincent BUR MED SERVICES - MCP SURGEON 274,400 0 8,000 0 0 0 3,700 286,100

Chidley,Christine HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,600 500 12,900 3,500 15,400 0 200 127,100

Childs,Carter HCS MH CASE MGMT SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 91,800 1,300 0 900 100 0 12,900 107,000

Chindirapu,Saroja CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 172,000 0 150,000 0 0 0 8,900 330,900
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Chipman,Boyd EZR GROUND AMB - CBN EAST ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 75,800 48,300 0 3,700 0 0 600 128,400

Chisholm, Angus-H DATA LAB SOLUTIONS MANAGER, DATA LAB SOLUTIONS 117,500 13,500 0 0 0 0 0 131,000

Chisholm,Nora C HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT TRANSFORMATION HEALTH SYSTEMS 141,400 5,400 0 0 0 0 2,800 149,600

Chislett,Glennis HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

Chislett,Lori Ann BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,400 13,200 300 0 0 5,100 121,600

Chong,Carolyn J LMC - HOME DEMENTIA PROG CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,200 0 1,700 0 4,200 0 200 102,300

Christiansen,Eric NCT MED PHYSICS-WESTERN MEDICAL PHYSICIST 167,400 0 5,000 0 3,000 0 0 175,400

Christopher,Danielle B PHA PMT DISPATCH/CMDC OPERATIONS MANAGER 83,400 19,300 0 0 0 0 3,600 106,300

Christopher,Jonathan HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,700 40,600 2,400 1,600 400 0 2,300 131,000

Christopher,Stephen EHL APPLICATIONS SU SENIOR SYSTEMS ANALYST-TEAM LEAD 88,600 18,800 0 600 0 0 2,800 110,800

Christopher,Vicki LHC INSERVICE NURSING IN NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 99,800 3,000 14,700 0 0 0 200 117,800

Christopher,Wanda HCC HR IN-SERV EDUCATION NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 101,400 3,800 7,600 300 300 0 400 113,800

Chubbs,Dawn JAN DIABETES NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,600 24,800 6,300 600 0 0 2,300 156,600

Church,Miranda HCS PH H/C NSG CB NURSE PRACTITIONER -FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 200 0 0 0 0 10,900 133,900

Churchill,Brittany MHC PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 100,000 7,700 4,300 0 7,600 0 3,400 123,000

Churchill,Justin HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 105,300 5,600 3,800 2,100 0 0 1,200 118,000

Churchill,Kelly HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 77,400 100 12,100 1,500 16,100 0 0 107,200

Churchill,Meghan B HCC E-MENTAL HEALTH E- MENTAL HEALTH MANAGER 108,500 0 0 0 -3,300 0 0 105,200

Churchill,Natasha C HCC CONT. NURS. STUDIES NURSE EDUCATOR 110,400 15,700 6,300 200 0 0 2,700 135,300

Churchill,Tammy HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,000 13,700 100 0 0 600 122,900

Chynn,Joseph PCS STARLCAPINFRAS COMPUTER SYSTEMS ANALYST II 82,300 30,200 0 900 0 0 3,600 117,000

Clark,Tania CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,400 0 0 0 1,300 110,500

Clarke, Cordell-G PROJECT MGMT & RESOURCE MANAGER PMO & RESOURCE MANAGER 111,300 0 0 0 0 0 100 111,400

Clarke, Cynthia CLINICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS DIRECTOR, EHEALTH PROGRAMS - COMM & VIRTUAL 119,000 0 0 0 0 0 100 119,100

Clarke,Allison EHC FAM CARE TEAM ST AV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 800 7,300 0 0 0 1,400 111,100

Clarke,Carl SCM COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 41,500 0 2,100 0 0 2,500 134,700

Clarke,Dana JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 13,400 2,300 0 0 100 117,400

Clarke,Darren HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,000 24,400 6,300 3,500 0 0 1,600 136,800

Clarke,David CBL 1 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 1,400 0 3,100 0 0 8,600 112,000

Clarke,Deanna RCS EXEC OFFICES REGIONAL DIRECTOR OPERATIONAL FLOW 113,900 4,300 0 100 0 0 2,900 121,100

Clarke,E. Dawn CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,800 13,200 0 0 0 1,500 115,300

Clarke,Jayna  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 10,200 6,300 700 0 0 5,500 124,400

Clarke,Jennifer D.S. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 99,500 500 7,800 0 0 0 1,000 108,800

Clarke,Jennifer S SCM OT - TJAC CLINIC CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 800 3,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,900

Clarke,Joanne M. BEL BELL ISLAND LTC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 7,400 8,500 100 0 0 400 122,900

Clarke,Jodi HCS PHC CCT NORTHERN PEN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,200 1,200 1,700 0 2,100 0 200 103,400

Clarke,Kathryn CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 NURSE PRACTITIONER 117,500 2,300 6,400 200 0 0 1,400 127,800

Clarke,Kayla BON GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 20,500 6,300 3,800 0 0 2,900 135,100

Clarke,Kiana LTC 3 NORTH EAST PVT LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,300 30,500 0 5,700 2,600 0 0 101,100

Clarke,Maria A HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 1,900 7,900 1,700 0 0 1,300 119,300

Clarke,Melanie E RCS HR CAREER DEVEL PROVINCIAL MGR- CAREER DEVELOPMENT 110,500 0 0 0 0 0 100 110,700

Clarke,Michael HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,000 5,500 6,100 4,500 0 0 1,000 103,100

Clarke,Tracey CML LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,500 9,400 6,300 4,800 0 0 8,200 127,200

Cleary,Diana HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 0 120,200

Clements,Joy HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 232,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 232,900

Clements,Julie JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 25,800 6,800 3,900 0 0 1,300 130,600

Clendenning,Kimberley  SIT 7540 COMM HLTH CLINICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,700 106,900

Clissold,Alice JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,600 5,000 200 0 0 4,400 113,800

Clothier,Kelsey WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 103,100 4,000 0 200 100 0 6,400 113,800

Clouter,Beverly P EHC HM/CM NUR-BONAVISTA COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,600 500 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 108,800
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Cluney,Jeff H NLC STARL INKIND INFRAST SENIOR PROGRAMMER/ANALYST 81,800 5,000 0 200 0 0 17,600 104,600

Coady,Gerald Jr. F SCM COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 26,500 0 2,000 0 0 1,500 118,600

Coates,Karen MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 93,200 500 12,300 2,500 0 0 400 108,900

Coates,Leah J HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,400 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,400 123,000

Coates,Madonna FC GEN MEDICINE CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 123,700 0 51,400 200 0 0 400 175,700

Coates,Mary E JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 22,400 12,600 3,300 0 0 900 132,000

Coates,Sherri CCM MULTI-FUNCTION DI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 56,500 0 300 0 0 3,500 148,900

Cobb,Heather CHS FACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 96,100 1,100 6,400 1,300 0 0 200 105,100

Cobb,Kimberly MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 98,600 3,700 6,600 2,000 0 0 1,300 112,200

Cobb,Timothy M SCM PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 110,400 500 3,700 500 7,100 0 0 122,200

Cobbs,Olivia CHS MH&ACOUNSWALKIN-ZN1 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 6,400 500 0 0 2,800 108,500

Cochrane,Loralie J HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 38,400 6,300 1,100 0 0 2,400 154,700

Codner,Jennifer E. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 8,600 7,800 300 0 0 5,200 120,700

Coetzee,Barend P. BUR MED SERVICES - MCP SURGEON 285,600 0 24,000 0 0 0 37,000 346,600

Coffin,Andrew HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 4,700 6,300 2,600 0 0 1,100 116,200

Coffin,Julia A. JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,200 6,700 10,100 600 0 0 2,400 118,000

Coffin,Rebekah J HR - CLIENT SERVICES - ADMIN REGIONAL DIRECTOR, HUMAN RESOURCES CLIENT SERVICES 109,100 0 0 0 2,600 0 0 111,700

Coffin,Robert HCC PGM LDR-ER/CRIT CARE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, EMERGENCY AND AMBULATORY CLINICS128,900 3,100 0 0 0 0 4,300 136,300

Coish,Kristen D HCS MH&A CRISIS INTER 01 PSYCHIATRIC RN I 102,400 16,100 10,200 1,900 200 0 3,500 134,400

Coish,Terri JMG CHRONIC LTC REGISTERED NURSE IB 99,000 39,600 6,100 2,600 0 0 1,200 148,500

Colbert,Alanna HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,500 100 0 0 100 120,200

Colbert,Flora D. HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 83,500 18,600 11,800 1,600 0 0 400 115,900

Colbert,Jillian HSC RESP - ICU HSC RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 75,300 9,600 5,100 3,100 8,400 0 100 101,600

Colbourne,Andrea LRP NURSE ADMIN MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 128,900 3,300 0 100 0 0 200 132,500

Colbourne,Ashley LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 9,700 0 3,900 0 0 8,200 123,400

Colbourne,Kara Lynn WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,600 5,700 0 2,500 0 0 8,600 116,400

Colbourne,Krista Dawn WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,200 700 0 1,700 0 0 9,500 106,100

Colbourne,Melissa  PCZ NLHS NURSIN DIRECTOR, PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE, NURSING 112,100 7,200 0 0 500 0 900 120,700

Colbourne,Morley CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 3,900 6,300 4,200 0 0 5,300 121,400

Colbourne,Neil CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,900 4,200 0 0 0 0 4,500 137,600

Colbourne,Peggy WMH NURSING SCHOOL DIRECTOR-WESTERN SCHOOL OF NURSING 118,400 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 120,700

Cole,Christina EZU INFRASTRUCTURE & SUP DIRECTOR SUPPORT SERVICES 110,400 1,500 0 0 1,300 0 2,800 116,000

Cole,Claudine M MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 9,800 8,400 2,300 0 0 1,900 117,100

Cole,Donna L HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Cole,Jason PHA BUDGETING SR. DIRECTOR - BUDGETING, SUSTAINABILITY & DATA QUALITY121,100 0 0 0 14,000 0 0 135,100

Cole,Leona J. CGH ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 200 10,800 0 0 0 1,300 118,800

Cole,Megan  CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 25,300 6,300 4,400 0 0 1,500 138,600

Cole,Sarah HSC PT - HSC NEURO 5SB CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,400 0 2,000 100 5,500 0 0 105,000

Cole,Tessa LWC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 69,400 29,200 3,200 4,300 200 0 9,000 115,300

Coleman,Dianne HCS MOBILE CRIS RES PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 2,400 0 0 11,200 106,400

Coleman,Glenda BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP DIVISION MANAGER 111,900 3,200 0 0 0 0 3,300 118,400

Coleman,Kathleen CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 94,000 14,900 0 1,900 0 0 400 111,200

Coleman,Kristy LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 100 0 0 8,900 115,600

Coleman,Sharon LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,500 1,600 0 2,700 0 0 12,000 112,800

Coles,Allie LWC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 73,500 55,500 6,000 4,300 0 0 30,000 169,300

Coles,Kristel HCS PH H/C NSG PI COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 100 0 0 7,200 106,200

Coles,Trudy FC PUB HL NUR PG SS 06 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,200 0 13,100 100 0 0 600 113,900

Collett,Sueann HCS PUB HLTH BB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 100 0 0 8,900 107,900

Collett,Tammy CGH CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,700 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 101,900

Collier,Paul LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 41,300 17,400 4,000 0 0 2,200 166,600



Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Collingwood,Emma CHS FACT TEAM 2 CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,900 5,300 0 1,200 1,200 0 100 105,700

Collingwood,Margaret HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Collins, Kayla-D INFORMATION MGMT & BUSINESS INTELL DIRECTOR, INFORMATION MGMT & BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 124,600 0 0 0 0 0 100 124,700

Collins, Peter HIS PROJECT DELIVERY MANAGER, ICT FACILITY PROJECT DELIVERY 99,500 3,200 0 0 200 0 100 103,000

Collins,Allison HCC EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS REGIONAL PROTECTION SERVICES MANAGER 99,100 4,700 0 0 3,900 0 1,700 109,400

Collins,Andrew F NCT PHARMACY ADMINISTRAT CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 99,800 5,500 5,000 200 7,300 0 1,000 118,800

Collins,Ashley SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,000 6,400 2,700 0 0 2,000 107,900

Collins,Brandon EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 77,100 48,700 0 4,300 0 0 100 130,200

Collins,Brittany D EHC FACT TEAM BURIN PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 0 105,200

Collins,Courtney FIH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 60,200 33,700 0 200 0 0 12,500 106,600

Collins,Glenda M PHC LTC UNIT 2 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 43,400 4,300 2,800 3,700 0 200 117,300

Collins,Glynis SCM MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,100 10,600 0 2,200 0 0 0 100,900

Collins,Kandice HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 122,900 45,800 0 2,200 200 0 5,900 177,000

Collins,Katrina P HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,800 6,400 3,000 600 0 1,300 120,700

Collins,Kelly CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,300 0 0 0 1,700 110,800

Collins,Kimberly D. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 13,200 0 0 0 1,600 114,200

Collins,Lori HSC OPD-PHYSIO CLINIC CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 0 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 105,800

Collins,Meaghan HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 4,400 100 0 0 1,000 104,300

Collins,Richard MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,000 14,700 6,400 3,800 0 0 1,500 118,400

Collins,Sharon HCS FCT GANDER REGISTERED NURSE IIA 97,000 600 4,600 0 0 0 1,500 103,700

Collins,Tammy E NCT CENTRAL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 500 7,800 0 0 0 700 115,500

Colman-Sadd,Vanessa HCC CORP COMMUNICATION COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER - STRATEGIC INITIATIVES 104,400 900 0 0 400 0 4,200 109,900

Colombe,Lindsay HCS HOME FIRST CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 500 0 0 0 0 9,100 108,500

Combden,Alison MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 106,500 4,600 6,400 100 0 0 7,300 124,900

Combden,Cheryl HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,800 0 10,500 0 0 0 1,300 110,600

Combden,Kelli-Lynn JAN SW- DEVELOP & LEARN SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 3,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,100

Comeau,Alexa HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY III 75,400 0 0 0 0 0 26,200 101,600

Comerford,Adam GBC MED SERVICES - MCP OBSTETRICIAN 268,100 0 4,000 0 0 0 14,400 286,500

Comerford,Deanne JAN DEVELOPMENT & LEARNI REGISTERED NURSE II 96,300 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,700 105,800

Comerford,Michelle L HCC WORKFORCE MGMT PROJECT MANAGER 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Compagnion,Angela WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 17,600 0 800 0 0 10,600 130,700

Compton,Pamela  NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 14,300 6,300 1,000 0 0 4,900 125,400

Compton,Ryan WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 12,300 0 4,100 0 0 8,000 126,100

Condon,Suzanne HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 69,900 6,300 1,000 0 0 2,400 202,400

Connell,Robin M CHS REFUGEE HEALTH COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 4,100 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 113,100

Connolly,Caitlin HSC PT - CARDIAC SURGERY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 92,400 1,800 2,000 200 5,000 0 200 101,600

Connolly,Dana Marie HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,900 0 12,600 1,900 14,100 0 100 122,600

Connolly,Steve T WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 63,500 47,900 0 1,300 0 0 12,900 125,600

Connors,Brenda  HCS NON-EMER CL GFW (HUB) REGISTERED NURSE I 101,700 12,400 6,300 200 0 0 2,700 123,300

Connors,Jeanette HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 32,400 6,400 2,700 0 0 1,900 136,200

Connors,Jessica PHA EXEC CLIN NETWORK OF DIRECTOR, STRATEGIC HEALTH NETWORKS 114,600 0 0 0 200 0 1,700 116,500

Connors,Jessica HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,700 2,900 6,300 2,700 0 0 1,400 114,000

Connors-Roche,Kelly SCM HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,400 4,300 4,600 2,000 0 0 1,000 106,300

Conrod,Sandra HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,200 10,100 12,800 2,800 18,700 0 100 138,700

Constantine,Jennifer E HSC CN - HAEMO & ONCOL CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,000 800 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 102,300

Conway,Amelia A CHS COR HLTH SER (HMP/SJLU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 104,500 81,100 7,700 2,400 0 0 2,300 198,000

Conway,Deann JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 13,500 100 0 0 100 115,300

Conway,Linda G CHS RECOVERY CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 78,400 8,100 0 4,500 0 0 16,000 107,000

Conway,Nicole P JAN LIFESTYLE PROGRAM CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 1,000 3,000 200 5,500 0 200 106,500

Cook,Donald M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PATHOLOGIST 285,600 0 45,000 0 0 0 62,900 393,500
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Cook,Jodina  CNF HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 6,300 0 0 0 7,000 119,900

Cook,Megan JAN RESP - OPERATING RM ANAESTHESIA ASSISTANT I 87,900 6,000 6,600 500 8,600 0 0 109,600

Cook,Sandra J JAN PSY - PED PSYCH CLIN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,600 0 800 0 9,300 0 0 124,700

Cook,Vondale  BBH DIABETES CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,300 0 100 0 7,400 108,500

Cooke,Amy H.  CNF OCCUPATIONAL TH CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 110,700 0 0 0 3,000 0 600 114,300

Cooke,Leanne  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 3,600 6,300 100 0 0 2,700 107,400

Cooke-Hubley,Sandra M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP ENDOCRINOLOGIST 284,700 0 0 0 0 0 47,200 331,900

Coombes,Kimberly M LMC 2N - REHAB (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,600 500 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,600

Coombes,Vanessa R HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 200 6,400 4,900 0 0 1,600 105,700

Coombs, Richard PHARMACY NETWORK PROGRAM MANAGER - PHARMACY 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 7,100 110,500

Coombs,Andrea  HCS MOB CRISIS-GFW PSYCHIATRIC NURSE I 92,800 4,100 6,300 2,400 0 0 1,300 106,900

Coombs,Brad HR - EMPLOYEE RELATIONS HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT 98,400 3,100 0 0 0 0 0 101,500

Coombs,Christine L. CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,100 13,200 2,600 0 0 500 126,000

Coombs,Laura L CLT CARB LTC 4 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,200 800 3,800 4,500 0 0 2,400 102,700

Coombs,Nicole F EHC HM/CM NURS SERV PCH RURAL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,600 800 6,300 0 0 0 1,000 106,700

Coombs,Samuel LWC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,600 32,900 4,000 3,800 0 0 5,700 104,900

Coombs,Sheila A CHS COMM CARE HOME SERV PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 0 10,900 0 100 0 1,100 113,800

Coombs,Sherrie Lee RGH EXEC OFFICES MANAGER OF HEALTH SERVICES 124,300 5,500 0 0 0 0 4,300 134,100

Coombs-Williams,Cindy FC OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 110,500 59,600 0 2,600 0 0 1,700 174,500

Cooney,Marjorie LHC DRUG PROCUREMENT & D CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 103,100 15,400 7,800 200 6,000 0 5,600 138,100

Cooney,Shannon CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,800 6,400 200 0 0 1,800 110,000

Cooper,April N EHC FACT TEAM CLARENVILLE/BON COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 106,500

Cooper,Brian HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 35,800 10,600 5,200 0 0 1,000 154,200

Cooper,Dawn HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,800 7,000 4,600 0 0 1,700 120,700

Cooper,Edward Shawn HCS FAMTM CLINIC BB NURSE PRACTITIONER- FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 5,100 40,000 100 0 0 16,200 204,300

Cooper,Jodi JAN PT - NEURO OUTREACH CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,200 700 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 107,500

Cooper,Kimberly F PHA DISABILITY MANAGEMNT DISABILITY CASE MANAGER 106,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,000

Cooper,Megan JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,200 100 4,300 2,000 0 0 1,300 100,900

Cooper,Pamela L HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 30,300 10,600 5,100 0 0 700 148,300

Cooze,Amanda LHC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 84,100 18,800 8,200 4,800 0 0 14,100 130,000

Corbett,Lisa WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,300 10,600 0 4,100 0 0 7,700 122,800

Corbett,Roberta SCM MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,000 7,800 0 0 0 3,200 116,600

Corcoran,Ronald PHA WORKFORCE MANAGEMENT DIRECTOR, WORKFORCE MANAGEMENT 115,400 300 0 0 900 0 600 117,200

Cormier,Shania CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 90,100 4,000 0 4,300 100 0 7,700 106,200

Cornick,Loretta NHB PLC CRD PROG -  PLC REGIONAL MANAGER, PLACEMENT SERVICES 102,200 1,900 0 0 0 0 0 104,100

Corsten,Maria NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS MANAGER, MEDICAL PHYSICISTS 186,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,300

Costello,Ashley SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,100 6,300 6,300 4,100 0 0 2,100 110,900

Costello,Brandon HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 75,800 13,300 11,400 5,000 0 0 1,200 106,700

Costello,Brittany WMH RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 91,100 11,300 0 2,000 100 0 8,200 112,800

Costello,Katie NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,400 114,300

Costello,Sheryl CHS COMM CARE HOME SERV PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 200 13,200 0 0 0 900 113,100

Costello,Susan J NCT RADIATION ONC THER DIVISION MANAGER, CANCER CARE PROGRAM 109,200 0 0 0 1,100 0 0 110,300

Costello,Teri HSC MED/SURG ICU NURSE PRACTITIONER 114,700 30,800 6,400 1,600 3,200 0 2,500 159,200

Cotter,Lindsay MHC MHA FORENSIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 6,500 6,300 2,600 0 0 2,000 110,000

Couche,Georgina CCM STAFF HEALTH/SAFETY OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH COORDINATOR 101,600 200 13,300 0 0 0 300 115,300

Coupland,Shannon HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 92,800 8,400 6,400 2,500 0 0 2,000 112,100

Cousineau,Jennifer HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 101,800 21,800 6,300 5,100 0 0 2,600 137,600

Cousins,Jenna HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,800 15,700 0 3,100 0 0 1,300 103,900

Coveyduck,Georgina CLT SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 94,500 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 101,700

Coveyduck,Kim CHS CSP REGIONAL NURSING REGIONAL MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 116,600 0 0 0 0 0 1,100 117,700
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Cox,Roberta STR COMB OR/RECOV REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 100 0 0 0 0 6,400 108,100

Craggs,Alison HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE 129,100 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 130,100

Craigen,Alison FC OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 110,800 38,600 13,900 4,500 0 0 2,000 169,900

Craighead,Jessica SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,700 9,000 0 3,400 0 0 1,200 111,300

Cram,Fred HCC BUDGETING DIRECTOR OF BUDGETING 121,100 2,200 0 0 0 0 0 123,300

Cramm,Vicki HCS PCH SVCS-ADMIN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 3,300 6,100 0 0 0 0 111,100

Crane,Bridget R. CLT CARB LTC 1 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 100,600 4,600 13,000 2,200 0 0 900 121,300

Crane,Chloe D HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,000 4,000 11,400 2,700 0 0 1,000 100,100

Crane,Christina JAN OT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST I 97,300 800 2,000 100 4,200 0 0 104,400

Crane,Emilee SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 78,500 15,500 5,300 2,600 0 0 1,200 103,100

Crane,Jennifer HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 117,300 800 6,400 0 0 0 2,300 126,800

Crane,Krista R. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,900 108,500

Crane,Lesley J EZR PROG LDR-CARDIAC NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 105,900 26,200 7,100 400 0 0 1,400 141,000

Crane,Peggy LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 200 7,900 0 0 0 1,300 115,900

Crane,Vicki CLT CARB LTC 1 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,700 7,400 0 4,600 0 0 2,500 104,200

Cranford,Edwina EHC MTL HLTH-HR. GRACE SOCIAL WORKER III 98,400 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 0 100,600

Crann,Nicole HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,700 6,400 2,900 0 0 1,300 119,900

Crann,Paula D JAN COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 15,500 0 2,200 0 0 3,600 109,900

Crant,Helena M.  CNF PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,400 100 0 0 2,300 0 1,400 102,200

Crant,Norma  HCS CTC - COB/HBRT REGISTERED NURSE IIA 109,600 11,700 6,300 300 0 0 5,700 133,600

Crawford,Ashley J CLT CARB LTC 4 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 99,900 7,800 6,300 3,300 0 0 2,600 119,900

Crawford,Jarred NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 100,100 100 6,000 300 700 0 800 108,000

Crawford,Lisa Marie HCC PROG LDR-MEDICINE REGIONAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR 111,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 112,000

Crawford,Matthew J WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 10,400 0 4,600 0 0 7,700 124,400

Crawley,Connie M. HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 7,100 13,000 600 0 0 300 127,500

Crawley,Rhoda SCM CN - 7 EAST CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,600 0 2,700 0 4,200 0 0 100,500

Crewe,Michelle SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY DIVISION MANAGER, EMERGENCY & PARAMEDICINE 128,900 6,100 0 100 0 0 2,300 137,400

Crews,Karen HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 100 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,400

Critch, Kerry-Lynn A CLINICAL/ADMINISTRATIVE STANDARDS MANAGER, CLINICAL/ADMINISTRATIVE STANDARDS 103,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,300

Critch,Alyssa J LTC 2 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,100 2,400 13,800 100 0 0 0 122,400

Critch,Sarah A HCC PROG LDR-CHILD HEALT REGIONAL PROGRAM CONSULTANT 111,900 400 0 0 0 0 1,300 113,600

Critchley,Erika WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 99,000 4,000 0 200 0 0 7,500 110,700

Critchley,Ryan C RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,800 27,700 0 1,900 0 0 18,200 136,600

Critchley,Sara FC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 57,700 41,900 0 3,500 0 0 7,600 110,800

Crocker,Ashley D CHS PUBLIC HEAL NURS ADM MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 103,600 0 0 0 100 0 100 103,800

Crocker,Catherine LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 154,800 0 69,100 0 0 0 31,300 255,300

Crocker,Karen HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,800 500 13,100 4,000 0 0 400 118,800

Crocker,Kayla  BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,300 1,700 6,000 3,300 0 0 2,100 110,400

Crocker,Nancy HSC PACEMAKER CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,600 13,400 0 0 0 400 124,000

Crocker,Rodney GBH PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,800 100 2,300 0 5,500 0 0 104,700

Crocker,Ryan RCS HEALTH RECORDS MANAGER HEALTH INFORMATION & ENVIRO 98,400 1,700 0 100 0 0 0 100,200

Croft,Morgan CHS HARM REDUCTION PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 92,500 3,000 2,900 400 0 0 1,300 100,100

Croke,Darren M HCC FINANCIAL SERVICES FINANCIAL ANALYST 98,400 3,500 0 0 0 0 0 101,900

Croke,Stephanie HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 96,300 3,600 7,100 1,900 0 0 1,300 110,200

Cronhelm,David J CNF RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST IIB 87,000 16,900 2,500 1,300 7,200 0 2,900 117,800

Cronhelm,Pamela JMG INSERVICE NURSING IN NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 99,800 1,100 13,100 0 0 0 500 114,500

Cronin,Jeanette CNS PROGRAMS NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 14,000 0 0 0 2,600 127,400

Cronin,Shawn MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 2 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 38,000 0 3,200 3,100 0 0 107,200

Crooks,Kelsey L CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 36,100 1,400 67,900 1,400 300 0 100 107,100

Crosbie,Victoria HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 6,600 292,200
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Cross,Jodeen  BBH GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 121,900 2,800 0 0 1,600 0 3,100 129,400

Crotty,Melissa HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 109,800 0 5,900 0 0 0 2,300 118,000

Croucher,Danita HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 6,800 0 0 0 2,300 107,900

Croucher,Joy HCC HEALTH RECORDS ADMIN MANAGER, INFORMATICS 98,400 16,100 0 0 0 0 3,200 117,700

Croucher,Lacey D LHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,300 1,500 0 0 0 0 11,800 110,600

Crowley,Coralee CLT NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 103,800 600 0 0 800 0 700 105,900

Crowley,Kerry-Lynn CHS MHA INTAKE SERV ADUL PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 2,400 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 108,600

Crummey,Pamela L JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,800 8,900 3,000 0 0 700 120,000

Crummey,Susan M NCT COLORECTAL SCREENING REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 7,700 0 0 0 1,300 101,800

Cuevas,Crystal MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 88,700 35,200 9,600 5,400 0 0 1,600 140,500

Cuff,Amber  CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 12,200 6,300 4,100 0 0 2,400 126,700

Cuff,Jennifer  CNF HEMODIALYSIS NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 131,700

Cuff,Krista J PHA EDUC-CARDIAC/STROKE NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 102,600 0 3,700 0 200 0 2,600 109,100

Cull,Brittany HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 76,300 12,000 6,400 4,300 0 0 1,400 100,400

Cull,Janine  JPM RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 5,800 6,300 1,600 0 0 1,500 109,900

Cull,Joy CCM MULTI-FUNCTION DI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST II 78,800 41,900 0 300 0 0 3,700 124,700

Cull,Miranda CCM COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,500 8,200 6,300 300 0 0 4,900 127,300

Cullen,Kimberley E HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 23,800 7,800 2,100 0 0 2,800 138,100

Culleton,Kelly Ann EHC HM/CM NUR-PLACENTIA COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,000 0 0 0 1,100 112,900

Culleton,Nancy NCT MED SERV - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER - ONCOLOGY 129,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 129,100

Cullimore,Katie GBC RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 76,700 6,700 11,700 2,400 5,300 0 3,200 106,000

Cumby,Bradley MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 93,800 0 7,700 1,400 0 0 1,100 104,000

Cunningham,Jill  H. JAN MEDICAL DAY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 100 0 0 400 112,500

Curl,Marlene V SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 9,200 8,000 1,500 0 0 2,600 122,900

Curlew,Boyd NAT PLANT MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE REPAIRER 46,700 67,800 9,200 6,200 0 0 6,000 135,900

Curlew,Kayla JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 93,200 20,200 6,300 4,100 0 0 2,600 126,400

Curlew,Kyle LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,700 26,700 4,000 4,500 2,700 0 200 100,700

Curnew,Deanne HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,400 0 6,100 100 0 0 2,600 119,200

Curnew,Jeremy WMH MED PROGRAM ADM REGISTERED NURSE I 92,100 8,600 0 2,700 100 0 8,300 111,800

Curran,Bettiann MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 10,000 12,900 200 0 0 6,000 123,800

Curran,Karen HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 38,700 13,000 0 0 0 4,700 158,000

Curran,Natasha R LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 115,100 0 3,000 0 9,300 0 0 127,400

Currie,April N HCC HR IN-SERV EDUCATION NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 101,200 2,100 10,500 1,900 200 0 1,400 117,300

Currie,Michelle C HCS FAMTM CLINICPAB REGISTERED NURSE I 94,900 100 0 0 0 0 14,100 109,100

Curtis,Charlene HCS HOME FIRST ZONE 50 CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 109,800 100 0 0 1,400 0 300 111,500

Curtis,Gerri-Lynn HCS DIAB EDUC CB REGISTERED NURSE IIA 97,700 25,000 0 900 0 0 9,100 132,700

Curtis,Julia M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 101,300 386,900

Curtis,Julie HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 400 10,200 1,100 0 0 1,000 119,200

Curtis,Kenneth HCS HOME FIRST ZONE 50 CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 109,800 0 0 0 1,400 0 200 111,400

Curtis,Krista  NHM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 4,100 6,300 2,100 0 0 2,200 113,600

Curtis,Tracey M LMC - PALLIATIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,400 12,700 4,000 0 0 1,300 115,200

Cyrenne,Anny HCC INTERPRETATION/TRANS REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 900 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 103,300

Dale,Debra Lynn EHC MH/ADD PENINSULAS PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS (RURAL)99,000 0 900 0 1,200 0 0 101,100

Dale,Michelle EHC PUBHLTH NUR-BAYROBER COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 10,800 0 0 0 1,400 111,300

Dale,Natalie B PHA STARL CAP INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 2,100 7,800 100 0 0 2,600 111,400

Dales,Herve SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 53,300 52,100 0 5,400 3,700 0 0 114,500

Dalley,Janice  HCS PUB HLTH NS-TWI PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 6,300 200 0 0 6,700 112,300

Dalley,Lisa D LMC - REH CLIN EDUCATION NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,900 0 0 0 1,000 114,400

Dalley,Tina NDB CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 46,400 0 700 100 0 7,000 125,500

Dalton,Colleen LTC 3 SOUTH WEST PVT LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 50,000 4,300 3,400 3,200 0 0 123,800
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Dalton,Jennifer EHC HM/CM NURS SERV PCH RURAL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 29,800 6,400 1,100 0 0 1,500 137,600

Dalton,Joan HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 600 13,400 2,900 0 0 1,600 120,100

Dalton,Leanne AAW GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,900 29,700 700 3,800 0 0 2,800 131,900

Dalton,Lori J CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,700 200 10,300 100 0 0 2,000 111,300

Dalton,Nicholas K BON GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,200 18,900 6,400 4,100 0 0 3,300 127,900

Dalton,Susan HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 113,900 399,500

Dalton,Tonya HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,600 8,000 5,900 1,000 0 0 1,600 117,100

Daly,Heather SCM OPD PHYSIO CLINIC CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 93,600 0 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 102,800

Daniels,Melanie CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,500 3,500 5,300 4,000 0 0 400 101,700

Darby,Heather RCH PALLIATIVE CARE COMMUNITY HEALTH RN II 102,000 1,300 10,400 0 0 0 1,100 114,800

Darby,Shannon GBH SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 93,000 0 2,000 200 5,400 0 0 100,600

Darcy,Allison JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,500 7,000 200 0 0 4,500 115,800

Darrigan,Dannette C.  HCS DEV PSYCHOLOGY CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST II 97,100 0 0 0 8,300 0 600 106,000

Darwiche,Kamal M GBC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 237,900 14,300 8,000 0 0 0 42,000 302,200

Davids,Tamunotonye GBH MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,300 0 26,000 0 0 0 1,200 204,500

Davidson,Marina CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,100 23,200 0 3,400 0 0 27,600 139,300

Davis,Craig J. CZN NLHS EXEC OFFIC VP-CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER AND PROV CHIEF NURSING OFFICER165,400 300 0 0 3,500 0 3,700 172,900

Davis,Jennifer I HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE SPECIALIST 184,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 184,900

Davis,Jillian HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,700 25,100 0 1,600 0 0 4,000 121,400

Davis,Kelli EZR PROG LDR-MEDICINE PROGRAM MANAGER, MEDICINE, DIALYSIS, AMBULATORY CAREM PALLIA111,900 6,400 0 0 0 0 3,400 121,700

Davis,Leah PHA PROG LDR-STROKE CARE MANAGER OF WAIT TIMES 90,800 100 6,300 3,300 400 0 2,600 103,500

Davis,Megan CHS FACT TEAM CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 7,900 2,000 1,700 5,500 0 200 113,900

Davis,Michelle HCC PLANT ADMINISTRATION REGIONAL QUALITY MANAGER 109,100 200 0 0 0 0 4,400 113,700

Davis,Sandra-Lyn HLP CHRONIC LTC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,700 51,500 4,000 4,700 3,300 0 200 126,400

Davis,Sarah HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR DIVISION MANAGER, PERIOPERATIVE 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 114,400

Davis,Selina CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 NURSE PRACTITIONER 96,200 2,900 24,000 100 0 0 800 124,000

Davis,Sonia GBH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 45,000 0 1,000 0 0 3,500 120,800

Davis,Vivian HLP CHRONIC LTC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 27,200 11,900 2,400 3,200 0 300 108,100

Dawe,Amanda SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,000 8,200 0 2,300 0 0 15,200 100,700

Dawe,Erica SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,400 1,300 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 113,400

Dawe,Heather EHC RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 18,100 9,600 2,100 0 0 300 124,800

Dawe,Heidi  HCS HOME/COM NS-LSP COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 23,800 5,100 1,100 0 0 1,100 130,000

Dawe,Jennifer VIRTUAL CARE (TELEHEALTH) NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 101,600 8,700 7,800 3,800 0 0 1,500 123,400

Dawe,Kelsey HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,400 3,800 6,400 600 0 0 1,400 105,600

Dawe,Kirk J SCM ICU NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 51,500 6,400 2,500 0 0 3,400 186,600

Dawe,Lacey CCM NURSING SERV ADMIN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,500 27,600 6,300 3,100 0 0 2,000 146,500

Dawe,Lindsay A CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE 111,900 2,500 0 0 0 0 2,900 117,300

Dawe,Michael CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 101,100 2,700 6,400 0 -100 0 1,400 111,500

Dawe,Nicole M CLT NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 103,800 0 0 0 0 0 1,400 105,200

Dawe,Pamela PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 100,200 3,200 13,100 100 0 0 1,400 118,000

Dawe,Shaneen CHS HARM REDUCTION PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 8,500 4,600 500 0 0 1,300 113,700

Dawe,Stephanie  HCS PUB HLTH NS-REG MANAGER OF PUBLIC HEALTH CLINICAL SERVICES 106,200 0 1,600 0 200 0 1,400 109,400

Dawe,Stephanie EHC FACT TEAM RURAL AVALON COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,400 0 5,800 0 0 0 0 104,200

Dawe,Sue Ellen HCS HOME/COM NS-TWI COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 6,800 112,100

Dawson,Heidi L CGH ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,900 18,900 5,700 700 0 0 1,100 121,300

Dawson,Karen M CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,900 6,700 9,700 1,300 0 0 1,700 124,300

Dawson,Krista CLT SOCIAL WORK REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 110,700 100 3,200 0 6,100 0 0 120,100

Dawson,Leanne EHC PUBHLTH NUR-BAYROBER COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 94,700 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 102,400

Dawson,Michelle JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 400 5,800 200 0 0 4,000 112,000

Dawson,Renee NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS DOSIMETRIST 108,200 2,400 0 100 0 0 200 110,900
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Day,Jasmine LHC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 102,600 0 14,800 0 0 0 500 117,900

Day-Reid,Stephanie NC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 19,800 7,800 3,100 0 0 1,600 133,900

Dean,Krista CNF DAY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 97,700 0 6,300 1,900 0 0 5,400 111,300

Dean,Pamela PHW PUBHLTH NUR 50 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,700 1,600 16,100 100 0 0 400 118,800

Decker,Angela REG MI ADMIN REGIONAL MANAGER OF DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 105,800 0 0 0 100 0 0 105,900

Decker,Ann  FIH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,300 7,700 0 2,200 0 0 19,000 118,200

Decker,Bonnie CCM ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 102,000 8,600 13,100 100 0 0 3,600 127,400

Decker,Connie  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 4,300 6,300 2,900 100 0 4,300 119,600

Decker,Gwendolen EHC HM/CM SW-PCH RUR AVA SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 98,500 0 1,700 0 1,200 0 0 101,400

Decker,Jenny  BVP LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 2,700 6,300 100 0 0 4,600 120,300

Decker,Kerry CCM NURSING ADMIN MANAGER PATIENT SERVICES 112,200 6,300 3,200 0 0 0 3,600 125,300

Decker,Natasha  FIH GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 111,900 3,500 0 0 100 0 1,400 116,900

Decker,Rina WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,900 18,400 0 1,000 0 0 5,700 101,000

Decker,Sheldon K. HSC MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,400 10,600 200 0 0 2,600 125,400

Decker,Siobhan HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,400 1,800 8,500 100 -100 0 2,700 108,400

Decker,Sonya N. HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,800 22,900 9,800 4,200 0 0 700 129,400

Decker,Tanya J GAL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 600 6,300 0 0 0 7,000 112,800

Decker,Tracy CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 500 11,100 0 0 0 1,000 111,400

Decker,Wendy SCM CARDIAC REHAB REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,600 0 13,400 0 0 0 1,300 116,300

Deering,Kerrilynn NCT CENTRAL REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 6,800 6,400 0 0 0 300 112,300

Deering,Peggy M. HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,600 13,600 7,500 2,100 0 0 1,700 119,500

Deering,Renee HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,600 7,700 2,000 0 0 1,800 109,900

Delahunty,Christine CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,900 300 0 0 0 0 2,200 131,400

Delaney,Bonnie A. SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,500 13,400 1,500 0 0 1,800 128,800

Delaney,Drew STR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 96,800 5,800 0 2,500 0 0 8,200 113,200

Delaney,Lisa L JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 91,600 10,300 9,400 4,400 0 0 1,900 117,600

Delaney,Shawna SPM 1 NORTH/SOUTH RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 108,900 15,400 0 700 0 0 2,400 127,400

Delaney,Stephanie SCM CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,100 13,300 4,800 800 8,400 0 2,000 125,400

Deleon,Melissa S EHC PUB HLTH NUR-RUR AVL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,600 109,600

Dempsey,Beth-Ann V HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 5,000 0 0 0 1,300 105,100

Dempster,Richard FC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,600 34,000 0 3,500 0 0 7,500 103,500

Denny,Kristina LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,200 18,500 0 3,000 100 0 6,500 118,300

Densmore,Jennifer A HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 10,100 7,900 0 0 0 2,600 131,400

Desai,Elysia NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS DOSIMETRIST 106,600 0 0 100 0 0 200 106,900

Devereaux,Eugenia BUR DISCHARGE-HMCM CARE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 13,200 200 0 0 1,300 116,300

Devereaux,Jody CHS COMM CARE CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 92,900 5,600 12,300 100 0 0 300 111,200

Devereaux,Lynnsay M. LMC 3S - GERI CARE (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 0 10,100 2,100 0 0 400 105,300

Devereaux,Renee SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 1,000 6,300 2,000 0 0 1,900 103,600

Deviller,Jessica CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,300 14,800 6,400 4,600 0 0 3,000 111,100

Dhar,Rohin CCM MED SERVICES - MCP SURGEON 101,100 4,400 0 0 0 0 56,700 162,100

Diamond,Amanda HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,600 1,600 5,500 3,700 3,600 0 1,400 103,400

Diamond,David S HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES SPECIAL ADVISOR 329,800 3,100 0 0 0 0 8,100 341,000

Diamond,Deana CCM ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST III 87,800 7,600 0 200 0 0 4,800 100,400

Diamond,Kelsey HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 79,300 19,200 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,500 109,400

Diamond,Nancy SCM SW - OPER FLOW SOCIAL WORKER II 93,300 600 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 101,200

Diamond,Shari A JAN PT -PED-O/P SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,300 0 5,400 0 200 104,500

Diamond,Terrilynn SSC INVENTORY,LOGIS PROVINCIAL MANAGER - INVENTORY, LOGISTICS, TECHNOLOGY & TRAN111,200 40,900 0 0 0 0 0 152,100

Dicks,April HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,500 6,700 2,700 0 0 1,600 106,300

Dicks,Julie HSC OT - ACUTE HSC PSYCH CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST I 91,600 0 3,700 0 5,000 0 0 100,300

Dickson,Corey CHS CHRONIC DISEASE PREV REG CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,200 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 103,400
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Didham,Darlene PHA QUALITY INIATIVES REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 105,000 0 0 0 10,900 0 0 115,900

Diez,Sherrie Lynn HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 8,300 11,400 2,500 0 0 1,000 116,000

Dillon,Annette JPM DIABETES CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,100 0 0 0 7,700 108,500

Dillon,Catherine APH PRATT PLACE RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 108,700 0 0 0 0 0 900 109,600

Dillon,Christina HCS INT SERVICES - CHILD SENIOR CHILD BEHAV MGMT SPECIALIST 97,500 1,900 10,000 0 1,200 0 200 110,800

Dillon,Deborah P. HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,100 2,900 12,400 0 0 0 300 117,700

Dillon,Kimberly HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,100 0 8,000 3,800 16,200 0 0 119,100

Dillon,Megan E HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 76,700 47,900 11,400 6,200 0 0 1,300 143,500

Dillon,Michelle SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,900 5,900 8,600 3,200 0 0 1,200 114,800

Dillon,Sean LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 193,600 0 62,800 0 0 0 173,300 429,800

Dinham, Walter J. CANCER CARE PROGRAM MANAGER, CANCER CARE 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Dinn, Ashley TELEHEALTH & RIU SENIOR MANAGER OF VIRTUAL CARE SOLUTIONS 103,700 1,300 0 0 0 0 100 105,100

Dinn,Brian HSC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,500 38,600 0 1,800 0 0 2,200 131,100

Dinn,Carla SCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,600 700 0 0 100 106,200

Dinn,Danielle HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 29,300 6,400 3,100 0 0 1,200 141,500

Dinn,Janellle HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGIST IIB 75,100 25,800 0 0 0 0 5,000 105,900

Dinn,Lorena SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 1,600 12,100 0 0 0 3,100 139,600

Dinn,Sarah E HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 266,600 0 0 0 0 0 25,500 292,100

Dinshaw,Brittny HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,500 9,200 5,900 2,600 0 0 1,700 104,900

Dixon,Dean B. HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,100 51,400 13,300 3,800 0 0 800 169,400

Dixon,Joel NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 55,700 61,400 2,900 1,500 0 0 52,100 173,500

Dixon,Melanie AMG GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 111,500 3,600 0 0 200 0 1,900 117,200

Dobson,Nicole  CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 17,900 6,300 4,800 0 0 2,700 133,400

Dodge,Brianna BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 80,300 6,300 13,400 3,300 0 0 1,500 104,800

Dodge,Dawn JAN SLP - DEVELOP & LEAR SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST IIA 100,900 0 3,800 0 5,700 0 0 110,400

Dodge,Jodi C. LMC - PAIN MGMT SPEC CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 10,300 0 0 0 2,300 107,300

Dogar,Abida SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,300 29,600 6,100 5,500 0 0 3,100 128,600

Dohey,Natasha CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 97,000 600 7,500 0 10,100 0 1,400 116,600

Dolezalek,Jan HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 19,700 305,300

Doliente,Mary Grace SPM 2 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 12,300 11,400 5,400 0 0 2,800 130,700

Dollimount,Tanya CHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 3,500 0 3,100 0 0 14,600 120,000

Dominey,Christina CHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 0 0 2,200 0 0 9,900 110,900

Dominic,Jane JAN CARDIOLOGY-NURSING REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 5,200 12,900 200 0 0 0 113,000

Dominie,Sandra D HCS PUB HLTH NS-HBR PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 3,000 6,300 100 100 0 5,600 114,000

Dominie,Siobhan N CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 400 8,100 200 0 0 1,400 108,900

Domino,Krista SLH SW - SLH DAY CARE PG SOCIAL WORKER II 94,100 0 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 101,400

Donnelly Harnum,Sarah 7EZR MIDWIFERY CLINIC REGISTERED MIDWIFE 101,600 0 0 0 1,400 0 0 103,000

Donovan,Karen D HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE COORDINATOR 115,300 3,000 8,600 100 0 0 700 127,700

Donovan,Nicole HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,000 7,600 3,500 0 0 400 118,100

Doody,Irene F HSC SLP - NEUROLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 109,000 0 4,000 0 6,100 0 0 119,100

Doody,Shauna HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,400 46,100 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,400 150,500

Dooley,Lisa JAN LIFESTYLE PROGRAM CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 105,300 0 3,900 300 6,200 0 0 115,700

Doran,Carmel HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,800 6,400 6,100 2,300 0 0 1,000 107,600

Doucet,Jeff COM NAVNET SOCIAL WORKER III 96,400 0 2,000 0 3,300 0 0 101,700

Douglas,Diana HCS OPIOID TRMT PRO PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,100 1,700 0 200 0 0 10,300 110,300

Douglas,Diana N HSC SLP - HSC NEURO 5SB SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST IIA 102,500 0 2,000 0 8,500 0 0 113,000

Douglas,Donna JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,700 6,700 2,500 0 0 1,700 111,400

Douglas,Jennifer JAN OT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,600 11,600 3,800 200 6,500 0 0 119,700

Dove,Nadine  HCS MH COUNSELLING - GANDER SOCIAL WORKER IIIA 102,000 0 0 0 1,600 0 1,100 104,700

Dove,Nancy JPM ORTHO INTAKE CL NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 2,300 6,300 0 100 0 9,300 140,800
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Dove,Tephonie C. HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 6,800 3,000 0 0 1,500 104,100

Dowden,Jeffrey NCT CANCER CARE ADMIN CLINICAL EPIDEMIOLOGIST 113,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 113,400

Dowden,Kimberley CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,100 10,400 100 0 0 1,700 113,100

Down,Raymond SCM CARDIAC REHAB CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,700 0 2,400 0 5,500 0 0 105,600

Downey,Charlene E. HSC AMBULATORY TREATMENT NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 300 14,800 0 0 0 3,000 140,900

Downey,Constance C. BVP EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,400 6,300 2,800 0 0 7,200 120,600

Downey,Reagan HSC WOMENS HEALTH CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 300 6,400 0 0 0 1,700 110,000

Downey,Sarah LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 7,000 0 3,700 0 0 8,200 117,700

Downey,Sarah HCS PUB HLTH SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 80,000 15,100 0 1,500 0 0 7,400 103,900

Downey,Tamara STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,900 9,300 0 3,000 0 0 5,400 113,600

Downey,Theodore HSC OPD CLINIC ADMINISTR REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 113,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 116,200

Downing,Melissa EHC PHC CBN CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 0 8,900 0 3,800 0 0 109,300

Downs,Alisha LWC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,600 18,900 200 0 0 6,700 129,100

Downton,Karen C NCT MED SERV - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER - ONCOLOGY 215,100 0 25,000 0 0 0 0 240,100

Downton,Shelley CBL 1 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,500 3,600 8,000 2,800 0 0 12,200 124,100

Doyle,Andrea CHS COMM DISEASE MGMT NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,900 900 11,400 0 0 0 2,600 137,800

Doyle,Bonnie NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 13,000 0 0 0 400 112,200

Doyle,Christine NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 600 6,400 0 0 0 1,100 106,900

Doyle,Elaine B. AAW MEDICAL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 14,100 13,500 300 0 0 400 134,800

Doyle,Gregory MAJ BREAST SCREENING DIVISION MANAGER, PROVINICAL BREAST SCREENING PROGRAM103,400 1,800 0 0 0 0 0 105,200

Doyle,Karen D HSC CF SPECIALTY CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 10,100 6,300 0 0 0 100 139,300

Doyle,Paulette CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,000 10,500 100 0 0 3,400 114,800

Doyle,Susan JAN PSY REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,600 0 800 0 9,100 0 0 124,500

Doyle,Vicki CHS INTERVOUT-DOWNTOWN NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 53,800 6,400 1,300 0 0 2,900 187,200

Doyle-Snelgrove,Patricia SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,000 6,400 2,600 0 0 400 113,000

Doyon,Christina  JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 10,600 6,300 400 0 0 900 124,800

Drainville,Tina  JPM DIABETES CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 1,000 6,300 0 100 0 5,100 107,200

Drake,Jamie BUR ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,700 10,600 6,000 3,000 0 0 600 108,900

Drake,Sandra STR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 21,200 0 2,400 0 0 14,100 132,400

Dredge,Melissa CCM ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST III 85,800 15,700 0 200 0 0 4,000 105,700

Drisdelle,Cheryl CWT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 57,600 58,400 2,500 1,400 0 0 45,500 165,400

Drodge,Hannah L HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,000 7,100 6,400 3,000 0 0 300 111,800

Drodge,Jessica J GBC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 65,700 36,500 6,700 4,200 3,800 0 500 117,400

Drover, Robert STARLING IN KIND INFRASTRUCTURE DIRECTOR, INFRASTRUCTURE & NETWORK SUPPORT 118,400 0 0 0 100 0 0 118,500

Drover,Brett HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,100 4,000 3,300 600 0 0 1,700 104,700

Drover,Deanne HCC PGM LDR-ER/CRIT CARE REGIONAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR 111,900 700 0 0 0 0 2,700 115,300

Drover,Donald PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 84,300 23,900 3,500 2,800 6,000 0 11,800 132,300

Drover,Jamie HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,000 14,800 6,700 2,400 0 0 1,200 125,100

Drover,Karen EHC PLACE CO-RAI ASSESS SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 98,800 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 100 101,100

Drover,Melissa D EHC HM/CM NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 4,700 7,000 300 0 0 2,400 113,200

Drover,Shelley S. HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,900 8,300 3,200 0 0 1,400 126,400

Drover,Sheryl EHC HM/CM NUR-RURAL AVLN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 400 7,800 0 0 0 1,700 111,500

Drover,Tina I WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 92,000 2,700 0 2,300 0 0 8,000 104,900

Drover,Yvette Carolyn CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 12,800 0 0 0 1,000 112,600

Druken,Bernadette RESEARCH & INNOVATION - ADMIN MANAGER, CLINICAL RESEARCH GROUP 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,600

Druken,Rebecca HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 84,300 25,400 5,200 3,900 1,200 0 1,800 121,800

Dryden,Lori L GBH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,200 13,200 6,300 4,300 0 0 1,900 126,900

Du,Chunyan GL FIRST FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,600 6,500 0 3,600 1,700 0 2,000 107,400

Ducey,Karla APH FAIRHAVEN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 108,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 111,200

Duffett,Lorraine J. JAN LAB GENETICS LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IV 95,600 7,200 0 200 0 0 0 103,000
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Duffett,Sarah R NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 500 6,400 0 0 0 300 106,000

Duffy,Candace SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 6,400 900 0 0 2,400 111,300

Dumaresque,Brittany A LWC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 82,300 26,900 4,000 300 1,200 0 4,700 119,400

Dumaresque,Marcella  JPM SPEECH/LANGUAGE SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 110,300 0 0 0 1,600 0 1,100 113,000

Dumas,Josee HR - ORGANIZATION DEVELOPMENT HUMAN RESOURCES STRATEGIST 100,200 800 0 0 18,200 0 0 119,200

Dunn,Ashley S HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,700 800 5,300 4,400 12,800 0 1,500 113,500

Dunn,Casey SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 91,700 3,800 6,100 2,600 0 0 3,600 107,800

Dunn,Jacquelin HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 99,000 3,900 6,400 200 0 0 1,300 110,800

Dunne,Andrea LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 129,100 0 0 0 7,000 0 0 136,100

Dunne,Bill J. BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,400 13,300 3,700 0 0 700 131,700

Dunne,Lee EZR GROUND AMB - S SHORE OPERATIONS MANAGER 88,900 14,500 0 700 2,200 0 2,800 109,100

Dunne,Tanya CHS HOME FIRST - URBAN REGIONAL MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 104,200 1,900 0 0 1,800 0 2,400 110,300

Dunphy,Barbara Ann M WMH SUR PROGRAM ADM DIRECTOR OF PATIENT SERVICES 122,400 0 0 0 0 0 2,400 124,900

Dunphy,Geneva HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 14,500 121,100

Dunphy,Karen CCM COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,500 7,300 6,400 200 0 0 5,200 126,700

Dupre,Lisa NLC PATIENT CARE IS SOCIAL WORKER II 94,500 8,200 7,200 200 1,600 0 3,100 114,900

Duque,Katrina SLH CABOT SQUARE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 57,200 78,200 0 4,600 4,700 0 200 144,900

Durdle,Terri L LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,600 7,300 6,100 2,300 0 0 2,500 111,800

Durnford,Brandon GWL LONG TERM CARE NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 116,200 13,200 6,300 0 0 0 900 136,600

Durnford,Lesley BSG NORTH/PROT UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,900 7,800 0 4,300 0 0 7,300 108,200

Durnford,Lisa A. LTC PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 0 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 105,800

Durnford,Pamela CCM DRUG PROCUREMENT & D CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 93,700 24,900 3,300 400 9,200 0 7,900 139,500

Dutoit,Jaco WMH MEDICAL SVS PSYCHIATRIST - WMRH 286,300 0 12,000 0 0 0 175,200 473,500

Dwyer,Jennifer CHS MHA INTAKE SERV ADUL PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,000 107,600

Dwyer,Jonathan SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 129,900

Dwyer,Leigh Ann CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 600 6,300 2,800 0 0 2,700 105,200

Dwyer,Robyn C HCC HR IN-SERV EDUCATION NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 105,400 15,300 6,400 1,000 0 0 1,600 129,700

Dwyer-Bryan,Kathleen  FIH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,900 5,600 6,300 3,400 100 0 5,300 114,600

Dwyer-Milley,Jessica HSC NEUROLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,600 4,600 7,500 0 0 0 1,600 108,300

Dyck,Christa LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 800 0 3,500 0 0 11,700 108,900

Dyer, Barry STARLING PROJECT MGR CLINICAL STDS + INFORMATION 103,400 10,000 0 0 0 0 0 113,400

Dyer,Diane Sylvie MAJ NUT - DIABETES CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,100 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 102,000

Dyer,Stephanie HSC STEM CELL PROGRAM REGISTERED NURSE I 106,500 8,700 13,700 1,800 0 0 4,500 135,200

Dyke,Bradley LRP NURSE ADMIN MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 111,900 1,700 0 100 0 0 1,200 114,900

Dyke,Carla JAN J3-NICU DIVISION MANAGER, CHILDREN & WOMEN'S HEALTH 125,500 600 3,800 0 0 0 2,600 132,500

Dyke,David LTC 1 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 22,400 10,400 2,500 0 0 2,700 136,800

Dyke,Deanne CHS MH COUNSEL-ZN 3 W CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 111,100 0 4,100 0 6,200 0 0 121,400

Dyke,Elizabeth A WMH MED PROGRAM ADM SITE CLINICAL MANAGER 88,800 11,000 0 900 100 0 14,600 100,800

Dyke,Melissa  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GAN PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,000 0 0 0 2,400 107,300

Dyke,Tanya MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 3,200 10,300 2,000 0 0 1,500 111,700

Dyke,Tara A GL FIRST FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 14,900 7,400 4,600 4,400 0 3,200 133,300

Dyson,Amanda SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,100 16,100 4,600 4,600 0 0 900 121,300

Dyson,Kelly HLP CHRONIC LTC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 66,000 11,600 3,600 3,500 0 200 148,100

Earle,Brad HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,200 59,300 5,700 5,400 0 0 1,300 168,900

Earle,Joanne A. HSC PT - MED/SURG ICU CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 110,400 200 3,200 0 6,200 0 100 120,100

Earle,Julia L HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 26,600 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,600 139,400

Earle,Morgan JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,000 5,100 5,400 200 0 0 3,800 100,500

Earle-Crane,Michelle E HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 114,100 4,400 3,300 100 800 0 2,300 125,000

Earles,Michael HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,500 6,400 500 0 0 700 114,700

Eason,Stephanie B JAN MEDICAL DAY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 600 13,200 100 0 0 0 112,700



Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Eastman,Amy FT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 84,600 13,900 18,000 2,900 200 0 4,200 123,900

Easton,Amber SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,900 2,700 10,200 2,600 0 0 1,000 109,400

Ebsary,Verena SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,000 700 10,200 3,000 0 0 2,100 111,000

Edassery,Shihabudeen LTC 1 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,500 10,900 11,000 3,300 0 0 2,500 126,200

Eddison,Reanna WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 81,800 17,700 0 3,800 100 0 7,100 110,500

Eddy,Pamela D. HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,600 0 11,900 0 0 0 1,400 114,900

Edison,Erica  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 19,900 317,500

Edmonds,Tina PCS EXEC OFFICES SR DIRECTOR-QUALITY, RISK & ACCREDI 132,600 0 0 0 0 0 300 132,800

Edstrom,Annette SCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,700 500 0 0 300 121,000

Edwards,April K MHC MHA FORENSIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 7,600 6,300 200 0 0 1,000 121,600

Edwards,Catherine N EHC HM/CMNUR-CLARENVILLE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 101,600 43,500 6,300 3,800 0 0 1,900 157,100

Edwards,Kenneth BON COMBINED LAB/DI LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 30,900 0 2,000 0 0 4,000 108,200

Edwards,Lorie JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 800 6,400 1,000 0 0 1,100 110,900

Edwards,Marilyn F BUR-FLOAT NURSES REGISTERED NURSE I 72,900 15,800 13,100 1,900 -100 0 400 104,000

Edwards,Melissa EHC PLACE CO-RAI ASSESS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 1,100 7,800 0 0 0 1,300 111,800

Edwards,Melissa HCC FINANCIAL SERVICES FINANCIAL ANALYST 98,400 3,400 0 0 0 0 0 101,800

Edwards,Natasha N HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 7,600 800 0 0 2,300 112,300

Edwards,Nicole EZR LTC EDUCATORS/INSTR NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 0 112,900

Edwards,Scott NCT CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACY SPECIALIST 121,300 0 5,200 0 7,100 0 0 133,600

Edwards,Tina CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 7,600 10,400 200 0 0 6,000 123,000

Elcock,David Richard A HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 31,800 317,400

Eldridge,Claudia  CNF EMERG VIRT RESP RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 77,800 20,500 2,500 2,500 7,300 0 3,500 114,100

Elford,Angelina RCS INFECTION CONT INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,700 900 0 0 0 0 7,200 109,800

Elgar,Cindy Y. WAT MH COURT SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER II 98,400 0 3,700 0 5,400 0 0 107,500

Elle,Paul Jay JPM ORTHOPEDICS REGISTERED NURSE I 75,400 12,400 10,800 4,100 0 0 3,100 105,800

Elliott,Brittany LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 50,000 48,000 3,200 5,700 0 0 300 107,300

Elliott,Cindy D JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 600 10,600 4,700 0 0 1,000 118,500

Elliott,Claire L HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Elliott,Claudia HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,700 3,800 5,100 2,100 0 0 600 100,300

Elliott,Gina HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 7,900 0 0 0 1,300 115,700

Elliott,Penney E HSC PT - HSC SURGERY 4NB CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,800 0 2,400 100 5,500 0 0 105,800

Elliott,Roxanne CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 17,300 13,200 2,300 0 0 900 135,300

Elliott,Sara SPM 3 NORTH/SOUTH RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 109,100 9,900 500 400 0 0 2,000 121,900

Elliott,Tracy A CCM OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IC 103,100 237,700 6,400 7,900 0 0 2,600 357,800

Ellis,Anneliese J JAN SLP REHAB SERVICES SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 109,600 5,100 2,400 200 6,000 0 0 123,300

Ellis,Lisa J HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 77,200 7,400 0 4,000 0 0 15,500 104,100

Ells,Courtney A HSC GENETIC COUNSELLING GENETIC COUNSELLOR III 100,700 0 2,000 0 5,700 0 0 108,400

Ellsworth,Tracy C LMC - PALLIATIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 12,800 2,400 0 0 1,200 109,300

Elson,Katherine RCH SITE ADMINISTRATION NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 99,800 1,300 13,400 0 0 0 1,800 116,300

Elson,Valerie  HCS MHA PR ADM-REG REGIONAL MANAGER OF MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTIONS 114,900 600 0 0 100 0 2,700 118,300

Emberley,Lisa MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE IIC 102,500 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,000 109,800

Emmens,Christopher BON PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 1,200 2,000 0 5,400 0 0 105,200

Endrawes,Neveen STR MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 11,000 0 0 0 500 226,600

Ennis, Mary Suzanne STARLING  IN KIND PMO PROJECT MANAGER 101,100 8,500 0 0 400 0 0 110,000

Ennis,Bonnie SCM RADIOLOGY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST II D 74,500 23,500 0 800 0 0 2,200 101,000

Ennis,Linda M JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 10,500 200 0 0 2,800 112,300

Escott,Mandy HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,500 1,500 6,300 2,200 0 0 1,900 104,400

Esperanza,Amie HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 16,300 6,400 5,600 0 0 400 130,300

Etheridge,Renee M CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 7,200 0 0 0 1,300 107,300

Evans,Adrienne BUR RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 76,800 24,600 11,700 3,100 6,400 0 4,900 127,500
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Evans,Ashley HCS HOME/COM NS-GFW COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,100 3,200 0 400 0 0 900 102,600

Evans,Charlene EHC MH&A COUNSWALKIN-BUR SOCIAL WORKER IIIA 102,900 0 0 0 1,400 0 0 104,300

Evans,Glynda BUR PHARMACY ADMIN REGIONAL MANAGER, PHARMACY SERVICES 115,500 0 5,100 0 0 0 0 120,600

Evans,Jacqueline CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 16,000 13,200 500 0 0 4,000 135,300

Evans,James T. JAN REHAB DAY/NIGHT SERV DIVISION MANAGER, CHILDREN & WOMEN'S HEALTH 129,200 4,700 0 0 0 0 5,300 139,200

Evans,Karen EHC CSP PHYSIO BURIN CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,700 0 3,800 0 5,400 0 0 106,900

Evans,Kimberly D HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 9,700 13,400 3,500 0 0 400 128,600

Evans,Laura HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 87,000 1,900 6,400 2,700 5,100 0 1,400 104,500

Evans,Michelle D. SCM CN-SC VAS SURG 5E CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,000 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 102,900

Evans,Olivia J SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,900 13,700 0 0 0 400 124,500

Evans,Rhonda L EHC HM/CM NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,600 300 7,600 0 0 0 1,000 107,500

Evans,Ruth M GBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,500 12,500 5,800 3,700 0 0 2,700 122,200

Evans,Sandra HCC INFRASTRUCTURE ENG REGIONAL ENERGY MANAGER 103,400 4,700 0 0 0 0 0 108,100

Evans,Sara J. HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 119,800

Evans,Winter CHS REFUGEE HEALTH COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 500 4,600 0 0 0 1,100 105,000

Eveleigh,Heather  HCS HOME FIRST COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 100 6,300 0 0 0 2,000 110,100

Eveleigh-George,Victoria CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 4,900 6,100 4,100 0 0 1,200 117,800

Evoy,Tawsha NAT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 64,600 59,100 2,900 900 0 0 49,300 176,700

Ewalefo,Benjamin LHC MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 169,800 0 18,900 0 100 0 86,100 274,900

Ezeoru,Shawna-Kay A HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,400 5,600 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,100 115,100

Fagan, Jerry STARLING IN KIND INFRASTRUCTURE DIRECTOR, CUSTOMER SUPPORT & CLIENT RELATIONS 113,100 5,000 0 0 1,600 0 0 119,700

Fagan,Michael HCS H/C NSG ACUT CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 600 0 0 0 0 16,700 116,200

Fagan,Tammy R HSC RESP - OR/RR HSC ANAESTHESIA ASSISTANT I 94,800 0 4,300 400 7,300 0 0 106,800

Fagner,Megan BUR ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,900 7,100 6,400 3,700 0 0 2,200 122,300

Fahey,Jennifer HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB REGIONAL ERGONOMICS PROGRAM COORDINATOR 102,200 0 0 0 0 0 100 102,300

Fancey,Leslie Ann JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 11,300 6,300 4,300 100 0 6,100 129,800

Fancey,Vanessa M.  CML LONG TERM CARE NURSING SUPERVISOR 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 112,900

Faour,Elizabeth NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 207,900 0 0 0 0 0 42,600 250,500

Farr,Lauren HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 3,400 6,300 4,200 0 0 1,500 108,000

Farrell, Sean M STARLING CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE DECISION SUPPORT ANALYST 98,800 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 101,300

Farrell,Cintia D. MHC MH AMBULATORY CLINIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 98,200 0 8,100 500 200 0 1,700 108,700

Farrell,Danielle M SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 32,500 6,600 2,900 0 0 1,500 145,100

Farrell,Dawn HSC MATERNAL/FETAL ASSES REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,600 0 10,600 100 0 0 1,500 113,800

Farrell,Hannah K GL SECOND FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,500 12,500 11,400 4,600 0 0 3,100 113,100

Farrell,Janelle C EHC PUB HLTH NUR-BURIN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,900 7,800 100 0 0 1,400 110,000

Farrell,Jocelyn M NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

Farrell,Mahalia D BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 95,000 5,000 6,400 3,900 1,000 0 2,300 113,600

Farrell,Marie SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,100 12,800 5,000 0 0 0 111,700

Farrell,Marissa HSC ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR ADMISSION DISCHARGE MANAGER 98,000 2,300 0 0 100 0 300 100,700

Farrell,Melissa STR INFECTION CONT INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 8,600 110,200

Farrell,Natasha  HCS CTC - COB/HBRT CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,300 0 3,000 200 4,800 0 600 107,900

Farrell,Paul  PCZ INFRA PLAN ENG EQUIPMENT MANAGER 93,900 3,500 0 0 300 0 3,300 101,000

Farrell,Pauline JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,000 7,800 2,700 0 0 2,800 118,900

Farshidi,Forouzan LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,100 21,500 0 5,400 0 0 6,400 130,500

Faulkner,Christine  JPM MEDICAL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 700 6,100 0 100 0 8,200 121,700

Faulkner,Karla D HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 200 7,200 800 0 0 2,200 112,000

Faulkner,Tracey-Lee E. PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 103,500 4,500 10,700 100 0 0 3,000 121,800

Fayad,Mohamad CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 180,000 0 27,000 0 200 0 9,300 216,500

Feehan,Robyn J HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 81,900 6,300 6,400 3,800 0 0 1,600 100,000

Feener,Andrew HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,800 7,000 6,400 3,400 0 0 300 109,900
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Feener,Tricia WMH MEDICAL SVS PAEDIATRICIAN - WMRH 287,400 0 12,000 0 0 0 115,800 415,300

Feltham,Brianna HSC SW - CLINICAL EFFIC SOCIAL WORKER II 89,300 5,200 2,000 2,000 5,500 0 0 104,000

Feltham,Cindy HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 24,400 13,400 4,400 0 0 700 144,500

Feltham,Paula  HCS PUB HLTH NS-LSP PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 6,300 0 0 0 2,300 107,700

Fequet,Shirley HCS DEVELOP PSYC CB SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT S 96,500 0 0 0 1,300 0 3,700 101,500

Fern,Serena HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 5,500 6,400 3,100 0 0 1,000 117,500

Fernando,Laura LWC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 71,200 25,000 8,100 4,800 200 0 15,100 124,400

Fewer,Amy E HCC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 128,900 50,200 0 1,800 0 0 100 181,000

Fewer,Cathy LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 78,400 19,700 5,800 3,000 0 0 42,400 149,200

Fewer,Darren HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR, STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIPS 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Fewer,Rosaria SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,200 7,800 3,800 2,600 2,000 0 1,200 109,600

Fewer,Sharon EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 8,600 12,300 300 0 0 1,400 121,400

Fewer,Vanessa NWR OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE II 116,200 8,800 3,800 300 0 0 20,300 149,400

Fiander,Melissa MAJ ASSERTIVECOMMTREAT SOCIAL WORKER III 97,900 4,300 0 1,300 1,200 0 500 105,200

Ficken,Terry S CHS CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,700 13,900 6,800 400 9,600 0 500 126,900

Field,Eta SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 18,700 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,300 131,600

Field,Leslie C JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,300 8,100 4,200 0 0 1,500 118,700

Field,Renee NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,700 700 7,600 0 0 0 300 107,300

Field,Wendy APH SOUTHVIEW REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,300 900 9,100 2,900 0 0 2,400 111,600

Fifield,Emma K CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN SOCIAL WORKER I 84,000 13,600 0 3,300 2,300 0 600 103,800

Fifield,Melissa HCS PUB HLTH DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 12,300 111,200

Fifield,Roger  CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 76,100 27,100 0 2,200 0 0 3,200 108,600

Fifield,Susann J. EHC HM/CM NUR-RURAL AVLN DIVISION MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 106,000 0 2,000 0 0 0 400 108,400

Fikis,Peter SCM RESP - ICU SCMH RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,300 5,000 8,300 3,300 5,100 0 0 104,000

Fillier,Delores ROD CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,200 0 10,400 0 0 0 800 111,400

Fillier,Kathy LHC DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,000 0 0 0 5,200 0 2,700 106,900

Fillier,Melanie D CARB LTC 3 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,500 5,600 7,000 2,300 0 0 1,500 114,900

Finch,Sherry Ann HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 100 13,400 4,600 0 0 600 120,300

Finn,Isabella Caroline HCS FACT TEAM - GFW PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,900 0 0 1,200 0 0 0 100,100

Finn,Kimberley HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,600 109,600

Finn,Nicole  CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 21,700 5,700 3,600 0 0 1,200 133,300

Fisher,Adam  CZN ROAD AMB-BD-GFW ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 23,200 0 4,200 0 0 500 104,600

Fisher,Chantel GL FIRST FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,000 4,100 5,900 3,200 0 0 2,300 103,500

Fisher,Janet EHC COLL TEAM BONAVISTA NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 11,100 0 0 0 2,500 136,400

Fisher,Joshua PHA PMT CLINICAL EDUCATION MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 81,900 8,800 2,000 1,300 7,800 0 5,500 107,300

Fissiha Mengistu,Netsanet CHS REFUGEE HEALTH CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 96,700 2,100 6,800 1,400 -300 0 1,700 108,400

Fitzgerald,Aprile J. HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 100 10,300 2,200 0 0 1,200 108,500

Fitzgerald,Arlene MHC MHA FORENSIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 86,800 4,600 6,100 2,000 0 0 1,800 101,300

Fitzgerald,Charlene LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 91,300 2,100 25,700 0 0 47,300 9,600 176,100

Fitzgerald,Daniel HCC MEDICAL DIRECTOR OFF REGIONAL DIRECTOR, MEDICAL SERVICES 105,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 105,600

Fitzgerald,Dorian WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,900 4,500 0 4,300 0 0 8,600 108,300

Fitzgerald,Emily HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 157,200 0 125,000 0 0 0 15,300 297,500

Fitzgerald,Janice ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C REGISTERED NURSE I 97,000 5,300 8,500 2,100 0 0 2,200 115,100

Fitzgerald,Kevin HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY VII 92,600 0 0 0 0 0 38,200 130,800

Fitzgerald,Lori M MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE II 62,900 83,900 2,600 7,800 5,400 0 0 162,600

Fitzgerald,William HSC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 15,100 0 400 0 0 3,400 107,500

Fitzgibbons,Corinne AAW GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 88,400 11,500 5,200 0 0 2,800 209,500

Fitzpatrick,Madeline N HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PATHOLOGIST 193,700 0 100,000 0 0 0 25,000 318,700

Flannigan,Ronald BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,900 9,900 5,000 300 0 0 3,400 123,500

Fleming,Amanda S PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 96,100 1,700 7,700 0 600 0 1,300 107,400
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Fleming,Bobbi-Lee M. JAN RESP - OPERATING RM ANAESTHESIA ASSISTANT I 90,300 4,600 7,600 600 9,200 0 0 112,300

Fleming,Brock EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 66,100 59,800 0 3,200 0 0 0 129,100

Fleming,Dana STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 108,500 4,100 0 500 0 0 1,200 114,300

Fleming,Jennifer Gail HCC CONT. NURS. STUDIES NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 8,000 100 0 0 2,300 121,200

Fleming,Maralee NCT CENTRAL REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 2,100 1,200 0 0 0 1,800 103,900

Flemming,Haley WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 170,400 245,400

Flight,B Cordell JAN PT REHAB SERVICES TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE CONSULTANT 86,500 10,000 3,300 500 4,100 0 0 104,400

Flight,Heather S. HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 30,200 10,500 2,000 0 0 1,400 145,700

Flower,Stephanie R BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,900 13,100 12,600 3,300 0 0 1,100 123,000

Flynn,Jessica MHC REC - FORENSIC RECREATION/DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST I 74,700 60,600 0 2,200 4,300 0 400 142,200

Flynn,Karen STR PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 101,700 0 0 200 0 0 1,700 103,600

Flynn,Victoria CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,600 2,000 0 3,600 500 0 7,400 108,100

Flynn-Borges,Phyllis LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 32,400 2,000 2,900 3,500 0 0 103,700

Foley - Vick,Ellen CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST REGISTERED NURSE II 95,400 0 6,300 100 0 0 2,100 103,900

Foley,Brenda PHC LTC UNIT 3 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,000 63,400 0 3,700 4,800 0 100 134,000

Foley,Deanne GWL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 6,300 0 0 0 5,300 118,200

Foley,Heather LMC - CPDM (PT) CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,300 0 5,500 0 0 104,400

Foley,Jennifer LGH EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SD HOSPITAL & CLINICAL SERVICES 116,900 10,400 7,600 0 8,800 0 6,000 149,600

Foley,Kimberly J. MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 111,900 2,400 13,100 100 200 0 1,300 129,000

Foley,Paula R CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,800 7,800 200 0 0 2,100 111,700

Foley,Selena  CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 13,000 6,300 4,400 0 0 2,100 127,500

Foley,Thomas MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 23,600 6,400 600 0 0 1,500 138,600

Foley,Vanessa HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 98,800 0 6,300 200 0 0 2,600 107,900

Folkes,Amy PCZ PCZ STRATEGIC P SENIOR DIRECTOR-PROV PLANNING PERFORMANCE & EVALUATION122,500 0 0 0 13,300 0 0 135,800

Follett, Elaine S. IT CHANGE & RELEASE MGMT. MANAGER, END USERS DEVICES 101,300 4,500 0 0 400 0 0 106,200

Follett,Brianna LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 30,000 91,100 0 3,500 0 0 2,500 127,100

Follett,Katie JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 85,600 7,700 4,200 2,100 0 0 1,400 101,000

Fontaine,Leah HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,600 0 4,800 400 7,400 0 200 108,400

Foran, Patricia M. STARLING IN KIND INFORMATICS MGR CLINICAL STDS + INFORMATION 111,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,300

Forbes,Ashley L PHA STRATEGIC PLANNING PROVINCIAL MANAGER OF STRATEGIC PLANNING 99,800 0 0 0 3,100 0 0 102,900

Ford,Felicia  DHT PROTECTIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,700 500 4,800 3,000 0 0 1,000 107,000

Ford,Gail BON LONG TERM CARE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 53,800 4,300 3,500 2,900 0 0 127,400

Ford,Joseph EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 75,300 41,100 0 3,800 0 0 0 120,200

Ford,Kayla HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,300 25,100 5,700 4,100 100 0 1,500 121,800

Ford,Kim WMH RESPIRATORY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST IIB 86,600 12,400 0 1,000 6,900 0 5,100 112,000

Ford,Michelle  GAL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 300 6,100 3,100 0 0 1,900 110,300

Ford,Monica LWC M/H PROMOTION PROG MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELLOR 82,900 100 19,300 0 2,000 0 200 104,400

Ford,Pamela LTC 2 SOUTH WEST PVT LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 39,400 0 5,400 2,000 0 100 109,800

Forristall,Lisa J HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,500 7,700 1,600 0 0 1,800 107,400

Forsey,Jaime HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,600 800 7,800 0 0 0 1,700 111,900

Forsey,Robert LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 207,200 0 28,200 0 0 0 15,800 251,300

Fortin,Lisa M. JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,000 10,400 4,600 0 0 1,800 126,400

Forward,Anita M. CHS HEALTH PROM/WELL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 7,500 0 0 0 3,000 112,100

Forward,Gregory SIT STARLCAPINFRAST SENIOR SYSTEMS ANALYST 94,000 9,100 0 0 100 0 1,900 105,100

Forward,Jennifer EHC PHC CBN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 90,900 100 3,000 0 6,000 0 0 100,000

Forward,Nancy  JPM ORTHOPEDICS REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,700 6,300 4,100 0 0 2,900 111,800

Foss,Jennifer  REG INFECTION CONTR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,400 0 6,300 0 0 0 5,300 112,000

Foss,Loretta  PRJ STARLCAPINFORMT NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 103,400 3,700 6,300 200 0 0 1,900 115,500

Foss,Lori D.  DHT PROTECTIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 3,800 6,300 2,700 0 0 7,700 119,400

Foss,Tracey H. EHC HM/CMNUR-BAY ROBERTS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 3,600 3,800 200 1,400 0 2,600 104,200



Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Foss,Traci  CZN EXECUTIVE OFFIC SENIOR DIRECTOR, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE AND COMMUNITY SERV, CZ129,800 0 0 0 0 0 2,100 131,900

Fost,Mihaela HCS SPEECH CB AUDIOLOGIST II 110,400 0 0 0 2,600 0 2,000 115,000

Foster,Claudine PHS OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE II 117,100 22,200 9,500 300 4,500 0 13,600 167,200

Foster,Cora G HCS HOME/COM NS-SPR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 100 6,300 0 0 0 1,600 106,900

Foster,Gillian LHC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 79,800 10,900 32,900 2,700 0 0 800 127,100

Fowler,Candace HSC MASS SPECTROMETRY/BI SCIENTIFIC SPECIALIST 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Fowler,Lisa D. CGH FLOAT-NURSES REGISTERED NURSE I 97,600 2,400 7,600 1,600 -200 0 1,000 110,000

Fowler,Nicole K. SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 7,900 13,400 1,400 0 0 1,800 126,200

Fowler,Sherry D. SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,400 100 13,500 0 0 0 300 120,300

Fowler-Pike,Joy RCH CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 96,900 0 28,000 100 0 0 2,000 126,900

Fowlow,Carolyn  HCS MH ADULT CO-HBR REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,300 100 100 0 7,500 108,700

Fowlow,Leah BUR ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,300 25,300 6,300 4,000 100 0 2,400 136,400

Fowlow,Trudy E.A. PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 2,000 8,300 0 0 0 1,300 110,400

Fowlow,Vanessa L HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 89,800 7,100 5,300 4,700 0 0 1,300 108,200

Fox,Emily PHE CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,600 10,700 10,900 500 0 0 1,700 124,200

Fradsham,Joann E SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,400 9,200 12,200 1,000 0 0 1,300 115,100

Frampton,Candace HCC CONT. NURS. STUDIES NURSE EDUCATOR 93,800 2,500 4,500 3,000 0 0 1,600 105,400

Frampton,Jackie APH PLANT MAINTENANCE TRADES WORKER III 68,800 500 0 0 34,100 0 0 103,400

Frampton,Tina EHC HM/CM NUR-HOLYROOD COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,200 5,500 6,400 100 0 0 2,800 115,000

Francis,Angela SCM CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,100 2,400 4,800 800 6,500 0 1,400 111,000

Francis,Anuja CGH OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 71,200 1,200 12,200 2,300 12,300 0 2,500 101,700

Francis,Barbara A LHC ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 23,100 0 800 0 0 4,800 117,300

Francis,Jacqueline EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 DIVISION MANAGER, HOME & COMMUNITY CARE 104,200 0 6,100 0 2,100 0 1,300 113,700

Francis,Ron K. EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 34,600 0 4,000 0 0 0 115,300

Franey,Heather N CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,800 5,500 6,400 3,300 0 0 1,700 110,700

Freake,Cory SLH EXECUTIVE OFFICES NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATOR 109,100 4,200 0 300 0 0 300 113,900

Freake,Crystal   HCS PUB HLTH NS-LSP PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 2,800 108,100

Freake,Janet M HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 15,400 6,800 400 0 0 3,000 118,400

Freake,Jennifer  HCS COMM DIS MG-REG PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 2,200 6,300 0 0 0 5,000 115,200

Freake,Jessica LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 36,100 124,700 0 4,000 200 0 4,300 169,400

Freake,Lisa Margaret HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 100 6,400 0 0 0 800 108,900

Freake,Rayna E HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,900 1,200 6,300 3,400 0 0 2,400 112,200

Freake,Teara RCS EXEC OFFICES CHEIF OPERATING OFFICER PHA 175,500 0 0 0 0 0 4,300 179,800

Freake,Tiffany  CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 20,300 6,300 4,700 0 0 1,200 134,200

Freeborn,Victoria JAN OT - NEURO OUTREACH CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,600 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,100

Frelich,Tammy HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 300 10,600 400 0 0 2,200 115,100

French,Celina EZU GROUND AMB - METRO OPERATIONS MANAGER 85,600 19,400 0 1,400 1,400 0 2,200 110,000

French,Courtney CGH MEDICAL - 6TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 83,300 7,300 6,400 3,700 0 0 1,100 101,800

French,Gregory E. CZN ROAD AMB-BD-SPR ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 63,100 31,200 0 2,300 400 0 3,300 100,300

French,Lisa EHC PUBHLTH NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 10,400 0 0 0 1,400 110,900

French,Tanya L PHC CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,000 0 2,300 0 5,000 0 0 100,300

Frese,Katarina P LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 57,700 0 151,600 0 200 0 6,600 216,100

Frost,Lana CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 400 6,400 700 0 0 2,300 132,600

Fry,Fraser EZR EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR - FACILITIES & SUPPORT SRVS, EASTERN RURAL ZONE117,400 500 0 0 11,900 0 4,600 134,400

Fry,Kelly M APH OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,900 0 2,400 0 5,500 0 0 105,800

Fry,Lisa B EHC PUBHLTHNUR-LETHBRIDG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,600 10,400 100 0 0 2,000 113,900

Fry,Morgan CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 86,200 35,000 6,400 5,200 0 0 3,100 135,900

Fry,Peggy L PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 100,400 0 10,800 0 0 0 1,200 112,400

Fry,Sueann  HCS ADDICTIONS ODT GAN NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 121,900 1,900 5,700 0 0 0 0 129,500

Fu,Yunyun WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,600 8,500 0 2,700 100 0 7,200 107,000
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Fudge,Amanda C LMC MHAINTAKESERVCHILD SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,400 0 0 104,000

Fudge,Andy CHS FACT TEAM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIA 101,600 3,200 13,300 100 0 0 1,200 119,400

Fudge,Brittany  NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,800 8,000 13,300 3,900 0 0 2,100 109,100

Fudge,Cynthia HCS HOME FIRST NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 9,500 6,300 100 0 0 3,000 141,700

Fudge,Deena JPM ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 7,700 0 0 0 0 4,200 100,500

Fudge,Haley STL OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 66,200 16,800 3,300 500 200 0 50,600 137,500

Fudge,Heather E.  CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 9,400 6,300 5,200 0 0 5,500 128,100

Fudge,Kayla  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 8,100 6,300 400 100 0 7,100 123,700

Fudge,Korrina R WMH MEDICAL SVS PAEDIATRICIAN - WMRH 286,100 0 12,000 0 0 0 99,100 397,200

Fudge,Lexie WMH RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 83,900 4,800 0 4,500 0 0 8,000 101,200

Fudge,Mark CHS CAST(CONCUR/ADDSPEC) SOCIAL WORKER III 98,500 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 0 100,700

Fudge,Melanie  HCS HOME/COM NS-LSP COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,800 6,300 300 100 0 5,200 112,600

Fudge,Serina M BSG NORTH/PROT UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,000 20,000 0 1,700 100 0 7,200 121,900

Fudge,Stephanie  HCS FCT EXP GFW REGIONAL MANAGER-FAMILY CARE TEAM EXPLOITS 100,100 0 0 0 1,000 0 0 101,100

Fudgejennings,Cathy S HCS MENTAL HLTH  CB SOCIAL WORKER III 98,200 0 0 0 1,900 0 4,700 104,800

Fulford,Lyvonne PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIA 85,800 33,800 0 1,200 0 0 700 121,500

Fulford,Martina CGH LPN LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,600 38,000 0 4,400 3,700 0 100 108,800

Fulford,Shawn R. MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,500 10,200 4,800 0 0 900 112,200

Furey,Shannon  HCS PALL CARE TEAM SOCIAL WORKER III 98,400 0 0 0 2,300 0 0 100,700

Furlong,Julie HSC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 77,600 22,400 0 500 0 0 2,200 102,700

Fynn,John BUR MED SERVICES - MCP OBSTETRICIAN 285,600 0 24,000 0 0 0 50,300 359,900

Gabriel,Angie WMH 5B MEDICINE PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 41,500 54,800 0 3,800 600 0 0 100,800

Gabriel,Colleen STR ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,700 0 0 0 0 12,500 107,000

Gabriel,Samantha STR DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 94,600 0 0 0 6,500 0 6,000 107,100

Gagne,Sara HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 80,700 40,300 0 3,900 0 0 800 125,700

Gale,Samantha STR COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE I 79,900 12,400 0 3,400 100 0 7,200 103,000

Gale,Veronica HCS PUB HLTH CB MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 102,500 200 0 0 0 0 8,200 110,800

Gallagher,Jennifer SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 300 13,700 0 0 0 300 120,800

Gallant,Jessica HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 15,600 7,600 2,700 0 0 1,200 128,700

Gallant,Paul C HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 46,700 66,700 0 4,900 1,000 0 800 120,100

Galway, Anthony H. ARCHITECTURE MANAGER, ARCHITECTURE 103,400 3,700 0 0 0 0 3,400 110,500

Galway,Derek M. HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 14,700 13,500 400 0 0 0 135,100

Galway,Sabrina A HCC EDUCATION - CWHP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 83,700 13,600 1,900 1,500 200 0 1,300 102,200

Gamba,Sandy LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (PSY) CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,600 0 1,100 0 9,200 0 0 124,900

Gambin,Michaela SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,200 7,100 900 0 0 2,700 117,500

Garcin,Shelley LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE I 92,300 500 0 2,900 0 0 9,300 105,000

Gardiner,Jaime APH NURSING ADMIN NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 700 5,200 0 0 0 2,600 131,300

Gardiner,Michelle CHS HOME FIRST - URBAN SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 98,900 0 1,500 0 1,200 0 0 101,600

Gardner,Jamie Lee SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,900 14,500 6,400 3,700 0 0 1,200 123,700

Gardner,Jenna LHC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC (CO-ORDINATOR) 68,200 5,900 0 500 4,500 0 46,100 125,100

Gardner,Kellie  CNF DIABETES CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,300 0 0 0 7,700 108,700

Gardner,Stephanie CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,900 25,200 6,300 5,600 0 0 1,600 129,600

Garrett,Nicolle CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 3,100 10,300 100 0 0 1,600 113,900

Gates,Emily RCS EXEC OFFICES MANAGER OF HOSPITAL & CLINICAL SVS 110,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 110,900

Gates,Heather JAN PROVINCIAL PERINATAL REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 10,900 117,500

Gates,Nancy  HCS HCS HOME DEMENTIA NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 121,100 0 6,300 0 0 0 4,100 131,500

Gaulton,Amber BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 86,600 7,200 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,500 105,300

Gaulton,Annette LTC SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 94,200 300 3,100 0 5,200 0 0 102,800

Gaulton,Colleen A. GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 35,800 0 3,900 0 0 19,500 151,800

Gaulton,Melanie JAN M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 12,600 0 0 0 0 3,800 105,000
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Gauthier,Isabelle E HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 67,500 23,700 0 2,700 0 0 8,800 102,700

Gavas,Shiela LTC 1 NORTH WEST PVT LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,800 31,900 0 4,200 2,800 0 100 101,800

Gaviolli,Eduardo NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 205,400 1,100 0 0 0 0 45,700 252,200

Geehan,Jodie HSC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 81,100 21,000 0 1,600 0 0 1,100 104,800

Geehan,Julie SPM 3 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,200 24,200 6,300 2,700 0 0 3,000 134,400

General,Gloria HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 85,500 12,700 10,400 4,100 9,200 0 900 122,800

Genge,Effie L CCM ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IV 95,600 18,700 0 300 0 0 4,200 118,700

Genge,Genna HSC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 80,600 31,400 0 1,600 0 0 2,700 116,300

Genge,Kristopher CCM ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST III 78,500 27,000 0 500 0 0 4,600 110,600

Genge,Laura M CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,900 1,400 0 0 0 0 3,300 133,600

Genge,Nadia CCM COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,700 55,400 0 300 0 0 3,500 147,900

Genge,Santana FT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 111,800 9,600 21,600 3,300 0 0 6,800 153,000

George,Gomini SPM 1 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,300 3,400 4,400 2,500 0 0 1,300 105,900

George,Heather M MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 9,800 6,400 5,000 0 0 600 114,600

George,Jason C NCT NUT - CANCER CARE CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,600 0 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 101,100

George,Jinu SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,100 10,800 5,900 0 0 1,100 115,700

George,Kala M EHC PUB HLTH NUR-CLARENV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 800 8,800 0 0 0 1,400 109,800

George,Megan JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,300 1,600 6,300 2,600 0 0 1,100 103,900

George,Shelley HSC HYPERBARIC MEDICINE HYPERBARIC TECHNOLOGIST 82,000 14,300 2,000 2,100 8,000 0 8,200 116,600

George,Sherry LGH MH&A PRGM LEADER ADM DIRECTOR OF MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 113,900 1,900 0 0 0 0 4,700 120,500

George,Vipin SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 10,000 11,400 5,100 4,200 0 1,300 124,400

Ghaney,Kimberly R PHA EXEC CLIN NETWORK OF DIRECTOR, STRATEGIC HEALTH NETWORKS 110,400 0 0 0 28,200 0 0 138,600

Gibbons, Gerard S. DECISION SUPPORT MANAGER, DECISION SUPPORT 109,100 7,700 0 0 0 0 0 116,800

Gibbons,Barbara A. SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 110,800 7,300 7,100 600 0 0 3,300 129,100

Gibbons,Maureen  FIH MED RES I/P,RES GENERAL PRACTITIONER - CATEGORY B 180,700 0 22,800 0 0 0 19,300 222,800

Gibbons,Selina ROD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 110,800 17,400 10,900 3,100 0 0 1,700 143,800

Gibbons,Tammy ROD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 111,800 15,000 11,000 3,000 0 0 1,700 142,400

Gibbons,Tanya CCM POP HLTH CLINICS COMMUNITY HEALTH RN I 100,200 200 7,800 0 0 0 600 108,800

Gibbons,Vicky EZU GROUND AMB - METRO PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 59,500 51,300 0 1,200 0 0 0 112,000

Gibbons,Wanda  JPM SURGERY LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,600 35,500 0 3,700 3,000 0 900 105,700

Gidge,Tracy SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,900 13,300 1,600 0 0 3,500 132,900

Gifford,Jocelyn CGH RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,600 2,100 6,100 1,900 0 0 1,500 106,200

Gilbert,Caitlin WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 87,600 7,700 0 4,200 0 0 8,300 107,900

Gilbert,Denise S PCR PH H/C NSG CB PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 49,800 47,200 0 3,100 800 0 1,800 102,700

Gilbert,Lisa E HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 100,300 0 0 0 9,800 0 1,000 111,100

Gilbert,Michael T HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY IV 82,200 0 0 0 0 0 34,700 116,900

Gilbert,Nola LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 4,700 9,700 3,200 0 0 1,400 111,400

Gilbert,Tasha B NCT CANCER SCREENING NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,600 300 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 131,900

Giles,Deanne HCC EDUCATION - CWHP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 102,400 1,100 6,800 0 0 0 2,500 112,800

Gill, Nicole EVALUATION & PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMEN DIRECTOR, EVALUATION & PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMENT 115,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 115,700

Gill,Cherise LRP SHOREVIEW HOUSE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 9,200 0 3,900 0 0 8,500 120,400

Gill,Heather HCS ACTREATMNT TEAM MANAGER MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 121,100 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 123,100

Gill,Matthew HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,100 5,200 4,800 400 7,800 0 800 115,100

Gill,Rianna FT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 90,400 41,100 23,100 2,800 300 0 4,200 161,900

Gill,Tracey L.  CNR SPECIALIST CLIN REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,000 6,300 0 0 0 6,300 107,400

Gill,Trevor CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 6,300 0 0 0 8,500 121,400

Gillam,Carla HCS PUB HLTH CB PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,500 0 0 0 0 14,500 114,900

Gillam,Tammy WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 1,100 0 1,800 0 0 7,500 105,100

Gillam,Zachary RCS ROAD AMB-CBROOK ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 70,500 40,800 0 4,800 100 0 6,000 122,200

Gillard,Gregory PHA MED FLIGHT HVGB BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A HVGB BASE 70,400 36,900 3,600 2,400 6,200 0 9,200 128,700
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Gillard,Kerry WMH CLIN NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 105,900 900 0 0 2,500 0 1,900 111,200

Gillard,Michael NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS MEDICAL PHYSICIST 190,100 2,200 0 0 0 0 3,200 195,500

Gillespie,Lisa HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,900 13,400 1,900 0 0 1,700 123,500

Gillingham,Katie SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,000 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,400 105,800

Gillingham,Kayla  JPM RENAL DIALYSIS NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 2,100 6,300 0 0 0 2,300 133,500

Gillingham,Laura REG PRIVACY OFFICE POLICY ANALYST 100,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,600

Gillingham,Susan LMC PSY-GERIATRIC MH CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,600 100 800 0 9,300 0 0 124,800

Gillis,Beth PCS STRLINKNDCHGMGT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 100,700 29,400 0 3,700 0 0 7,600 141,400

Gillis,Chantelle LWC MULTI-FUNCTION DI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 98,700 21,000 9,000 200 0 0 3,700 132,600

Girijappan,Rahul Parayil  CZN EXECUTIVE OFFIC SENIOR DIRECTOR, HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL SERVICES, CZ 128,600 5,500 0 0 22,800 0 6,000 162,900

Gladney, Neil-D ANALYTICS SENIOR EPIDEMIOLOGIST 98,400 4,700 0 0 0 0 0 103,100

Glavine,Amy  GBH RADIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 30,200 0 1,400 0 0 6,700 109,600

Glavine,Parker HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,600 17,200 1,200 2,900 100 0 100 107,100

Gleeson,Maureen G. JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,900 13,400 2,300 0 0 1,800 132,000

Glover,Wanda L CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 200 7,800 300 0 0 1,800 108,900

Glynn,Nadine NCT CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 96,000 5,900 4,800 500 7,800 0 1,200 116,200

Goddard,Ben SCM MH COUNSEL-ZN 2 C CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 113,400 0 800 0 9,200 0 0 123,400

Godwin,Marshall WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 204,000 204,000

Goldthorpe,Seandelle HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,000 14,300 12,900 4,500 0 0 400 133,100

Gonondo,Samantha GBH CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,200 400 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 101,900

Goodland,Joanne E. HCC EDUCATION-CARD/CRIT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 1,200 10,800 100 0 0 1,300 119,900

Goodland,Sherry Y.J. HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 14,200 7,700 1,300 0 0 1,900 126,700

Goodridge,Emily L HSC SLP - NEUROLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST I 81,500 1,000 1,300 0 2,900 0 16,700 103,400

Goodridge,Sherry M. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 9,800 0 0 0 1,300 109,900

Goodridge,Tina M.E SCM RESP - ICU SCMH RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,200 7,300 3,600 2,500 6,200 0 0 101,800

Goodwin,Melinda GBC DISCHARGE-HMCM CARE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 100,700 200 12,600 0 300 0 1,500 115,300

Goodyear,Cassandra  REG EMPLOYEE HEALTH REGISTERED NURES IIA 98,900 1,700 6,300 0 0 0 1,100 108,000

Goodyear,David J NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS MEDICAL PHYSICIST 190,100 3,200 0 100 0 0 1,000 194,400

Goodyear,Kimberley  BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 6,900 5,000 3,900 0 0 2,200 116,900

Goodyear,Kimberly MHC INSERVICE NURSING IN NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 114,200

Goodyear,Lisa A HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 67,000 352,600

Goodyear,Lisa M JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,200 13,400 2,500 0 0 500 121,200

Goodyear,Tina  JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 11,900 6,300 2,900 100 0 5,700 128,600

Goosney,Raelene CHS SMOKING CESSATION PR SMOKING CESSATION PROGRAM COORDINATOR 99,400 0 0 0 200 0 2,000 101,600

Gopinathan,Remya MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 91,800 800 6,100 2,400 0 0 1,000 102,100

Gosbee,Alyssa HCS PUB HLTH SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 91,300 4,200 0 1,400 4,800 0 8,600 110,300

Gosse,Carolyn D CHS PRIMHLTH/CHRONDISADM REGIONAL DIRECTOR, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 112,300 0 0 0 1,800 0 300 114,400

Gosse,Coralee HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 6,600 900 0 0 2,200 111,300

Gosse,Dean R WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 5,300 0 4,500 0 0 13,500 125,000

Gosse,Jill M CGH RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,500 6,400 12,400 1,800 0 0 800 115,900

Gosse,Lesley-Ann SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 21,400 6,300 4,500 0 0 100 133,900

Gosse,Michelle Mary SCM MED/SURG SPEC CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 12,800 0 0 0 600 106,300

Gosse,Natalie L HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 119,800

Gosse,Paul J HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR CARDIOVASCULAR PERFUSION TECHNOLOGIST 115,800 73,400 12,700 1,600 1,200 0 4,400 209,100

Gosse,Sandra HSC OPD-PHYSIO CLINIC CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,200 0 2,800 0 5,200 0 0 104,200

Gosse,Sherry A MHC INSERVICE NURSING IN NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 1,700 121,900

Gosse-Hanlon,Helen HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,700 13,400 4,000 0 0 100 120,800

Goudie,Katherine MH OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 104,500 3,500 0 100 0 0 20,900 129,000

Goudie,Kristin SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,900 1,300 7,700 1,700 0 0 1,600 105,200

Goudie,Shane LWC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 57,000 4,000 4,700 0 0 5,700 129,600
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Goudie,Stacie  GBH NURSING  ADMINI REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 200 6,300 300 0 0 1,200 114,600

Goudie,Teri LWC MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 80,100 47,900 6,900 1,400 0 0 5,300 141,500

Gough,Amy HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 29,400 6,400 4,900 0 0 1,400 143,700

Gould Ricks,Shae CCM ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 53,300 38,400 0 4,900 0 0 6,700 103,300

Gould,Keirsten CCM COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,600 5,800 6,600 200 300 0 2,500 115,100

Gould,Megan SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,700 6,200 6,000 4,800 0 0 2,300 116,000

Gould,Nadine FC SITE ADMINISTRATION NURSING SUPERVISOR 128,900 10,200 0 100 0 0 3,700 142,900

Gould,Renee WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 89,600 5,500 0 4,100 0 0 7,700 107,000

Gould,Sherry RCS DIAG IMAG - ADM REG DIRECTOR - DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 113,500 1,900 0 0 0 0 700 116,100

Goulding,Cheryl EHC FAM CARE TEAM ST AV NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 8,600 36,400 100 0 0 2,400 170,300

Goulding,Hayley HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 82,900 8,000 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,400 102,300

Goulding,Jobe JAN PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 98,400 3,800 5,600 700 7,100 0 3,800 119,400

Goulding,Pamela M. HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 115,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 116,900

Goulding,Shelley CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,300 113,300

Goulding,Susan  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 15,600 6,300 600 0 0 10,800 135,000

Goulding,Valery HCC NURSING ADMIN-LTC REGIONAL DIRECTOR, LONG TERM CARE 111,500 0 0 0 600 0 1,400 113,500

Gow,Scott HSC PLANT MAINT - RESIDU SR. PROJECT DIRECTOR-NEW FACILITIES PLANNING (EASTERN ZONE)107,200 0 0 0 700 0 0 107,900

Goyman,Collin PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 69,400 22,100 1,700 3,100 6,800 0 6,300 109,400

Grabka,Jeanette D RCS PHARMACY REGIONAL MANAGER PHARMACY SERVICES 117,200 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 118,300

Grace,Melissa  HCS FACT TEAM - GAND PSYCHIATRIC NURSE II 98,900 0 6,100 0 0 0 900 105,900

Grafe,James NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS MEDICAL PHYSICIST 190,100 9,600 5,000 100 0 0 3,300 208,100

Graham,Angela BUR CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 104,100 0 3,900 0 6,000 0 0 114,000

Graham,Denise HCS PUB HLTH CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,400 0 0 0 0 14,200 114,500

Graham,James Mark M HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 7,100 0 0 0 1,600 110,300

Grandy,Melissa HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 13,800 6,400 2,400 0 0 1,400 125,600

Grant,Bradley LHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 100 0 2,000 0 0 8,800 109,800

Grant,Christopher WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 175,000 0 0 0 187,300 362,300

Grant,Danielle LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 100 0 2,800 0 0 9,300 111,100

Grant,Megan WAT TRAUMATIC STRESS SRV CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,600 0 800 0 9,300 0 0 124,700

Grant,Wanda-Lee LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,700 0 3,400 0 0 10,400 110,200

Gray,Edna LWC HEALTH RECORDS MEDICAL RECORDS TECHNICIAN IID 66,500 57,200 7,600 2,200 0 0 200 133,700

Gray,Kelly A HSC M.I.NUCLEAR MEDICINE NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECHNOLOGIST III 92,600 200 0 200 0 0 15,600 108,600

Greeley, Trevor-A ARCHITECTURE TECHNICAL ARCHITECT II 93,800 6,200 0 0 0 0 0 100,000

Greeley,Gloria MAJ DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,900 0 0 0 0 107,600

Greeley,Raylene Jill CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 2,900 10,500 300 0 0 3,400 115,900

Green, Shawn A.W. HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR HUMAN RESOURCES 112,000 0 0 0 200 0 0 112,200

Green,Amanda L JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,500 7,800 2,600 0 0 1,300 114,800

Green,Andrea LWC HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER HUMAN RESOURCES 93,700 1,800 7,600 0 100 0 200 103,300

Green,Andrea HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 12,400 0 0 0 300 119,200

Green,Angela R.  CNF ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 6,300 200 0 0 9,400 108,700

Green,Ashley JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,700 0 4,400 0 0 1,900 112,600

Green,Beverley CHS HM/CM SW/INTAKE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 11,300 0 0 0 1,000 111,100

Green,Carlene CGH NURSING ADMINISTRATION NURSING SUPERVISOR 91,400 3,800 0 3,500 0 0 4,100 102,800

Green,Danielle  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 5,500 6,300 400 0 0 5,600 119,500

Green,Deanne HCC EDUCATION-EMERGENCY NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 12,100 6,400 200 0 0 1,000 126,200

Green,Desirea GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,200 7,200 6,300 100 0 0 4,600 119,400

Green,Gina M. SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,600 10,800 200 0 0 1,300 121,400

Green,Jay JAN - REHAB ENGINEERING DIVISION MANAGER, REHAB & CONTINUING CARE 113,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 113,900

Green,Lisa ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 15,700 10,100 3,800 0 0 1,800 124,200

Green,Robyn BUR ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,800 10,300 11,300 3,500 0 0 1,600 110,500
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Green,Stephanie BUR NURSING SERV DEVELOP NURSE PRACTITIONER 117,300 1,300 6,400 100 600 0 2,600 128,300

Green,Tana A MHC SW-FORENSIC (FRB) SOCIAL WORKER III 102,900 0 3,800 0 5,700 0 0 112,400

Green,Wanda HSC RESP -  MEDICINE RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 75,700 21,800 5,100 3,700 9,700 0 100 116,100

Greene,Amie PHC PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,700 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,300

Greene,Angela CHS RECOVERY CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 12,800 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,400 117,000

Greene,Christopher HSC ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 43,700 0 300 0 0 3,300 135,900

Greene,Jillian E JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,700 4,000 6,600 200 0 0 3,500 121,000

Greene,Jonathan HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 96,200 37,000 6,400 1,000 2,100 0 1,100 143,800

Greene,Marilyn A HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 2,100 0 0 0 1,600 105,300

Greene,Melissa M CHS MHA INTAKE SERV ADUL CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,500 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,100

Greene,Nicole SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,400 11,500 6,400 2,700 0 0 1,100 116,100

Greene,Stephen A HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT DATA HEALTH AND CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER175,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 175,400

Greene,Trina CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 12,400 0 0 0 1,300 112,500

Greenham,Carolyn  BVP GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 112,900 600 0 0 200 0 1,600 115,300

Greenham,Dwayne HCS PH H/C NSG CB PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,900 0 100 0 0 13,000 113,800

Greenham,Jennifer D JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,900 0 10,900 100 0 0 1,800 111,700

Greenham,Mervyn JAN RESP - OPERATING RM ANAESTHESIA ASSISTANT II 98,800 11,200 7,400 700 9,200 0 0 127,300

Greenham,Michelle JPM DAY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 6,300 500 0 0 1,100 100,700

Greenham,Pamela HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,300 1,600 6,300 3,000 0 0 1,100 105,300

Greenham,Terri Lynn LWC DRUG PROCUREMENT & D CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,000 700 11,900 0 5,000 0 8,600 125,200

Greenham,Truman RCS MEDICAL SVS DIRECTOR,PHYSICIAN WELLNESS AND NAV 97,400 0 0 0 3,000 0 0 100,400

Greenland,Jonathan NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 123,400 0 0 0 114,600 523,600

Greenland,Keri L. EHC PLACE CO-RAI ASSESS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,500 0 7,600 0 0 0 1,300 110,400

Gregory,Alyssa JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,400 13,300 0 3,300 0 0 400 108,400

Gregory,Mizza SPM 2 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,200 4,200 3,900 2,600 2,800 0 2,500 107,200

Gregory,Paula JAN PT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,800 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 107,100

Grenning,Jillian HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,800 6,000 6,400 2,500 0 0 1,200 109,900

Grenning,Stacey JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,700 9,400 0 500 0 0 4,400 112,000

Grewal,Mandeep K HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 36,300 321,900

Griffin,Heather HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,500 11,000 17,700 300 100 0 1,200 137,800

Griffin,Jennifer CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,400 13,300 3,400 0 0 1,900 127,600

Griffin,Juanita JAN MEDICAL DAY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 400 112,400

Griffin,Karen HPD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 66,800 82,500 3,000 1,100 0 0 60,100 213,600

Griffin,Mary Anne NCT NUT - CANCER CARE CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 104,100 0 3,900 0 6,100 0 0 114,100

Griffin,Sarah LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 5,900 6,400 2,300 0 0 2,000 115,400

Griffiths,Amy CHS REFUGEE HEALTH COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 93,000 100 6,400 0 0 0 1,200 100,700

Griffiths,Lisa M CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,300 19,300 5,200 800 0 0 3,900 128,500

Griffiths,Pamela M. JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 1,700 13,400 100 0 0 400 122,100

Griffiths,Vanessa PHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,600 20,400 6,000 3,800 0 0 4,300 132,100

Grimes,Cathy R. JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,100 12,700 4,300 0 0 2,400 113,300

Grist,Allison SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,300 36,200 6,100 4,500 0 0 1,700 147,800

Gruchy,Elizabeth CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 6,600 13,400 0 0 0 1,300 122,900

Gullage,Craig  CNF C/T SCANNING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 46,600 0 600 0 0 5,800 141,600

Gullage,Derrick G SPM PATIENT FOOD SERVICE SUPPORT SERVICES SUPERVISOR 103,000 0 15,700 0 0 0 0 118,700

Gulliver,Lisa SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,200 4,600 13,400 2,300 0 0 0 121,500

Gurm,Sanampreet HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY VII 92,600 0 0 0 0 0 39,400 132,000

Gushue,Jeaniel A. EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 5,300 10,500 100 0 0 2,000 116,700

Gushue,Krista D HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 6,000 100 0 0 2,300 119,200

Gushue,Phillip LMC - CPDM (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,100 0 3,800 0 5,400 0 0 107,300

Guy,Amanda LWC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 200 16,800 200 0 0 9,000 128,800
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Guy,Corina HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 61,600 6,400 3,800 0 0 2,400 175,800

Guy,Jennifer SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,500 13,400 1,200 0 0 1,800 123,500

Guy,Melanie G WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,900 600 0 1,700 0 0 12,800 110,000

Guy,Michele BON MEDICINE RURAL DEV DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE & REGIONAL DIALYSIS 128,900 2,100 0 0 0 0 3,300 134,300

Hackett,Amanda PCR PH H/C NSG CB LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 60,300 48,000 0 6,100 3,300 0 2,700 120,400

Hackett,Joy LRP RIVERSIDE HOUSE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 1,500 0 100 0 0 7,800 116,000

Hackett,Krystal HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 115,100 0 30,000 100 0 0 8,900 154,100

Hackett,Lisa Margaret HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,200 13,400 1,300 0 0 1,400 121,900

Hackett,Sherri L RCS WORKPL WELLNESS OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH REGISTERED NURS 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 14,100 115,800

Hadjivultchanov,Maia S. LTC 2 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 37,400 7,800 3,100 0 0 2,000 149,100

Haggett,Jamie  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,700 39,300 1,000 5,300 0 0 16,200 156,500

Haggett,Pamela  GAL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 2,700 6,300 1,500 0 0 3,800 120,900

Haines,Carissa HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,200 36,300 6,400 4,900 0 0 1,800 143,600

Haines,Ginger E. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 3,100 7,800 100 0 0 1,800 111,600

Hains,Deana HPD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 55,000 78,800 2,500 1,100 0 0 51,900 189,300

Haire,Dawn M HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,300 7,700 100 0 0 2,700 110,600

Hale,Jennifer HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 15,700 6,400 2,000 0 0 1,700 127,400

Halfyard, Beth-B ANALYTICS SENIOR EPIDEMIOLOGIST 98,400 2,000 0 0 0 0 0 100,400

Halfyard,Carolyn CHS FACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 92,800 15,200 6,400 2,300 0 0 1,600 118,300

Halfyard,Erica SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,800 2,600 5,900 500 0 0 2,000 100,800

Halfyard,Rick HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULT 109,100 900 0 0 0 0 0 110,000

Halfyard,Ronda L. HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULT 111,000 0 2,000 0 6,900 0 0 119,900

Hall,Brittany STR ICU RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,600 11,700 0 3,400 0 0 7,800 113,400

Hall,Megan EZR GROUND AMB - CBN EAST ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 70,900 58,800 0 3,100 2,800 0 0 135,600

Hall,Tara L STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 16,400 0 2,400 0 0 15,000 135,400

Hall,Trina WMH 4AB SURGERY MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 111,300 5,300 0 0 0 0 1,000 117,500

Halleran,Cassandra PHC LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 67,800 41,500 0 800 100 0 3,200 113,400

Halleran,Julie A. SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 27,500 10,600 3,500 0 0 1,500 144,700

Halliday,Diane C JAN REHAB DAY/NIGHT SERV REGISTERED NURSE II 93,700 4,100 7,500 200 0 0 1,300 106,800

Halliday,Mary-Jo HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,300 13,400 3,800 0 0 400 130,500

Hamel,Brooke HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,100 6,000 2,300 0 0 1,300 113,300

Hamidi,Mehri CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 164,900 0 1,300 0 0 0 400 166,500

Hamilton,Dave  CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 6,000 6,300 4,300 0 0 2,400 120,700

Hamilton,Krista CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 11,500 6,300 4,200 0 0 2,500 126,200

Hamlyn,Angela RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 400 0 3,000 0 0 8,200 110,500

Hamlyn,Kimberly EHC FACT TEAM RURAL AVALON PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 400 7,800 0 0 0 1,000 108,000

Hammond,Jessica L BEL FAMILY PRACTICE NURSE PRACTITIONER 127,300 0 37,400 0 0 0 2,300 167,000

Hammond,Nicole HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,400 0 6,400 100 0 0 0 104,900

Hamud,Omer CGH MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 48,600 346,200

Hanames,Natasha PHA PMT DISPATCH/CMDC MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 58,300 62,100 0 4,900 0 0 0 125,300

Hancock,Johannah HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 91,000 8,400 5,700 400 0 0 3,900 109,400

Hancock,Michele G WMH ENDOSCOPY CLIN REGISTERED NURSE I 89,200 1,600 0 200 0 0 12,900 103,800

Hancock,Peggy WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 2,400 0 0 0 0 13,600 126,900

Hancock,Rosanne  HCS PUB HLTH NS-BUC PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 12,200 0 0 0 0 111,100

Hancock,Tanya LHC MULTI-FUNCTION DI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST IV 100,900 30,600 8,300 500 0 0 4,500 144,700

Hancockmoore,Bonnie HCS MENTAL HLTH  BB SOCIAL WORKER III 98,200 0 0 0 1,600 0 5,500 105,300

Hand,Jessica M HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 82,200 1,200 6,400 3,200 10,800 0 300 104,100

Hand,Jillian M LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (SW) SOCIAL WORKER III 96,700 0 2,300 0 5,500 0 0 104,500

Hanlon,Alphonsus GAL GEN ADMIN MANAGER, COMPLIANCE AND FACILITY LEASING 98,400 4,500 0 0 100 0 3,300 106,300

Hanlon,Joanne LTC OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 110,700 5,100 4,000 100 6,400 0 0 126,300
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Hanlon,Susan G CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 94,300 19,300 6,400 1,700 1,100 0 500 123,300

Hann,Andrea JAN PT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 93,500 600 3,600 0 2,600 0 200 100,500

Hann,Charlene HCS INT SERVICES - CHILD CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST IIA 99,000 0 0 100 5,100 0 200 104,400

Hann,Patricia HCS PH H/C NSG DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 7,100 0 200 0 0 10,900 117,100

Hann,Paula EHC COLL TEAM CLARENVILL REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 12,700 0 0 0 1,300 106,900

Hann,Renaye P STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 19,900 0 2,500 0 0 14,400 138,400

Hann,Tammy SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 21,900 13,400 2,800 0 0 900 140,600

Hann,Wayne CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,600 2,900 0 3,700 0 0 8,300 113,400

Hannon,Kimberly  HCS PUB HLTH NS-BOT PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 300 6,300 0 100 0 7,800 113,400

Hanrahan,Ashley EZR PROG LDR-SURGERY PROGRAM MANAGER, SURGERY & PERIOPERATIVE SERVICES, ENDOSCOPY107,800 8,200 4,100 200 700 0 3,700 124,700

Hanrahan,Christine EHC COLL TEAM BURIN REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,700 0 0 0 300 107,700

Hanrahan,Karen SCM PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 111,700 2,000 6,000 300 7,300 0 0 127,300

Hans,Harninder LWC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 115,800 0 9,100 0 0 0 7,300 132,200

Hans,Poonam LWC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 115,800 0 9,100 0 0 0 7,300 132,200

Harbin,Andrew  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 23,400 6,300 1,000 0 0 9,800 142,200

Hardatt,Katie HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,500 9,600 6,400 3,300 0 0 1,100 103,900

Harding,Keith F. LTC 3 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,700 16,600 7,400 5,100 0 0 2,600 129,400

Harding,Regina HSC ENDOSCOPY DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 112,900

Hardman,Brittany JAN OPERATING ROOM DIVISION MANAGER, CHILDREN & WOMEN'S HEALTH 128,900 10,300 0 0 0 0 2,300 141,500

Hardy,Janice LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 16,300 0 4,600 0 0 9,300 131,900

Hardy,Susan HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 89,700 700 6,400 2,600 0 0 1,600 101,000

Hare,Gwendolyn Anne RGH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 44,800 0 1,100 0 0 6,400 123,600

Hargreaves,Dillan NCT RAD ONC THER-WESTERN RADIATION THERAPIST III 108,200 1,600 5,000 100 0 0 0 114,900

Harnum, Jeremy T. PRESCRIPTION MONITORING PROGRAM CLINICAL PHARMACIST II 88,200 0 0 0 2,600 0 17,600 108,400

Harnum,Amanda HSC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,700 2,800 5,200 400 7,600 0 200 112,900

Harnum,Deborah O NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 98,500 2,300 0 0 0 0 0 100,800

Harnum,Taylor CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,400 69,200 3,100 5,700 0 0 2,500 168,900

Harris,Angela MHC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,600 7,200 4,800 100 7,900 0 3,500 119,100

Harris,Chris F HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 98,200 0 0 0 0 0 2,600 100,800

Harris,Dianne Suzette HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGIST IIB 82,500 24,700 0 0 0 0 4,300 111,500

Harris,Hilary GBH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,200 18,300 6,400 3,800 100 0 3,300 131,100

Harris,Margaret NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 55,400 38,600 2,500 700 300 0 48,000 145,600

Harris,Susanne PHA ADULT PROTECTION ADM DIRECTOR ADULT PROTECTION ACT 127,300 400 0 0 900 0 900 129,500

Harris,Tanisha SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,300 6,300 6,400 3,000 0 0 900 102,900

Harris,Yvonne B GBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 8,700 6,300 2,200 0 0 2,500 118,500

Harrison,Rebecca HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY VII 95,900 0 0 0 0 0 9,100 105,000

Hart, Gary D. STARLING CAPITAL ANALYTICS MANAGER OF OPERATIONAL AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS 106,800 3,100 0 0 400 0 0 110,300

Hart,Colette N. SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,700 10,600 2,500 0 0 600 118,000

Hart,Gina HCS PUB HLTH NS-FOG PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 2,800 6,000 100 0 0 3,100 110,900

Hart,Jonathan M CGH RADIOLOGY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 30,300 0 2,100 0 0 2,100 105,800

Hart,Stephanie JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 5,700 6,300 500 0 0 4,200 118,400

Harte,Aileen JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,700 10,500 3,100 0 0 400 120,300

Harte,Lori R MHC OT - FORENSIC CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 115,900 27,500 4,000 700 8,100 0 200 156,400

Hartery,Lynn M HSC PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 110,300 2,800 4,300 400 7,500 0 0 125,300

Hartery,Mary Lou HSC  ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST III 87,800 26,700 0 700 0 0 600 115,800

Harte-Slaney,Lenora M CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 96,600 2,900 1,100 300 0 0 1,800 102,700

Hart-Hobbs,Dillon LHC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,500 26,300 4,000 500 100 0 5,700 125,200

Hartwig,Katia A HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY V 93,600 1,300 0 0 0 0 23,300 118,200

Harvey,Beverley MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 177,400 6,700 10,000 0 0 4,200 291,100

Harvey,Sadie LHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 800 0 2,800 0 0 7,900 110,400
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Harvieux,Jada RCS PROF PRACT PGM PROV DIR-PROF PRACTICE, ALLIED HLTH 115,200 0 0 0 600 0 0 115,800

Hatcher,Candace R SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 93,400 3,600 7,700 2,900 0 0 3,600 111,200

Hatcher,Katherine HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 92,800 9,600 7,700 2,900 0 0 800 113,800

Hatcher,Shelley HCC - REHAB/CON CARE - PRG LDR REGIONAL DIRECTOR, REHABILITATION & PALLIATIVE CARE PROGRAM107,900 0 0 0 1,700 0 0 109,600

Hatcher,Shelley L BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 12,800 0 3,600 0 0 13,800 129,100

Hatcher,Stephanie A HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 15,000 7,200 1,200 0 0 1,400 131,300

Hatcher,Trina D CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 800 10,500 0 0 0 1,800 112,000

Hatch-King,Brenda L HCC EDUCATION-PERIOPERAT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 1,700 7,900 0 0 0 1,700 117,800

Hatendi,Tawanda WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 250,000 0 0 0 152,900 402,900

Hatfield,Kerry HCC LEGAL SERVICES SOLICITOR IV 152,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 152,700

Hawco,Beverley D. HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,600 13,400 1,700 0 0 1,400 119,700

Hawco,Bonnie HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 101,900 19,500 0 4,500 0 0 0 125,900

Hawco,Katherine F CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 95,200 0 4,000 0 0 0 1,200 100,400

Hawco,Krista LMC - PALLIATIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,800 6,400 5,300 0 0 2,400 112,700

Hawco,Sarah HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 31,400 0 0 0 0 4,400 124,400

Hawe,Michael SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,000 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,200 116,400

Hawe,Renee R PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 96,400 1,500 5,600 500 7,500 0 3,600 115,100

Hawkins,Heather CHS COR HLTH SER (HMP/SJLU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 21,300 6,400 2,000 0 0 1,000 123,500

Hawkins,Maureen JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 13,400 200 0 0 1,600 116,800

Hayden,Leah  REG INFECTION CONTR INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,700 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 110,600

Hayden,Matthew MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 23,400 6,400 5,900 0 0 1,600 130,100

Hayes,Jacklyn MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 88,000 12,400 6,100 2,500 0 0 2,100 111,100

Hayes,Sarah SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 85,200 11,700 6,400 3,600 0 0 2,000 108,900

Hayley,Beth EZR LTC PROGRAM LEADERSHIP PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 112,000 8,400 0 0 0 0 2,300 122,700

Hayley,Daniel HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,500 3,500 6,400 3,300 0 0 1,200 100,900

Hayley,Renee P PHA EDUC-CARDIAC/STROKE NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 115,500

Hayman,Alma E.  CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 29,400 6,300 2,400 0 0 3,700 143,500

Hayman,Lewis J. CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 106,300 65,100 6,300 2,900 0 0 5,100 185,700

Hayward,Ashley HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 7,800 0 1,000 0 1,700 112,100

Hayward,Lori A NCT MED SERV - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER - ONCOLOGY 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Hayward,Rodney EZR LTC PROGRAM LEADERSHIP PROGRAM MANAGER, LONG TERM CARE 128,900 2,800 0 0 0 0 800 132,500

Hayward,Stephanie HCS FCT GANDER REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,900 300 6,300 0 0 0 900 106,400

Haywood,Richard HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT MANAGER, LEARNING & ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 111,900 500 0 0 0 0 0 112,400

Head,Rebecca HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 900 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 101,400

Head,Susan Joy HSC AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 0 12,600 100 0 0 400 105,500

Healey,Ara A HCC MED SERVICES - MCP ENDOCRINOLOGIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Healey,Natasha M PHC NURSING SERVICE DEVE DIVISON MANAGER, MEDICINE 128,900 1,600 0 0 0 0 1,800 132,300

Healey,Timothy NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS DOSIMETRIST 108,200 4,700 0 200 0 0 300 113,400

Healy,Christopher HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 208,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 208,200

Hearn,Kerri HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,100 6,300 1,100 0 0 2,200 117,300

Hedderson,Christa CCM COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,500 4,100 10,700 200 0 0 3,100 125,600

Hedderson,Floyd NAT PLANT MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE REPAIRER 47,300 61,600 6,900 6,100 0 0 6,000 127,900

Hedderson,Tracey LWC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 19,900 13,900 4,700 0 0 1,000 142,000

Hedderson,Tyler LHC MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 86,300 22,900 4,700 700 200 0 2,000 116,700

Hedge,Daphne CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 53,700 13,400 4,900 0 0 1,100 174,800

Heffernan,Heather N APH FAIRHAVEN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 102,800 2,700 6,100 300 4,100 0 1,000 117,000

Hemmati,Mehrda CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 200,900 0 5,000 0 200 0 10,500 216,600

Hennebury,Alicia A HCC NURSING SERVICE DEVE REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 109,100 0 0 0 3,100 0 0 112,200

Hennessey,Jennifer Anne  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GFW REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 1,200 6,300 0 0 0 2,300 108,700

Hennessey,Koren CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST REGISTERED NURSE II 100,300 1,200 4,900 300 0 0 1,300 108,000
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Henniffent,Kelley  CNF DAY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 200 6,300 800 0 0 6,200 106,300

Henstridge,Morgan  REG AMBULANCE ADMIN HEALTH EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CO-ORDINATOR 95,500 9,000 0 0 0 0 3,400 107,900

Hepditch, Patrick J. SOLUTIONS & INFRASTRUCTURE VP, SOLUTIONS & INFRASTRUCTURE 145,400 5,700 0 0 100 0 0 151,200

Herrera,Mary Joy LTC 3 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,800 3,400 11,100 4,800 1,500 0 2,500 121,100

Herridge,Chantel WAT EARLY PSYCHOSIS PRG PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 7,900 7,800 1,200 0 0 1,600 117,300

Herridge,Lisa GBH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,000 17,100 7,500 3,200 0 0 2,900 131,700

Hewitt,Barry G HCC PROV SYSTEMS NAVIG MENTAL HEALTH SYSTEMS NAVIGATOR 100,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,600

Hewitt,Courtney MHC OT - GPAU CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,800 0 1,800 0 4,100 0 0 102,700

Hewitt,Jillian HR - LEGAL DEPARTMENT (HCC) SOLICITOR IV 125,000 500 0 0 0 0 0 125,500

Hewitt,Justine SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,700 6,400 3,800 0 0 2,000 109,700

Hewitt,Roland LHC NURSING SERV ADMIN DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS 111,200 7,100 7,600 0 0 0 2,600 128,500

Hewlett,Melanie J.  CZN QUALITY IMP / RISK MGMT DIRECTOR QUALITY, CZ, WZ, LGZ 115,700 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 118,000

Hewlett,Quinton   HCS ADDICTIONS ODT GFW NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 5,300 6,300 100 0 0 4,200 138,700

Hibbs,Gary NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,800 19,900 6,300 2,400 0 0 1,300 118,700

Hickey,Kathryn HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 15,400 6,400 3,500 0 0 1,600 128,500

Hickey,Leeann WAT MH&A CASEMGMTFAMCARE SOCIAL WORKER II 93,900 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 102,800

Hickey,Lesley JAN FLOAT NURSES - WOMEN REGISTERED NURSE I 93,200 1,900 6,400 3,700 0 0 1,000 106,200

Hickey,Martina SCM MH DAY TREATMENT PRO CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,300 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 106,600

Hickey,Nicole EHC COMMUNITY SUPPORT AD REGIONAL MANAGER 105,900 1,400 0 0 3,000 0 1,300 111,600

Hickey,Renee GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 93,100 117,000 6,400 3,900 0 0 1,900 222,300

Hickey,Roseanne EHC FAM CARE TEAM ST AV NURSE PRACTITIONER 118,100 2,000 5,000 0 0 0 0 125,100

Hickey,Tamara Marie HCC NURSING SERVICE DEVE REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Hickey,Tammy CBL 3RD FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 99,900 29,600 0 3,200 0 0 7,800 140,400

Hickey,Tina M. PHC LTC UNIT 2 REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 14,100 13,100 4,400 0 0 1,800 132,200

Hickman,Dawn EZR EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 13,500 7,200 0 0 0 1,000 120,500

Hickman,Thomas GBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 22,000 7,700 4,900 0 0 1,800 135,200

Hicks,Amy HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,500 37,300 4,600 4,000 0 0 1,500 133,900

Hicks,Christine JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 7,700 0 0 0 1,500 115,700

Hicks,Karisa K LWC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 81,900 15,500 13,800 2,900 0 0 300 114,300

Hicks,Kim WAT MH&A CASEMGMTFAMCARE SOCIAL WORKER II 94,000 0 2,600 0 5,200 0 0 101,800

Hicks,Mallory STR ICU RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,000 6,400 0 3,200 0 0 7,700 108,300

Hicks,Randy  GBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 80,200 10,100 0 2,600 0 0 16,300 109,200

Hicks,Rhonda CCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE I 96,600 12,600 12,900 300 0 0 2,900 125,200

Hicks,Susan HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 4,500 13,400 4,600 0 0 1,400 125,300

Hiebert,Diana CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 75,300 8,900 12,800 4,700 0 0 1,200 102,900

Higdon,Leslie M PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 1,200 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 109,000

Hill,Celyeste J. HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 101,500 5,500 12,700 2,300 0 0 900 122,900

Hilliard,Jessica HCS PH H/C NSG PB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 600 0 100 0 0 12,500 112,100

Hillier,Aimee JPM CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 94,200 10,000 3,000 600 7,400 0 4,400 119,600

Hillier,Amanda CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,300 2,400 0 4,400 0 0 8,600 108,700

Hillier,C. Renee HSC OT - HSC NEUROSURGER CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,600 1,400 3,500 0 5,500 0 0 108,000

Hillier,Candace HSC CARDIAC REGISTRY- NURSE PRACTITIONER 117,300 3,900 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 130,100

Hillier,Carleen A SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 600 13,700 100 0 0 300 121,200

Hillier,Cynthia J WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 3,900 0 2,700 0 0 7,100 114,800

Hillier,Jaclyn E GBH GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,200 16,900 6,300 0 0 0 1,000 146,400

Hillier,Justin HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- DIVISION MANAGER, CARDIAC & CRITICAL CARE 84,200 28,200 0 0 1,400 0 2,300 116,100

Hillier,Keegan WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 10,400 0 600 0 0 7,900 117,800

Hillier,Lacey GL SECOND FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,400 3,100 6,400 300 0 0 200 115,400

Hillier,Lynette BMF EXECUTIVE OFFICES EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 124,200 0 0 0 9,500 0 0 133,700

Hillier,Samantha CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 16,800 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,000 130,500
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Hillier,Scott CHS COMM PARAMED - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 57,500 39,800 0 2,400 3,200 0 0 102,900

Hillier,Sheena WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 800 0 500 0 0 13,900 116,800

Hillier,Sheila LRP SHOREVIEW HOUSE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,000 4,000 0 2,200 0 0 8,000 112,200

Hillier,Terence T.H. LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,300 10,200 2,400 0 0 1,500 109,200

Hillier-Legge,Aldena HCS MEN HLTH/ADD ADM 50 SOCIAL WORKER III 98,100 300 8,600 0 1,500 0 200 108,800

Hillyard,Neil EZR GROUND AMB - WHITBOURNE PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 59,600 55,600 0 5,100 0 0 0 120,300

Hillyard,Raelene BSG NORTH/PROT UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 11,300 0 2,600 0 0 9,500 122,400

Hiltz,Danitra HCS ACTREATMNT TEAM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 91,800 1,700 0 800 0 0 8,400 102,800

Hinks,Hailey STR COMB OR/RECOV REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,100 4,400 0 400 0 0 7,600 101,500

Hipolito,Izette LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 2,000 11,300 4,800 0 0 3,800 120,700

Hiscock,Caitlyn O BON RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 84,200 19,100 3,700 1,600 0 0 1,000 109,600

Hiscock,Chad  SIT 4000 DATA CENTR SENIOR SYSTEMS ANALYST 83,000 15,100 0 700 0 0 2,100 100,900

Hiscock,David M HCC FINANCE INTERNAL CON REGIONAL MANAGER, FINANCIAL SYSTEM, INTERNAL CONTROLS & SPEC107,800 0 0 0 2,800 0 0 110,600

Hiscock,Jasmine GBC LTC UNIT-CLARENVILLE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,400 70,300 0 4,100 5,900 0 100 142,800

Hiscock,Jennifer  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 2,400 6,300 100 0 0 6,700 122,100

Hiscock,Lisa BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,200 11,400 100 0 0 2,500 122,700

Hiscock,Mila CHS FACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIA 101,600 4,200 6,400 100 0 0 1,100 113,400

Hiscock,Robin HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 106,000 0 0 0 11,000 0 0 117,000

Hiscock,Sara  HCS FCT EXP GFW REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,900 2,300 6,300 100 0 0 900 108,500

Hiscott,Megan HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 100,500 0 6,100 0 0 0 1,800 108,400

Hobbs,Bonnie C CHS FAMILY CARE TEAM FFS REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 110,700 4,700 2,000 100 6,200 0 0 123,700

Hobbs,Brenda Ann HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,500 12,800 2,500 0 0 600 113,200

Hobbs,Carolyn GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,100 16,700 7,100 200 0 0 5,900 132,000

Hobbs,Julia Dena FLEX ASSERT COMM 05 SOCIAL WORKER II 94,300 200 10,000 100 1,100 0 200 106,000

Hobbs,Melissa BON GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,800 7,900 6,100 3,100 0 0 2,500 113,400

Hobbs,Sarah  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GAN PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 2,300 0 100 0 0 1,300 102,600

Hoben,Robert JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 14,200 6,300 3,300 100 0 4,800 130,400

Hodder, Gregory SOLUTION DEVELOPMENT & SUPPORT DIRECTOR, SOLUTION DEVELOPMENT & SUPPORT 118,400 1,700 0 0 0 0 0 120,100

Hodder,Amanda LTC LPN EAST LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 53,000 39,800 10,200 3,100 0 0 5,100 111,200

Hodder,Deanne T. JAN COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 14,000 0 1,400 0 0 2,600 106,600

Hodder,Debbie HSC SW - CLINICAL EFFIC SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 200 1,500 0 3,500 0 0 101,800

Hodder,Jordan HR - LEGAL DEPARTMENT (HCC) SOLICITOR IV 128,900 100 0 0 0 0 0 129,000

Hodder,Krista JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 8,500 6,900 3,600 0 0 1,200 121,500

Hodder,Mallory HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 84,300 14,300 5,900 4,600 0 0 1,400 110,500

Hodder,Michelle BUR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 96,300 25,600 7,800 2,400 0 0 1,800 133,900

Hodder,Nancy MHC REC-ACUTE UNIT 2 RECREATION/DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST I 75,400 25,400 100 1,000 4,000 0 300 106,200

Hodder,Sandra  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 6,400 6,300 300 0 0 9,100 123,800

Hodder-Lockyer,Darlene E EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 11,700 13,200 200 0 0 1,800 125,700

Hoddinott,Joyce  HCS HOME/COM NS-LSP COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,100 6,300 300 100 0 7,000 113,700

Hoddinott,Kayla  CNF GEN SURG - 2A REGISTERED NURSE I 91,500 9,500 6,300 2,500 0 0 1,700 111,500

Hodge,Jenelle E BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL DIVISION MANGER, MED/SURG/OBS/GYNE/PED 111,900 2,600 0 0 0 0 4,500 119,000

Hodge,Jerry HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,100 0 4,700 2,300 0 0 1,000 100,100

Hodge,Keri D BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 94,500 13,500 6,400 4,000 0 0 2,600 121,000

Hofner,Anne M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 280,100 0 0 0 0 0 4,900 285,000

Hogan,Alicia A SCM RHEAUMATOLOGY CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,700 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 131,700

Hogan,Amy HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR REGISTERED NURSE IIE 103,000 9,400 7,900 800 300 0 1,900 123,300

Hogan,Danielle SCM MHA CASE MGMT-ZN 2 C CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 3,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,100

Hogan,Rayleen HCC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY PROVINCIAL MANAGER, CENTRAL INTAKE 93,600 0 0 0 21,400 0 0 115,000

Hogan,Sherri-Lynn HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,000 9,800 5,500 1,700 0 0 1,700 101,700

Holden,Donna SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,700 400 10,900 300 0 0 1,000 112,300
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Holden,Elaine NCT SOCIAL WORK - CANCER SOCIAL WORKER III 98,100 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,700

Holden,Joanie Frances JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 7,700 4,300 0 0 1,200 106,000

Holden,Madison JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 76,700 8,000 11,300 4,100 0 0 300 100,400

Hollett,Chelsea HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,500 6,400 2,100 0 0 1,800 122,400

Hollett,Danny HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 23,700 6,400 2,600 0 0 900 135,200

Hollett,Debbie LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 2,100 0 5,500 0 0 104,200

Hollett,Elaine  CZN QUALITY IMP / RISK MGMT REGIONAL MANAGER, HOME AND AMBULATORY SERVICES 101,500 0 0 0 0 0 400 101,900

Hollett,Heather COM NAVNET SOCIAL WORKER II 90,800 12,200 2,000 400 5,500 0 100 111,000

Hollett,Michelle  HCS PUB HLTH NS-SPR PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 8,300 113,600

Hollett,Sara SCM PT - 7 EAST CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 97,700 3,000 2,000 100 5,500 0 300 108,600

Hollett,Steven HSC PLANT MAINTENANCE TRADES WORKER III - PLUMBING 71,200 50,300 0 1,800 0 0 5,000 128,300

Hollett,Tammy  HBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 7,300 6,300 2,400 0 0 6,600 121,500

Hollett,Wendy L. HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 102,000 41,800 10,500 1,900 300 0 2,600 159,100

Hollett-Antle,Jillian PHA QUALITY INIATIVES REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 108,900 0 0 0 11,300 0 0 120,200

Holloway,Chelsea GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,800 17,300 5,600 3,500 0 0 1,800 119,000

Holloway,Pamela HSC  ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 80,200 23,900 0 1,500 0 0 0 105,600

Holloway,Philip AAW MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,300 0 32,000 0 0 0 10,000 219,300

Holloway,Terrilynn GBC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 26,800 0 200 0 0 8,100 123,700

Holmes,Oliver NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 123,400 0 0 0 182,400 591,400

Hopkins,Melanie Jill HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 4,200 7,700 3,900 0 0 1,100 118,400

Hoskins,Ashley E JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 22,500 7,600 3,900 100 0 1,700 137,400

Hoskins,Sonja CNF PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 110,700 1,700 0 0 3,600 0 1,200 117,200

Hoskins,Terri Lynn HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 24,200 1,300 0 0 0 3,700 130,800

Hosseinzadeh,Shahriar STR MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 89,100 0 190,000 0 600 0 32,800 312,500

Hounsell,Jenna  JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 76,600 10,100 11,300 4,000 0 0 1,200 103,200

Hounsell,Malory BBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,400 7,000 6,300 4,000 0 0 5,700 116,400

Hounsell,Robin BBH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 77,500 26,200 0 0 100 0 5,100 108,900

House,Alison HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,000 100 7,700 4,900 17,300 0 400 124,400

House,Amanda HCS PUB HLTH CB MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 111,900 100 0 100 0 0 1,100 113,300

House,Angela PCR PH H/C NSG CB NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 4,900 0 100 0 0 10,800 138,600

House,April STR OCC THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,200 0 0 100 2,100 0 600 101,000

House,Carly RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,500 1,000 0 2,700 0 0 5,900 108,100

House,Crystal WMH ICU RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,800 9,700 0 4,200 100 0 0 101,700

House,Janet HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 15,500 0 400 0 0 12,200 127,000

House,Lynette HCS PH H/C NSG PS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 600 0 0 0 0 16,600 116,200

House,Megan RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,200 0 3,700 0 0 6,800 114,600

House,Ray  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 800 6,100 400 0 0 2,800 111,400

House,Rebecca  JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,400 8,400 5,100 3,300 0 0 1,000 108,200

House,Suzanne M CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 113,400

House,Tracy HCS FAMTM CLINIC BB NURSE PRACTITIONER- FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 500 40,000 0 0 0 15,500 178,800

Howard,Amy R.S. HCC PROG LDR-CHILD HEALT PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR, CHILDREN'S AND WOMEN'S HEALTH 130,800 4,200 0 0 0 0 5,000 140,000

Howden,Sandy REG FINANCE DIRECTOR OF FINANCIAL OPERATIONS 115,700 3,200 0 0 0 0 0 118,900

Howe,Aimee C WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,200 19,500 0 3,000 0 0 5,800 124,500

Howell,Christopher EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 75,400 43,200 0 3,900 0 0 0 122,500

Howell,Joanne I EZR HOSPITAL & CLINICAL DIRECTOR, MEDICINE, DIALYSIS, AMBULATORY CARE, PALLIATIVE CA125,300 900 0 0 14,200 0 3,200 143,600

Howell,Leah J SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,900 16,200 5,400 4,100 0 0 100 117,700

Howell,Melissa  CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 6,800 6,300 3,500 0 0 2,500 120,800

Howell,Nicolle P. CHS COMM DISEASE MGMT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 7,800 100 0 0 1,500 111,000

Howell,Rhonda J CGH MEDICAL - 6TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 15,400 6,400 4,200 0 0 1,900 120,700

Howell,Rikki HCS PUB HLTH NS-NWV PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 97,600 0 6,100 0 0 0 100 103,800
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Howland,Jennifer HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 5,300 6,300 2,300 0 0 2,900 111,500

Howley,Alison Marie WMH MEDICAL SVS GERIATRIC MEDICINE SPECIALIST 156,800 0 8,000 0 400 0 18,700 183,900

Howse,Glennis Dawn CGH MED SERVICES - MCP HOSPITALISTS 215,700 0 0 0 0 0 38,100 253,800

Hoyles,Cathy L. HCC - REHAB/CON CARE - PRG LDR REGIONAL DIRECTOR, REHABILITATION & PALLIATIVE CARE PROGRAM102,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,400 103,400

Hoyles-Sheppard,Kimberley CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 13,100 13,500 400 0 0 400 133,900

Hubbard,Janine JAN PSY -PED-INPATIENT SERV CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,700 0 2,200 0 9,300 0 0 126,200

Hudson,Tammy HSC M.I.NUCLEAR MEDICINE REGIONAL MANAGER, NUCLEAR MEDICINE 108,800 0 0 0 25,300 0 0 134,100

Hughes,Angela WMH RESPIRATORY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 76,000 13,700 0 1,600 12,000 0 5,200 108,600

Hughes,Cagney G JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 8,800 7,700 4,000 0 0 2,000 115,300

Hughes,Gail LGH HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER HUMAN RESOURCES 103,400 1,600 7,600 0 0 0 200 112,800

Hughes,Kathy CCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 54,900 12,700 1,200 0 0 400 162,000

Hughes,Keon  BBH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,300 0 44,200 0 0 0 173,200 394,700

Hulan,Bradley W.  CNF RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 77,200 20,400 4,000 1,700 9,200 0 2,800 115,300

Hulan,Megan MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 92,400 6,000 5,500 2,000 0 0 1,100 107,000

Hull,Anne-Marie WMH DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST 1E 93,700 400 0 400 7,300 0 5,100 106,900

Hull,Ashley  CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B NURSE PRACTITIONER (ACUTE CARE) 118,100 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 127,000

Hull,Corrine LRP NATURES HAVEN H REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 5,500 0 0 0 0 11,800 124,000

Hull,Nancy MHC OT - ACUTE UNIT 4 CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,300 1,700 2,000 0 4,100 0 0 105,100

Humber,Christopher WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,700 24,900 0 2,500 0 0 6,000 124,100

Humber,Glynis WMH ELECTRODIAG LAB ELECTRONEUROPHYSIOLOGY TECHNOLOGIST 75,100 37,200 0 1,000 0 0 0 113,300

Humber,Pamela J JAN COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 10,100 0 1,600 0 0 3,700 104,000

Humber,Sarah NCT HLTH FAC REDEVELOP PROJECT MANAGER 111,200 0 12,100 0 0 0 0 123,300

Humby,Alyssa CHS HARM REDUCTION PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,400 5,800 5,800 500 0 0 1,600 112,100

Humby,Christopher CCM ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,600 48,000 0 5,100 0 0 6,400 118,000

Humby,Sabrina CCM ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 64,000 0 5,500 0 0 7,100 135,000

Humby,Tanya ROD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER/FAMILY ALL AGES 121,700 1,300 47,700 600 0 0 2,100 173,400

Humphries,Amy JPM MEDICAL NURSE PRACTITIONER (ACUTE CARE) 120,400 1,000 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 130,300

Humphries,Ginny Lee  JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 16,100 6,300 3,100 100 0 5,400 132,700

Humphries,Jenna  BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 6,000 6,300 2,700 0 0 1,700 115,600

Humphries,Monica GBC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 77,400 14,300 6,100 2,500 0 0 1,700 102,000

Humphries,Robert PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 82,000 89,200 2,000 3,700 9,500 0 14,200 200,600

Hung King Sang,Jessica HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 228,200 0 0 0 0 0 8,000 236,200

Hunt,Andrea CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 18,200 13,100 3,400 0 0 700 137,100

Hunt,Ashley NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 100,100 0 3,300 0 0 0 2,600 106,000

Hunt,Bradley CGH 5TH FL SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 100,800 17,900 6,400 3,300 500 0 2,500 131,400

Hunt,Bradley K. CHS COR HLTH SER (HMP/SJLU) REGIONAL  PROGRAM COORDINATOR 106,400 0 2,000 0 5,100 0 0 113,500

Hunt,Deirdre MHC PROG LDR-STAFF PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 110,200 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 111,200

Hunt,Holly HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 0 3,800 2,300 0 0 2,100 102,900

Hunt,Jessica HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 77,900 33,100 0 2,900 100 0 15,600 129,600

Hunt,Jolene  GAL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 103,200 2,000 6,300 2,000 100 0 8,400 122,000

Hunt,Kristen JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,700 2,600 6,100 4,600 0 0 1,000 112,000

Hunt,Michelle HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 14,900 5,700 200 0 0 2,500 124,900

Hunt,Michelle E SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 58,500 82,900 0 4,500 0 0 1,600 147,500

Hunt,Pamela CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 500 10,500 100 0 0 1,500 111,400

Hunt,Pamela R CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 100 10,500 0 0 0 300 112,500

Hunt,Tara HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 106,100 5,100 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 118,900

Hunt,Tara M HR - OHSR ADMIN REGIONAL DIRECTOR, HUMAN RESOURCES 124,100 2,700 0 0 0 0 0 126,800

Hunt,Tracey L RCS INFECTION CONT INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,700 1,000 0 0 0 0 7,100 109,800

Hunter,Natasha PRJ STARLCAPCHGMGT NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 98,900 4,600 6,300 200 0 0 1,200 111,200

Hunt-Smith,Heather HCC NURSING SERVICE DEVE REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100
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Hurley,Chantal  CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,600 6,300 4,700 0 0 1,700 107,100

Hurley,Cheryl L HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Hurley,Marilyn CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 4,400 6,300 5,100 0 0 700 117,600

Hurley,Rebecca L EHC PUBHLTH NUR-HOLYROOD COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,800 7,800 0 0 0 1,400 109,800

Hussey,Allison J EHC PT SER CLARENVILLE CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 109,500 0 3,200 0 6,200 0 0 118,900

Hussey,Dr.Danielle JPM MED RES I/P,RES NEUROLOGIST 171,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 171,400

Hussey,Lisa HCC - P/EOL INPATIENT (NC) NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 300 11,500 0 0 0 2,300 136,900

Hussey,Robert J BEL DIAGNOSTIC  SERVICES LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 49,400 58,100 0 1,100 0 0 7,200 115,800

Hutchings,Jamal WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 84,300 6,900 0 4,300 100 0 16,500 112,100

Hutchings,Julia HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,800 13,800 0 4,200 0 0 600 105,400

Hutchings,Kendra CNF OBSTETRICS NURSE MANAGER, FAMILIES, CHILDREN AND OBS 109,500 4,800 0 100 0 0 0 114,400

Hutchings,Lisa LMC 2N - REHAB (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 109,900 0 4,000 0 6,200 0 0 120,100

Hyde,Angela J HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 60,000 345,600

Hyde,Ashley HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 82,000 30,200 6,400 6,300 0 0 1,200 126,100

Hynes,Boyd B HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,600 6,400 4,800 0 0 1,200 118,600

Hynes,Carla  GAL GEN ADMIN NURSING SUPERVISOR 111,900 500 0 0 0 0 0 112,400

Hynes,Crystal EZR PRIMARY HEALTH & COM DIRECTOR, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS, EZR 114,000 1,500 0 0 2,100 0 4,900 122,500

Hynes,Edward BUR RADIOLOGY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 74,100 21,800 0 2,500 0 0 4,100 102,500

Hynes,Jill  HBH GEN ADMIN NURSING SUPERVISOR 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 112,900

Hynes,Julia HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 103,600 200 0 0 100 0 7,700 111,600

Hynes,Justin EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 20,100 0 3,400 0 0 0 100,200

Hynes,Karen D BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 100 0 0 13,700 120,400

Hynes,Laura L JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,300 5,600 5,300 2,600 6,200 0 500 102,500

Hynes,Lesley LTC 3 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 23,200 7,200 3,000 0 0 2,200 134,400

Hynes,Michael HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,400 5,200 11,100 3,200 0 0 1,000 103,900

Hynes,Michele HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,300 39,800 0 1,800 300 0 17,100 144,300

Hynes,Nancy M STR RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 79,300 23,500 0 3,400 0 0 16,400 122,700

Hynes,Nicole SCM CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,100 11,700 4,800 700 7,600 0 1,400 122,300

Hynes,Victoria  CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B REGISTERED NURSE I 86,700 3,600 6,300 4,800 0 0 2,200 103,600

Hynes,Victoria LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) DIVISION MANAGER 125,800 0 0 0 700 0 1,000 127,500

Hynes-Smith,Linda CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 13,000 10,000 600 0 0 3,200 125,600

Hynes-Vail,Donna L. CHS CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,700 0 6,800 0 8,300 0 0 111,800

Hyslop,Sarah E SCM CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 85,000 2,000 7,500 600 4,200 0 1,000 100,300

Ibrahim,Ereny HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 176,600 0 0 0 0 0 164,500 341,100

Igweagu,Ifeanyi BUR MED SERVICES - MCP ANAESTHETIST 268,000 0 150,000 0 0 0 28,900 446,900

Ilango,Sumathy HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Inabowa,Abieyuwa MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 90,000 36,300 5,500 5,100 0 0 1,700 138,600

Inder,Tammy  SIT STARLINKNDINFRM CLINICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST - LEAD HAND 106,600 2,700 6,300 200 0 0 7,100 122,900

Ingram,Beth Ann CHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 10,600 117,200

Ingram,Joni WMH MENTAL HEALTH MANAGER OF MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 121,100 0 0 0 0 0 2,700 123,900

Inniss,Lezley HSC ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY CARDIOLOGY TECHNOLOGIST I 54,500 6,300 50,000 300 0 0 0 111,100

Isaac,Adeku GBH MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 132,300 0 1,200 0 0 0 100 133,600

Isaacs,Kristen HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,700 6,400 4,400 0 0 1,300 106,600

Ishak,Wafik  BBH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,300 0 39,500 0 0 0 228,700 445,500

Ivany,Alicia LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 100 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 114,000

Ivany,Amy PCS STRLINKNDINFRMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 100,700 22,500 0 3,200 0 0 7,500 134,000

Ivany,Catherine LTC 2 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,200 15,700 0 3,300 0 0 16,500 131,700

Ivany,Megan JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,200 400 2,000 0 0 1,700 100,100

Ivey,Joanne CHS HM/CM SC WK SER ZN 4 DIVISION MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 103,600 100 0 0 300 0 2,100 106,100

Jackman,Elaine EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 93,000 16,900 8,700 4,000 0 0 700 123,300
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Jackman,Holly HSC RESP - ICU HSC RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 75,300 11,900 5,100 3,400 9,100 0 0 104,800

Jackman,Paul PHA MED FLIGHT HVGB BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A HVGB BASE 72,000 15,200 2,900 2,400 6,200 0 7,400 106,100

Jackman,Rachelle M HCS MH CASE MGMT SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,000 0 900 0 0 13,100 113,900

Jackman,Steve HCS OPIOID TRMT PRO PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 2,400 0 3,500 0 0 9,900 114,500

Jackson,Renee D CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 14,400 7,000 4,200 0 0 1,500 128,700

Jackson,Robyn CLT FLOAT NURSE CARB LTC REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,400 7,000 5,900 2,700 0 0 2,200 109,200

Jackson,Roxane HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,700 400 0 0 1,300 121,900

Jackson-Pritchett,Kelly J. LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,800 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,400

Jacobs,Cheryl HCC - P/EOL INPATIENT (NC) REGIONAL MANAGER, REHAB/CONTINUNG CARE 128,900 0 0 0 300 0 2,300 131,500

Jacobs,Geraldine M HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,700 1,700 12,500 1,500 0 0 200 102,600

Jacobs,Jennifer GAL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 2,000 6,300 2,600 100 0 3,400 113,300

Jacobs,Mabel F. VIRTUAL CARE REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,900 0 2,100 0 400 110,100

Jacobs,Matthew HCC LEGAL SERVICES SOLICITOR IV 124,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 124,700

Jacobs,Tiffany WMH RESPIRATORY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 76,000 7,700 0 1,500 11,100 0 6,100 102,500

James,Donna Catherine MHC DISCH COORD-GERIATR PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 600 112,600

Janes,Brandy N CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,700 200 6,100 0 0 0 1,000 106,000

Janes,Carolyn CCM SITE ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS 123,600 16,200 0 0 0 0 3,900 143,700

Janes,Cheryl LTC NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 105,600 2,400 0 400 0 0 400 108,800

Janes,Christopher DHT GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 113,700 2,900 0 100 0 0 2,400 119,100

Janes,Gale J MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 60,200 41,100 2,000 2,800 1,600 0 100 107,800

Janes,Glenda A. JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 41,500 12,800 800 0 0 1,400 163,000

Janes,Janice E. NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST III 111,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,100

Janes,Melissa  HCS HOME/COM NS-NWV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 100 6,300 0 0 0 1,000 106,200

Janes,Nikita WMH OR/RR RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 13,800 0 900 0 0 10,700 127,000

Janes,Penny H BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 117,300 5,900 0 400 0 0 1,000 124,600

Janes,Samantha HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 10,500 6,400 4,400 0 0 1,600 115,700

Janes,Susan JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 28,400 6,300 3,200 0 0 2,500 141,800

Janssen,Zoe HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,800 21,600 0 1,900 0 0 1,900 109,200

Jarvis,Natasha HCS H/C NSG ACUT SV MANAGER OF COMMUNITY SUPPORT 106,700 1,100 0 0 0 0 5,100 112,900

Jasinska,Anna HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Jayasree,Aswathy SLH NURSING ADMIN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 99,100 15,600 6,300 2,100 600 0 3,000 126,700

Jeans,David JAN PSY - PED PSYCH CLIN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,700 0 2,200 0 9,200 0 0 126,100

Jeddore,John N HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 202,800 2,000 0 0 0 0 0 204,800

Jefford,Melissa SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 91,500 1,200 5,100 4,100 0 0 1,600 103,500

Jenkins,A. Lee CHS HM/CM SC WK SER ZN 2 SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 98,800 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 0 101,000

Jenkins,Alison WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 4,300 0 2,200 0 0 13,500 121,700

Jenkins,Kari NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 3,700 0 0 0 1,000 106,300

Jenkins,Mary CN OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 65,100 20,700 2,900 200 0 0 51,600 140,500

Jenkins,Nicole J HCC MEDICAL IMAGING G REGIONAL DIRECTOR, DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 102,700 0 0 0 6,400 0 0 109,100

Jennings,Amanda  PCZ NLHS NURSIN SENIOR DIRECTOR-PROVINCIAL CLINICAL PRACTICE 117,400 200 0 0 21,900 0 400 139,900

Jesso,Carly L CHS ACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 92,300 12,000 5,000 2,100 0 0 400 111,800

Jesso,Sandra J LRP SHOREVIEW HOUSE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 19,600 0 4,900 0 0 14,900 138,200

Jewer,Tara  GWL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 900 6,300 0 0 0 1,100 114,900

Jewers,Alexandra  BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,900 6,200 5,800 2,800 0 0 2,100 106,800

Jiao,Lei HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MICROBIOLOGIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 60,000 345,600

John,Connie CN OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 65,100 33,700 2,900 400 0 0 53,000 155,100

John,Kelly CHS PUBLICHLNURINFLUENZA COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 8,400 6,400 100 0 0 1,000 117,500

John,Ragi LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,600 6,600 1,200 3,300 2,300 0 2,000 107,000

Johnson,Aleena HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 87,200 3,400 5,300 3,400 0 0 1,500 100,800

Johnson,Beverley D CGH DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,800 0 0 0 1,300 108,800
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Johnson,Heather J EHC HM/CM NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 13,400 0 0 0 1,000 116,000

Johnson,Jody CHS FACT TEAM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 10,800 6,400 1,200 0 0 200 117,400

Johnson,Philip GL EXECUTIVE OFFICES NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATOR 110,400 1,400 0 100 200 0 100 112,200

Johnson,Ronald EZU EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER 180,800 1,400 0 0 0 0 2,700 184,900

Johnson,Tammy CCM COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,000 8,700 13,300 300 0 0 4,700 129,100

Johnson,Tara JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 10,800 7,700 3,200 0 0 1,700 116,200

Johnson,Vanessa JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,000 3,800 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,900 109,100

Johnson-Lake,Juanita SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 9,300 12,500 3,300 0 0 300 127,000

Johnston Gervais,Carly JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,100 17,500 6,300 800 0 0 5,300 130,000

Johnston,Anne JAN OT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 92,800 0 2,300 0 5,500 0 0 100,600

Johnston,Michelle LHC NURSING SERV ADMIN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,100 9,300 12,300 2,100 0 0 6,000 134,900

Johnston,Ryan R CHS PRIMARY HEALTH CARE-URBAN MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,900 8,200 0 0 0 0 1,700 138,800

Jones Down,Colleen S JAN PT -PED-O/P SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 109,700 500 2,400 0 6,200 0 300 119,100

Jones,Alicia SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,300 7,500 6,400 5,100 0 0 1,300 120,600

Jones,Carolyn J JAN SW- DEVELOP & LEARN SOCIAL WORKER III 97,700 0 3,100 0 5,400 0 0 106,200

Jones,Darren MPC MASONIC PARK APT BUSINESS MANAGER - M/P APARTMENTS 123,800 0 0 0 100 0 5,900 129,800

Jones,Jennifer JAN FLOAT NURSES ER/PICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 32,800 7,800 4,900 100 0 1,500 148,700

Jones,Kimberly D. HCS MH COUNSELLING - GFW REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 100 6,300 0 0 0 6,400 107,500

Jones,Megan NCT MED SERV - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER - ONCOLOGY 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Jones,Michael LGH MED RES-REGIONAL OFF DIRECTOR OF MEDICAL SERVICES 108,100 0 0 0 10,500 0 300 118,800

Jones,Tina L HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,300 13,400 4,200 0 0 1,100 125,600

Jones-Connors,Annie VIRTUAL CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIA 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 300 120,500

Jones-Keats,Kali CCM OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 77,900 7,100 0 4,100 0 0 16,600 105,800

Jose,Divya E LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,600 5,600 -900 2,600 1,400 0 2,100 107,400

Jose,Jibin Parackal  CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 62,900 6,300 3,800 0 0 100 174,800

Jose,Neethumol MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 88,300 34,700 14,200 2,900 0 0 500 140,600

Joseph,Anish  CNF ADMINISTRATION SITE COORDINATOR 106,600 33,200 6,300 3,600 0 0 1,400 151,100

Joseph,Christy HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 218,100 433,200

Joseph,Shauna HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 0 0 0 8,500 101,400

Joseph,Silda HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,000 13,000 2,900 3,200 500 0 1,100 106,700

Joy,Jasmi LTC 3 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 99,500 200 6,100 0 0 0 900 106,700

Joy,Judy MAK OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 62,000 49,000 2,500 600 0 0 45,600 159,800

Joy,Monisha LTC MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 94,400 37,100 10,000 3,700 0 0 2,300 147,500

Joy,Patrick M JMG CHRONIC LTC CLINICAL NURSE MANAGER 36,100 800 66,400 0 0 0 800 104,000

Joyce,Lori LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 800 0 2,500 0 0 11,700 116,600

Kabakisa,John CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ANAESTHETIST 118,600 8,500 11,800 0 0 0 300 139,100

Kabisios,Theodore  CNF MED RES I/P,RES GYNECOLOGIST 185,600 0 7,800 0 0 0 52,200 245,600

Kafka,Jessica Katherine HSC MICROBIOLOGY CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGIST 107,200 18,100 45,000 0 0 0 4,500 174,800

Kalaydjian,Gregory  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PATHOLOGIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 60,000 345,600

Kamran,Asim NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 123,400 0 0 0 142,300 551,300

Kane,Aisha WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 8,100 0 4,500 0 0 7,900 113,300

Kane,Alex L  SSC SOURCING, CONTR PROVINCIAL MANAGER - SOURCING AND CONTRACTS 109,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,200

Kane,Amber HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,900 15,800 6,400 4,600 0 0 1,000 116,700

Kao,Kenneth HSC  ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY SCIENTIFIC DIRECTOR 118,400 2,300 45,000 0 0 0 0 165,700

Karaivanov,Yordan LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASST MEDICAL OFFICER-CHIEF OF STAFF 182,000 0 65,300 0 0 0 14,600 261,900

Karn,Eric WMH MEDICAL SVS PATHOLOGIST 286,300 0 12,000 0 0 0 105,000 403,300

Kasimos,Constantinos CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 500 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 107,000

Kathiravelu,Loganathan  JPM MED RES I/P,RES PATHOLOGIST 274,600 0 8,000 0 0 0 156,600 439,200

Katic-Duffy,Anna HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 36,400 8,800 1,000 0 0 2,900 159,900

Kavanagh,Ciara JAN FLOAT NURSES ER/PICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,500 5,700 4,200 3,000 0 0 1,300 101,700
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Kavanagh,Debby NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS DOSIMETRIST 108,200 9,200 0 200 0 0 300 117,900

Kavanagh,Kayla HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,600 109,600

Kavanagh,Kimberly A. JAN SLP - DEVELOP & LEAR SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST II 97,000 0 3,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,500

Kavanagh,Robin CHS M/H PROMOTION PROG NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 113,900

Kawaja,Marc  BBH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 81,500 0 0 0 0 0 56,000 137,500

Kay,Judy SCM PT - SCM ORTHO SURG CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 108,400 4,100 3,900 100 6,400 0 300 123,200

Kayumba,Joseph CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 93,000 0 240,000 0 1,300 0 4,000 338,300

Kean,Brenda JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 14,200 6,300 4,400 0 0 1,500 128,100

Kean,Deborah J. CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,500 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,100

Kean,Janie PCZ PCZ HEALTH PROM PUBLIC HEALTH DIRECTOR CENTRAL AND WESTERN ZONE 111,000 1,400 0 0 10,700 0 6,000 129,100

Kean,Jennifer  JPM OBSTETRICS NURSE MANAGER, FAMILIES, CHILDREN AND OBS 111,900 4,200 0 0 100 0 1,500 117,700

Kean,Martin JPM COMB OR/PARR NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 98,900 7,800 6,300 400 0 0 2,800 116,200

Kean,Penni CHS CHILD/YOUTH ALT CARE CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 96,200 0 2,000 0 5,100 0 100 103,400

Kean,Sonya SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 7,700 4,100 0 0 2,300 107,000

Kean,Tracey  BBH GEN ADMIN NURSING SUPERVISOR 116,000 0 0 0 100 0 1,200 117,300

Kean,Tracy CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 5 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 113,400

Kean,William  JPM EMERGENCY NURSE MANAGER, CRITICAL CARE 111,900 2,300 0 0 0 0 1,000 115,200

Kean-Dobbin,Claudine R RCH HTH PRO PAR/CHILD 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 102,600 1,100 20,900 0 0 0 500 125,100

Kean-Vokey,Heidi S CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 102,600 4,000 4,900 0 0 0 1,700 113,200

Kearley,Colleen EHC PARENT CHILD HEALTH PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 13,500 100 0 0 1,700 116,900

Kearley,Nicole HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,400 12,000 4,800 3,700 0 0 1,300 110,200

Keating,Cheryl HCS PUB HLTH CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 67,700 0 2,200 0 0 12,200 181,100

Keating,Kayla JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,100 0 3,300 0 0 1,600 108,600

Keating-Power,Dianne HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 206,900 0 100,000 0 0 0 116,900 423,800

Keats,Lesley WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,700 1,700 0 2,200 0 0 6,900 105,500

Keats,Rachel CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 95,300 700 6,100 500 0 0 300 102,900

Keats,Susan E SCM NON-INVASIVE VASC LAB REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 7,800 0 2,600 0 1,300 110,500

Keats,Tania FT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 110,400 20,400 17,400 2,900 0 0 7,700 158,900

Keay,Alison J EHC FAM CARE TEAM ST AV NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 2,600 6,400 0 0 0 0 131,800

Keefe,Desmond LHC EMERGENCY LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,400 40,400 8,300 6,400 2,900 0 200 121,600

Keefe,Wendy NWR OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 110,800 3,300 4,300 0 0 0 1,100 119,600

Keeping,Charisma CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,800 13,300 6,400 4,300 0 0 1,300 112,100

Keeping,Danielle LHC LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,100 1,900 0 800 0 0 4,000 102,800

Keeping,Gonish HCS PH H/C NSG PB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,500 0 100 0 0 12,600 113,100

Keeping,Shelley L BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 600 7,100 100 0 0 1,000 115,300

Kehoe,Mitchell B AAW MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,300 0 32,000 0 0 0 0 209,300

Keihanshokouh,Jafar LWC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 71,600 0 242,100 0 0 0 600 314,200

Kelada,Baher WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 126,200 1,400 32,000 0 0 0 129,200 288,700

Kelland,Reginald R HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,700 4,800 7,200 500 0 0 0 107,200

Kellow,Imad WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 25,000 0 0 0 230,300 255,300

Kelloway,Jessica JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,000 6,400 2,700 0 0 1,000 114,700

Kelloway,Laura SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 84,600 6,100 6,400 3,500 0 0 1,000 101,600

Kelloway,Marlene  BBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 3,200 12,000 3,300 0 0 2,100 119,500

Kelly, Sean C. UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER, UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS 99,400 9,100 0 0 0 0 0 108,500

Kelly,Chantelle WMH MED PROGRAM ADM DIRECTOR OF PATIENT SERVICES 122,900 2,400 0 0 0 0 2,700 128,100

Kelly,Cynthia R. HCS HOME FIRST SOCIAL WORKER II 94,800 2,400 0 0 2,400 0 900 100,500

Kelly,Erin MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 8,100 6,400 3,900 0 0 500 111,700

Kelly,Janice  HCS PUB HLTH NS-NWV PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 2,400 107,700

Kelly,Joyce CNF NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURSE I 76,600 14,600 0 2,600 0 0 17,300 111,100

Kelly,Karen HCS ACTREATMNT TEAM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,900 0 0 900 0 0 16,700 116,500
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Kelly,Kimberly HCC PROG LDR-SURGERY REGIONAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR 108,200 0 0 0 200 0 0 108,400

Kelly,Kristie HSC RESP - ICU HSC RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 75,000 7,000 10,100 2,900 7,900 0 100 103,000

Kelly,Liam RESEARCH & INNOVATION - ADMIN REGIONAL DIRECTOR, RESEARCH 112,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 112,200

Kelly,Lisa A. GBC ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 31,300 10,200 800 0 0 100 135,200

Kelly,Lisa M WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 14,900 0 3,600 0 0 13,500 133,700

Kelly,Lorelei  HCS MHA PR ADM-REG MANAGER OF COMMUNITY CARE SERVICES 101,600 1,500 0 0 0 0 500 103,600

Kelly,Lori PHA CLIENT PAYMT PROC PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR, CLIENT SERVICES 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Kelly,Melissa N HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 9,700 5,000 2,600 0 0 1,100 119,700

Kelly-Sutton,Lori Ann JAN OUTPATIENT CLINICS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 11,300 0 0 0 0 117,800

Kemp,Ilse Dr. JPM MED RES I/P,RES PAEDIATRICIAN 186,700 0 12,000 0 0 80,800 1,800 281,300

Kempkens,Daniela J HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MEDICAL OFFICER OF HEALTH 285,600 0 175,000 0 0 0 107,000 567,600

Kendall,Amy JAN SW - PED-O/P SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER III 97,600 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,100

Kendall,Jamie HCS PH H/C NSG PB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 3,800 0 100 0 0 14,200 117,000

Kendall,Sheranne WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,700 1,800 0 100 100 0 7,200 113,900

Kendell,Michelle BBH WOODY POINT NURSE PRACTITIONER -FAMILY/ALL AGES 118,900 10,200 40,000 200 0 0 17,300 206,700

Kendell,Mitchell PHA MED FLIGHT HVGB BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A HVGB BASE 72,100 32,400 2,900 2,800 5,900 0 9,000 125,100

Kennedy,Amber CHS COMM CARE HOME SERV PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 100,200 600 0 0 3,100 0 1,800 105,700

Kennedy,Brenda HCS OPIOID DEP TRT ZN6 PSYCHIATRIC RN IIB 106,500 100 22,600 0 0 0 200 129,600

Kennedy,Carla L. HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 119,800

Kennedy,Emma EHC HM/CM OT SER CLVL CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,000 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,500

Kennedy,Maver SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,600 200 5,300 1,200 0 0 1,700 109,000

Kennedy,Michael CHS CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,900 500 4,800 400 7,500 0 2,100 111,200

Kennedy,Michele Dean JAN SW REHAB SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER II 93,000 700 3,700 0 5,300 0 0 102,700

Kennedy,Nicole NCT PHARMACY ADMIN MANAGER OF PHARMACY SERVICES 107,500 0 8,500 0 0 0 0 116,000

Kennedy,Nicole M HSC ORGAN PROCUREMENT REGISTERED NURSE IB 100,500 18,800 6,400 700 0 0 6,100 132,500

Kennedy,Robin HSC WOMENS HEALTH CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 1,100 6,400 100 0 0 500 114,600

Kennedy,Sarah HCS PHC CCT LABRADOR WES NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 52,300 0 52,600 0 600 0 500 106,000

Kennedy,Sheri M LMC MHAINTAKESERVCHILD SOCIAL WORKER III 96,900 0 3,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,400

Kennedy,Sherry A HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,400 6,400 2,500 0 0 1,400 122,300

Kennedy,Stephen  HCS FCT GANDER NURSE PRACTITIONER (PRIMARY HEALTH CARE) 96,100 0 6,300 0 300 0 1,600 104,300

Kennell,Carolyn M. SCM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 1,400 10,000 100 0 0 2,700 106,900

Kenney-Tucker,Carolyn M JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,400 0 13,300 3,500 0 0 0 117,200

Kenny,Gerard M PHA LABOUR RELATIONS SR. DIRECTOR - PROVINCIAL EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 124,100 0 0 0 13,000 0 0 137,100

Kenny,Kimberly HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 32,000 7,800 5,600 0 0 1,600 148,600

Kenny,Lori   HCS HOME/COM NS-GFW COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 3,100 6,300 300 0 0 0 108,600

Keough, Rodney STARLING IN KIND INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGER, DATA CENTER & UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS 109,100 11,100 0 0 0 0 0 120,200

Keough,Alison HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR REGISTERED NURSE IIE 111,800 50,300 33,000 1,600 700 0 7,600 205,000

Keough,Donna HCS PUB HLTH PS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 5,400 104,800

Keough,Douglas  REG RECREATION RECREATION & VOLUNTEER SERVICES MANAGER 101,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 101,000

Keough,Janel V JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,600 7,800 2,700 0 0 1,500 125,200

Keough,Julia M HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU REGIONAL MANAGER RAI/MDS CLINICAL DOCUMENTATION AND EDUCATIO111,800 0 0 0 0 0 900 112,700

Keough,Keith EZR INFRASTRUCTURE & SUP DIRECTOR, IS BIOMED. ENGINEERING HOUSING, LEASING & QUALITY114,100 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 117,100

Keough,Patrick R JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,300 23,400 5,400 5,900 7,100 0 400 124,500

Keough,Stephen SCM OPERATING ROOM RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE COORDINATOR 101,600 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,400 110,800

Kerrivan,Amanda CHS CSP SOCIAL WORKERS SOCIAL WORKER I 84,400 12,400 0 300 2,500 0 2,500 102,100

Kettle,Brittany LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 4,800 0 3,600 100 0 8,000 115,300

Kettle,Cynthia SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 14,600 0 0 0 2,300 139,700

Khan,Fayyaz STR MEDICAL SVS ANAESTHETIST - STR 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 4,900 302,500

Khattab,Mohamed Saleh Ibr GBC MED SERVICES - MCP ANAESTHETIST 272,200 0 4,000 0 0 0 66,600 342,800

Kielley,Lorie NCT EDUCATION-CANCER CAR REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 2,700 109,300
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Kielly,David A EHC MH/ADD-RURAL AVALON PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS (RURAL AVALON)114,500 0 0 0 300 0 0 114,800

Kielly,Gail F. MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 0 7,700 2,000 0 0 700 105,100

Kielly,Robert PHA PMT CLINICAL EDUCATION MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 81,800 4,500 2,000 1,300 7,200 0 3,200 100,000

Kieswetter,Wayne W SPM 2 NORTH/SOUTH RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 108,900 15,900 0 700 0 0 2,300 127,800

Kilgar,Kori NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 89,300 6,300 5,000 400 0 0 600 101,600

Kinden,Sean JPM AUDIOLOGY AUDIOLOGIST II 110,700 0 0 0 2,500 0 1,300 114,500

King Bolivar,Christa L. JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,000 112,000

King,Alyson LMC 2N - REHAB (SLP) SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST II 97,800 100 2,000 0 5,000 0 0 104,900

King,April HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 8,100 0 0 0 1,300 132,200

King,Carolyn F HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 18,000 6,400 2,700 0 0 1,900 130,600

King,Christina  HCS FCT EXP GFW REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,900 0 6,000 0 0 0 2,200 107,100

King,Christine MAJ DERMATOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,700 7,600 0 0 0 1,700 103,800

King,Craig D HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,500 6,800 5,300 0 0 700 122,900

King,Dana LHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 3,200 0 2,700 0 0 11,800 116,600

King,Darla PCS EXEC OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT PHA 139,700 0 0 0 6,100 0 1,800 147,700

King,Dawn SCM AMBULATORY TREATMENT NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 6,500 0 0 0 0 129,300

King,Eleanor CHS CAST(CONCUR/ADDSPEC) CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 112,200 0 -1,200 0 8,700 0 0 119,700

King,Elizabeth Ann CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 99,400 0 12,600 0 0 0 700 112,700

King,Glenn E. CZN INFRA PLAN ENG REGIONAL DIRECTOR - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (C/W/L) 115,200 3,400 0 0 100 0 2,000 120,700

King,Heidi  NHM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,400 1,300 6,300 3,400 0 0 2,300 106,700

King,Janice CLT CARB LTC 2 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,700 600 8,500 2,400 3,500 0 1,300 108,000

King,John A.  CNF CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 101,800 7,400 2,900 600 3,600 0 3,600 119,900

King,Kara L SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 105,200 4,000 0 1,100 0 0 1,600 111,900

King,Katie CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,100 16,800 6,400 4,600 0 0 1,800 124,700

King,Kersten GBH LONG TERM CARE RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 116,700 300 0 0 0 0 2,300 119,300

King,Kristina CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,200 14,800 5,500 3,700 100 0 2,000 113,300

King,Laura M MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 94,100 1,300 6,000 1,600 0 0 2,000 105,000

King,Lynn LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 9,800 0 2,500 0 0 11,700 125,600

King,Michelle A LRP PALL CARE AMBLT REGISTERED NURSE IID 110,800 800 0 0 0 0 15,400 127,100

King,Michelle J HCS VIRTUAL CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 93,500 2,800 0 700 0 0 10,600 107,500

King,Nicole GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 9,100 7,800 100 0 0 5,600 124,200

King,Nicole LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,800 5,200 4,800 0 0 1,700 109,300

King,Nicole T LWC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 5,300 15,300 400 0 0 7,100 130,700

King,Paula WAT TRAUMATIC STRESS SRV SOCIAL WORKER III 97,700 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,200

King,Stephanie LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 88,500 38,800 0 3,400 0 0 7,500 138,300

King,Suzanne HCC CLIN NURSE SPEC LTC CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST 103,100 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 105,400

King,Tracey NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 10,400 0 0 0 1,400 110,600

King-Brinston,Janice N BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,100 12,700 2,500 0 0 500 113,600

Kinsella,Ann SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 28,200 13,400 3,700 0 0 700 147,600

Kinsella,Katelyn HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,400 8,800 6,400 2,400 0 0 1,300 112,300

Kinsella,Krista D JAN MORE OB PROGRAM NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,900 0 0 0 2,600 116,000

Kinsman,Sherri STR COMB OR/RECOV REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 10,700 112,400

Kirby,Alison M USM LONG TERM CARE RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 102,800 2,100 0 0 1,000 0 2,200 108,100

Kirby,Devon AMG LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 18,800 6,300 900 100 0 2,800 135,500

Kirby,Hayley CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,100 7,700 6,300 3,600 0 0 1,300 115,000

Kirby,Leah BUR OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE I 95,200 12,300 5,600 4,300 0 0 2,200 119,600

Kitchen,Jacob LHC PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 96,500 400 3,000 0 1,200 0 200 101,400

Kizhakkedathu,Jeena Jose HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,500 8,500 5,900 2,800 0 0 1,400 110,100

Klarer,Joseph MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 91,000 49,400 5,500 5,400 0 0 2,400 153,700

Knee,Heather V JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,100 2,800 6,000 4,600 0 0 1,200 105,700
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Knee,P Jacqueline LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 91,900 1,300 0 3,300 0 0 13,400 109,900

Knee,Pamela HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 6,400 100 0 0 1,300 106,600

Knight, John-C ANALYTICS SENIOR EPIDEMIOLOGIST 105,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 105,000

Knight,Alexandra C HSC MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 9,200 200 0 0 1,300 117,200

Knight,Kelly L. GWL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,600 5,900 2,600 100 0 7,400 120,500

Knight,Laura HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,900 6,400 1,200 0 0 2,300 122,400

Knott,Jason BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 600 0 3,500 0 0 12,400 115,300

Knott,Kaitlan M HCC EDUCATION - CWHP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 300 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 115,800

Knudsen,Anastasia PATIENT SAFETY/QUALITY PROVINCIAL RISK MANAGER 116,300 0 0 0 0 0 200 116,500

Kranenka,Joan WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,900 174,900

Krupska,Malgorzata H CCM MED SERVICES - MCP SURGEON 285,600 0 27,800 0 0 0 14,900 328,300

Kulshrestha,Rashi NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 65,900 0 123,400 0 0 0 17,500 206,800

Kurian,Gigi SPM 2 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,900 5,700 10,700 2,600 0 0 1,700 117,600

Kurian,Nishamol APH PRATT PLACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,800 9,100 4,600 3,500 0 0 2,600 117,600

Kwabiah,Debbie F SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 77,200 6,900 4,500 1,600 0 21,400 0 111,600

Kybartas,Saori J NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 76,400 0 35,000 200 0 0 100 111,700

Labarinto,Kenette J SCM MEDICAL 4 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 50,900 6,400 5,600 0 0 1,600 157,300

Labonte,Colleen CHS PUBLIC HEAL NURS ADM PROGRAM MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 106,700 0 0 0 0 0 1,600 108,300

Labour,Lynette PHA DISABILITY MANAGEMNT DISABILITY CASE MANAGER 106,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,000

Lacey,Carol LGH INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL CO-ORDINATOR 116,300 4,000 15,500 100 0 0 1,400 137,200

Lacey,Robin N. NCT CENTRAL REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,500 1,600 6,300 1,100 0 0 1,800 103,300

Lachance,Evangeline N MAJ ASSERTIVECOMMTREAT PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 7,100 6,400 1,200 0 0 700 114,200

Lacour,Trudy WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 10,100 0 900 0 31,200 17,500 161,400

Lafferty,Kathleen WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,500 0 25,000 0 0 0 27,300 267,800

Lafosse,Coady HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 300 0 0 0 0 14,000 113,200

Lafosse,Nicole HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 700 0 0 0 0 13,900 113,500

Lahey,Scott J CGH PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,800 900 5,700 500 7,200 0 3,100 117,200

Laing,Michelle RGH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 29,600 0 1,000 0 0 5,300 107,200

Laing,Shirley STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 300 0 300 0 0 6,100 108,300

Laite,Sarah SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 9,400 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,000 112,600

Lake,Evelyn EHC HM/CMNUR-CLARENVILLE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 93,800 3,000 15,300 2,500 0 0 1,600 116,200

Lamb,Ruth STR COMB MED/SURG MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 117,500 13,600 0 1,900 0 0 1,000 134,000

Lambe,Carolyn BUR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,900 10,500 0 0 0 1,000 121,900

Lambe,Karla CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 97,300 1,700 0 100 100 0 1,400 100,600

Lambe,Lesley Ann HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 7,900 0 0 0 1,000 115,400

Lambe,Stacy HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 8,900 0 0 0 1,300 116,700

Lambert,Ann Marie CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 4,200 13,200 300 0 0 1,500 118,000

Lambert,Lee Jennifer. JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,900 11,800 4,700 0 0 1,100 128,100

Lambert,Melissa  HBH ST. ALBAN'S CLI REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 800 6,300 0 0 0 0 108,800

Lambert,Roxanne SCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,700 800 0 0 0 106,300

Lambert,Sarah HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,100 9,600 7,200 2,600 0 0 1,400 102,900

Lamond,Allison HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 267,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 267,100

Lamswood,Foster Scott STR MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 212,600 0 33,300 0 0 0 34,800 280,700

Lamswood,Jennifer WMH NURSING SCHOOL ASST DIR-WESTERN SCHOOL OF NURSING 116,400 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 118,700

Lander,Eugene W HSC RESP -  MEDICINE RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,200 2,700 6,600 4,100 6,100 0 0 101,700

Lane,Charmaine HCC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR, ICM IMPLEMENTATION & CLINICAL SUPPORT103,400 0 0 0 0 0 600 104,000

Lane,Jennifer EHC HM/CM NUR-LETHBRIDGE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,400 0 0 0 1,900 111,100

Lane,Patricia E. JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,200 9,600 6,000 3,900 6,100 0 300 108,100

Lane,Robyn  HCS PUB HLTH NS-SPR PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 93,400 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,400 101,100

Lane,Stephanie  HCS FCT EXP BOTWOOD REGISTERED NURSE IIA 99,200 900 6,300 400 0 0 1,000 107,800
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Lane,Tonya C HCC PROG LDR-MEDICINE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, MEDICINE PROGRAM 125,100 5,800 0 200 3,900 0 3,600 138,600

Laney,Eunice STR INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 82,900 0 6,100 0 0 15,700 206,300

Langdon,Brittany GBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 11,800 6,400 3,000 0 0 2,700 122,700

Langdon,Marissa PHC LTC UNIT 1 REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 11,700 6,400 4,800 0 0 2,500 124,200

Langmead,Annette CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 10,500 100 0 0 2,900 112,600

Lanning,Beverly-Anne  HCS LYMPHEDEMA REGIONAL LYMPHEDEMA NURSE 101,700 0 6,300 0 0 0 9,800 117,800

Lannon,Bridget PHC LTC UNIT 1 RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 103,700 2,000 0 0 0 0 700 106,400

Lannon,Janet HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 20,300 6,400 2,900 0 0 1,600 132,800

Lannon,Loretta JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,000 7,800 3,200 0 0 100 114,700

Lannon,Wayne CWT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 74,600 20,700 3,200 300 0 0 52,800 151,600

Lanowiseman,Kathleen M HCS PUB HLTH CB COMMUNITY HEALTH MANAGER 96,800 0 0 0 0 0 33,800 130,600

Lanphear,Dawn CNS PROGRAMS NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 11,000 0 0 0 2,300 124,100

Lanphear,Lori L. LTC MENTAL HEALTH LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 56,900 800 6,000 3,800 0 100 130,500

Lao,Loverence LTC 3 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,800 1,600 11,300 2,800 0 0 2,700 111,200

Lapaix,Marie-Claire HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,100 84,300 6,300 6,900 0 0 3,000 192,600

Larade,Haleigh STR COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE I 84,800 5,600 0 3,400 0 0 6,400 100,200

Larsen,David NCT MED SERV - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER - ONCOLOGY 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Lastimado,Carlin HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 85,000 14,500 1,200 2,800 1,700 0 1,200 106,400

Lavers,Karla HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 800 0 100 0 0 7,000 106,700

Lavers,Kaylie RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,800 1,800 0 4,000 0 0 6,600 110,200

Lavers,Terri Lynn WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,200 20,500 0 900 0 0 13,000 132,700

Lawley,Linette SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,200 7,800 2,600 0 0 0 116,200

Lawlor, Michael-E PHA INSURANCE OFFICE MGR ENTERPRISE RISK, CORP STRATEGY & PLANNING 100,300 0 0 0 100 0 0 100,400

Lawlor,Natasha BON CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 87,000 0 9,000 0 4,500 0 0 100,500

Lawlor,Susan HSC AUDIOLOGY AUDIOLOGIST II 93,400 0 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 100,900

Lawrence,Angie LHC ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 101,400 5,200 14,400 200 0 0 4,000 125,200

Lawrence,Krista A MAJ DIABETES NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 7,700 0 0 0 2,600 116,800

Lawrence,Sarah CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 MANAGER, HOME & COMMUNITY CARE 101,400 400 0 0 0 0 600 102,400

Lawson,Kimberly A HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,700 0 0 0 1,300 114,500

Lawson,Sarah JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,600 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,200 111,200

Layden,Melvin EZU EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR - PRIMARY CARE & COMM SRVS, EASTERN URBAN ZONE127,200 900 0 0 3,500 0 5,300 136,900

Layden,Sherry CGH DISCHARGE CO-ORDINAT PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 11,200 10,600 200 0 0 1,800 125,400

Layman,Shawn J. JAN PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 111,100 0 5,900 0 7,100 38,300 0 162,400

Leaman,Mark CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 99,600 14,800 0 4,900 0 0 0 119,300

Leaman,Stephanie JAN DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 102,100

Leamon,Jenna HCS FAMTM CLINICPAB CLINICAL CARE COORDINATOR/COL CARE 107,000 400 0 100 0 0 10,000 117,500

Lear,Janice R NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST II 105,000 900 0 0 0 0 0 105,900

Leblanc,Cheyenne LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 39,500 80,100 0 3,100 1,600 0 3,100 127,400

Ledrew,Chelsea  JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE I 76,600 11,200 11,200 4,100 0 0 1,500 104,600

Ledrew,Dana  CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B NURSE MANAGER, MEDICINE AND DIALYSIS SERVICES 112,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 112,000

Ledrew,Dawn T.  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 600 6,300 0 0 0 3,800 103,500

Ledrew,Jamie CNF GEN SURG - 2A REGISTERED NURSE I 84,000 5,000 6,300 3,600 0 0 2,000 100,900

Ledrew,Kerrilynn  JPM MEDICAL NURSE MANAGER, MEDICINE AND DIALYSIS SERVICES 111,500 6,700 1,600 300 100 0 1,500 121,700

Ledrew,Stephanie WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,800 2,400 0 4,200 0 0 9,000 115,300

Ledrew,Stephanie  HCS HOME SUPP ADMIN HOME SUPPORT PROGRAM COORDINATOR 94,800 15,700 0 0 2,800 0 200 113,500

Lee,Alison CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 96,300 0 7,700 1,000 14,100 0 1,000 120,100

Lee,Hao Cheng HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,800 108,700 10,800 6,500 3,000 0 1,800 216,600

Lee,Mary E. HSC ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 1,100 13,400 0 0 0 1,300 117,400

Lee,Nancy MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 93,500 1,700 5,900 2,000 0 0 2,200 105,300

Lee,Shawna SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 15,000 7,700 3,800 0 0 1,700 121,000
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Lee,Suzanne  SSC VENDOR MGMT PROVINCIAL MANAGER - VENDOR MANAGEMENT 103,700 0 0 0 500 0 0 104,200

Lee-Ayers,Susan E. WAT TRAUMATIC STRESS SRV PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 92,300 5,600 11,600 0 200 0 500 110,200

Lee-Hunt,Nicolle  HCS PUB HLTH NS-HBR PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,000 6,300 100 0 0 3,900 110,200

Leekha,Aarun S HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Lefrense,Jenna HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL REGISTERED NURSE I 92,200 0 0 300 0 0 9,900 102,400

Legere,Natalie HCC EDUCATION - CWHP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 104,500 3,200 6,400 1,100 0 0 1,500 116,700

Legge,Kathleen JAN M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 18,500 0 0 0 0 3,800 110,900

Legge,Kimberly A JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 20,100 13,200 5,300 0 0 500 140,700

Legge,Mallory J CARB LTC 3 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 99,400 800 6,800 2,700 0 0 2,600 112,300

Legge,Michael JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,100 11,100 4,700 3,500 0 0 2,200 118,600

Legge,Nicole HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 102,400 0 9,100 0 0 0 1,600 113,100

Legge,Rhonda J LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 97,800 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,300

Legge,Rhonda N. SCM HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 0 12,900 2,100 0 0 1,000 110,700

Legge,Stephanie WMH PRE-ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 0 0 0 12,800 105,600

Legge,Susann HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL MANAGER OF COMMUNITY HEALTH 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,600 131,500

Legrow,Tracy PHA PROF PRAC NURSING PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 102,900 1,500 0 700 0 0 1,700 106,800

Leights,Veronica HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,200 6,400 4,700 0 0 1,100 120,000

Leitch,Anna E LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 46,400 0 181,400 0 0 0 100 227,900

Lelievre,Alec RCS ROAD AMB-CBROOK ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,800 31,200 0 4,000 0 0 300 112,200

Lemessurier,Karen LTC MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,000 9,500 6,300 2,600 0 0 2,200 112,600

Lemoine,Kayla JAN FLOAT NURSES - NICU REGISTERED NURSE I 89,300 600 5,800 2,900 4,500 0 1,600 104,700

Lemoine,Morgan JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,100 3,200 4,700 200 0 0 4,700 106,900

Leon,Raul CNF MED RES I/P,RES PATHOLOGIST 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 60,000 357,600

Leonard,Ashlee HSC PET/CT CLIN TRIALS RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 2,100 6,400 100 0 0 2,300 112,500

Leonard,Claudia PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 2,200 7,500 0 0 0 1,300 109,800

Leroy,Amber EHC FACT TEAM CLARENVILLE/BON CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 92,200 600 5,000 0 3,600 0 1,300 102,700

Leshane,Erica AAW LABORATORY LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 68,800 38,200 0 1,100 0 0 3,900 112,000

Leshane,Tara STR COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE I 76,700 5,000 9,000 3,000 0 0 6,800 100,400

Leslie,Cindy CHF OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE II 115,300 29,400 11,600 500 0 0 7,400 164,300

Lester, Kendra K. ANALYTICS & DATA ACCESS SENIOR DIRECTOR, PROV. DATA & INFORMATION SER 120,200 0 0 0 8,500 0 100 128,800

Lethbridge,Beverly Hele MAJ DIABETES NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 14,800 0 0 0 300 137,900

Lethbridge,Sharon RCH COMM DISEASE MGMT COMMUNITY HEALTH RN II 102,600 0 18,900 0 0 0 700 122,300

Letigio,John HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 80,800 10,500 10,900 3,000 1,000 0 1,000 107,200

Letto,Brenda PHW CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,300 0 16,700 0 0 0 700 117,700

Letto,Tanya E.  CZN MEDICINE ADMIN DIRECTOR OF CLINICAL SITE OPERATIONS 111,900 2,600 0 0 0 0 2,500 117,000

Levita,Sherry G HCS MOBILE CRIS RES PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 400 0 2,500 0 0 13,800 109,600

Lewis,Anne Marie HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 14,000 0 0 0 2,600 127,400

Lewis,Colleen CHS ACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 1,800 6,400 200 0 0 1,000 108,200

Lewis,Heather WMH OPHTHALMOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 101,500

Lewis,Patrick HCC PLANT ADMINISTRATION AREA MANAGER 95,800 13,400 0 0 400 0 6,000 115,600

Lewis,Sandra CCM NURSING SERV ADMIN NURSING SITE COORDINATOR 107,500 92,500 6,400 4,300 2,300 0 1,500 214,500

Lewis,Sheila STR MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 200,200 0 8,300 0 0 0 24,800 233,300

Lewis,Sherri-Lynn JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 12,100 0 0 0 0 118,600

Leyte,Arlene FIH HOME DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,300 0 100 0 5,500 106,600

Leyte,Ashley  HCS MH COUNSELLING - GFW REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,400 102,400

Leyte,Karen HSC MEDICAL/SURGICAL CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 102,000 0 13,300 0 0 0 2,600 117,900

Liberato,Chenee CGH OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 38,200 14,400 5,000 0 0 1,800 158,200

Lidstone,Holly H RCS ROAD AMB-CBROOK ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,800 29,200 0 4,100 0 0 800 110,800

Lidstone,Mary Lou NC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 27,000 7,800 5,700 0 0 1,500 143,600

Lidstone,Michael JAN DRUG DISPENSING-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,600 11,600 4,800 600 7,700 0 5,500 125,800
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Lieb,Moira HCS ACTREATMNT TEAM COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 77,800 9,400 0 4,200 0 0 16,500 107,900

Lilly,Anita  HCS COM LIAISON JPM PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 0 6,300 0 100 0 2,300 110,400

Lilly,Ian P. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 700 7,800 100 0 0 1,400 108,800

Lilly,Karen  HCS PUB HLTH NS-SPR PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 5,200 110,500

Limpin,Paul LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,400 2,200 3,800 4,400 1,500 0 2,400 109,700

Linehan,Stephanie M EZR HOSPITAL & CLINICAL DIRECTOR, EMERGENCY, CRITICAL CARE, VIRTUAL CARE, CARDIOLOGY123,900 6,000 0 200 400 0 2,600 133,100

Linehan-Cumby,Colleen M JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,200 13,300 3,800 0 0 500 125,400

Ling,Lin NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS MEDICAL PHYSICIST 190,100 12,800 0 200 0 0 3,400 206,500

Linloff,Sherry  HCS HOME/COM NS-BVT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 6,300 600 0 0 2,300 108,300

Little,Terrin GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE I (ER/ICU/MS) 75,200 9,200 10,600 3,500 0 0 3,000 101,500

Littlejohn,Kelly MAJ MH COUNSEL-ZN 1 E CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,700 0 2,400 0 5,500 0 0 105,600

Littlejohn,Lori D. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 101,100 4,700 10,300 1,500 -100 0 1,300 118,800

Littlejohn,William V. VIRTUAL CARE REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 10,500 0 0 0 400 105,600

Loader,Michelle D CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,200 7,400 200 0 0 2,900 111,500

Locke,Amy HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 76,200 20,700 0 3,600 0 0 1,100 101,600

Locke,Cara LWC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 20,600 14,100 4,000 0 0 1,200 142,500

Locke,Jonathan NLCHI TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPUTER SYSTEMS ANALYST II 82,300 28,000 0 1,100 0 0 5,600 117,000

Locke,Kristen A HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,500 11,300 6,400 3,000 100 0 1,200 112,500

Lockyer,Cathy GBC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,900 12,000 2,400 0 0 900 123,800

Lockyer,Crystal M. HCC - MDR / CSR (REGIONAL) REGIONAL MDR MANAGER 103,800 2,100 0 0 0 0 5,500 111,400

Lockyer,Holly WMH WOMENCHILD HLTH REGISTERED NURSE I 92,900 4,900 0 4,400 0 0 13,400 115,600

Lockyer,Rochelle S JAN FLOAT NURSES - NICU REGISTERED NURSE I 89,800 3,700 6,400 3,400 2,900 0 1,000 107,200

Lockyer,Samantha CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 6,900 6,300 3,500 0 0 2,400 111,900

Lockyer,Steven EZU EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR - FACILITIES & SUPPORT SRVS, EASTERN URBAN ZONE124,100 4,300 0 0 13,400 0 5,700 147,500

Loder,Bradley  CZN ROAD AMB-BD-GFW ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 22,300 0 2,800 0 0 4,100 105,900

Loder,Bruce WMH SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER III 98,200 0 0 0 2,200 0 1,700 102,200

Loder,Claudine WMH OR/RR RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,100 0 0 0 0 0 3,300 101,400

Loder,Dion HCS PUB HLTH CB MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 111,900 2,900 0 3,400 0 0 1,500 119,800

Loder,Gillian I LTC 1 NORTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 4,900 10,800 100 0 0 1,000 123,300

Loder,Jeremy HCS ACTREATMNT TEAM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,000 1,400 0 900 0 0 17,400 117,800

Loder,Leah J RCS PROF PRACT PGM PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 99,800 0 0 100 0 0 7,000 106,800

Lodge,Sonia J BON MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 5,900 8,600 3,600 0 0 2,800 115,600

Loganathan,Loylala  JPM MED RES I/P,RES CLINICAL ASSISTANT 114,300 0 0 0 7,800 0 0 122,100

Lomholt-Mortensen,Charlene HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 7,700 0 0 0 2,300 120,800

Lomond,Adam WMH PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,800 3,200 0 500 2,600 0 0 104,100

Lomond,Mackenzie HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,500 33,200 16,400 3,900 0 0 1,100 136,100

Louis,Dayana SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,200 42,600 8,700 5,000 0 0 2,800 151,300

Loveless-Colbourne,Janet  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GFW PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 300 6,300 0 0 0 5,200 110,700

Lovell,Charlene J WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE I 94,100 1,100 0 0 0 0 12,800 108,100

Lovell,Tammy WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 27,900 0 2,300 0 0 13,400 145,200

Lowe,Chad SCM MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,400 10,600 300 0 0 2,100 126,000

Lowe,Lisa L. HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 18,600 10,900 0 0 0 3,500 134,600

Lowe,Natasha M. CHS CSP REGIONAL NURSING REGISTERED NURSE IID 110,800 0 11,000 0 0 0 1,800 123,600

Luby,Jody JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 8,000 8,400 3,700 0 0 1,400 122,600

Lucas,Kimberley JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 700 5,800 100 0 0 2,200 110,400

Lucas,Lynn CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN MENTAL HEALTH CRISIS INTERVENER 72,400 19,100 1,300 5,400 4,600 0 500 103,300

Lucas,Susan HCS PH H/C NSG PI COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 11,000 109,900

Ludlow,Megan M HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 27,700 0 0 0 0 4,500 120,800

Luedee,Desiree RCS L TERM CARE ADM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 8,800 115,400

Luedeewarren,Renee RCS QUAL ASSURANCE DIRECTOR OF QUALITY MANAGEMENT 106,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,700 108,600
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Luffman-Farrell,Charlene CHS HM/CM SC WK SER ZN 2 SOCIAL WORKER I 82,800 11,100 500 500 2,200 0 4,300 101,400

Lugowski,Magdalene WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 7,000 0 203,700 210,700

Luhanga,Vincent LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 48,000 0 0 0 19,900 353,500

Luk Tung,Stacy-Claire SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 76,100 9,900 11,400 3,400 0 0 400 101,200

Luksic,Alison A. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,300 9,700 0 0 0 1,800 111,600

Lumanglas,Reze Joy LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 87,400 7,900 10,800 3,700 0 0 1,900 111,700

Lundrigan,Annette M. HSC AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 101,300 200 10,500 0 0 0 0 112,000

Lundrigan,Dave C BUR MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 278,900 1,100 16,000 0 600 0 28,900 325,500

Lundrigan,Edward H HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Lundrigan,Leona HSC CARDIAC REGISTRY- REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 500 13,700 0 0 0 400 121,100

Lundrigan,Samuel P HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,800 2,300 11,200 2,800 0 0 1,300 100,400

Lundrigan,Starlene M HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 9,200 0 0 0 1,300 117,000

Lunnen,Marlyce LHC CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,600 0 8,600 0 1,300 0 200 104,800

Luscombe,Sandra HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Lush,Ashley NHM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 11,300 6,300 3,200 0 0 2,700 122,400

Lush,Tonia J. CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 500 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 114,700

Luther,Kathryn SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,600 6,100 2,500 0 0 2,300 107,300

Luther,Leah  LKH EXTENDED CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,800 3,300 5,900 2,200 0 0 3,400 112,600

Luther,Mandy HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,200 6,400 3,800 0 0 1,700 115,700

Lynch,Adam SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,100 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,600 124,300

Lynch,Bethann JPM ORTHO INTAKE CL CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 107,100 0 0 0 2,200 0 500 109,800

Lynch,Lorelei  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,000 3,100 5,300 400 0 0 7,600 113,400

Lynch,Melanie  JPM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 99,200 9,700 6,300 1,800 0 0 2,100 119,100

Lynch-Burden,Christina CGH RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,200 47,700 6,400 1,600 6,400 0 6,900 151,200

Macaranas,Jonah APH FAIRHAVEN REGISTERED NURSE IB 82,700 6,800 11,400 3,300 0 0 1,900 106,100

Macaulay Vacheresse,Genevi HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 215,100 4,200 0 0 0 0 141,500 360,800

Macdonald,Bethany HPD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 53,300 18,700 5,900 400 0 0 40,800 119,000

Macdonald,Donia J. NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS MEDICAL PHYSICIST 190,100 0 0 100 0 0 3,500 193,700

Macdonald,Jaime HSC PET/CT CLIN TRIALS RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 97,400 100 1,500 100 400 0 1,000 100,500

Macdonald,Jeffrey J  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PSYCHIATRIST 223,100 0 0 0 0 0 7,000 230,100

Macdonald,Jillian  JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,200 2,400 6,300 3,700 300 0 1,900 105,800

Macdonald,John D HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 24,700 6,400 0 0 0 4,300 137,000

Macdonald,Lindsay PHA DISABILITY MANAGEMNT DISABILITY CASE MANAGER 106,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,000

Macdonald,Matthew J HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 273,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 273,400

Macdonald,Tami HR - ORGANIZATION DEVELOPMENT HUMAN RESOURCES STRATEGIST 99,000 0 0 0 14,200 0 0 113,200

Macdonald,Tammy HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,800 6,800 2,800 0 0 1,500 118,500

Macfadden,Jenine HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,200 5,300 6,300 2,900 0 0 1,900 108,600

Macgillivray,Cathleen HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 73,300 23,700 0 3,100 0 0 14,700 114,800

Macgregor,David J HSC GENETIC COUNSELLING GENETIC COUNSELLOR III 100,800 0 3,800 0 5,700 0 0 110,300

Macisaac,Carla HCS PUB HLTH SV COMMUNITY HEALTH MANAGER 106,700 0 0 0 100 0 4,200 111,100

Mackay,Victoria K LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 72,600 0 151,100 0 0 0 48,400 272,100

Mackenzie,Chelsea CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,900 8,600 6,300 2,500 0 0 1,200 106,500

Mackenzie,Claudette CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 2,200 10,500 400 0 0 1,500 113,500

Mackenzie,Jacqueline CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 DIVISION MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 103,900 300 0 0 0 0 1,000 105,200

Mackenzie,Michelle JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 100,000 0 6,400 100 0 0 1,200 107,700

Mackenzie,Scott RCS EXEC OFFICES V.P. RURAL,PRIM HEALTH & MED SERV 166,100 0 0 0 0 0 100 166,200

Mackenzie,William J Gordo STR COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE I 93,400 11,600 0 3,100 0 0 7,800 116,000

Mackey,A. Michelle JAN HAEMOPHILIA PROGRAM REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 8,500 100 0 0 1,300 104,600

Mackey,Barbara Anne LTC NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 108,900 0 0 400 0 0 1,500 110,800

Mackey,Denise M. EHC HM/CM NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 400 13,000 300 0 0 2,100 114,600
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Mackey,Trina L. SCM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 8,300 12,000 200 0 0 1,300 114,600

Mackinnon,Caitlyn FT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 83,400 24,100 0 2,700 0 0 19,700 129,900

Maclean,Alison RCS OCC HLTH SAFETY SR DIRECTOR-SAFETY & TOTAL REWARDS 122,200 0 0 0 8,500 0 3,200 133,900

Macmillan,Andree  E. HSC GENETIC COUNSELLING GENETIC COUNSELLOR III 100,600 0 3,100 0 5,700 0 0 109,400

Macneil,Heidi CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 6,600 0 0 0 1,000 106,400

Macneil,Janine NCT CENTRAL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 100,600 7,400 6,400 0 300 0 2,200 116,900

Macneill,Jennifer Elaine LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,200 9,000 10,200 3,100 0 0 2,500 121,000

Macpherson,Jennifer M WAT TRAUMATIC STRESS SRV SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,100

Macpherson,Linda MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 94,300 9,100 5,700 1,900 1,200 0 900 113,100

Madden,Lisa HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,100 13,400 1,200 0 0 100 123,400

Maddigan,Juanita M. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 95,100 0 8,500 0 0 0 1,000 104,600

Maddox,Lindsey LWC M/H PROMOTION PROG PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 93,800 14,800 15,900 500 0 0 500 125,500

Maddox,Vicki SCM NON-INVASIVE VASC LAB REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,500 500 7,600 0 2,600 0 1,300 110,500

Madore,Anna Marie WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,900 0 2,200 0 0 8,900 105,800

Madore,Deanne HCS PH H/C NSG SX COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,000 0 0 0 0 10,100 110,000

Madore,Leanne LRP REHABILITATION MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 106,700 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 107,700

Madore,Tahnya WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,000 17,300 0 4,300 0 0 5,900 127,500

Madore,Tracey BSG SOUTH/CHRONIC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 11,200 0 400 0 0 13,800 132,000

Madore,Tracy PHA BUDGET MIS DATA QUAL DIRECTOR, PROVINCIAL BUDGET SYSTEMS AND DATA QUALITY120,900 12,200 0 0 0 0 0 133,100

Madu,Steven LWC AMBULATORY CARE MED GYNAECOLOGIST 285,600 0 48,900 0 0 0 200,600 535,100

Magbuhos,Catherine  GWL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,900 15,600 5,000 3,700 0 0 2,200 115,400

Mah,Lana NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIE 105,000 800 13,900 0 0 0 1,200 120,900

Mahar,Blanche RCH PROV CERVICAL SCREEN COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSE II 94,200 46,300 14,200 1,300 0 0 500 156,500

Mahendraraj,Vijayaraj HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 267,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 267,100

Maher,Joshua HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,700 4,200 6,400 5,100 0 0 1,300 103,700

Maher,Kimberly JAN OT -DEVELOP & LEARN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 109,000 0 4,000 0 6,200 0 0 119,200

Maher,Valerie C. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,500 300 7,400 200 0 0 1,700 108,100

Mahon,Terry CHS CSP SOCIAL WORKERS DIVISION MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORT PROGRAM 108,300 2,600 0 0 0 0 6,400 117,300

Mahoney,Chantelle HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,700 12,000 6,400 2,700 0 0 1,100 119,900

Mahoney,Meghan EHC FACT TEAM RURAL AVALON CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 111,000 0 0 0 1,400 0 0 112,400

Mahoney,Sheri L. MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 98,100 4,500 12,800 4,200 200 0 500 120,300

Maidment,Kerry Ann  JPM PSYCHOLOGY CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 112,500 0 0 0 9,200 0 1,200 122,900

Maistry,Yavini WMH MEDICAL SVS PATHOLOGIST 284,800 0 8,000 0 0 0 150,100 442,900

Major,Emily BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,200 300 0 2,500 0 0 7,400 107,400

Major,Stephanie CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 1,600 6,300 2,100 0 0 2,300 114,000

Making,Danita HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

Malahay,Kevine Klaire SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,300 7,800 4,600 3,300 2,200 0 2,200 111,400

Malcomson,Pauline B HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 23,500 8,700 0 0 0 1,000 139,700

Maligaya,Rochelle Gay V MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 800 6,400 2,100 0 0 1,300 105,300

Malik,Anju LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 86,200 22,800 9,400 4,100 0 0 1,600 124,100

Malkin,Itai HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MEDICAL OFFICER OF HEALTH 104,600 0 0 0 0 0 9,200 113,800

Mallaley,Paula GBC MED SERVICES - MCP OBSTETRICIAN 284,500 0 12,000 0 0 0 93,100 389,600

Mallay,Jonathan SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 83,100 8,300 6,400 4,300 0 0 2,200 104,300

Malone,Laura HCC CONT. NURS. STUDIES NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 10,100 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 129,900

Malone,Stephanie WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 81,000 0 160,000 0 0 0 32,700 273,800

Maloney,Chelsea HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,200 6,400 5,500 1,900 0 0 2,000 102,000

Maloney,Elizabeth Tina JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 20,000 6,400 3,500 0 0 1,700 133,200

Maloney,Jennifer WMH CT SCANNER DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 20,300 0 400 0 0 3,800 113,100

Maloney,Kelly V. MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 105,800 0 3,900 0 6,000 0 0 115,700

Maloney,Krista SCM OPERATING ROOM DIVISION MANAGER, PERIOPERATIVE 111,100 700 0 0 2,600 0 900 115,300
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Maloney,Lynette EHC PUBHLTH NUR-HOLYROOD COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,300 113,300

Maloney,Tracey A. LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 91,800 2,400 5,800 4,500 -100 0 500 104,900

Maloney,Wanda B JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 61,000 53,300 0 3,800 0 0 2,500 120,600

Maloney,Wendy EHC ADM-HLTH PROM/PH DIRECTOR OF POPULATION AND PUBLIC HEALTH 106,700 100 0 0 0 0 2,800 109,600

Mandville-Anstey,Sue Ann * HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,500 0 11,000 0 0 0 2,600 124,100

Manhas,Kamaldeep WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 112,100 112,100

Manning,Glenda R HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 2,600 121,200

Manning,Gregory P HCC MEDICAL DIRECTOR OFF SENIOR MEDICAL DIRECTOR 287,200 1,100 142,000 0 -1,600 0 14,300 443,000

Manning,Kimberley A. NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 10,600 0 0 0 300 112,500

Manning,Melissa PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 118,100 2,000 6,400 200 -2,500 0 300 124,500

Manning,Rhonda HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 53,500 42,000 700 2,700 0 0 1,600 100,500

Manning,Tammy J WAT EARLY PSYCHOSIS PRG REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 109,200 0 3,200 100 6,100 0 0 118,600

Manoharan,Manuja  GWL GEN ADMIN NURSING SUPERVISOR 111,900 2,800 0 0 0 0 1,000 115,700

Mansaray,Fatima CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 200 7,800 200 0 0 1,700 108,700

Mansfield,Lisa L. HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,300 900 12,800 4,300 14,000 0 400 126,700

Manstan,Jeffrey LWC PLANT OPERATION GENE TRADES WORKER III 71,200 75,600 36,100 1,200 0 0 16,800 200,900

Manstan,Marie LWC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 65,300 25,800 6,100 3,800 200 0 18,500 119,700

Manuel,Janice NCT WESTERN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 11,500 0 0 0 400 118,400

Manuel,Kara WMH ENDOSCOPY CLIN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 300 0 0 13,400 120,300

Manuel,Lori HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 111,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,200

Manuel,Trent N.  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 18,400 6,300 600 0 0 7,600 134,600

March Prior,Laura L EHC HM/CM SW-HR. GRACE DIVISION MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 106,700 900 0 0 0 0 2,300 109,900

March, Kenneth-J SECURITY & ENTERPRISE ARCHITECTURE DIRECTOR SECURITY AND ENTERPRISE ARCHITECTURE 129,500 10,600 0 0 0 0 0 140,100

March,Kerri SCM SLP - SC VAS SURG 5E SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 108,900 0 4,000 0 6,200 0 0 119,100

March,Philip JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,000 63,900 10,200 5,400 0 0 600 176,100

Marcotte,Steve GBH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 74,900 0 1,400 0 0 6,300 153,900

Mark,Katherine J NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 104,100 1,600 0 300 0 0 600 106,600

Marques,Kaely LHC RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 74,200 35,900 14,300 1,400 8,600 0 13,100 147,500

Marsden,Ruby L WMH ENDOSCOPY CLIN REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 100 0 0 12,800 105,700

Marsden,Sarah J CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 NURSE PRACTITIONER 111,300 4,700 4,700 1,000 0 0 300 122,000

Marsh,Colin D HCC PLANT ADMINISTRATION REGIONAL DIRECTOR 122,300 18,700 0 0 0 0 6,200 147,200

Marsh,Janice A. HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 9,200 0 0 0 2,300 122,300

Marsh,Kerensa LTC CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,600 0 2,000 0 5,000 0 0 100,600

Marsh,Sarah JPM MED RES I/P,RES PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 55,500 353,100

Marshall,Alexis WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 150,000 0 0 0 101,000 251,000

Marshall,Jason WMH HEMODIALYSIS MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 116,200 3,500 0 0 0 0 1,000 120,700

Marshall,Karen M HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 500 7,400 900 0 0 2,400 112,800

Marshall,Krista WAT MH&A CASEMGMTFAMCARE REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 108,700 0 2,200 0 6,100 0 0 117,000

Marshall,Lisa SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,500 11,400 5,500 1,600 0 0 1,600 106,600

Marshall,Stephanie HCS OPIOID DEP TRT ZN6 SOCIAL WORKER II 86,900 5,000 9,000 300 1,900 0 200 103,300

Marshall,Stephanie BEL FAMILY PRACTICE NURSE PRACTITIONER 115,400 1,500 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 124,600

Marshall,Tasha LHC MH&A COMBINED UNIT SOCIAL WORKER II 94,100 2,500 7,600 400 1,200 0 200 106,000

Marshall,Victoria JAN NUT-PED OUTPATIENT C CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,600 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 100,800

Martin,Amanda SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,900 6,900 6,900 4,400 0 0 1,600 113,700

Martin,Amy L MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM SOCIAL WORKER III 97,000 0 2,400 0 5,200 0 0 104,600

Martin,Daniel BUR DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 10,200 0 0 0 1,000 105,900

Martin,Denise A. HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 90,700 38,800 6,900 5,800 0 0 2,600 144,800

Martin,Eva LTC MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 80,500 17,100 10,600 2,500 4,100 0 900 115,700

Martin,Jillian SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 85,400 8,800 5,900 2,500 0 0 1,700 104,300

Martin,Karen D. HSC OT - NEUROLOGY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,800 500 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,900
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Martin,Katrina LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,000 4,900 0 4,000 100 0 7,100 101,200

Martin,Leanne CHS HEALTH PRO/WELL PROG MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 102,400 200 1,700 0 1,800 0 1,400 107,500

Martin,Madisan HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 87,500 17,100 4,400 2,800 0 0 1,900 113,700

Martin,Megan B HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,700 9,400 11,400 3,100 0 0 1,100 108,700

Martin,Melissa RCH SITE ADMINISTRATION CLINIC NURSE MANAGER 100,200 27,400 1,400 600 0 0 26,100 155,700

Martin,Natasha E SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 7,200 100 0 0 2,600 108,700

Martin,Nicole SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,700 9,200 6,300 4,000 0 0 1,600 112,800

Martin,Patti Ann APH CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,000 3,700 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 105,900

Martin,Paula L ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 12,300 6,100 300 0 0 1,300 126,500

Martin,Sandra JAN PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 102,800 400 9,100 0 0 0 1,000 113,300

Martin,Stephanie  GBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 15,000 6,300 2,600 0 0 1,200 124,000

Martin,Tanya R JAN NUT-PED OUTPATIENT C CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 95,000 0 2,300 200 5,200 0 0 102,700

Martin,Theresa BUR DRUG DISPENSING-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,600 3,400 4,800 700 7,500 0 3,400 115,400

Martin,Tina LWC MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIIA 88,600 44,900 9,000 1,100 0 0 5,100 148,600

Martinez Cabrera,Jesus APH FAIRHAVEN REGISTERED NURSE IB 90,500 30,800 6,400 5,700 0 0 3,300 136,700

Martin-Halley,Valerie JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 100 13,400 200 0 0 3,200 118,500

Mason,Carol Ann LMC 3S - GERI CARE (NC) DIVISION MANAGER 118,000 3,000 0 100 0 0 400 121,500

Massamiri,Youssef HSC BIOCHEMISTRY CLINICAL BIOCHEMIST 109,100 16,100 45,000 0 0 0 5,100 175,300

Mathew,Achsah  CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B REGISTERED NURSE I 85,700 16,300 4,600 3,800 0 0 900 111,300

Mathew,Femy HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 800 6,700 0 0 0 2,300 132,600

Mathew,Honeymol APH FLOATS RN REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,200 4,800 0 3,100 0 0 2,400 108,500

Mathew,Shyjee LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,000 7,100 4,400 2,400 0 0 1,100 109,000

Matthews,Ashley E EHC COLL TEAM CLARENVILL REGISTERED NURSE II 95,000 0 7,000 0 0 0 1,300 103,300

Matthews,Jennifer HCC PROG LDR-CARDIAC/CRI UTILIZATION COORDINATOR 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 500 129,400

Matthews,Meghan HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY III 215,100 0 100,000 0 0 0 0 315,100

Matthews,Renee M EHC FACT TEAM BURIN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 3,100 109,700

Matthews,Stephanie CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,500 0 0 0 1,400 110,700

Matthews,Tara CGH 5TH FL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 73,400 3,800 61,400 2,600 100 0 1,400 142,700

Matthews,Tracy D. JAN OT - NEURO OUTREACH CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,200 400 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 106,100

Mauger,Neil J SCM CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 87,700 3,300 7,900 600 5,000 0 1,500 106,000

Maurice,Valrie HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,800 10,300 6,400 3,400 0 0 1,400 123,300

Mavin,Jennifer GBH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 86,600 16,800 5,700 3,700 0 0 2,800 115,600

Maxwell,Erika WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 0 0 160,000 0 0 0 0 160,000

Maye,Kimberley BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 3,400 13,200 300 0 0 5,300 123,500

Maynard,Renee HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 17,000 8,300 1,000 0 0 4,000 123,100

Maynard,Sharon C. JAN COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 13,100 0 1,700 0 0 3,300 106,700

Mayo,Brianna  CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 21,200 6,300 3,500 0 0 1,000 133,700

Mayo,Cindy EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 101,000 700 13,200 200 -300 0 2,900 117,700

Mayo,Jonathan  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 15,000 6,300 400 0 0 5,200 128,600

Mcallister,Tim SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,300 7,200 1,000 0 0 3,000 115,100

Mcarthur,Andrew D. HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR CARDIOVASCULAR PERFUSION TECHNOLOGIST A 118,500 51,800 12,700 1,500 1,200 0 3,900 189,600

Mccarthy,Brittany SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 81,500 12,300 900 2,500 0 0 4,800 102,000

Mccarthy,Brooke M HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 79,500 30,100 6,400 4,300 0 0 2,100 122,400

Mccarthy,Emma HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 75,700 14,300 11,400 4,800 0 0 1,400 107,600

Mccarthy,Faith CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 76,100 15,000 13,300 3,900 0 0 1,900 110,200

Mccarthy,Joy NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 180,300 0 11,600 0 0 0 526,200 718,100

Mccarthy,Lawrence WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 53,500 0 800 0 0 8,800 173,900

Mccarthy,Lori EHC COLL TEAM BURIN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,800 7,900 0 0 0 1,300 118,500

Mccarthy,Michelle BUR PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,800 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,400

Mccarthy,Natasha CCM MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 99,600 13,400 6,400 2,100 0 0 1,300 122,800
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Mccarthy,Rochelle E. JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 17,800 13,400 5,000 0 0 800 138,600

Mccarthy,Sarah CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,900 1,500 5,000 100 0 0 1,300 113,800

Mccarthy-Woodrow,Lynnet EZU EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR - OF CLINICAL SERVICES, EASTERN URBAN ZONE 128,600 4,100 0 0 0 0 5,100 137,800

Mccormack,Jenna EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 68,900 29,700 0 2,500 0 0 0 101,100

Mccrowe,Nicole HSC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,500 63,900 0 2,500 0 0 3,600 158,500

Mccrowe,Vanessa PHC LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 72,000 74,400 0 1,200 0 0 3,800 151,400

Mccue,Wanda CGH CLINICAL LAB ADMIN LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIIA 88,600 6,800 0 0 0 0 6,500 101,900

Mcdermott,Drew JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,300 15,500 0 3,500 0 0 500 104,800

Mcdonald Coady,Susan HSC CN - MED/SURG ICU CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 104,100 0 3,100 0 5,700 0 0 112,900

Mcdonald,Catherine  HCS PUB HLTH NS-HBR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,400 200 6,300 0 0 0 0 106,900

Mcdonald,Dana  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,400 6,300 2,700 0 0 1,400 107,600

Mcdonald,Elaina JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,900 6,400 2,600 0 0 400 104,100

Mcdonald,Georgina APH SOUTHVIEW REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,400 1,200 13,000 2,900 0 0 1,000 115,500

Mcdonald,Gerald HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,800 0 6,500 500 7,100 0 0 113,900

Mcdonald,Keshia HCS PUB HLTH NS-NWV PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 1,400 6,300 0 0 0 1,700 108,300

Mcdonald,Kimberly SCM RESP - ICU SCMH RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,100 8,500 5,400 4,500 6,300 0 0 106,800

Mcdonald,Melissa D HCC EDUCATION-SURGERY NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 3,700 7,900 0 0 0 1,700 119,800

Mcdonald,Sharon CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 400 11,000 0 0 0 1,400 111,600

Mcdonald,Tammy  CZN PROF DEV/C'ED NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 93,400 13,200 6,300 3,800 0 0 3,200 119,900

Mcevoy,Hannah EHC MTL HLTH-HR. GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,300 0 6,000 0 0 0 0 104,300

Mcevoy,Kelly A. CHS PUB HL NUR PG SS 06 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 7,800 0 0 0 1,500 108,700

Mcevoy,Nadine PHA EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SENIOR DIRECTOR, PROVINCIAL HEALTH TRANSFORMATION 119,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 119,700

Mcfadyen,Randy JAN DRUG DISPENSING-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,100 7,300 5,200 500 8,900 0 2,600 120,600

Mcfarlane,Jeannie CHS FACT TEAM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,000 9,000 6,300 1,700 0 0 1,200 116,200

Mcfatridge,Brittany STR INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,900 4,800 0 4,800 0 0 8,700 118,300

Mcgee,Joanne LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 203,500 0 68,100 0 0 0 52,400 324,000

Mcgrath, Duane EDOCS NL PROGRAM MANAGER, EDOCSNL 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Mcgrath,Amy WAT EARLY PSYCHOSIS PRG PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 38,300 7,900 1,100 0 0 1,700 155,500

Mcgrath,Belinda C. MAJ DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,900 0 0 0 1,300 108,900

Mcgrath,Brenda M PHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,100 14,400 8,300 3,500 0 0 2,700 123,000

Mcgrath,Chantelle LGH PROF PRAC MODEL CARE COMMUNITY HEALTH RN II 102,600 0 16,000 0 0 0 500 119,100

Mcgrath,Jennifer L. APH PRATT PLACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,900 13,000 0 2,200 0 0 1,700 114,800

Mcgrath,Jennifer M LGH CHRONIC LTC PROGRAM DIRECTOR - RHA (LTC) 118,900 15,400 0 0 0 0 5,700 140,000

Mcgrath,Julie Anne MHC PROG LDR-MENTAL HEAL SITE CLINICAL MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTIONS 103,800 51,000 0 6,300 0 0 1,000 162,100

Mcgrath,Lillian M HSC NEUROLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 7,900 7,700 0 0 0 1,000 111,300

Mcgrath,Mandy HCS FACT TEAM - GANDER SOCIAL WORKER III 98,400 0 0 0 1,700 0 0 100,100

Mcgrath,Maxine WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 100,800 7,900 0 100 0 0 2,400 111,200

Mcgrath,Monique LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 31,300 71,500 0 3,700 0 0 2,400 108,900

Mcgrath,Susan E. SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 2,300 10,200 800 0 0 1,800 116,400

Mcisaac,Tracy HCS H/C NSG ACUT SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTER NURSE II 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 9,800 111,500

Mcisaac,Trudi HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 99,000 0 6,300 200 0 0 2,600 108,100

Mckay,Nadine HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY II 77,200 0 125,000 0 6,500 0 4,300 213,000

Mckeever,Cecily MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 87,400 15,700 5,600 2,800 0 0 1,000 112,500

Mckelvie,William NC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 176,500 0 26,000 0 0 0 0 202,500

Mckenzie,Carla LRP PALLIATIVE MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 116,400 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 117,300

Mckinnon,Jennifer HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 75,900 17,500 3,800 3,100 0 0 300 100,600

Mclaughlin,Codi HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,600 24,600 5,900 3,500 0 0 1,200 134,800

Mclean,Ashley HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 18,100 5,900 5,300 0 0 1,100 131,800

Mclean,Darlene FC OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 110,800 8,000 13,900 2,800 0 0 1,700 137,100

Mclean,Joanne HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,400 1,100 7,400 100 0 0 1,300 108,300
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Mcloughlin,Brenda B.M. SCM PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 100 13,700 300 0 0 300 120,900

Mcmackin,Heather EHL PACS ADMIN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 20,300 0 200 0 0 9,700 118,700

Mcmanamon,Cliona NCT MED SERV - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER - ONCOLOGY 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Mcneil,Ashley F LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 1,300 0 3,900 0 0 8,000 112,100

Mcquick Wallace,Sherice HLP CHRONIC LTC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,300 56,800 9,700 6,200 3,700 0 1,700 141,400

Mcwhirter,Jenna HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 39,600 0 200,000 0 0 0 0 239,600

Mcwhirter,Mark HR - LEGAL DEPARTMENT (HCC) SOLICITOR III 102,500 400 0 0 0 0 0 102,900

Mcwilliam,Tina M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Mdlankomo,Rasayi R CCM MED SERVICES - MCP OPTHALMOLOGIST 285,600 0 27,800 0 0 0 14,900 328,300

Meade,Jennifer HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR REGISTERED NURSE IIE 112,600 26,900 24,000 800 600 0 1,500 166,400

Meade,Kenny LHC MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES MANAGER 93,400 4,100 0 0 0 0 13,700 111,200

Meade,Trudi NHB CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,900 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 102,800

Meadus,Allison CGH MEDICAL - 6TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 79,600 17,500 13,400 4,900 0 0 1,900 117,300

Mealey,Stephanie LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 97,700 0 2,600 0 5,500 0 0 105,800

Meaney,Victoria JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,900 800 0 3,800 0 0 1,400 104,900

Medeiros,Samantha RCS ROAD AMB-CBROOK ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 66,900 41,100 0 4,100 0 0 600 112,600

Mehta,Neeraj JPM ORTHOPEDICS REGISTERED NURSE I 89,400 3,000 10,000 4,200 0 0 300 106,900

Mekawy,Mohamed HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 72,200 357,800

Melanson,Amy MH OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 46,300 19,900 1,600 300 0 0 33,700 101,800

Melbourne,Victoria LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 6,400 0 4,000 0 0 7,000 119,000

Melendy,Amy M. JPM OBSTETRICS LACTATION CONSULTANT 101,700 7,400 6,300 0 0 0 5,800 121,200

Melindy, Frederick P. CLINICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS DIRECTOR, EDOCSNL 114,500 400 0 0 100 0 100 115,100

Melindy,Ashley  BBH MEDICAL IMAGING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 19,600 0 400 100 0 12,900 104,300

Melindy,David  BBH CLINIC-MUSGRAVE NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 120,500 0 5,200 0 100 0 5,000 130,800

Melindy,Samantha  JPM OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,900 9,100 6,300 3,300 0 0 1,500 108,100

Melvin,Karen A JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,200 23,900 5,100 5,600 6,800 0 200 123,800

Menard,Jessica JAN LIFESTYLE PROGRAM CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,700 0 800 0 9,200 0 0 124,700

Menard,Paula MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 4,900 10,300 1,700 0 0 1,400 113,000

Menchenton,Helene A SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 101,000 8,600 6,700 2,000 0 0 1,300 119,600

Menchenton,Tracey  SSC SOURCING, CONTR REGISTERED NURSE II - CLINICAL COORDINATOR 100,600 5,300 5,500 0 0 0 0 111,400

Mercer, James I ARCHITECTURE TECHNICAL ARCHITECT II 89,800 11,700 0 0 0 0 0 101,500

Mercer,Brenda JPM SCREENING MAMMO DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 13,500 0 200 100 0 2,700 105,100

Mercer,Brittany HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 35,800 6,400 3,900 0 0 1,600 149,400

Mercer,Colleen P HCC LABORATORY QUALITY DEPT REGIONAL MANAGER, QUALITY & BIOSAFETY COMPLIANCE 100,100 1,100 0 0 0 0 2,700 103,900

Mercer,Emily WMH PROG RENALINSUF REGISTERED NURSE II 94,500 800 0 1,400 0 0 7,400 104,100

Mercer,Erika HCS PUB HLTH CB MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 106,700 1,100 0 0 0 0 1,600 109,400

Mercer,Gregory STR MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 37,400 0 0 0 0 252,500

Mercer,Jamie W MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 63,200 53,900 5,000 2,700 0 0 1,100 125,900

Mercer,Kayla R HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 6,300 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 120,500

Mercer,Keisha  PRJ STARLCAPINFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 89,500 8,100 6,300 1,900 0 0 2,200 108,000

Mercer,Leonard EHC CLIENT FINANCIAL SER REGIONAL MANAGER, FINANCIAL & ADMIN SERVICES 103,800 23,100 0 0 0 0 0 126,900

Mercer,Linda P. SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,000 10,800 0 0 0 1,700 122,000

Mercer,Maureen SCM SW - EMERG SCM/SAGGH SOCIAL WORKER II 93,500 300 2,000 0 6,400 0 0 102,200

Mercer,Sheila EHC HM/CM NUR-HOLYROOD COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 95,500 5,300 10,100 0 200 0 500 111,600

Mercer,Trina  HCS CTC - COB/HBRT REGIONAL MANAGER-FAMILY CARE TEAM COB 101,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 101,300

Mercer,Trudy M CGH ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE IA 101,600 14,200 13,700 500 0 0 3,900 133,900

Messervey,Sarah CHS MH SHELTER SUPP SERV NURSE PRACTITIONER 116,800 600 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 126,400

Messervey,Tanya STR LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 27,400 0 2,200 0 0 3,800 104,700

Metcalfe,Brian D PROVINCIAL MEDICAL OVERSIGHT PROVINCIAL MEDICAL DIRECTOR 259,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 259,300

Metcalfe,Lori CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 113,400
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Mews,Zachary BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,400 7,600 13,400 4,000 0 0 500 108,900

Meyers,Katherine Ann WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,600 0 5,000 0 0 8,400 109,800

Mhlaba,Lisa HCS H/COMM SOCWK DL MANAGER OF COMMUNITY SUPPORT 98,700 800 0 0 1,200 0 1,500 102,300

Michelin,Rosley LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 54,600 112,500 0 4,500 0 0 8,400 180,100

Miele,Suzanna HSC GENETIC COUNSELLING GENETIC COUNSELLOR III 100,300 0 2,000 0 3,100 0 0 105,400

Mifflen-Anderson,Naomi J HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 27,600 313,200

Mikail,Christine LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED PSYCHIATRIST 290,000 0 0 0 0 0 26,600 316,600

Milani,Masoud Khalili FT MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 212,900 0 69,600 0 200 0 11,100 293,800

Miles,Flora A. NHM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 70,600 6,300 5,200 100 0 6,700 187,800

Miles,Marshall HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,700 21,400 6,400 3,000 0 0 3,100 116,600

Miles,Victoria MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 13,000 6,400 2,700 0 0 3,100 118,000

Miller,Amanda WMH OR/RR RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,900 23,800 0 1,000 0 0 11,900 137,500

Miller,David  REG INFECTION CONTR INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,700 400 6,300 0 0 0 1,000 109,400

Miller,Denene  SIT 6100 CLIN INFO CLINICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 900 106,100

Miller,Denise A HCC PRACT NURS PROG ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR, CENTRE FOR NURSING  STUDIES 115,800 1,000 3,200 0 400 0 2,300 122,700

Miller,Jennifer CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 10,500 0 1,300 0 1,200 112,400

Miller,Karla HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 6,800 10,900 4,500 0 0 800 124,100

Miller,Krista D SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 91,200 12,000 7,700 4,000 0 0 2,200 117,100

Miller,Lawson WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,800 106,800

Miller,Lisa HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,500 1,400 11,200 2,500 16,700 0 500 125,800

Miller,Lisa HSC PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,800 0 0 0 100 105,700

Miller,Melissa J.  SIT STARLINKNDINFRM CLINICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST 98,900 3,600 6,300 100 0 0 2,300 111,200

Miller,Paula CHS CAST(CONCUR/ADDSPEC) SOCIAL WORKER III 99,300 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 0 101,500

Miller,Petrina A CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 0 0 0 0 1,300 100,100

Miller,Sonya  HCS HOME/COM NS-FOG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,600 0 6,300 100 100 0 7,700 112,800

Milley,Meaghan PHW PUBHLTH NUR 50 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,200 400 16,100 0 0 0 200 116,900

Milley,Paula HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 7,100 10,600 4,800 0 0 1,600 125,600

Mills Tripp,Susanne LTC SOCIAL WORK REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 108,200 900 2,000 100 5,400 0 0 116,600

Mills,Brenda M. CML LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,900 6,300 2,400 100 0 7,600 121,200

Mills,Cheryl GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 18,900 6,700 2,900 0 0 1,400 131,300

Mills,Denise M HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,600 10,600 600 0 0 2,300 117,700

Mills,Leanne WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSEII-PATIENT EDUCATOR 95,300 8,200 0 300 0 0 8,300 112,100

Mills,Mark  PRJ STARLCAPINFORMT NURSING EDUCATION COODINATOR II 100,100 25,500 6,300 600 0 0 4,500 137,000

Mills,Nancy CHS RECOVERY CENTRE NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 500 0 100 0 0 2,600 126,000

Mills,Rachel  CNF CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 94,200 4,400 700 500 7,200 0 2,500 109,500

Mills,Vickie  CNF GEN SURG - 2A REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 115,500

Mills,Wenda HSC ANGIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,500 29,500 0 1,400 0 0 2,000 121,400

Minhas,Diane  BBH GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 97,500 0 0 0 5,000 0 0 102,500

Mirhosseini,Omid WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 101,500 101,500

Miskell,Justin L NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 103,700 0 5,000 300 100 0 100 109,200

Mistry,Minal CGH MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 8,000 0 0 0 0 293,600

Mitchell,Ashley HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,600 4,000 5,700 4,400 0 0 1,300 104,000

Mitchell,Beverly J NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 13,400 0 0 0 1,300 116,300

Mitchell,Brittany GBC CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,400 200 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 100,800

Mitchell,Jill C JAN MEDICAL DAY CARE REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 9,000 0 0 0 1,300 105,000

Mitchell,Kelli NCT CANCER CARE ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROGRAM MANAGER 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,900

Mitchell,Kevin J WMH MEDICAL SVS PAEDIATRICIAN - WMRH 286,100 0 12,000 0 0 0 95,100 393,200

Mitchell,Marina  GBH LONG TERM CARE PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 46,700 55,700 0 4,500 900 0 0 107,800

Mitchell,Nancy SCM RESP - ICU SCMH RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,300 14,900 5,400 2,600 7,800 0 100 113,100

Mo,Kam Shuen HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 17,900 11,400 4,700 0 0 1,100 127,900
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Moakler,Melanie G HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 98,700 0 0 0 2,500 0 1,000 102,200

Moazzam,Muhammad HCS CORONAVIRUS PREPAR CLINICAL EPIDEMIOLOGIST 100,100 0 0 0 100 0 0 100,200

Mohan,Anjaly LTC 1 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,200 9,300 2,900 3,100 0 0 2,100 105,600

Moller,Derek S. NLC STARL CAPTL INFRAST SENIOR SYSTEMS ANALYST 94,000 17,800 0 500 0 0 2,900 115,200

Molloy,Anne Marie CHS ACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 2,600 10,500 100 0 0 1,400 113,400

Molloy,Debbie A HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT HUMAN RESOURCES 168,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 168,700

Molloy,Linda M HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 400 12,600 0 0 0 0 105,800

Molloy,Lisa M SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,200 11,600 12,600 100 0 0 400 118,900

Molloy,Norine HCC PROG LDR-CHILD HEALT REGIONAL PROGRAM CONSULTANT 114,000 800 0 0 400 0 0 115,200

Molloy,Ramona HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 12,700 1,900 0 0 900 117,100

Moloney,Shannon CHS HARM REDUCTION PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 800 6,400 300 0 0 1,300 107,600

Momen,Esmail BUR MED SERVICES - MCP ANAESTHETIST 285,600 0 4,000 0 0 0 67,300 356,900

Monnier,Sarah M PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 1,800 7,500 200 0 0 1,200 109,500

Montague,Janice HLP CHRONIC LTC RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 107,100 12,200 12,600 1,800 0 0 800 134,400

Montana,Ryan S LTC 4 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,900 15,900 6,100 5,200 1,200 0 2,700 128,000

Montepeloso,Christa JPM MEDICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,000 55,400 0 7,400 3,500 0 0 129,300

Moody,Natalie EHC ADM-HLTH PROM/PH DIRECTOR OF POPULATION AND PUBLIC HEALTH 124,600 200 0 0 0 0 3,600 128,400

Mooney,Mary Ann HCC INFECTION CONTROL REGIONAL MANAGER, INFECTION, PREVENTION & CONTROL 115,300 0 11,200 0 0 0 1,600 128,100

Mooney,Michaela HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,800 700 6,400 2,600 0 0 1,300 112,800

Mooney,Rebecca S MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 124,400 0 1,500 0 3,800 0 0 129,700

Mooney,Yvette HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 0 112,000

Moore,Amy C NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 4,000 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 107,700

Moore,Jennifer HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,500 3,500 5,900 1,000 0 0 1,700 104,600

Moore,Michelle N NCT EDUCATION-CANCER CAR NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 1,300 121,500

Moore,Pamela D HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,400 8,100 300 0 0 2,400 123,800

Moore,Rebecca  JPM OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,700 9,800 6,300 3,900 0 0 1,700 104,400

Moore,Shannon SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,200 11,400 5,900 4,100 0 0 2,100 115,700

Moore,Tracey MHC SOCIAL WRK SOCIAL WORKER I 83,400 95,400 2,900 2,400 9,800 0 500 194,400

Moore,Tyler BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 88,900 10,500 5,600 4,900 0 0 2,000 111,900

Moorehead,Paul HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PEDIATRIC ONCOLOGIST 219,700 0 0 0 0 0 50,000 269,700

Moores,Amanda CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,400 0 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 103,700

Moores,Andrea CHS RECOVERY CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 77,100 4,800 0 2,900 0 0 15,900 100,700

Moores,Coleen JAN HAEMOPHILIA PROGRAM NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 3,000 132,200

Moores,Donna HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,400 6,400 2,300 0 0 1,100 110,000

Moores,Mary Beth JAN FLOAT NURSES - WOMEN REGISTERED NURSE I 82,000 8,700 6,300 1,800 -100 0 1,300 100,000

Moores,Maureen MHC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY LEAN QUALITY IMPROVEMENT SPECIALIST 119,000 400 0 0 -400 0 0 119,000

Moores,Sonya WMH ENDOSCOPY CLIN REGISTERED NURSE I 93,700 900 0 400 0 0 11,100 106,100

Moores,Tony HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 14,400 15,300 2,300 0 0 500 139,000

Moores-Wheeler,Carol HSC DISCHARGE-PUB HLTH COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 13,400 0 0 0 1,000 116,000

Moran,Glenys HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 900 14,000 0 0 0 2,600 128,300

Morecombe,Elizabeth HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,500 1,900 6,100 3,800 0 0 0 108,300

Moretti,Justin Dr.  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PATHOLOGIST 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 60,000 357,600

Morey-Shiner,Carolyn JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,900 0 13,200 200 0 0 2,200 116,500

Morgan,Amy EHC HM/CM NURS SERV PCH RURAL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 200 7,800 0 0 0 1,300 110,900

Morgan,Anne S. HR - OHSR (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 108,800 0 2,400 0 6,100 0 0 117,300

Morgan,Annette EZR PRIMARY HEALTH & COM DIRECTOR, LTC & PERSONAL CARE HOMES, EZR 120,800 100 0 0 1,900 0 2,600 125,400

Morgan,Brenda HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 7,400 13,000 4,100 0 0 1,200 124,500

Morgan,Christine Y.  CNF NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURSE I 74,000 13,600 0 2,400 0 0 14,800 104,800

Morgan,Denine HCC  PASTORAL CARE PASTORAL CARE CLINICIAN 93,300 100 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 100,600

Morgan,Kelly A EHC PHC CBN REGISTERED NURSE I 93,700 3,600 8,000 100 0 0 400 105,800
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Morgan,Mackenzie CHS HUMAN RES CASUAL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 86,000 6,500 0 900 0 0 15,900 109,300

Morgan,Natalie CHS PUBLIC HEAL NURS ADM MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 106,700 300 0 0 0 0 3,000 110,000

Morgan,Paulette L RCS EXEC OFFICES SR. DIRECTOR-HOSPTIAL&CLINICAL SERV 143,200 800 0 0 0 0 4,400 148,400

Morgan,Sarah-Lynn HCS PUB HLTH CB MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 94,100 2,100 0 3,100 1,400 0 1,400 102,300

Morgan,Susan JAN OT - NEURO OUTREACH CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 3,700 0 5,400 0 0 105,700

Morgan,Susan M. JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 21,700 10,700 400 0 0 1,700 141,000

Morgan,Tony CHS INTERVENTION SER-BMS SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 98,300 0 1,700 0 1,200 0 0 101,200

Morgan-Little,Janet  HCS HOME/COM NS-REG DIRECTOR OF PRIMARY HEALTH CARE & COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING113,700 1,300 0 0 1,700 0 1,800 118,500

Moriarity,Jessica HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 89,600 6,000 5,100 2,500 0 0 1,500 104,700

Morris,Anastasia LHC HEMODIALYSIS LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 28,200 9,800 2,500 2,900 0 200 106,600

Morris,Johanna CBL 2ND FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,800 3,900 0 3,300 0 0 5,100 104,200

Morris,Kayla CGH RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 2,100 6,400 2,000 0 0 1,700 106,900

Morris,Michael WMH AMBULATORY CARE NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 112,400 1,900 0 100 200 0 8,800 123,400

Morrison,Gillian L HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 272,500 0 0 0 0 0 39,800 312,300

Morrissey,Andrea N CHS PUBLIC HEAL NURS ADM CLINICAL EPIDEMIOLOGIST 103,400 300 0 0 0 0 300 104,000

Morrissey,Barbara A. SCM AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,700 12,600 0 0 0 1,100 114,200

Morrissey,Peyton NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,400 3,300 4,600 0 0 0 300 101,600

Morrissey,Susan JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 153,500 13,500 7,700 0 0 3,800 280,100

Mosey,Claudette HCC PROG LDR-LAB REGIONAL DIRECTOR, LABORATORY SERVICES 105,200 1,000 0 0 6,500 0 2,300 115,000

Mosher,Christa PCS STRLINKNDINFRMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 96,400 3,900 0 100 0 0 12,200 112,500

Moss,Charley-Ann JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,800 6,400 5,000 0 0 1,500 120,300

Moss,Samantha NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,600 5,700 6,300 4,500 0 0 2,600 117,700

Mottay,Lynelle S WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 6,000 0 195,300 201,300

Mouland,Barbara LKH NURSING CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,900 1,800 5,500 1,400 100 0 6,600 105,300

Mouland,Paul JPM PLANT MAINT MANAGER OF MAINTENANCE AND OPERATIONS 98,400 6,600 0 0 100 0 3,600 108,700

Mouland,Samantha  BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,500 12,200 6,300 3,800 0 0 2,700 114,500

Mouland,Theresa  JPM NURSING  ADMINI SITE COORDINATOR 106,600 31,100 6,300 4,000 100 0 2,400 150,500

Mueller,Marco NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 93,500 6,100 0 500 500 0 1,500 102,100

Mugford,Melanie CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 7,600 6,300 3,700 0 0 1,300 120,600

Mugford,Tracey CLT CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,700 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 101,900

Muggeridge,Jeff W.G. MHC MHA FORENSIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,800 10,200 2,500 0 0 1,000 114,300

Muggridge,Alexander G HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,300 3,600 11,100 3,300 0 0 100 101,400

Muggridge,Kelly REG EXECUTIVE OFFIC DIRECTOR OF CLINICAL OPERATIONS 121,100 2,000 0 0 0 0 1,900 125,000

Muise,Shelly LHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 500 0 100 0 0 10,600 117,800

Mulcahy,Katie Anne HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 40,000 6,400 3,400 0 0 1,400 150,000

Mulcahy,Marie SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,000 12,800 3,000 0 0 1,500 113,100

Mullaly,Maria LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 69,300 32,200 5,700 3,200 200 0 50,500 161,100

Mullett, Sharon STARLING IN KIND INFORMATICS MANAGER, CORE HIS SUPPORT 116,600 7,200 0 0 400 0 0 124,200

Mullett,Faith  JPM DAY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 600 6,100 600 100 0 6,200 106,400

Mullett,Jennifer S.  JPM SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 82,400 29,000 0 3,100 0 0 1,500 116,000

Mullins,Gabrielle HLP CHRONIC LTC RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 87,900 8,700 7,100 0 0 0 3,800 107,500

Mullins,Heather MHC SOCIAL WRK SOCIAL WORKER I 88,300 4,400 2,000 200 5,300 0 100 100,300

Mullins,Jessie HSC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 84,900 18,500 0 800 100 0 2,500 106,800

Mullins,Marissa HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,400 8,000 6,400 3,400 0 0 800 105,000

Mullins,Tracey BEL GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,400 103,300

Mullowney,Dana SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 78,900 10,300 6,400 4,200 0 0 1,700 101,500

Mulrooney,Mike MHC PT - GPAU CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,400 11,400 2,400 300 6,000 0 100 117,600

Munden,Laura L LHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,900 7,900 0 2,500 100 0 7,400 113,900

Munden,Vincent HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,300 7,200 4,800 400 7,900 0 1,800 118,400

Munro,Jeff D GBC PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 91,500 9,500 2,000 0 5,100 0 0 108,100
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Munro,Kate GBC PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,300 100 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 105,700

Murcell,Michael JAN CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,700 11,200 5,600 600 9,400 0 700 124,200

Murdoch,Monica HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,400 6,400 3,400 0 0 1,400 114,200

Murphy Mcgrath,Andrea L HCC LEGAL SERVICES SOLICITOR IV 106,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,900

Murphy,Allison HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,000 5,600 6,100 3,900 0 0 1,300 116,900

Murphy,Amanda HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,700 131,600

Murphy,Amanda P HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,100 19,100 5,700 3,900 0 0 1,600 125,400

Murphy,Amy E PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 102,600 2,200 3,100 0 0 0 1,100 109,000

Murphy,Andrea MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 91,600 2,800 5,600 2,100 0 0 1,900 104,000

Murphy,Audrey BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 5,000 13,300 4,900 0 0 700 125,500

Murphy,Catherine Ann HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,600 31,800 0 4,900 0 0 15,400 127,700

Murphy,Chelsea STR INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,800 6,800 0 2,200 0 0 8,200 111,100

Murphy,Chelsea HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 17,600 6,400 2,600 0 0 3,000 124,300

Murphy,Clare CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,300 113,300

Murphy,Courtney G GBC CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,500 0 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 101,000

Murphy,Florence NCT MEDICAL PHYSICS DOSIMETRIST 108,200 5,200 0 100 0 0 100 113,600

Murphy,Jennifer M. HCC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY REGIONAL DIRECTOR, CLINICAL EFFICIENCY 104,400 8,700 0 0 3,100 0 300 116,500

Murphy,Jeremy SCM RHEAUMATOLOGY CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 3,100 5,800 0 0 0 2,300 134,000

Murphy,Juanita HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 17,200 13,300 0 0 0 3,800 135,900

Murphy,Kerri HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 800 6,400 100 0 0 300 114,100

Murphy,Krista LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 5,100 0 4,600 0 0 10,400 121,600

Murphy,Kristina CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST NURSE PRACTITIONER 100,900 1,800 20,000 500 0 0 5,100 128,300

Murphy,Lisa NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,700 2,500 13,000 0 -100 0 400 114,500

Murphy,Meghan CHS FACT TEAM PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 12,800 6,400 1,600 0 0 1,400 121,000

Murphy,Philip A HCC PROG LDR-CHILD HEALT CLINICAL EPIDEMIOLOGIST 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Murphy,Rhonda PCZ WORKFORCE MGMT MANAGER OF WORKFORCE MANAGEMENT 106,000 600 0 0 0 0 1,000 107,600

Murphy,Shannon CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 9,600 6,400 200 0 0 2,600 141,600

Murphy,Staci BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,800 5,800 1,100 0 0 1,500 113,800

Murphy,Tamara WMH ACUTEFACIL PLAN PROJECT COORDINATOR ACUTE CARE FACI 98,400 1,800 0 0 0 0 0 100,300

Murphy-Smith,Elizabeth V. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 700 13,200 300 0 0 1,300 114,300

Murray,Corey J. PHA CLINICAL LAB ADMIN SR. DIRECTOR - OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE 127,200 4,000 0 0 14,900 0 0 146,100

Murray,Hope MHC MHA FORENSIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 35,100 0 3,000 3,100 0 0 104,100

Murray,Jennifer CLT CARB LTC 3 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,200 8,400 6,100 3,200 0 0 2,400 116,300

Murray,Ruth E. CLT NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 103,800 200 0 0 0 0 1,800 105,800

Murray,Sherri LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,900 94,600 5,600 3,700 0 0 64,900 244,700

Murray,Sylvia J. CNF MH&A NURSING-2E REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 1,100 6,100 2,300 0 0 6,700 108,900

Murrin,Allison CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,600 11,200 0 3,300 100 0 7,300 106,500

Murrin,Nikita WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 9,600 0 400 0 0 7,600 128,500

Murrin,Tracy CHS COMM DISEASE MGMT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 98,900 0 10,400 0 0 0 1,000 110,300

Mushrow,Donna CHS CSP REGIONAL NURSING REGIONAL MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 115,400 0 0 0 2,300 0 1,000 118,700

Musindo,Adreen HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 93,300 20,100 11,300 5,200 0 0 1,000 130,900

Musseau,Nicole J. LTC 2 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,100 1,900 5,700 4,400 0 0 2,400 109,500

Mutasher,Farah BUR MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 66,200 0 75,000 0 0 0 6,000 147,200

Mutford,Sarah WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 0 0 0 0 8,800 119,700

Mutford,Sherry  HCS FACT TEAM - GAND PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIA 101,700 600 6,300 0 100 0 4,700 113,400

Muthuraman,Meiyappan BUR MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 24,000 0 0 0 71,300 380,900

Mweemba,Beauty CCM NURSING ADMIN MANAGER PATIENT SERVICES 120,700 5,100 0 0 0 0 2,300 128,100

Myers,Sarah PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 82,900 27,500 2,000 3,400 9,700 0 9,600 135,100

Myette,Nicole PHA ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR, ACCOUNTS PAYABLE AND RESIDENT TRUST99,400 0 1,000 0 0 0 0 100,400

Myles,Angelique H HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 277,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 277,000
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Naghdi,Laleh CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 205,700 0 25,800 0 200 0 19,400 250,900

Nair,Athira  CNF GEN SURG - 2A REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 9,700 14,200 4,400 0 0 100 121,200

Nash,Arlene HCS MH&A COUNS WALKIN 3 SOCIAL WORKER I 82,400 5,400 8,200 3,800 2,600 0 200 102,600

Nash,C. Natasha HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,000 10,200 4,600 0 0 1,400 112,000

Nash,Nicholas CGH SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 93,000 2,700 2,300 0 5,400 0 0 103,400

Nashed,Amira HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 157,200 0 175,000 0 0 0 0 332,200

Nauss,Vanda HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,200 13,200 100 0 0 0 118,100

Nawaz,Michelle M SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 103,800 7,100 0 200 0 0 1,000 112,100

Nawaz,Shahid WMH MEDICAL SVS PSYCHIATRIST - WMRH 140,500 0 0 0 0 0 33,900 174,300

Needle,Robert PHL MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT SCIENTIST 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Neil,Brianna JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 89,200 21,300 6,400 1,500 100 0 1,500 120,000

Neil,Haley M HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 81,900 5,700 10,100 3,700 0 0 1,200 102,600

Neil,Kaitlyn AAW LABORATORY LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 46,500 0 1,100 0 0 5,700 124,600

Neil,Meghan LMC 2S - REHAB (PT) CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 103,900

Neil,Susan J HCC PROG LDR-CARDIAC/CRI REGIONAL PROGRAM COODINATOR 109,800 100 1,800 200 0 0 2,500 114,400

Neil,Theresa WAT SW - EARLY PSYCHOSIS SOCIAL WORKER II 91,800 0 3,000 100 7,500 0 0 102,400

Neilson,Michelle WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,000 7,100 0 2,300 0 0 11,700 122,000

Nelder,Emily JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,000 36,700 6,400 4,000 0 0 2,000 148,100

Nelson,Anu SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,500 4,400 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,100 106,400

Neville,Jay D HR - LEGAL DEPARTMENT (HCC) SOLICITOR V 181,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 181,100

Newbury,Ashley  BVP INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 6,700 6,300 2,700 0 0 1,600 116,200

Newell,Jenna HSC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 92,800 2,700 6,400 3,500 0 0 2,000 107,400

Newhook,Katie LHC POP HLTH CLINICS REGISTERED NURSE I 83,100 500 15,500 100 800 0 500 100,400

Newhook,Leanne EHC HM/CM NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,800 8,000 200 0 0 2,000 111,800

Newhook,Nadine PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 67,500 45,200 1,900 3,700 6,500 0 8,800 133,600

Newhook,Paula NCT SOCIAL WORK - CANCER SOCIAL WORKER III 97,300 0 2,400 0 5,500 0 0 105,200

Newhook,Susan SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE & REGIONAL DIALYSIS 118,000 0 0 0 -200 0 1,000 118,800

Newman,Alexandra MHT MH RESIDENTIAL CARE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 3,700 6,400 200 0 0 1,400 118,200

Newman,Dolores HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 13,400 200 0 0 700 115,900

Newman,Kristin L HSC PSY - OBS SPEC SERV CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,700 0 1,300 0 9,300 0 0 125,300

Newman,Victoria JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,600 3,500 6,400 3,100 0 0 1,900 103,500

Newport,Jennifer HSC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 79,600 18,200 0 900 0 0 3,000 101,700

Newton,Rebecca WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 0 0 0 0 8,600 119,400

Niafar,Farid HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Nicholas,Carla LWC NURSING ADMIN MANAGER PATIENT SERVICES 101,000 20,900 13,700 2,600 0 0 600 138,900

Nicholas,Victoria GBC RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 75,600 18,700 5,100 2,200 10,300 0 5,000 116,900

Nicholl,Sheldon MHC PSY - ACUTE UNIT 4 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 115,300 0 2,200 0 9,300 0 0 126,800

Nicholle,Melvina WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 88,700 5,400 0 2,400 0 0 4,000 100,500

Nicholson,Rebecca HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 90,500 7,000 0 4,100 0 0 1,000 102,600

Nickel,Sandra L. JAN PT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,900 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 107,200

Nicolle, Dean-D APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT DATABASE (ANALYST) ADMINISTRATOR II 87,800 14,600 0 0 0 0 0 102,400

Nikahd,Amir M LHC MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,300 0 25,200 0 0 0 68,100 270,600

Nippard,Kayla HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,200 900 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,400 111,100

Nippard,Nikita HSC RESP -  MEDICINE RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 79,800 6,000 5,400 3,200 6,600 0 0 101,000

Niven,Erin HCC MEDICAL IMAGING G MEDICAL PHYSICIST 170,600 0 -13,700 0 41,800 0 0 198,700

Nixon,Stephanie STR RADIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 24,400 0 2,300 0 0 6,800 104,800

Noble,Amy J HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 86,300 23,500 0 1,500 0 0 1,600 112,900

Noble,Janine STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 16,400 0 4,400 0 0 8,000 130,500

Noble,Jennifer  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GFW PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 95,000 300 6,100 0 0 0 5,300 106,700

Noble,Joanne G. NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST II 105,300 2,000 0 200 0 0 0 107,500
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Noble,Laura-Lynn BVP CLIN CHEMISTRY LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 72,100 59,000 0 1,000 0 0 6,300 138,400

Noble,Loretta CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,200 13,300 2,600 0 0 900 130,600

Noble,Megan GBC OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 94,300 200 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 102,000

Noble,Michael D CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 3,200 8,100 600 0 0 2,700 137,400

Noel,Adam PCS STRLINKNDINFRMT MANAGER OF FINANCIAL OPERATIONS 98,400 2,400 0 0 0 0 0 100,800

Noel,Elizabeth J. GL SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 93,000 900 2,000 0 4,900 0 0 100,800

Noel,Kimberly EHC PHC CBN SOCIAL WORKER II 94,500 0 2,300 0 5,100 0 0 101,900

Noel-Culp,Jamie HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,100 112,300

Noel-Vardy,Roxanne N. JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,100 27,400 6,000 3,100 6,700 0 500 125,800

Noftall,Allison SCM CLINICAL EFFICIENCY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IID 109,900 3,000 5,400 100 4,100 0 1,300 123,800

Noftall,Jennifer Christy CNF MED RES I/P,RES GENERAL PRACTITIONER 170,800 0 0 0 800 0 9,400 181,000

Noftall,Melissa SCM MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 9,900 0 1,800 0 0 0 100,300

Noftle,Leanne E. LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,300 10,800 100 0 0 1,000 121,700

Nolan Baker,Sonya CGH CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,700 1,000 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 103,000

Nolan,Bernice SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,700 2,300 13,000 2,200 0 0 200 113,400

Nolan,Edwena  LKH NURSING  ADMINI NURSING SUPERVISOR 111,900 300 0 0 0 0 0 112,200

Nolan,Jane SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,100 6,300 6,400 3,700 0 0 100 111,600

Nolan,Jody LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 6,400 2,300 0 0 1,500 103,000

Nolan,Linda BON LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,800 6,100 0 2,600 0 0 19,800 118,300

Nolan,Lisa LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,900 29,400 6,300 5,600 0 0 1,800 136,000

Norman,Ann Marie HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL CO-ORDINATOR 115,300 0 14,100 0 0 0 600 130,000

Norman,Lukas  JPM OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,800 5,400 6,300 3,800 0 0 1,600 104,900

Norman,Lynn HR - OHSR (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,000 0 4,700 0 0 103,300

Norman,Melissa BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 9,300 6,400 4,700 0 0 1,800 115,000

Norman,Paul CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 26,300 4,800 1,700 0 0 1,400 135,300

Norman,Paul NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 104,100 200 0 300 0 0 100 104,700

Norman,Tracy BON GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,100 13,300 3,700 0 0 1,600 131,300

Normore,Barbara A. HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 200 13,200 4,100 0 0 100 118,900

Normore,Chelsea NCT CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,500 3,600 4,800 500 7,500 0 1,800 113,700

Normore,Megan FT PUB HL NUR PG SS 06 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,800 0 22,200 100 0 0 2,200 124,300

Norris,Tina L GBC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 20,100 6,600 4,300 0 0 1,200 133,700

North,Martha HCS OPIOID DEP TRT ZN6 NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,400 300 14,100 0 0 0 1,900 138,700

Northcott,Haley WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 87,600 6,300 0 4,100 0 0 8,300 106,300

Noseworthy,Brooke CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,700 34,600 6,400 4,100 200 0 20,900 166,800

Noseworthy,Catherine N HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 115,500

Noseworthy,Crista HCC MEDICAL IMAGING G ZONE DIRECTOR - CENTRAL & EASTERN RURAL ZONE MEDICAL IMAGING110,100 0 0 0 0 0 100 110,200

Noseworthy,Danielle HSC RESP - ICU HSC RESPIRATORY THERAPIST IIB 88,300 9,600 4,300 200 8,100 0 0 110,500

Noseworthy,Doreen NCT SOCIAL WORK - CANCER SOCIAL WORKER III 96,900 200 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,600

Noseworthy,Hailey E HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,600 8,100 5,600 3,100 0 0 1,400 101,800

Noseworthy,Hayley CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 37,400 6,400 3,800 0 0 1,000 151,200

Noseworthy,Jessica HSC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 90,800 7,800 4,600 600 5,600 0 600 110,000

Noseworthy,Jessie HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,200 11,800 5,200 3,900 0 0 1,600 120,700

Noseworthy,Karen SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 13,100 13,400 1,600 0 0 1,900 131,600

Noseworthy,Nola CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST REGISTERED NURSE IIC 94,700 0 12,900 0 0 0 0 107,600

Noseworthy,Rebecca HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,400 3,800 1,400 0 0 3,800 114,000

Noseworthy,Robyn M. HCC HR IN-SERV EDUCATION NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 102,800 10,600 7,800 2,000 100 0 2,900 126,200

Noseworthy,Sherry HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,500 400 12,400 1,600 0 0 500 101,400

Noseworthy,Tonya CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,000 37,600 13,300 4,000 0 0 1,000 157,900

Nowe,Barbara L JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 74,100 13,400 3,200 0 0 3,300 195,600

Ntambwe,Kabanga Leon WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 108,300 108,300
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Nurse,Sharon CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 13,200 500 0 0 1,500 114,300

Nwankwo,Chikezie BUR MED SERVICES - MCP INTERNIST 284,500 0 24,000 0 0 0 119,000 427,500

Oake,Andrea  HCS MHA CASE MG-LSP PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,900 4,900 6,300 100 0 0 900 111,100

Oake,Diana K GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 31,500 7,800 4,200 0 0 1,900 144,200

Oake,Ferne BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 91,300 9,000 12,500 4,000 0 0 1,000 117,800

Oake,Melissa  HCS COMM DIS MG-REG PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 4,100 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 114,700

Oakley,George HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 40,300 7,800 3,100 0 0 1,400 154,000

Oakley,Joanne BBH GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF CLIENT CARE SERVICES 100,500 1,500 0 100 0 0 2,900 105,000

Oates,Charlene CLT CARB LTC 2 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 3,300 7,800 3,600 0 0 2,600 116,200

Oates,Darlene F. MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 95,000 12,700 12,900 1,000 0 0 800 122,400

Oates,Jennifer A CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,700 20,800 5,400 700 0 0 5,600 132,200

Oates,Lynette HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES CHIEF ENGAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER PHA 127,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 127,500

Oates,Tracy CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 13,800 13,200 500 0 0 3,600 132,700

O'Brien, Michael STARLING CAPITAL PMO TESTING MANAGER 99,200 1,800 0 0 0 0 0 101,000

O'Brien, Shannon J. EHEALTH SOLUTION DELIVERY BREAKWATER DELIVERY MANAGER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

O'Brien,Alexander L HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 79,700 14,600 900 5,000 0 0 5,800 106,000

O'Brien,Carol NAT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER/FAMILY/ALL AGES 120,400 88,200 26,100 1,400 0 0 13,800 249,800

O'Brien,Cody LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 212,600 0 63,000 0 0 0 149,800 425,400

O'Brien,Colleen Marie LMC - REHAB DAY SERV REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 300 120,500

O'Brien,Danielle PHA PMT DISPATCH/CMDC MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 58,300 53,700 0 4,800 0 0 0 116,800

O'Brien,Deborah L LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,600 0 2,400 0 5,400 0 0 105,400

O'Brien,Dinah HSC PRE-NATAL AMB CARE SERV REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 500 13,200 0 0 0 0 112,500

O'Brien,Donnette M NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 3,700 0 0 0 300 105,600

O'Brien,Grace CHS COMM CARE HOME SERV PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 0 12,500 0 0 0 1,300 120,300

O'Brien,Kayleigh HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,300 61,400 6,400 4,700 0 0 400 158,200

Obrien,Kelli Anne PCS EXEC OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT PHA 175,500 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 177,900

Obrien,Laura JPM OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,100 8,100 6,300 4,300 0 0 1,700 104,500

Obrien,Lisa WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 400 0 3,900 0 0 9,200 106,400

O'Brien,Lori L SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 5,200 13,700 100 0 0 700 126,200

O'Brien,Tanya M. HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,800 1,100 7,900 500 11,800 0 200 118,300

O'Brien,Thomas CHS MH SHELTER SUPP SERV SOCIAL WORKER III 97,900 2,700 0 200 1,200 0 0 102,000

O'Brien-Connors,Marguerite HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 15,400 14,800 0 0 0 2,600 155,600

O'Brien-Kelly,Jill JAN NUTRITION - DIABETES CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,700 0 2,300 100 5,300 0 0 101,400

O'Dea,Heather LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 124,100 0 26,700 0 0 0 11,700 162,500

O'Donnell,Kathleen HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 210,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 210,300

O'Driscoll,Lisa HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

O'Driscoll,Nicole S HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 9,300 7,800 2,600 0 0 1,500 122,800

O'Driscoll,Rhonda M CHS PUBLIC HEAL NURS ADM MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 101,600 100 13,400 0 0 0 1,700 116,800

Offrey,Nicole WMH RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 90,800 14,500 0 4,000 0 0 8,600 117,900

Ogden,Tia WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,600 9,000 0 300 0 0 6,100 120,000

O'Gorman,Rickie HSC MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,900 12,200 0 300 0 0 5,500 111,900

Ogunyemi,Nazlee HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MEDICAL OFFICER OF HEALTH 197,800 0 0 0 0 0 60,900 258,700

Oke,Tylor  JPM CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 94,200 12,100 3,000 700 7,000 0 4,400 121,400

O'Keefe,Cheryl L. CHS ADD METHONE TRT PROG PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 92,600 2,600 7,500 3,600 700 0 2,000 109,000

O'Keefe,Cindy FT CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 107,800 3,600 17,400 900 0 0 4,300 133,900

O'Keefe,Erin HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 22,600 308,200

O'Keefe,Jaclyn HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,500 2,000 6,100 400 8,400 0 300 113,700

O'Keefe,Jeanette LGH CORP COMMUNICATIONS REG DIR OF COMMUNICATIONS 90,000 7,200 5,600 0 0 0 2,300 105,000

O'Keefe,Kearney HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,100 6,400 4,300 0 0 100 118,500

O'Keefe,Nancy CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 96,700 0 10,300 400 12,700 0 1,300 121,400
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O'Keefe,Patti CGH OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 109,500 2,000 3,700 0 6,200 0 0 121,400

O'Keefe,Wanda CGH SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 96,100 1,500 2,000 0 5,400 0 0 105,000

Okyere-Kwarteng,Miriam Abo LTC 4 NORTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,900 21,300 11,400 3,200 0 0 2,900 123,700

Olano,Michael HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 25,100 5,800 4,200 3,700 0 1,300 141,700

Oldford, Joanne T.P. STARLING IN KIND INFORMATICS CLINICAL ADOPTION SPECIALIST 107,200 1,900 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Oldford,Brenda M. HSC COMBINED CARE OBS DIVISION MANAGER, CHILDREN & WOMEN'S HEATH 124,800 1,800 0 0 0 0 2,300 128,900

Oldford,Dawn BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,300 13,200 300 0 0 5,700 128,100

Oldford,Deanne L HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,200 6,900 10,600 0 0 0 400 120,100

Oldford,Melanie HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,500 6,400 4,700 0 0 1,100 124,300

Oldford,Michelle  REG INFECTION CONTR INFECTION CONTROL COORDINATOR 115,400 200 6,300 0 0 0 2,900 124,800

O'Leary,Bernadine NCT PROV CERVICAL SCREEN REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 100 11,700 0 0 0 2,700 113,300

O'Leary,Karen HSC HAEMATOLOGY REGIONAL MANAGER TRANSFUSION MEDICINE HAEMATOLOGY IMMUNOLOGY107,700 4,700 0 0 54,100 0 2,000 168,500

Oliver,Adam CGH DRUG DISPENSING-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 100,000 2,700 4,300 300 7,000 0 100 114,400

Oliver,Danielle HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 7,400 6,300 2,100 0 0 1,700 110,100

Oliver,Kimberley BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 14,600 7,600 3,400 0 0 600 127,700

Oliver,Melanie CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,800 19,700 5,400 3,500 5,300 0 2,200 118,900

Olmstead,Kimberly RCS MEDICAL SVS REGIONAL HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER 93,400 0 0 0 8,000 0 0 101,400

O'Neill,Chelsea S HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,600 4,900 6,300 3,900 0 0 2,200 115,900

O'Neill,Karen E HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,300 8,600 500 0 0 2,200 114,200

O'Neill,Karyn HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 9,500 6,400 1,600 0 0 2,300 120,900

Onodenalore,Eunice LTC 1 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 21,900 6,400 5,300 0 0 2,900 135,300

Onodenalore,Itohan SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 86,800 3,900 6,400 2,900 0 0 2,300 102,300

Oosthuizen,Jennifer C. CHS COMM CARE HOME SERV PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 99,400 1,600 13,200 0 600 0 2,300 117,100

O'Quinn,Jenna-Rae JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 104,700 5,100 6,300 3,000 200 0 0 119,300

Orefuwa,Olusola  JPM MED RES I/P,RES OBSTETRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

O'Reilly,Audrey NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 12,600 0 0 0 0 111,400

O'Reilly,Jaclyn EHC HM/CM NUR-HOLYROOD COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 16,100 6,400 400 0 0 600 122,300

O'Reilly,Jessica HCC PGM LDR-ER/CRIT CARE REGIONAL PROGRAM COODINATOR 111,700 0 0 0 0 0 100 111,800

O'Reilly,Lori D  CNF NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURSE I 86,100 12,800 3,300 4,200 0 0 5,400 111,800

O'Reilly,Matthew C HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,200 39,700 6,400 3,900 0 0 1,300 144,500

O'Reilly,Michael K JAN MEDICAL DAY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 10,900 6,400 400 0 0 1,000 117,500

O'Reilly,Terri Lynn M  CNF ULTRASOUND REGIONAL MANAGER OF DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 93,300 11,900 0 0 0 0 4,300 109,500

Organ,Katherine HCS FAMTM CLINICPAB NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 0 0 0 0 0 11,800 134,700

Organ,Sarah LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 85,500 11,200 0 3,900 100 0 8,400 109,200

O'Rielly,Darren JAN LAB GENETICS HEAD OF MOLECULAR GENETICS AND CENTRE OF TRANSLATIONAL GENOM114,900 0 22,500 0 0 0 0 137,400

O'Rielly,Paula M HSC AUDIOLOGY AUDITORY-VERBAL THERAPIST 97,500 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,100

Orsborn,Suzanne HCC LEGAL SERVICES SOLICITOR IV 142,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 142,100

Osborne,Bonita EHC COLL TEAM CLARENVILL NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 5,600 0 0 0 1,300 129,700

Osbourne,Susan L CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 100,400 0 10,400 0 -400 0 1,000 111,400

Osmond,Allison L HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 196,800 1,100 45,000 0 0 0 37,500 280,400

Osmond,Amy HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 89,200 2,800 6,100 4,500 0 0 2,100 104,700

Osmond,Gail SLH INGLEWOOD LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 46,600 4,300 5,800 4,500 0 100 124,200

Osmond,Jennifer WMH OR/RR RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,100 20,100 0 1,000 0 0 9,900 129,000

Osmond,Lorna LHC LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 77,500 46,600 0 1,800 0 0 6,800 132,700

Osmond,Sheri HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 13,100 13,700 0 0 0 300 133,600

Osmond-Snook,Tina JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,500 0 7,600 3,400 0 0 1,000 107,500

Osorio,Catherine CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,600 8,100 0 2,700 100 0 6,400 111,900

O'Sullivan,Triona CHS ACT TEAM 2 CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 99,400 10,100 2,000 1,500 1,900 0 200 115,100

Oterino,Jose BUR MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 24,000 0 0 0 0 309,600

O'Toole,Morgan LHC MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 74,300 40,200 3,000 1,800 200 0 4,400 123,800
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Ough,Leona HSC GENETIC COUNSELLING DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 128,900

Owens,Ashley HCC EDUCATION - CWHP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 103,300 700 6,400 300 9,100 0 2,400 122,200

Owens,Breanne CHS CHILD/YOUTH ALT CARE NURSE PRACTITIONER 91,200 0 21,800 0 900 0 0 113,900

Owolabi,Adekunle W HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 214,800 0 0 0 0 0 210,800 425,600

Owolabi,Funmilayo A HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 77,700 26,800 0 3,400 1,600 0 1,800 111,300

Owusu-Ansah,Richard CGH MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 34,600 332,200

Oyenuga,Omolara SPM 3 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,800 3,800 10,700 4,300 -600 0 1,400 104,400

Oyinloye,Samuel CCM MED SERVICES - MCP ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 215,100 0 25,800 0 0 0 500 241,300

Pack,Glenda HSC CARDIAC ICU NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 6,100 14,800 0 0 0 3,000 146,700

Pack,Irene B.  REG LTC ADMIN DIRECTOR OF LONG TERM CARE & COMMUNITY SUPPORTS 128,700 200 0 0 400 0 2,900 132,200

Paddock,Tonya  HCS PUB HLTH NS-SPR PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,800 108,000

Palackal Puthenpurayil,Jin SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,700 4,000 10,400 3,300 0 0 1,000 110,400

Paladugu,Sarada Sri CCM MED SERVICES - MCP OBSTETRICIAN 310,600 0 24,000 0 0 0 163,700 498,300

Pallavi,Sethi HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 80,900 24,600 0 4,300 1,200 0 2,200 113,200

Pallikkat,Deepthi JPM MEDICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 85,700 7,900 4,600 3,500 0 0 900 102,600

Panama,Julio HSC CYC RPS MANUF MANAGER, RADIOPHARMACEUTICAL SERVICES - CYLCOTRON AND ENGINE133,700 18,000 0 1,300 0 0 17,300 170,300

Pardy,Annette HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 1,600 13,500 0 0 0 0 121,600

Pardy,Brenda  NDB LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,500 6,300 200 100 0 6,600 117,600

Pardy,Gary PCZ EMPLOYEE HEALTH PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR-EMPLOYEE WELLBEING 109,400 600 0 0 5,600 0 0 115,600

Pardy,Kelly SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 87,600 8,800 5,100 2,600 0 0 1,200 105,300

Pardy,Kendra PRJ STARLCAPCHGMGT NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 100,300 1,700 6,300 100 0 0 900 109,300

Pardy,Susan A MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,700 0 1,300 0 8,800 0 0 124,800

Pardy,Troy G WMH CT SCANNER DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 21,100 0 400 0 0 3,600 113,700

Park, Darrin STARLING IN KIND INFORMATICS MANAGER, CLINICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS 102,500 2,400 0 0 0 0 0 104,900

Park,Amanda NCT MED SERV - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER - ONCOLOGY 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Park,Bethany LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 80,000 9,400 0 3,100 100 0 7,900 100,500

Park,Dion R HR - STAFF RECRUITMENT PROJECT MANAGER AGENCY 111,100 4,400 0 0 23,200 0 2,000 140,700

Park,Geniene WMH WOMENCHILD HLTH REGISTERED NURSE I 92,900 15,300 0 2,300 0 0 13,100 123,600

Park,Jonathan CBL 1 SOUTH LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 53,200 0 6,600 3,200 0 4,900 131,000

Park,Natalie WMH OR/RR RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,600 13,200 0 1,000 0 0 9,800 124,600

Park,Nicolette WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 90,700 5,100 0 2,800 0 0 6,800 105,300

Park,Robin NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST II 105,000 1,800 0 300 0 0 300 107,400

Park,Sharon D GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,100 7,600 200 0 0 5,600 126,100

Park,Stephanie WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 19,800 0 3,500 0 0 9,800 125,900

Parker,Natasha S SCM MEDICAL 4 WEST DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE & REGIONAL DIALYSIS 121,400 200 0 0 1,500 0 1,000 124,100

Parmiter,Kristi HSC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACY SPECIALIST 121,500 1,800 6,000 100 7,300 0 0 136,700

Parrell,Sherri JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 3,000 12,200 1,800 0 0 1,000 119,600

Parrell,Teri-Lynn SCM 4E HEAD & NECK NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 6,300 6,400 100 0 0 2,600 138,200

Parrill,Amanda LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 12,700 0 4,000 0 0 7,700 126,000

Parrill,Caitlyn CCM HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 99,200 36,600 6,100 2,900 0 0 1,600 146,400

Parrill,Tina HCC PROG LDR-SURGERY REGIONAL DIRECTOR, SURGICAL SERVICES 127,900 5,400 0 0 0 0 6,000 139,300

Parrott,Jennifer CHS RECOVERY CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,100 12,700 4,500 0 0 1,000 114,100

Parrott,Lisa M. SCM PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,100 6,300 0 0 0 300 104,500

Parsons Haynes,Jillian JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,100 7,300 2,900 0 0 1,400 114,300

Parsons, Tracy-A ANALYTICS & DATA ACCESS DIRECTOR DQS 114,000 1,500 0 0 0 0 100 115,600

Parsons,April CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,000 9,900 0 3,000 0 0 1,700 102,600

Parsons,Brittany JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,200 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,600 123,000

Parsons,Cassandra WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,100 3,700 0 4,600 0 0 7,300 111,700

Parsons,Chantel SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,400 6,400 3,500 0 0 2,400 109,500

Parsons,Christopher STR LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 70,100 19,700 9,000 2,000 0 0 3,300 104,100
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Parsons,Cindy HCS MENTAL HLTH  SV MANAGER OF MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 114,900 0 0 0 0 0 9,600 124,500

Parsons,Daniel PHA PLANNING AND RESEARC SR. DIRECTOR - CAPITAL PLANNING, INFRASTRUCTURE & DATA ENG.127,100 3,600 0 0 14,300 0 0 145,000

Parsons,David CHS COR HLTH SER (HMP/SJLU) NURSE PRACTITIONER 118,100 44,600 0 700 0 0 26,800 190,200

Parsons,Deana M. JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,800 13,400 2,400 0 0 600 122,800

Parsons,Desiree BSG SOUTH/CHRONIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,100 9,100 0 2,000 0 0 6,300 106,600

Parsons,Donna F HCS PLACE COOR PROG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTER NURSE II 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 11,400 113,000

Parsons,Erica HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL DIRECTOR PHC, CDPM AND PARAMEDICINE 125,600 0 0 0 0 0 5,600 131,100

Parsons,Gwendolen CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,300 0 0 0 1,500 110,600

Parsons,Jarrett HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 82,900 15,300 6,300 3,500 0 0 1,800 109,800

Parsons,Jennifer HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 40,700 150,000 0 3,900 0 0 1,000 195,600

Parsons,Jennifer MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 92,600 2,000 10,300 900 0 0 700 106,500

Parsons,Jennifer L EHC MTL HLTH-WHITBOURNE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,000 107,600

Parsons,Jody HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL MANAGER OF COMMUNITY HEALTH 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 6,900 135,800

Parsons,Karen L. JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,300 10,600 3,400 0 0 1,200 119,100

Parsons,Keith PCZ PCZ STRATEGIC P PROVINCIAL DIRECTOR - PLANNING AND POLICY 110,700 0 0 0 1,200 0 0 111,900

Parsons,Kimberly JAN REHAB DAY SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 600 6,500 0 0 0 1,300 103,100

Parsons,Lana HCS PH H/C NSG DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 12,900 111,700

Parsons,Margo HCS HOME/COM NS-REG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 200 6,300 0 0 0 2,700 110,900

Parsons,Megan JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,000 6,200 6,000 2,200 0 0 1,300 116,700

Parsons,Melvina CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 90,300 1,600 5,400 3,200 0 0 700 101,200

Parsons,Nancy CGH PHARMACY ADMIN REGIONAL MANAGER, PHARMACY SERVICES 115,200 0 5,100 0 0 0 0 120,300

Parsons,Nichole WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 71,400 15,700 0 600 0 0 16,200 103,900

Parsons,Nicole HCS PUB HLTH CB PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 100 0 0 8,200 107,200

Parsons,Nicole HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,700 0 12,400 0 0 0 0 107,100

Parsons,Pamela CHS MHA CASE MGMT-ZN 3 W PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 111,300 200 0 0 0 0 2,300 113,800

Parsons,Paul HUM HUMBERWOOD CLINICAL PHYCHOLOGIST II 96,500 0 0 0 8,900 0 1,800 107,200

Parsons,Richard W CHS MH COUNSEL-ZN 5 CBS SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 103,900

Parsons,Ryan P PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 81,900 135,000 2,000 7,300 13,200 0 13,400 252,800

Parsons,Sherry L. HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 2,600 13,200 100 0 0 400 115,100

Parsons,Stacey M PHA SANE-SEXUALASSLTNUR REGISTERED NURSE IID 110,300 4,100 6,100 0 0 0 2,900 123,400

Parsons,Tara HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,400 0 30,000 0 100 0 10,200 162,800

Parsons,Todd H.  HCS FACT TEAM - GFW PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,900 0 6,300 1,000 0 0 6,600 112,800

Paterson,Katie-Lee WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 91,900 5,100 0 300 0 0 7,400 104,800

Patey,Brittany WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 100,800 10,100 0 3,000 0 0 9,600 123,400

Patey,Dana J CCM MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIIA 82,200 36,300 0 1,400 0 0 1,800 121,800

Patey,Larraine INFORMATION MGMT & TECH SENIOR SYSTEMS ANALYST A 97,600 23,600 0 500 0 0 8,900 130,600

Patey,Megan HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 90,900 10,200 6,100 2,900 0 0 1,400 111,500

Patey,Melanie  CNF DAY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 93,500 1,600 6,300 600 0 0 3,500 105,500

Patey,Olivia CCM MEDICAL/SURGICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 54,800 0 4,200 3,300 0 400 125,600

Patey,Ryan CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 26,700 7,000 3,200 0 0 1,200 140,700

Patrick,Jennifer C CHS RECOVERY CENTRE NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 13,300 6,100 0 0 0 4,000 146,200

Patron,Joseph  JPM C/T SCANNING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 34,400 0 600 100 0 5,800 129,500

Patterson,Neil STR MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 58,900 0 160,000 0 0 0 33,800 252,600

Paul,Alice HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,700 14,700 12,300 2,900 0 0 400 118,000

Paul,Angelita LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 46,100 8,300 5,600 3,500 0 100 126,700

Paul,Dayna  BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 42,300 1,100 67,100 1,300 0 0 300 112,100

Paul,Emily  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 19,100 6,300 800 0 0 4,000 131,900

Paul,Nicole BON GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,700 13,000 3,200 0 0 1,800 124,300

Paul,Stephanie SCM ORTHO CI CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 1,800 6,400 0 0 0 2,300 133,300

Payne,Adam BH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 68,700 58,600 0 600 0 0 9,000 136,900
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Payne,Angie J. HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 100,100 2,200 6,500 200 7,200 0 200 116,400

Payne,Brianna  BVP INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,400 3,100 6,300 4,400 0 0 1,700 110,900

Payne,Calvin HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 47,900 82,200 0 5,700 900 0 1,000 137,700

Payne,Candice WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 81,500 11,200 0 600 0 0 19,500 103,700

Payne,Corrina CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 41,800 10,600 3,600 0 0 1,000 158,700

Payne,Dawn SCM M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 18,100 0 200 0 0 2,500 109,400

Payne,Joanne WMH 5A CARDIAC MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 129,900

Payne,Melinda HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL REGISTERED NURSE I 95,100 0 0 0 0 0 9,000 104,200

Payne,Michelle A. HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,000 0 10,300 2,400 16,900 0 1,300 124,900

Payne,Sarah JAN 4 MEDICINE DIVISION MANAGER, CHILDREN & WOMEN'S HEALTH 128,700 4,500 0 0 0 0 1,000 134,200

Peach,Ashley LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 1,600 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,700

Peach,Kayla GBH COMBINED LAB/DI LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 43,700 0 400 0 0 7,100 122,500

Peach,Krista D PHA PROVINCIAL HR CLASSI PROJECT MANAGER 107,100 200 0 0 4,700 0 0 112,000

Peacock,Astrid WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 122,500 122,500

Pearce, David STARLING IN KIND ANALYTICS DIR CLINICAL INFOR PROGRAMS 114,200 3,400 0 0 0 0 100 117,700

Pearce, Janet B. STARLING IN KIND INFORMATICS MANAGER, HEALTH INFORMATION MGMT HIM SUPPORT 103,400 6,700 0 0 0 0 100 110,200

Pearce,Carla HCS MH CASE MGMT SV PROV. PROJECT/CHANGE MGR - IYS 98,100 900 0 0 1,500 0 1,300 101,800

Pearce,Curtis GBC LTC UNIT-CLARENVILLE RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 103,800 5,000 0 0 0 0 3,400 112,200

Pearce,Deborah JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,200 12,600 300 0 0 100 110,000

Pearce,Emily NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,600 12,000 6,400 1,600 0 0 1,900 118,500

Pearce-Manning,Linda M. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 500 10,300 100 0 0 1,400 111,100

Pearcey,Courtney USM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,000 15,600 6,400 4,700 0 0 2,500 121,200

Pearson,Lindsey BUR ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,800 10,100 5,800 4,400 0 0 2,100 114,200

Peckford,Andrea R LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 1,500 0 2,400 0 0 13,300 118,800

Peckford,Cheryl M. NHM GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 111,900 1,400 0 0 100 0 2,100 115,500

Peckford,Katie WMH D.I. NURSING REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 200 0 0 0 0 7,200 109,200

Peckford,Kristen WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 178,100 0 0 0 0 0 4,000 182,100

Peckford,Malinda MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 1,500 6,300 2,200 0 0 2,300 107,000

Peckford,Susan RCS WOUND CARE PROG REGISTERED NURSE IID 110,800 400 0 0 0 0 10,900 122,200

Peddle,Amanda SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST NURSE PRACTITIONER 92,400 0 7,700 0 0 0 900 101,000

Peddle,Brad CGH COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 69,700 0 1,300 0 0 5,200 164,800

Peddle,Brooke L SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,800 5,600 6,300 3,300 0 0 1,100 115,100

Peddle,Crystal SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 103,100 24,300 6,100 2,800 500 0 1,300 138,100

Peddle,Diane SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 93,000 13,400 6,700 0 0 1,300 216,000

Peddle,Jeremy R EHC HM/CM NUR-ZONE 40 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 6,100 7,700 100 0 0 1,600 114,300

Peddle,Jessica CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 23,100 6,400 700 0 0 2,800 155,800

Peddle,Joanne M HCC PROG LDR - PERIOPERA REGIONAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,700 114,600

Peddle,Justin HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 100,600 0 7,100 0 600 0 0 108,300

Peddle,Karen SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,500 9,100 0 5,100 0 0 16,800 113,500

Peddle,Kimberly J HSC CATARACT-CENT INTAKE REGISTERED NURSE IIA 99,700 300 7,800 0 -100 0 400 108,100

Peddle,Lisa GBC LTC UNIT-CLARENVILLE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 20,200 10,400 3,400 0 0 1,400 134,200

Peddle,Melissa HSC PACEMAKER CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,700 13,400 0 0 0 800 128,500

Peddle,Nicole LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 91,500 1,300 6,400 2,300 0 0 2,600 104,100

Peddle,Paulette HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,700 2,200 0 0 0 122,400

Peddle,Robyn  CML LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 105,100 3,600 6,300 1,600 0 0 1,100 117,700

Peddle,Serina CML LONG TERM CARE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 55,000 53,300 0 2,700 3,600 0 2,800 117,400

Peddle,Victoria CGH MEDICAL - 6TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,400 6,400 4,100 0 0 1,800 110,500

Peddle-Gosse,Tammy SCM RESP-OPERATING ROOM ANAESTHESIA ASSISTANT II 98,500 800 6,300 400 7,600 0 0 113,600

Pejo,Anna HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,000 33,300 6,300 4,200 0 0 400 135,200

Pelley,Debbie LGH CLIENT FINANCIAL SER MANAGER FINANCIAL OPERATIONS 103,400 31,900 7,600 0 0 0 200 143,100
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Pelley,Dianna SCM ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 99,000 2,900 13,200 100 0 0 2,600 117,800

Pelley,Janice M HSC OPD-OCC THERAPY CLIN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 110,200 100 4,000 0 6,200 0 0 120,500

Pelley,Joanne  PRJ STARLCAPPMO VP-CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER AND PROV CHIEF NURSING OFFICER175,500 700 0 0 100 0 1,500 177,800

Pelley,Jonathan  GAL LONG TERM CARE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 44,300 2,100 60,200 2,300 1,000 0 0 109,900

Pelley,Rhonda D JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 83,400 13,400 4,300 0 0 1,100 203,800

Pelley,Tiah D EHC PLACCOORD-PENINSULAS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 7,400 0 0 0 1,300 110,300

Pender,David J. HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 10,600 4,400 0 0 1,300 117,900

Pender,Kara J BEL GENERAL ADMINISTRATION MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,500 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 130,800

Pennell,Cassidy HCS MH CASE MGMT SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 96,700 2,500 0 1,000 200 0 12,600 112,900

Pennell,Jacqueline LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 1,500 0 2,500 0 0 13,300 109,600

Pennell,Jennifer M WMH ENDOSCOPY CLIN REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 100 0 0 13,000 106,000

Pennell,Sarah WMH 5B MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 83,900 4,400 0 3,500 0 0 8,400 100,300

Penney,Alex HSC  ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 65,500 41,900 0 3,900 100 0 2,300 113,700

Penney,Alicia E CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,800 7,800 200 0 0 1,400 110,000

Penney,Angela D JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 13,400 4,600 0 0 300 119,900

Penney,Bonita T. MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE II 62,900 76,600 4,300 6,400 6,200 0 100 156,500

Penney,Carla HCS DEVELOP PSYC CB CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 111,900 0 0 0 9,100 0 1,200 122,300

Penney,Christopher W CBL 4TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 13,700 120,300

Penney,Cindy C JAN OT -DEVELOP & LEARN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST I 92,200 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 101,100

Penney,Dean P LMC - CPDM (SW) SOCIAL WORKER III 96,900 0 2,300 0 5,500 0 0 104,700

Penney,Dianne M CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,000 0 2,400 0 5,500 0 0 105,900

Penney,Donna A HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL CO-ORDINATOR 90,500 0 12,400 0 0 0 1,100 104,000

Penney,Gregory HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,200 2,300 9,700 2,700 200 0 1,000 105,100

Penney,Helen Jane CCM PAIN MGMT SPEC CLINI REGISTERED NURSE I 95,300 9,000 12,800 100 0 0 500 117,700

Penney,Holly CN OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 113,300 21,600 16,700 400 0 0 15,600 167,600

Penney,Jacintha HCC  PASTORAL CARE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, PASTORAL CARE & ETHICS 118,400 900 0 0 0 0 3,000 122,300

Penney,Janessa HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,600 6,400 4,400 0 0 1,800 111,000

Penney,Janine A EHC HM/CM NURS SERV PCH RURAL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,400 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 107,900

Penney,Jennifer HCC - REHAB/CON CARE - PRG LDR REGIONAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR 113,400 0 0 0 -200 0 0 113,200

Penney,Jessie I MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE III 69,600 77,600 4,400 7,000 5,500 0 100 164,200

Penney,Kelly HCS PHC CCT NORTHERN PEN REGISTERED NURSE IIC (FCT) 104,500 0 13,300 0 0 0 500 118,300

Penney,Kimberly HSC ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 200 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 109,500

Penney,Lisa NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,200 15,800 13,100 400 0 0 500 128,000

Penney,Lynette PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 101,100 14,500 13,300 200 -400 0 1,900 130,600

Penney,Melissa EZU GROUND AMB - METRO PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 89,200 0 5,100 0 0 0 152,600

Penney,Michaela LMC MHAINTAKESERVCHILD SOCIAL WORKER III 96,700 0 1,900 0 5,200 0 0 103,800

Penney,Michelle JAN PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,200 1,400 12,700 1,500 100 0 900 111,800

Penney,Mollie A CGH MEDICAL - 6TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 15,600 6,400 4,200 0 0 2,900 121,900

Penney,Morley CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN SOCIAL WORKER I 83,800 33,900 900 4,800 3,100 0 100 126,600

Penney,Pamela  CNF ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,800 6,300 200 0 0 11,500 112,600

Penney,Pamela J. JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 10,500 200 0 0 3,700 113,200

Penney,Rachel SCM RESP - ICU SCMH RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 76,400 8,600 5,100 3,700 6,400 0 0 100,200

Penney,Robyn EZR LTC EDUCATORS/INSTR NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 300 105,500

Penney,Samantha MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 88,200 2,000 6,300 1,500 0 0 2,200 100,200

Penney,Sharra  FIH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 87,200 800 0 100 0 0 18,000 106,100

Penney,Stephanie A.  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GFW PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 800 6,300 0 0 0 5,500 111,500

Penney,Susan E HCC CENTRAL INTAKE DEVEL DIVISION MANAGER CENTRAL INTAKE - TJAC 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 128,900

Penney,Tonya HCS VIRTUAL CLINIC CLINICAL CARE COORDINATOR/COL CARE 106,000 0 0 0 0 0 11,900 117,900

Penney,Tracy EHC HM/CM NUR-GRAND BANK COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,300 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 115,700

Penney,Tracy L. HSC OPD-PHYSIO CLINIC CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 109,700 200 3,200 200 6,200 0 0 119,500
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Penney,Vanessa LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 6,400 2,300 0 0 1,700 103,200

Penney,Vanessa K JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,000 13,900 0 3,800 100 0 1,400 106,200

Penney,Veronica NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 104,200 1,300 0 300 0 0 100 105,900

Penney,Zena LWC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,200 3,800 15,200 300 0 0 9,100 130,500

Penney-Maher,Laura CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,600 0 200 0 0 1,800 103,400

Penny,Traci P. SCM M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 87,100 19,700 0 300 0 0 2,200 109,300

Penton,Claire LTC NURSING ADMIN NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,400 74,000 6,400 1,500 0 0 5,000 209,300

Penton,Erin HSC HYPERBARIC MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 2,700 6,400 100 0 0 1,300 109,300

Penton,Nancy CHS HOME/COMM CLIN NUT PCH URB CLINICAL DIETITIAN III 107,900 0 400 0 1,700 0 0 110,000

Percy,Heather CHS PUBLIC HEAL NURS ADM PROGRAM MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 105,700 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 108,000

Perham,Amanda YTC I/P YOUTH TREATMENT PROGRAM MANAGER MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 113,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 113,900

Perham,Kendra SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 86,900 2,600 6,400 4,500 0 0 1,800 102,200

Perry,Deborah PHA QUALITY & RISK MGMT SR. PROV. DIRECTOR-QUALITY, RISK MANAGEMENT & ACCREDITATION128,800 0 0 0 10,600 0 0 139,400

Perry,Jennifer K HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 200,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,900

Perry,Jodine HCS COM DIS MGMT PG PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 99,400 4,400 0 100 0 0 13,800 117,700

Perry,Leah HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,000 1,000 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,100 111,700

Perry,Leanne  REG HR - ADMIN DIRECTOR, PEOPLE & CULTURE 113,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 113,500

Perry,Megan  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 7,900 6,300 400 0 0 3,800 120,100

Perry,Shannon A SCM ICU DIVISION MANAGER, CRITICAL CARE 106,100 1,500 0 0 10,600 0 0 118,200

Peters,Nicole D. HCC CENTRAL INTAKE DEVEL CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 111,100 800 2,400 200 6,300 0 0 120,800

Petipas,Veronica EHC PUB HLTH NUR-WHITBRN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,700 0 10,300 0 0 0 1,400 110,400

Petker,Amy HSC ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 89,700 15,400 0 100 0 0 2,400 107,600

Petten,Charlene D CGH AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE IA 92,700 2,000 9,700 2,400 0 0 1,900 108,700

Petten,Danielle HR - OHSR (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,700 0 2,000 0 3,800 0 0 103,500

Petten,Glenda CLT NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 103,800 3,300 0 0 0 0 1,500 108,600

Petten,Kayla SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,400 14,300 6,400 2,600 0 0 1,600 114,300

Petten,Michelle PHA PMT CLINICAL EDUCATION ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 101,200 0 2,400 0 0 300 180,600

Petten,William E EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 84,400 0 1,700 0 0 200 163,000

Peyton,Brooke LWC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE IB 79,900 22,000 8,300 4,300 200 0 700 115,300

Peyton,Kim CNF MI NURSING REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 9,300 6,300 100 0 0 4,800 113,300

Phelan,Justin G PHA PMT DISPATCH/CMDC MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 57,000 64,300 0 2,900 0 0 0 124,200

Philip,Teresa Rajan HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,800 1,900 6,400 2,700 0 0 1,100 104,900

Phillips,Kailee HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,700 20,300 6,400 5,000 0 0 1,300 133,700

Phillips,Renee K BON LONG TERM CARE RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 111,700 6,000 0 100 0 0 4,000 121,800

Philpott,Brenda Lee  BVP GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF CLIENT CARE SERVICES 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,900

Philpott,Christa HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 0 0 0 12,200 105,000

Philpott,Melanie HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,000 2,800 6,400 3,600 0 0 2,200 107,000

Philpott,Rhonda EHC HM/CM SW-CLARENVILLE SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 99,100 0 1,700 0 1,200 0 0 102,000

Philpott,Wanda GBC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,700 32,200 0 200 0 0 6,100 127,200

Picco,Lisa HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 8,300 100 0 0 2,600 121,800

Piccott,Amanda D JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,400 11,200 6,400 400 0 0 1,300 125,700

Pickett,Natalie P RCS INFECTION CONT INFECTION CONTROL CO-ORDINATOR 114,800 0 0 0 100 0 14,800 129,700

Pickett,Stephanie WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 77,900 8,500 0 3,600 0 0 15,900 106,000

Pickles,Angel HCC MEDICAL IMAGING G CLINICAL CHIEF - PROGRAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 142,500 142,500

Pierce,Noah HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,800 12,600 3,500 4,000 0 0 1,500 112,400

Piercey,Colleen R AAW GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 14,000 10,300 3,000 0 0 1,100 130,000

Piercey,Eryn HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,400 4,900 4,800 600 5,900 0 400 112,000

Piercey,Gordon JAN PSY REHAB SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 3,300 0 5,100 0 0 105,000

Piercey,Jennifer HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 7,900 0 0 0 1,300 132,000

Piercey,Jill JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 13,300 6,300 4,400 0 0 1,700 127,400
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Piercey,Kaysha AAW LABORATORY LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 60,500 35,800 2,400 900 0 0 2,900 102,500

Piercey,Laura J. SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,200 6,300 3,800 0 0 1,400 124,300

Piercey,Maria A HSC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 100,000 0 3,900 0 7,000 0 0 110,900

Pieroway,Amy WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 196,800 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 197,800

Pike,Damien HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS CLINICAL CLERK 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000

Pike,Jessica EHC PHC CBN NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 6,200 6,400 100 0 0 1,000 136,500

Pike,Kimberley BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY DIVISION MANAGER, EMERGENCY & PARAMEDICINE 128,900 700 0 0 0 0 2,300 131,900

Pike,Kimberley A HSC PLANT MAINT - RESIDU PROJECT MANAGER 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 110,100

Pike,Laurie HCS MH COUNSELLING - GANDER SOCIAL WORKER III 98,100 100 0 0 1,100 0 1,000 100,300

Pike,Rodney BUR BOAT HARBOUR CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 6,100 0 0 0 300 129,200

Pike,Rodolfo K. HSC HEART FAILURE CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 15,800 14,800 0 0 0 2,300 155,700

Pike,Shannon  HCS MHA SD/WA HOUSING REGIONAL MANAGER OF MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICITIONS 106,500 2,800 0 0 0 0 2,800 112,100

Pike,Shelley-Lynn EHC HM/CM NUR-LETHBRIDGE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 3,800 7,800 800 0 0 1,700 112,900

Pike,Stephen R CHS REFUGEE HEALTH CLINIC MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 117,700 4,300 1,800 0 500 0 1,800 126,100

Pike,Tiffany MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 21,900 6,400 3,200 0 0 2,000 126,300

Pike,Tina NLCHI PATIENT CARE IS NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

Pikehedderson,Sasha HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL MANAGER OF COMMUNITY HEALTH 111,400 1,000 0 0 0 0 1,200 113,600

Pilgrim Greening,Lori EHC MH&A INTAKESERV-CLVL SOCIAL WORKER III 113,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 113,200

Pilgrim,Catherine HCS PHC CCT NORTHERN PEN COLLABORATIVE PRACTICE MANAGER 109,900 0 0 0 0 0 200 110,100

Pilgrim,Chantelle HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 85,600 2,700 6,100 3,900 0 0 2,200 100,500

Pilgrim,Kierra FC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 34,600 0 3,300 0 0 6,800 103,000

Pilgrim,Kristen CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,900 12,700 11,800 300 0 0 300 133,100

Pilipchuk,Samantha RCS EDUCATION SERV NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 93,200 1,700 0 2,900 0 0 7,700 105,500

Pink,Crystal LRP NATURES HAVEN H REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,200 8,700 0 5,000 0 0 6,800 117,800

Pinksen,Jerry V HCS FLEX ASSERTIVE TREAT PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 90,000 2,300 9,400 0 0 0 200 102,000

Pinksen,Marisa WMH RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 76,400 14,100 0 4,200 100 0 7,500 102,300

Pinksen,Paula  BVP INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 3,500 6,300 3,200 0 0 3,500 115,400

Pinksen,Sandi MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 13,300 12,900 2,100 0 0 1,700 124,700

Pinksen,Tanya LGH BUDGET MIS DATA QUAL REGIONAL DIRECTOR OF BUDGETING 111,200 1,200 9,000 0 0 0 300 121,700

Pinkston,Nicole EHC HOME FIRST - PRG 11 CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,300 0 5,500 0 0 104,400

Pinsent,Kimberly A. HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,000 13,300 2,700 0 0 500 119,100

Pinto,Lisa M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 316,500 0 100,000 0 0 0 56,500 473,000

Pinto,Maria HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 7,000 6,300 3,300 0 0 2,800 111,800

Pippy, Stephen-B STARLING CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEM TEAM LEAD 87,800 12,400 0 0 0 0 100 100,300

Pippy,Esther L HSC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,800 2,000 6,100 500 8,400 0 100 112,900

Pitcher,Audra EHC HM/CM OT SER BURIN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,500 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,000

Pitcher,Emily SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,500 15,300 5,600 4,400 0 0 0 114,800

Pitcher,Michelle REG EMPLOYEE HEALTH REGISTERED NURES IIA 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,600 106,800

Pitcher,Nicole HCS WOUND CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIE 115,400 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,500 124,200

Pitcher,Nicole CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,900 6,400 4,100 0 0 800 123,800

Pitcher,Pauline HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,800 13,700 2,600 0 0 300 126,900

Pitcher,Sandra WMH CT SCANNER DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 35,600 0 500 0 0 5,600 130,300

Pitcher,Tracy LTC NURSING ADMIN RESIDENT CARE MANAGER 102,900 6,900 5,700 3,500 0 0 2,800 121,800

Pittman Duah,Wendy SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 67,300 34,600 0 2,600 0 0 1,200 105,700

Pittman,Andrea WMH OCC THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 110,400 200 0 100 2,700 0 0 113,200

Pittman,Annette FC OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 97,800 41,300 6,100 3,400 0 0 5,900 154,500

Pittman,Beverly LGH QUALITY & RISK MGMT DIRECTOR PATIENT SAFETY & QUALITY 115,700 0 0 0 1,500 0 300 117,400

Pittman,Catherine M LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 7,300 0 200 0 0 13,700 127,800

Pittman,Dawn WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,700 0 0 0 0 0 8,400 119,000

Pittman,Elaina GBC DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 83,100 8,900 5,300 2,900 800 0 1,500 102,500
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Pittman,Kelly NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 97,300 0 3,700 0 0 0 2,600 103,600

Pittman,Kerry WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,900 5,100 0 4,000 0 0 13,200 123,200

Pittman,Melissa HCC CLINICAL EFFICIENCY CLINICAL EFFICIENCY MANAGER - LEAN QUALITY IMPROVEMENT SPECI101,700 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 102,700

Pittman,Paula STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 15,700 0 4,800 0 0 8,500 130,600

Pittman,Tonya CCM MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 52,100 19,300 0 3,600 100 0 44,200 119,400

Pittman,Wendy M JAN PROVINCIAL PERINATAL REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 0 6,400 100 0 0 1,000 106,300

Pitts,Paul M HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY V 87,700 0 150,000 0 0 0 3,700 241,400

Ploughman,Paul BSG SOUTH/CHRONIC MANAGER OF LONG TERM CARE SERVICES 107,900 600 0 0 0 0 1,100 109,600

Pochini,Craig NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 123,400 0 0 0 144,300 553,300

Pollard,Alexa HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,200 1,400 6,400 4,200 0 0 1,000 105,200

Pollard,Beverley Ann HCS PUB HLTH DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 300 0 0 0 0 14,000 113,100

Pollard,Denise MHC NEUROSTIM CLINIC PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 111,100 10,800 0 0 0 0 0 121,900

Pollard,Terri  GBH EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,600 2,300 6,300 2,800 0 0 1,500 106,500

Pollett,John W EHC HM/CM NUR-ENHAN SERV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 100,800 500 7,800 0 500 0 0 109,600

Pomeroy,Denise Arlene HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,500 13,700 100 0 0 300 124,100

Pomeroy,Jody PRJ STARLCAPCHGMGT CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 96,300 6,900 3,000 300 6,300 0 1,200 114,000

Pomeroy,Leah JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 76,800 18,000 0 3,300 0 0 9,200 107,300

Pomroy,Samantha WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,600 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 216,600

Pond,Debra S. CGH COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 33,600 0 1,300 0 0 3,200 126,700

Pond,Emily LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 111,500 0 -1,200 0 9,900 0 0 120,200

Pond,Karen  NHM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 1,100 6,300 100 0 0 7,700 121,800

Pond,Kerry Lynn  NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 22,200 6,300 1,000 100 0 7,100 135,600

Pond,Miranda S JAN PSY -EATING DISORDER CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,900 0 3,000 0 9,300 0 0 127,200

Pond,Richard  CNF ADMINISTRATION SITE COORDINATOR 106,600 17,200 6,300 3,000 0 0 700 133,800

Pool,Thomas LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 62,400 63,600 0 4,200 0 0 59,500 189,800

Poole,Anthony PHA MEDICAL IMAGING G SR. DIRECTOR - MEDICAL IMAGING 124,100 0 0 0 14,700 0 0 138,800

Poole,Jackie HSC PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,800 0 0 0 300 105,900

Poole,K. Pauline GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE I 70,500 19,100 0 1,900 0 0 14,900 106,400

Poole,Lacey CHC EXEC OFFICES MANAGER - RURAL HEALTH 98,300 2,300 0 0 0 0 8,000 105,400

Poole,Vanessa DHT LTC D PCU REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 2,400 12,200 4,100 0 0 2,300 119,900

Poorghorbanlasheh,Minoo STR MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 86,900 4,100 9,000 0 0 0 700 100,700

Poorun,Dhaneshwaree SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 88,100 0 6,800 5,000 0 200 163,000

Poovarangil Raju,Arun JPM MEDICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 89,300 24,000 10,000 4,100 0 0 900 128,300

Pope,Diana  AMG LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 82,400 7,900 4,100 4,300 0 0 2,200 100,900

Pormento,James G HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 27,600 25,000 0 0 0 0 267,700

Porter, Danielle-D CLINICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS DIRECTOR, EHEALTH PROGRAMS-ACUTE & LTC 116,100 0 0 0 300 0 0 116,400

Porter,Amanda SCM MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 12,800 0 2,400 0 0 0 103,800

Porter,Ashley N EHC HM/CMNUR-HRTSDELIGHT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,700 4,700 6,400 100 0 0 2,500 112,400

Porter,Barry WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 6,300 0 0 0 132,300 138,500

Porter,Christina S. JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 62,300 6,400 5,400 0 0 2,300 178,000

Porter,Corina LGH PROF PRAC MODEL CARE RD OF PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE NURSING 112,100 0 8,300 0 0 0 1,500 121,900

Porter,Dianne L GBC LTC UNIT-CLARENVILLE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 8,300 13,000 2,900 0 0 1,500 124,500

Porter,Leta SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,100 13,400 5,000 0 0 600 128,700

Potgieter,Elmarie WMH MEDICAL SVS PATHOLOGIST 286,100 0 12,000 0 0 0 223,900 522,000

Potgieter,Hendrik WMH MEDICAL SVS PSYCHIATRIST - WMRH 286,100 0 12,000 0 0 0 111,700 409,800

Potter,Casie HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,600 4,600 6,400 5,000 0 0 1,600 112,200

Potter,Todd CNF EMERG VIR PAR ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 74,700 21,400 0 2,900 0 0 2,800 101,800

Pottle,Deneka  JPM COMB OR/PARR MANAGER OF PERIOPERATIVE SERVICES & AMBULATORY CARE114,900 0 0 0 100 0 900 115,900

Pottle,Kimberly HCC - P/EOL AMBULATORY TEAM REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 1,900 7,700 0 0 0 1,300 105,600

Pottle,Mary M. HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,400 17,700 10,700 200 0 0 2,700 137,700
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Powell,Amy WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 161,000 0 100,000 0 0 0 47,100 308,100

Powell,Kyla L. LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 105,800

Power Burton,Tammy JAN SW- DEVELOP & LEARN SOCIAL WORKER III 97,200 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 105,800

Power,Alison HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,400 6,400 100 0 0 1,300 117,700

Power,Alison SPM EXECUTIVE OFFICES SENIOR OPERATING OFFICER 111,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,200

Power,Allison HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,900 2,100 6,400 4,800 0 0 1,300 116,500

Power,Allison E CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,600 16,600 12,900 4,100 0 0 1,800 111,000

Power,Alysson HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL REGISTERED NURSE I 87,100 15,700 0 2,600 0 0 11,300 116,700

Power,Ashlee SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,600 6,400 4,100 0 0 1,300 122,000

Power,Ashley M HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 8,100 6,400 4,800 0 0 1,900 114,000

Power,Aurelie M HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,700 2,000 10,700 1,700 13,500 0 1,300 133,900

Power,Bruce  GBH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 77,500 86,200 0 1,500 0 0 6,800 172,000

Power,Bryan SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,500 7,100 3,800 0 0 1,200 115,200

Power,Catherine SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,800 22,600 6,400 3,600 100 0 400 127,900

Power,Charmaine R EHC COLL TEAM BURIN REGISTERED NURSE II 94,800 6,200 10,300 0 0 0 0 111,300

Power,Cheryl JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,900 2,000 11,300 2,500 0 0 200 113,900

Power,Chloe  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 80,300 9,200 6,300 3,800 0 0 1,600 101,200

Power,Christina RCS INFECTION CONT INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 8,000 109,700

Power,Colin HSC CLINICAL LAB ADMIN OPERATIONS MANAGER 94,100 3,200 0 0 0 0 5,300 102,600

Power,Corrine HCS COMMBASED OT-CB CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,100 0 0 100 1,200 0 3,100 102,400

Power,Daniele H PHC AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 10,200 0 0 0 0 103,000

Power,Deann SLH NURSING ADMIN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,400 800 6,300 100 0 0 1,000 113,600

Power,Donna WAT EARLY PSYCHOSIS PRG CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,500 0 2,000 0 5,400 0 0 104,900

Power,Elizabeth HCC SURGERY-WOUND CARE REGISTERED NURSE IID 106,300 0 5,600 0 0 0 1,400 113,300

Power,Emma E JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 68,600 24,700 0 3,700 0 0 7,700 104,700

Power,Eugene F SCM SW - SCM GEN SURG 6E SOCIAL WORKER III 94,200 0 3,700 0 5,500 0 0 103,400

Power,Heather R HCC MED SERVICES - MCP ENDOCRINOLOGIST 285,600 49,400 0 0 0 0 0 335,000

Power,Jessica HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,900 6,400 5,000 0 0 1,000 113,100

Power,Jillian J HCS ACTREATMNT TEAM CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,200 0 0 800 1,500 0 2,700 103,300

Power,Karen HCS FAMTM CLINIC SV REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 0 0 0 11,800 104,600

Power,Kory HSC PACEMAKER CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 18,600 13,400 100 0 0 800 134,500

Power,Krista L HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,100 7,900 1,400 0 0 1,300 119,200

Power,Leslie CHS EARLYIN/OUT-NP-URBAN NURSE PRACTITIONER 103,200 67,700 7,400 1,700 0 0 2,300 182,300

Power,Lisa BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 18,000 13,200 4,000 0 0 700 137,500

Power,Lisa SCM HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 4,000 12,900 2,400 0 0 3,000 117,000

Power,Melanie JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 10,000 6,400 2,800 0 0 2,800 114,800

Power,Michele HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 14,000 0 0 0 2,600 127,400

Power,Nicole M HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,000 38,100 5,400 3,800 0 0 1,800 136,100

Power,Pamela J. HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,300 12,700 4,000 0 0 1,000 114,800

Power,Penny D LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (PT) CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 91,700 0 3,700 0 5,000 0 0 100,400

Power,Riley CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,400 3,400 0 4,100 0 0 8,300 105,100

Power,Robin BUR RADIOLOGY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 73,600 23,000 0 2,000 0 0 5,400 104,000

Power,Sarah SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,000 2,600 6,300 3,100 0 0 400 103,400

Power,Sheena LMC MHAINTAKESERVCHILD PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 106,200

Power,Sherri Lee WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,000 5,300 0 4,700 0 0 7,300 109,300

Power,Terasena MAJ NUT - DIABETES CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,400 0 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 100,900

Power,Tina HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR REGISTERED NURSE IIE 115,700 20,700 31,400 700 0 0 4,600 173,100

Power-Ryan,Bobbi PHC SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 93,000 0 2,300 0 5,200 0 100 100,600

Power-Sharpe,Nicole M CHS HM/CM NUR SR-ZN 6 SS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,100 10,900 100 0 0 1,700 113,600

Predham,Joanne JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,200 10,000 11,700 200 0 0 2,600 125,700
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Preston,Lindsay CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE II 63,200 35,100 0 4,300 3,100 0 900 106,600

Pretty,Andrea E. HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 9,200 13,700 200 0 0 800 130,400

Pretty,Carol HSC CYTOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IV 95,300 23,100 0 500 0 0 0 118,900

Pretty,Elizabeth HCS PUB HLTH SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 100 0 0 12,200 111,200

Pretty,Lindsay LWC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 35,200 15,500 4,600 0 0 900 158,800

Pretty,Sheri L. NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 101,100 0 10,600 700 -100 0 1,000 113,300

Price,Dianne L WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 93,100 1,000 0 2,500 0 0 11,300 107,900

Price,Hilary HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY IV 54,100 0 100,000 0 0 0 7,400 161,500

Priddle,Kerry C JAN OUTPATIENT CLINICS REGISTERED NURSE I 94,800 0 10,300 100 200 0 200 105,600

Pride,Marylynn   NDB GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 113,000 1,000 0 0 0 0 1,400 115,400

Pride,Terri-Lynn NCT CENTRAL REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,600 6,600 2,300 0 0 0 1,300 106,800

Pridham,Allison E HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GERIATRIC MEDICINE CONSULTANT 159,300 0 0 0 0 0 4,500 163,800

Primmer,Monique CNF CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 94,200 1,800 3,000 500 6,900 0 2,100 108,500

Prince,Amy LMC - REH CLIN EDUCATION CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,600 0 2,400 0 5,500 0 0 105,500

Prince,Douglas  REG SURGERY ADMIN DIRECTOR OF SURGICAL SERVICES 128,900 2,800 0 0 0 0 2,800 134,500

Prince,George CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 89,500 33,800 3,700 3,200 0 0 600 130,800

Proctor,Katherine R HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR CARDIOVASCULAR PERFUSION TECHNOLOGIST 59,600 18,600 67,700 500 1,200 0 2,000 149,600

Prosciak,Mark JPM MED RES I/P,RES GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Provencher,Mike PHA EZ PARAMEDICINE ADMIN REGIONAL MANAGER 98,400 2,700 0 0 0 0 3,100 104,200

Prowse,Dayle SCM OT - SC ORTH SURG 6W CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST I 86,500 2,200 1,900 0 4,500 0 5,600 100,700

Pryor,Michelle JPM OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 34,000 6,300 5,500 0 0 2,000 149,500

Puddicombe,Karen HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 6,400 100 0 0 1,600 106,900

Pullela,Visweswara LWC AMBULATORY CARE MED ANAESTHETIST 285,600 0 90,900 0 0 0 200,600 577,100

Pumphrey,Ryley HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY II 41,700 0 210,000 0 0 0 4,300 256,000

Pumphrey,Ryley P LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 81,000 0 1,200 0 0 0 58,700 141,000

Purchase,Andrea G.  NHM LONG TERM CARE NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 700 6,300 0 100 0 9,800 139,700

Purchase,Carol HCC EDUCATION-PERIOPERAT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 600 13,700 0 0 0 2,100 122,900

Purchase,Kevin CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 24,900 11,200 5,000 0 0 1,700 135,600

Purchase,Nicole WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 163,600 0 160,000 0 0 0 16,900 340,500

Purchase,Renate M LMC 2S - REHAB (PT) CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,300 0 5,500 0 0 104,400

Purchase,Tanya R JAN MH AMBULATORY CLINIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 10,900 0 0 0 1,200 110,900

Putt,Lesley Marie JAN PROVINCIAL PERINATAL NURSE EDUCATOR 93,300 7,800 6,400 3,500 0 0 1,700 112,700

Pye,Alexandra MH OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 58,800 24,700 2,900 400 0 0 49,000 135,900

Pye,Dominique LWC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 33,600 7,600 3,700 0 0 5,200 108,400

Pye,Lynette MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,500 1,500 12,100 1,800 0 0 600 110,500

Pye,Tara Jean RCS PUBLIC RELATION DIRECTOR OF CORPORATE COMMUNICATION 83,100 1,200 0 0 0 0 15,800 100,100

Pye,Tara K HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL CLINICAL CARE COORDINATOR/COL CARE 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 9,300 115,900

Pye,Ulrica WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 23,500 0 600 0 0 13,900 148,700

Pynn,Alison HSC ANGIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 73,700 24,100 0 1,600 0 0 5,600 105,000

Pynn,Denise CHS PEOLTEAM COMM NURSE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 13,400 0 0 0 1,700 116,700

Pynn,Joanne HCS OPIOID DEP TRT ZN6 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 93,800 100 7,700 100 0 0 500 102,100

Pynn,Nikita STA PUB HL NUR PG SS 06 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,800 5,500 7,800 100 0 0 400 113,600

Pynn,Todd D HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR CARDIOVASCULAR PERFUSION TECHNOLOGIST 115,700 10,400 0 200 0 0 900 127,200

Quezada,Georgina SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 12,600 7,500 5,400 0 0 600 118,900

Quilty,Gloria HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,700 9,100 10,100 1,800 0 0 2,000 120,700

Quilty,Jeff BEL DIAGNOSTIC  SERVICES LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 30,900 0 800 0 0 7,700 110,700

Quilty,Lisa MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 37,100 2,600 57,100 1,600 2,200 0 500 101,100

Quinlan,Heather CHS COR HLTH SER (HMP/SJLU) CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 111,800 300 -200 0 8,700 0 0 120,600

Quinlan,Kayla PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 84,200 56,400 2,000 3,700 7,300 0 15,500 169,100

Quinlan,Natalie SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,200 6,400 3,900 0 0 2,100 110,400
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Quinton,Jennifer CHS CSP CHN FLOATS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 900 6,500 400 0 0 1,400 108,000

Quirk,Pamela HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 101,100 0 0 0 10,300 0 0 111,400

Quirke,Lance PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,900 0 5,000 400 7,100 0 900 113,300

Qureshi,Amer STR MEDICAL SVS MEDICAL INTERNIST - STR 285,700 0 12,000 0 0 0 212,800 510,500

Qureshi,Yaqoob HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 2,800 217,900

Radford,Felicia HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 700 0 0 0 0 1,300 100,800

Rajan,Rajive HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 21,100 306,700

Rajput,Ashish HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PATHOLOGIST 237,700 0 45,000 0 0 0 51,600 334,300

Ralph,Catherine MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 89,400 32,700 0 5,200 0 0 1,700 129,000

Ralph,Kelly CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 114,000

Ralph,Kenneth WMH CT SCANNER DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 34,200 0 400 0 0 3,600 126,900

Ralph,Rodney  HBH CLINIC-MOSE AMB NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 121,700 10,900 46,100 300 0 0 2,100 181,100

Ralph,Scott W LTC MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 94,400 5,500 6,400 5,300 0 0 1,700 113,300

Ralph,Susan M CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,000 7,500 6,400 300 0 0 2,000 115,200

Ralph,Tara HCS INT SERVICES - CHILD REG MANAGER CHILD YOUTH HEALTH SERV 114,900 0 7,600 0 0 0 200 122,700

Ramalla,Anne Cristine LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,100 9,900 6,200 2,600 2,900 0 2,000 114,700

Ramey,Rebecca LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 70,400 31,000 14,100 3,200 0 0 1,200 119,900

Ramey,Stacey LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 93,700 39,600 15,600 4,500 0 0 900 154,400

Ramsay,Rose M SCM ANGIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 25,900 0 1,900 0 0 2,200 118,600

Ramsay,Tim SCM M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 15,000 0 100 0 0 2,400 106,100

Randall,Lisa WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 100 0 400 0 0 7,300 114,300

Randell,Gillian WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 18,400 0 700 0 0 9,000 134,700

Randell,Gina WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 0 0 0 0 8,800 119,700

Randell,Heather HCC CONT. NURS. STUDIES NURSE EDUCATOR 100,300 0 6,400 0 300 0 1,300 108,300

Randell,Joanne HCS MENTAL HLTH  BB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 16,700 115,600

Randell,Leah HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 59,900 4,100 58,100 1,900 1,600 0 600 126,200

Randell,Melissa LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 2,000 0 4,300 0 0 102,900

Randell,Sherri L JAN OT -DEVELOP & LEARN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,200 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 106,500

Randell,Sherry JPM RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST IIB 82,600 18,600 2,500 1,900 8,100 0 2,800 116,500

Ravinuthala,Saradadevi Dr.  CNF MED RES I/P,RES GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Razzaghi-Kashani,Fatemeh CGH MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 254,800 0 150,000 0 0 0 23,000 427,800

Reales,Jaivi G LTC 1 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,100 8,800 5,100 3,400 0 0 3,100 116,500

Reardon, Natalie DIRECTOR, STRATEGIC HEALTH NETWORKS PLANNING & PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMENT CONSULTANT 109,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,000

Reardon,Christal LHC FAMILY PRACTICE MANAGER OF OPERATIONS 81,500 5,800 8,300 0 100 0 4,600 100,300

Reardon,Diane S HSC CN - CARDIAC SURG CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,900 0 2,100 0 5,200 0 0 101,200

Reardon,Joanne M. CGH HAEMATOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 90,700 8,200 0 100 -700 0 6,800 105,100

Reardon,Stephanie T EHC COLL TEAM CLARENVILL NURSE PRACTITIONER 113,700 12,400 6,100 0 0 0 2,500 134,700

Reardon,Vivienne PHE MEN HLTH/ADD ADM 50 MANAGER OF MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 94,600 7,100 9,000 300 1,600 0 200 112,700

Reardon-Parsons,Taf HR - EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE EMPLOYEE AND FAMILY ASSISTANCE COORDINATOR 102,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 102,200

Reccord,Charlene HCC PLANNING CLINICAL RESEARCH SCIENTIST 111,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,200

Reddick,Laura MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 82,600 9,700 5,900 2,000 3,700 0 2,300 106,200

Reddigan,Alicia M HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 28,600 7,400 2,100 0 0 1,100 140,800

Reddy,Andrea HSC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 28,400 0 1,000 0 0 2,600 120,600

Reddy,Ashley CHS INTERVOUT-DOWNTOWN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,600 1,400 7,600 0 0 0 1,300 108,900

Reddy,Janet WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 77,300 12,800 0 2,200 0 0 16,200 101,500

Reddy,Jeannie C. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 98,900 1,900 13,200 0 0 0 2,800 116,800

Reelis,Elizabeth CGH PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACY SPECIALIST 111,200 200 6,000 0 7,100 0 0 124,500

Rees,Jill EHC PUBHLTH NUR-BAYROBER COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 200 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 113,600

Regular,Erin  HCS PUB HLTH NS-BVT PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,300 106,500

Regular,Kelly J. CGH 5TH FL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,200 13,400 13,100 400 0 0 300 132,400
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Regular,Nicholas HCC PARAMEDICS FLOATS PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 50,600 49,700 0 4,700 100 0 100 105,200

Reid,Chantelle HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 25,000 310,600

Reid,Darlene G MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE IIC 94,700 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,200 103,300

Reid,Gayle J. CGH CLINICAL RESOURCES NSG NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 13,500 0 0 0 1,300 121,300

Reid,Kelsey CHS REFUGEE HEALTH CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 93,100 13,500 3,700 1,900 0 0 2,300 114,500

Reid,Kersten CHS MHA INTAKE SERV ADUL PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 6,100 0 0 0 1,000 105,900

Reid,Michelle HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 7,200 6,400 2,300 0 0 1,400 110,000

Reid,Michelle HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 48,600 45,000 300 4,900 900 0 800 100,500

Reid,Patricia BBH EXEC OFFICES MANAGER OF HEALTH SERVICES 124,400 1,500 0 0 0 0 5,600 131,500

Reid,Rebecca HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,400 52,900 10,400 5,300 0 0 2,600 163,600

Reid,Richard A BEL GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 12,100 6,400 3,700 0 0 1,800 122,800

Reid,Susan Lynn HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 103,400 3,900 0 4,400 0 0 0 111,700

Reid,Tina HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL QUALITY AND RISK MANAGER 100,300 400 0 0 8,200 0 2,300 111,200

Reid,Vanessa CHS MH COUNSEL-ZN 3 W SOCIAL WORKER III 97,100 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,600

Reid-Barrett,Jennifer NC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 24,600 11,400 5,300 0 0 1,800 144,700

Reid-Chaulk,April J HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,800 3,000 3,800 3,700 400 0 1,000 105,700

Renouf,Alysha HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 110,200 0 15,600 0 2,400 0 0 128,200

Renouf,Linda HSC CYTOLOGY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST III 85,800 17,900 0 500 0 0 0 104,200

Reynolds,Philip CHF OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 110,800 43,000 10,500 600 0 0 17,200 182,100

Riberdy,Terry BSG RNA CAS POOL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 45,900 1,500 5,200 2,100 0 0 50,000 104,700

Rice,Allison  DHT LTC - VETS UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 9,000 6,300 2,600 0 0 6,400 123,200

Rice,Darrell HCS COMM SUPP ADMIN PROGRAM SUPERVISOR 98,900 400 0 0 0 0 3,000 102,300

Rice,Hank HCC NURSING SERVICE DEVE REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 125,300 900 0 0 400 0 800 127,400

Rice,Melissa HCS FCT BAIE VERTE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 7,600 6,300 2,700 0 0 1,700 117,200

Rice,Nicole HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,600 7,400 6,400 3,300 0 0 1,100 111,800

Rice,Rayleen LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (SLP) SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 110,100 0 4,000 0 6,200 0 0 120,300

Rice-Jerrett,Debora JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 4,500 13,300 700 0 0 1,900 121,800

Richard,Jennifer HSC MED/SURG ICU NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 63,300 5,800 1,800 0 0 1,600 195,300

Richards,Ashlee CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 19,800 6,400 3,900 0 0 1,100 133,900

Richards,Genista STA REG DIABETIC EDUC 50 REGISTERED NURSE II 95,000 0 7,700 100 0 0 500 103,200

Richards,Julia SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,400 6,400 2,600 0 0 1,000 122,000

Richards,Keira HCS FAMTM CLINICPAB REGISTERED NURSE I 98,400 0 0 0 0 0 8,900 107,300

Richards,Lisa CCM COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,000 13,300 200 0 0 4,400 125,500

Richardson,Mary Ann SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,900 12,000 7,700 4,100 0 0 1,800 118,500

Richardson,Nicole NWR OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 111,800 11,800 12,600 200 0 0 7,600 144,000

Ricketts,Amy LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 10,100 3,000 0 0 1,500 107,500

Ricketts,Shawna HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,000 19,400 11,400 3,900 500 0 1,200 137,400

Ricketts,Sherri CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B REGISTERED NURSE I 89,700 1,900 11,300 2,600 5,700 0 1,400 112,600

Ricketts,Terri- Lynn NCT PROV CERVICAL SCREEN REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 1,400 13,100 0 0 0 1,700 115,000

Riddle,Scott W HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Rideout,Amanda WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 20,100 0 3,500 0 0 11,900 137,200

Rideout,Andrea HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,600 6,400 3,800 0 0 1,900 107,500

Rideout,Angela E JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,800 15,500 7,800 3,500 0 0 800 128,400

Rideout,Ashley JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 800 6,700 300 0 0 1,300 115,600

Rideout,Beverly HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,000 2,700 10,600 4,000 16,500 0 400 128,200

Rideout,Carolyn  NHM LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 21,700 6,300 4,900 0 0 6,100 137,900

Rideout,Darren HSC HEART FAILURE CLINIC DIVISION MANAGER, CARDIAC & CRITICAL CARE 128,900 900 0 0 0 0 2,300 132,100

Rideout,Janice P HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 1,300 121,500

Rideout,Karen MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 0 12,900 2,000 0 0 1,400 111,000

Rideout,Krista  HCS FCT EXP BUC NURSE PRACTITIONER (PRIMARY HEALTH CARE) 71,300 0 57,900 0 0 0 600 129,800
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Rideout,Kristie BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,800 200 0 3,400 100 0 7,300 105,900

Rideout,Megan HSC M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 86,500 13,200 0 500 0 0 1,600 101,800

Rideout,Sherri-Lynn HSC ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 7,700 100 0 0 3,200 103,800

Rideout,Tony K. HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 31,100 10,500 2,700 0 0 500 137,600

Ridgeley,Francine SCM COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 30,800 0 1,800 0 0 2,100 123,300

Ridgeley,Gail J HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 103,400 6,400 0 4,200 0 0 1,000 115,000

Ridgeley,Valerie D JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 5,600 12,500 200 0 0 0 113,000

Riggs,Christine M SCM MH COUNSEL-ZN 2 C CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,600 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 106,900

Riggs,Megan APH FAIRHAVEN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 94,100 600 5,900 200 0 0 300 101,100

Riggs-Spencer,Michelle NLC STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 400 13,200 100 0 0 1,300 113,800

Ring,Lori Ann CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,400 0 6,100 0 0 0 1,000 105,500

Ring,Orla HCC EDUCATION-PERIOPERAT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 200 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 114,400

Rixon,Colleen LGH STAFF HEALTH/SAFETY PROJECT MANAGER EMPLOYEE HEALTH DEV 98,400 0 7,600 0 0 0 200 106,200

Robbins,George F HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 1,300 286,900

Robbins,Meagan P NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 100,400 1,600 0 200 700 0 600 103,500

Robere,Astrid EHC PUB HLTH NUR-BURIN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 5,600 7,800 100 0 0 1,500 113,800

Roberts,Andrew LGH PLANT ADMINISTRATION REG DIR FACILITY MANAGEMENT 108,300 4,800 0 0 0 0 500 113,600

Roberts,Brandon  GBH EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,800 10,500 6,100 3,900 0 0 400 109,700

Roberts,Cathy RCS LAB - GENERAL REGIONAL MANAGER LABORATORY SERVICE 71,300 48,800 0 600 0 0 7,900 128,600

Roberts,Connie LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 9,300 6,400 3,200 0 0 1,300 119,000

Roberts,Jenny  CML LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 900 6,300 0 0 0 2,100 108,200

Roberts,Jill JPM ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 7,500 0 0 100 0 4,100 100,300

Roberts,Kara HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN PROVINCIAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Roberts,Katelyn HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,300 1,300 5,500 2,800 0 0 1,900 103,800

Roberts,Laura WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 106,600 0 1,900 0 1,100 0 4,800 114,400

Roberts,Lesley  CNF OBSTETRICS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 102,200 1,900 6,300 600 0 0 1,100 112,100

Roberts,Lisa CHS LACTATION CONSULTANT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 10,500 0 4,100 0 1,800 118,000

Roberts,Maria HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 72,900 49,800 3,600 5,000 0 0 2,200 133,500

Roberts,Melissa HCS MH&ADD SERV ADM REG DIR MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTION 124,500 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 126,500

Roberts,Patricia  NDB CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 77,500 46,900 0 500 100 0 5,800 130,800

Roberts,Steven J. CNF PRI REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 1,200 6,100 0 0 0 5,700 107,700

Roberts-Ivany,Samantha GAL LONG TERM CARE NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 119,500 7,400 6,100 0 0 0 2,800 135,800

Robertson,Andrea HCS MIDWIFERY CLINI REGISTERED MIDWIFE 102,000 17,400 5,000 500 1,500 0 6,900 133,300

Robinson,Brittany HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,400 4,700 4,200 4,200 0 0 1,100 111,600

Robinson,Kimberly A. LTC 1 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 2,700 13,000 2,300 0 0 1,500 118,300

Roche,Darlene E NC DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 9,400 0 0 0 1,800 105,900

Roche,Kathy-Lynn JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,200 13,700 100 0 0 800 123,300

Roche,Lori HCC - P/EOL INPATIENT (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,600 0 0 0 0 105,400

Rockel,Anthony PHC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,300 0 51,000 0 0 0 0 228,300

Rodway,Megan  CNF GEN SURG - 2A REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,400 6,300 5,200 0 0 2,100 110,800

Roebotham-Mckenna,Sharon  FIH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 2,700 6,300 2,800 0 0 5,300 116,000

Rogers,Amanda NDB NURSING  ADMINI REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 4,100 6,300 100 0 0 2,300 119,400

Rogers,Catherine M HSC GENERAL ANTEPARTUM SPEC CL REGISTERED NURSE II 90,900 10,400 1,900 800 0 0 100 104,100

Rogers,Corry Lee PHW REG DIABETIC EDUC 50 REGISTERED NURSE II 95,700 2,900 19,100 100 0 0 600 118,500

Rogers,Dee A HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,000 13,400 2,500 0 0 500 124,000

Rogers,Kendra HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 3,400 13,200 0 0 0 300 115,700

Rogers,Kenzie LWC RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 74,300 11,700 13,200 500 9,100 0 13,800 122,700

Rogers,Louise HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 7,000 222,100

Rogers,Mark CZN ROAD AMB-BD-SPR PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 59,700 31,700 0 3,400 0 0 5,800 100,600

Rogers,Mary LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (PT) CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 103,000 200 3,900 0 5,700 0 0 112,800
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Rogers,Miranda  HCS FCT EXP GFW REGISTERED NURSE IIA 96,900 2,400 6,300 700 1,600 0 1,800 109,700

Rogers,Nancy D MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,800 0 3,000 0 5,200 0 0 102,000

Rogers,Regan R HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,700 12,000 7,200 4,200 0 0 3,800 121,900

Rogers,Stephen HSC MED/SURG ICU DIVISION MANAGER, CARDIAC & CRITICAL CARE 129,100 200 0 0 0 0 0 129,300

Rogers,Zena MAJ DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 300 12,800 0 0 0 1,300 109,100

Roil,Gregory B HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,900 0 5,500 4,100 0 0 1,400 102,900

Rolling,Lauren HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,800 2,500 4,800 400 7,600 0 400 111,500

Ropson,Amanda LGH PHARMACY ADMIN REGIONAL DIRECTOR OF PHARMACY 114,900 29,000 12,700 200 0 0 9,100 165,900

Ropson,Danielle HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,800 5,900 6,400 900 0 0 900 108,900

Rorke,Stewart NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 180,300 0 9,700 0 0 0 520,200 710,200

Rose,Alexandrea SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 80,800 15,300 4,600 3,700 0 0 1,800 106,200

Rose,Amanda LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 97,200 0 2,000 0 5,100 0 0 104,300

Rose,Annette NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 50,900 65,200 2,300 1,000 0 0 41,800 161,100

Rose,Brenda L HCC FINANCE ADMINISTRATI REGIONAL DIRECTOR, FINANCE, ACCOUNTING & INTERNAL CONTROL118,100 0 0 0 12,100 0 0 130,200

Rose,Claudine CCM COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,000 7,900 13,300 200 0 0 5,000 128,300

Rose,Danette HCS PHC CCT NORTHERN PEN REGISTERED NURSE IIC (FCT) 98,900 0 13,000 100 0 0 500 112,500

Rose,Erin SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 600 6,300 0 0 0 1,000 100,700

Rose,Heather JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 16,000 6,400 4,800 0 0 1,400 130,200

Rose,Jennifer HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,200 1,200 7,500 5,000 0 0 300 106,200

Rose,Julia V HCS MH&ACOUNSWALKIN-ZN1 SOCIAL WORKER III 91,900 5,500 7,600 3,400 3,100 0 400 111,900

Rose,Kaylee E CGH OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 84,700 8,900 2,700 3,900 0 0 2,100 102,300

Rose,Kimberley A CCM INSERVICE NURSING IN NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 99,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 500 108,100

Rose,Kimberly NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 200 13,700 0 0 0 300 120,700

Rose,Lesley SCM PT - TJAC CLINIC CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,900 1,600 2,000 100 5,500 0 0 106,100

Rose,Lisa M JAN MEDICAL DAY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 300 13,700 0 0 0 1,300 121,800

Rose,Martina M GBC RADIOLOGY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 74,900 40,000 0 1,400 -200 0 7,800 123,900

Rose,Melanie A JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,900 6,400 1,700 0 0 1,400 119,000

Rose,Michaela PHA PROG LDR-STROKE CARE VIRTUAL CARE ENGAGEMENT MANAGER 96,900 7,500 0 2,400 0 0 800 107,600

Rose,Rebecca JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,500 6,400 3,700 0 0 2,300 124,500

Rose,Sonia WAT DENTISTRY DENTIST 163,700 0 6,800 0 0 0 0 170,500

Rose,Tracey JAN DAY SRG PRE/POST REC REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,700 2,500 13,300 200 0 0 2,700 119,400

Roselomond,Elizabeth HCS PH H/C NSG SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 13,300 112,200

Ross,Dion NLCHI PHARMACY IS CLINICAL PHARMACY SPECIALIST 110,600 600 6,000 100 7,100 0 0 124,400

Ross,Joanne STR COMB OR/RECOV REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 9,200 110,900

Ross,Meghan CHS ST. JOHN'S CTC 3 WEST NURSE PRACTITIONER 120,800 3,900 6,400 600 0 0 2,300 134,000

Ross,Rebecca GBH GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF SITE OPERATIONS 111,900 2,300 0 0 0 0 2,800 117,000

Rossiter,Ashley M HSC AUDIOLOGY AUDITORY-VERBAL THERAPIST 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,100

Rossiter,Heidi ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 107,800 500 0 0 400 0 1,500 110,200

Rossiter,Michelle CHS HM/CM NUR SR-ZN 6 SS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,700 13,200 100 0 0 3,100 117,900

Rothwell,Ashley BBH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 200 0 3,600 3,700 0 8,800 115,300

Rotondi,Maria E HCC HEALTH RECORDS ADMIN REGIONAL DIRECTOR, REHABILITATION & PALLIATIVE CARE PROGRAM118,000 5,200 0 0 0 0 2,000 125,200

Rotondi,Stephen NHB PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,600 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,200

Rouzes,Gloria HCS COM DIS MGMT PG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTER NURSE II 101,700 3,100 0 100 0 0 15,100 120,000

Rowberry,Gareth PHA PMT DISPATCH/CMDC MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 54,900 105,700 0 6,000 0 0 0 166,600

Rowberry,Kristen PHA PMT DISPATCH/CMDC MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER 53,700 51,600 0 4,800 100 0 0 110,200

Rowbottom,Shawna NLC PACS ADMINISTRATION DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 90,300 41,500 0 300 0 0 3,300 135,400

Rowe,Amanda JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 500 7,700 2,300 0 0 1,300 113,400

Rowe,Chantel  FIH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 5,500 0 0 0 3,300 115,400

Rowe,Juanita NHB PLC CRD PROG -  PLC SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 97,900 300 1,700 0 1,200 0 0 101,100

Rowe,Leanna M HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,000 28,700 0 3,300 1,700 0 17,600 137,300
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Rowe,Lisa CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 102,100 0 13,500 0 0 0 1,300 116,900

Rowe,Rebekah HCS H/C NSG ACUT DL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,500 9,000 0 300 0 0 12,700 121,500

Rowe,Tina  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GAN PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 5,600 110,800

Rowlands,Beth WAT EARLY PSYCHOSIS PRG PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 2,600 109,200

Rowsell,Andrea  CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 72,300 53,300 0 1,500 0 0 900 128,000

Rowsell,Anne HCS PRI DIALYSIS SUPPORT PROJECT MANAGER-RENAL EXPAN PROGRAM 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,900

Rowsell,Cory  JPM ORTHOPEDICS NURSE MANAGER, ENDOSCOPY AND SURGICAL SERVICES 111,900 900 0 0 0 0 1,200 114,000

Rowsell,Jason WMH ACUTEFACIL PLAN SR PROJECT DIR NEW FACILITIES PLANN 118,400 2,500 0 0 0 0 1,600 122,500

Rowsell,Leslie Ann EZR EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SR. DIRECTOR - HOSPITAL & CLINICAL SRVS, EASTERN RURAL ZONE131,900 900 0 0 2,000 0 6,100 140,900

Rowsell,Ross  CZN LTC ADMIN DIRECTOR OF LONG TERM CARE AND RURAL HEALTH 109,900 1,000 0 0 1,100 0 900 112,900

Rowsell,Sarah  JPM RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,800 4,700 6,300 2,000 100 0 3,500 111,400

Rowsell,Stephanie SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 9,000 6,400 2,300 0 0 1,000 120,300

Rowsell,Sue Ann  PCZ PCZ STRATEGIC P PROVINCIAL MANAGER OF PERFORMANCE ACCOUNTABILITY 103,100 0 0 0 200 0 0 103,300

Rowsell,Tara WMH WOMENCHILD HLTH REGISTERED NURSE I 92,200 100 0 3,100 0 0 7,600 102,900

Rowsell,Wendy  CNF RADIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 73,900 32,400 0 1,700 0 0 2,100 110,100

Roy,Alicia WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 100,000 0 0 0 458,300 558,300

Roy,Thara  GBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 74,500 15,600 18,100 2,900 0 0 200 111,300

Rudderham,Marlena PHA STRATEGIC PLANNING SENIOR PLANNING AND PERFORMANCE SPECIALIST 100,500 0 0 0 700 0 0 101,200

Rumbolt,Amanda WMH DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST 1E 93,700 200 0 500 6,800 0 5,300 106,500

Rumbolt,Deborah STR MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE I 87,400 10,000 0 2,600 0 0 8,100 108,100

Rushant,Laina PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 66,000 18,000 400 3,300 4,100 0 23,300 115,100

Russell,Alison GAL LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,500 6,300 2,300 100 0 5,800 118,900

Russell,Amy SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,600 6,400 2,200 0 0 2,300 108,300

Russell,Dawn STL OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 62,700 34,300 2,600 500 0 0 47,300 147,400

Russell,Hazel CHS MH COUNSEL-ZN 3 W SOCIAL WORKER III 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,100

Russell,Jeanette EHC HM/CM NUR-BONAVISTA COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 400 10,400 100 0 0 1,400 111,100

Russell,Laura K GBC SOCIAL WORK SOCIAL WORKER II 93,600 0 2,300 0 5,200 0 0 101,100

Russell,Lori Ann MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 114,100 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 115,100

Russell,Mckenzie N SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,300 12,600 6,400 4,000 0 0 900 121,200

Russell,Megan LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 72,200 25,900 14,500 3,400 1,200 0 800 118,000

Russell,Melanie EHC HM/CM NUR-BONAVISTA COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 6,400 100 0 0 1,800 107,100

Russell,Michelle LHC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 80,700 25,600 2,600 600 200 0 18,500 128,200

Russell,Michelle EHC P/EOL COMMUNITY NURSE TEAM COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 10,600 0 0 0 1,300 113,500

Russell,Stephanie R BON GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 17,600 6,300 3,800 0 0 2,600 131,900

Russell,Trina WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 19,700 0 1,100 0 0 16,400 138,900

Russell,Wayne D. HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,100 11,900 3,800 0 0 700 120,100

Russell-Parkes,Dian LHC NURSING ADMIN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 100,200 29,200 15,000 900 0 0 300 145,600

Rusted,Jessica CHS HOME FIRST - URBAN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 100,700 0 1,100 0 600 0 2,500 104,900

Ruth,Donna WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 21,000 0 1,000 0 0 18,300 141,900

Ryan,Andrea M BON LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,700 67,500 13,000 6,200 0 0 1,900 186,300

Ryan,Andrina M PHA EDUC-CARDIAC/STROKE NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 103,800 12,800 7,100 600 0 0 1,700 126,000

Ryan,Ashley D CHS FCT MOBILE CLINIC SJ MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE (MOBILE PHC TEAM) 109,400 0 0 0 0 0 2,600 112,000

Ryan,Heather S. NCT PHARMACY ADMINISTRAT REGIONAL MANAGER, PHARMACY SERVICES 112,400 0 7,100 0 2,500 0 0 122,000

Ryan,Janet M HSC ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 15,900 10,600 300 0 0 1,300 129,700

Ryan,Jean Ann NCT 3910140 CPAC 13084 PROJECT MANAGER 103,800 0 5,100 0 -1,100 0 1,000 108,800

Ryan,Joshua LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 52,900 72,100 5,300 4,900 100 0 1,500 136,700

Ryan,Kara SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 7,100 0 0 0 2,600 132,500

Ryan,Kayla BVP CLIN CHEMISTRY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 58,000 55,800 7,000 1,300 0 0 6,800 128,900

Ryan,Kayla CHS RECOVERY CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 9,400 6,400 200 0 0 1,700 124,200

Ryan,Kelly A JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,400 13,400 600 0 0 1,900 128,900
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Ryan,Lisa M. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 6,300 0 0 0 1,900 107,600

Ryan,Melanie HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY NURSE PRACTITIONER 118,100 86,200 6,600 1,500 0 0 1,000 213,400

Ryan,Pamela CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,500 1,000 11,600 0 0 0 1,700 115,800

Ryan,Rachelle HSC PT - NEUROLOGY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,900 400 2,000 100 5,500 0 300 105,200

Ryan,Shaelynn GBC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 85,700 5,000 12,700 800 7,900 0 2,300 114,400

Ryan,Sherry M HSC PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 0 12,600 0 0 0 300 105,600

Ryan,Shirley EHC HM/CMNUR-ST.BERNARDS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 3,300 5,900 100 0 0 1,000 109,100

Ryan,Stacey EHC CHRONIC DISEASE PREV MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,600 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 129,600

Ryan,Stephanie CHS M/H PROMOTION PROG SOCIAL WORKER II 93,000 0 2,100 0 5,200 0 0 100,300

Ryan,Stephen PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 83,300 58,000 2,000 3,600 11,900 0 12,500 171,300

Ryan,Stephen HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 170,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 170,500

Ryan,Tonya  REG MEDICINE ADMIN PROGRAM DIRECTOR 129,000 13,400 0 0 0 0 2,800 145,200

Ryan,Valerie SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 80,500 18,000 3,200 2,900 0 0 1,800 106,400

Ryan,Vivienne CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 7,800 100 0 0 1,400 108,400

Ryan-Brown,Mary HCS HOME/COM NS-GAN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 6,300 0 0 0 0 105,400

Ryan-Roberts,Kristen LGH POINT OF CARE TESTING LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST 11F 88,600 6,600 7,600 100 0 0 500 103,400

Ryba,Laeora D RCS FOOD SVS - ADMN DIRECTOR OF SUPPORT SERVICES 118,400 400 0 0 0 0 2,700 121,500

Ryder,Danielle HCC EDUCATION - CWHP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 5,300 6,400 200 0 0 2,700 121,100

Ryland,Charmaine WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,000 10,900 0 500 0 0 8,900 125,400

Ryles,Agnes GBC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,900 22,100 0 200 0 0 2,900 114,100

Sacrey,Elizabeth STR COMB MED/SURG NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 1,300 0 100 0 0 8,600 108,900

Sacrey,Lori Ann  BVP AMBULATORY CARE NURSE PRACTIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 94,200 0 5,100 0 100 0 9,000 108,400

Sajonas,Jennifer SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 16,700 6,400 5,200 0 0 1,900 123,000

Saldanha,Carla N. HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 107,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 107,600

Salter,Erika L LWC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 4,200 22,700 3,900 0 0 1,100 133,300

Samak,Elhamy CHC MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 177,800 0 42,600 0 0 0 54,800 275,100

Sampson,Abigail NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 104,500 0 0 300 0 0 0 104,800

Sampson,Donnie LGH EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF VICE PRESIDENT PEOPLE & DEVELOPMENT 154,300 0 1,000 0 100 0 400 155,700

Sampson,Gina PHS OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 107,300 22,900 14,600 700 0 0 5,200 150,700

Sampson,Vanessa HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,600 16,000 6,400 1,500 100 0 2,100 116,700

Samson,Kimberly SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,200 13,200 13,200 1,100 0 0 3,100 131,800

Samson,Kimberly H. HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 22,800 6,900 2,200 0 0 2,200 140,600

Samuelson,Shalon  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,900 3,700 6,300 2,800 0 0 1,300 114,000

Sathyavan,Yamini CGH LABOUR & DELIVERY RO REGISTERED NURSE IB 86,000 11,000 4,200 3,200 1,000 0 1,200 106,600

Saulnier,Stephanie  HCS FCT GANDER REGISTERED NURSE IIA 103,900 1,300 6,300 0 1,900 0 1,300 114,700

Saunders,Alexandria C SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,100 6,300 2,400 0 0 2,100 110,700

Saunders,Amanda  HCS PUB HLTH NS-GAN PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,300 107,500

Saunders,Carly PHA STARL CAP INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 100,200 1,300 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 109,200

Saunders,Cindy PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 101,500 0 13,200 0 0 0 2,700 117,400

Saunders,Colin HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,900 6,400 3,300 0 0 1,500 124,700

Saunders,Jason CNF CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 94,000 2,000 3,000 400 6,500 0 1,600 107,500

Saunders,Katrina  HCS HOME/COM NS-REG NURSING SUPERVISOR 107,100 200 0 0 0 0 3,700 111,000

Saunders,Kelly A HSC MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 12,000 0 2,000 0 0 1,500 104,100

Saunders,Sheila HSC MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 1,200 13,400 900 0 0 800 117,900

Saunders-Milley,Crystal J JAN GI SPECIALITY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IIA 102,100 0 6,800 0 0 0 1,700 110,600

Sauve,Todd HCC PRIVACY PROVINCIAL SENIOR MANAGER OF ACCESS TO INFORMATION 95,000 19,100 0 0 400 0 0 114,500

Savard,Kerriann WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,800 0 0 0 0 0 7,200 106,100

Savoury,Karen  HBH ST. ALBAN'S CLI NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 122,800 0 46,300 0 0 0 5,000 174,100

Savoury,Twyla L CHS CSP CHN FLOATS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 700 7,800 0 0 0 1,300 108,600

Sawada,Justan WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 153,600 153,600
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Scaplen,Stephanie HSC COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 73,100 31,000 0 1,700 0 0 1,400 107,200

Sceviour,Vanessa  REG PROF DEV/C'ED NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,100 106,300

Schall,Albrecht A  JPM MED RES I/P,RES PATHOLOGIST 219,700 0 0 0 0 0 50,000 269,700

Schulz,Jennifer STR C.T. SCANNER DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 25,600 0 400 0 0 9,400 123,900

Scott,Amanda WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 204,800 0 350,000 0 0 0 24,500 579,300

Scott,Brianne HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 40,300 6,400 3,600 0 0 1,900 145,000

Scott,Catherine D. JAN OT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,900 9,000 3,000 400 6,000 0 0 115,300

Scott,Kendra C LMC 2S - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 600 6,400 2,500 0 0 1,300 103,600

Scott,Krista BSG NORTH/PROT UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 86,100 1,700 8,000 1,000 0 0 8,600 105,400

Scott,Melanie HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 98,800 15,500 13,100 2,300 0 0 3,900 133,600

Scott,Sherry MPS HEMODIALYSIS NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 95,600 15,900 5,900 300 900 0 1,300 119,900

Scurrey,Samantha MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 109,000 0 800 0 9,000 0 0 118,800

Seaward,Angela  HCS ADDNS COUNS-GFW ADDICTIONS COUNSELLOR II 106,100 4,100 0 0 3,800 0 0 114,000

Seaward,Jamie LHC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,000 50,500 14,100 1,100 0 0 8,900 180,500

Seaward,Trula LHC RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 96,500 700 0 1,100 0 0 8,500 106,700

Seich-Taylor,Heather NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 45,300 36,700 2,000 400 0 0 36,700 121,000

Sellars,Nicaela LHC MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 77,500 42,000 4,000 1,500 1,000 0 2,800 128,800

Sellars,Shyanne EHC PUBHLTH NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 500 10,400 0 0 0 1,400 111,100

Senior,Suzanne CNS PROGRAMS NURSE EDUCATOR PROVINCIAL COORDINATOR PRACTICING NSG PROGRAM110,800 7,000 11,000 0 0 0 2,300 131,100

Setliff,Alissa E PHA HEALTH INFORMATION SR. DIRECTOR - PRIVACY & HEALTH INFOR. & SERV. & INFORMATICS121,100 6,300 0 0 13,600 0 0 141,000

Sexton,Gillian HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 6,300 6,400 2,800 0 0 500 108,800

Sexton,Sara WMH PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,900 2,800 0 100 1,200 0 300 102,400

Seymour,Courtney LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 78,100 13,000 0 3,500 100 0 7,900 101,400

Seymour,Craig SCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 96,700 4,700 2,000 1,100 5,700 0 0 110,200

Seymour,Danielle  HCS PUB HLTH NS-BVT PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 2,500 107,800

Seymour,Dolf EZR GROUND AMB - CBN EAST PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 55,300 40,800 0 4,700 0 0 800 101,600

Seymour,Megan HCC FINANCIAL SERVICES MANAGER OF FINANCIAL OPERATIONS 106,700 0 0 0 2,500 0 0 109,200

Shannahan,Kimberly A VIRTUAL CARE REGISTERED NURSE II 93,100 900 8,200 3,400 100 0 2,100 107,800

Sharma,Jyoti SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 131,200

Sharpe,Courtney CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 76,100 12,000 13,400 4,800 100 0 1,700 108,100

Sharpe,Edwin LGH MATERIAL MGMT ADMIN REG DIR OF MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 103,400 8,300 7,600 100 0 0 1,400 120,700

Sharpe,Jacqueline A. CGH RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 1,700 12,700 1,700 0 0 2,100 112,900

Sharpe,Krista  HCS FACT TEAM - GFW MENTAL HEALTH MANAGER 102,200 800 3,900 600 500 0 1,700 109,700

Sharpe,Michele A BSG NORTH/PROT UNIT MANAGER OF LONG TERM CARE SERVICES 117,700 300 0 0 0 0 1,600 119,600

Sharron,Tyra CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURE IC 81,700 5,300 11,300 3,000 0 0 900 102,200

Shaw,Allison HSC PULMONARY FUNCTION REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 4,400 6,300 0 0 0 1,900 107,300

Shea,Brenda  JPM C/T SCANNING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 30,500 0 500 100 0 4,300 124,000

Shea,Brittany BUR PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 96,200 4,600 4,800 800 8,000 0 3,200 117,600

Shea,Danielle STR NURSE ADMIN DIRECTOR OF PATIENT SERVICES 125,500 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 128,500

Shea,Stephanie  JPM ORTHOPEDICS REGISTERED NURSE I 76,600 7,900 11,300 3,800 0 0 1,700 101,300

Shearer,Stephen LMC - REHAB ENGINEERING PROSTHETIST/ORTHOTIST III 97,100 0 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 104,400

Shears,Jennifer LMC 2S - REHAB (PT) CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 108,400 0 3,900 0 6,100 0 0 118,400

Sheaves,Kathy HCS PH H/C NSG PB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 500 0 100 0 0 17,500 117,000

Shelley Glavine,Bonita M  BVP NP COMMUNITY CL NURSE PRACTITIONER (PRIMARY HEALTH CARE) 122,800 1,800 6,300 0 0 0 2,900 133,800

Sheppard,Amy E ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C SOCIAL WORKER III 97,500 5,300 0 200 1,500 0 0 104,500

Sheppard,Angela C NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIA 92,800 100 11,300 0 0 0 400 104,600

Sheppard,Ashlee G EHC HM/CMNUR-BAY ROBERTS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,500 -400 7,400 300 0 0 1,900 107,700

Sheppard,Ashley JAN M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 15,500 0 0 0 0 3,600 107,700

Sheppard,David V BON COMBINED LAB/DI LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 46,200 0 2,400 0 0 5,400 125,300

Sheppard,Evan HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400
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Sheppard,Gayle  LKH EXTENDED CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,200 1,200 5,900 4,600 0 0 1,400 110,300

Sheppard,Janine  JPM NURSING  ADMINI DIRECTOR OF CLINICAL SITE OPERATIONS 110,600 5,000 0 0 1,300 0 3,500 120,400

Sheppard,Jennifer HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 98,600 0 5,400 0 1,400 0 2,300 107,700

Sheppard,Jessica B ** HR - SOLUTIONS & ANALYTICS SENIOR HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT 100,600 0 0 0 300 0 0 100,900

Sheppard,Jody HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 0 0 0 0 13,600 112,600

Sheppard,Joy EZR INFECTION PREVENTION INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,400 0 0 0 0 0 1,600 103,000

Sheppard,Julie JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 79,900 7,300 5,400 3,700 6,700 0 400 103,400

Sheppard,Katlyn  GBH EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 64,900 4,400 69,000 2,900 0 0 1,300 142,500

Sheppard,Kayla NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 36,300 38,400 1,600 700 0 0 30,500 107,500

Sheppard,Leigh-Ann WAT EARLY PSYCHOSIS PRG PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,400 106,600

Sheppard,Maria D SCM GENERAL SURGERY 6 EA REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,400 7,700 2,600 0 0 1,800 112,300

Sheppard,Peggy L. HR - LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT HUMAN RESOURCES STRATEGIST 106,800 0 9,500 0 500 0 2,200 119,000

Sheppard,Rhonda D. JAN M.I. EDUCATION CLINICAL RADIOGRAPHY INSTRUCTOR 92,600 8,300 0 100 0 0 0 101,000

Sheppard,Samantha HSC WOMENS HEALTH CLINIC PROGRAM MANAGER - WOMEN'S HEALTH SERVICES 104,400 6,200 0 0 2,200 0 500 113,300

Sheppard,Shelley S CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 13,200 0 0 0 1,300 113,600

Sheppard,Sheri WMH TRANSPLANT CLIN REGISTERED NURSE II 95,000 0 0 0 0 0 6,700 101,700

Sheppard,Stephanie HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 88,300 4,500 6,300 3,400 400 0 1,300 104,200

Sheppard,Sydney A SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,000 29,100 6,400 4,600 0 0 1,100 125,200

Sheppard,Travis WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 0 0 0 0 8,600 119,400

Sheppardcornect,Stacey HCS H/C NSG ACUT PB MANAGER OF COMMUNITY SUPPORT 106,700 0 0 0 0 0 8,800 115,500

Shigeishi,Ann K LMC - REHAB ENGINEERING PROSTHETIST/ORTHOTIST IV 108,800 0 3,200 0 6,100 0 0 118,100

Shiner,Peggy Sue  JPM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,000 6,300 300 100 0 10,000 114,500

Shinkle,Geoff HSC ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR ADMISSION DISCHARGE MANAGER 102,200 500 2,800 1,200 0 0 300 107,000

Shore,Kate HCC - HOSPITAL LIBRARY LIBRARIAN II 105,300 0 900 0 3,600 0 0 109,800

Short,Christa L HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,500 4,200 7,500 3,000 17,200 0 1,500 126,900

Short,Laura EZU GROUND AMB - METRO PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 93,400 0 5,200 0 0 0 156,900

Short,Melissa A MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 4,700 6,400 700 0 0 1,900 108,400

Short,Natasha WMH OR/RR RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,500 16,100 0 800 0 0 8,800 101,300

Short,Samantha R CGH MEDICAL - 6TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 79,000 12,600 4,600 4,200 0 0 2,300 102,700

Short,Terri-Lynn EHC COLL TEAM BONAVISTA REGISTERED NURSE II 95,300 0 7,700 0 -300 0 1,000 103,700

Shortall,Sidney MAJ MH COUNSEL-ZN 1 E SOCIAL WORKER III 93,400 0 2,000 0 5,100 0 100 100,600

Shute,Chantelle EHC PUBHLTH NUR-BAYROBER COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 200 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 113,600

Shute,Heather HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 300 13,400 3,000 0 0 1,700 120,000

Shute,Melissa D. CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 1,600 13,400 0 0 0 800 122,300

Shyla Felix,Reeshma Felici SPM PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,900 6,100 4,400 2,600 700 0 1,100 106,800

Sibley,Sherrylyn WMH RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 80,500 9,900 0 3,500 0 0 7,900 101,800

Simmonds,Brianna S GBC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,400 16,500 11,000 3,600 0 0 1,400 107,900

Simmonds,Keith L WMH RN POOL REGISTERED NURSE I 85,300 15,200 0 3,200 0 0 19,400 123,100

Simmonds,Mandy WMH INTERVENTIONAL DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 82,200 15,200 0 300 0 0 2,500 100,100

Simmonds,Marcella CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,600 8,400 0 700 0 0 15,200 100,000

Simmonds,Michael CCM RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST IIB 86,600 51,600 2,200 1,100 9,800 0 15,000 166,400

Simmons,Andrea SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 11,500 0 0 0 2,300 136,600

Simmons,Leanne EHC COLL TEAM CLARENVILL MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE 128,900 0 0 0 400 0 1,000 130,300

Simms,Allison HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,900 2,500 6,300 700 0 0 1,700 103,100

Simms,Catherine CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 49,300 7,800 4,800 0 0 1,000 165,500

Simms,Christa  HBH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 39,600 0 600 0 0 7,000 118,500

Simms,Corinna HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,500 3,800 6,100 4,700 0 0 1,500 114,600

Simms,Darlene CCM MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 78,200 35,900 0 1,700 0 0 1,300 117,000

Simms,Jane  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,500 9,800 6,300 4,700 0 0 1,700 115,000

Simms,Jennifer J LGH HUMAN RESOURCES HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT 71,500 29,200 9,200 0 0 0 200 110,200
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Simms,Joanne Y HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 17,500 10,800 2,600 0 0 600 133,100

Simms,Julie P. SCM MEDICAL 4 WEST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 300 9,800 2,800 0 0 2,100 107,800

Simms,Karen B CHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 100 0 2,000 0 0 14,300 115,200

Simms,Katey CGH EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 94,300 2,200 5,600 100 0 0 1,000 103,200

Simms,Kelli  HCS COMMUNITY OT-GA CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 98,400 0 0 0 2,200 0 600 101,200

Simms,Krysta BBH COW HEAD CLIN NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 0 40,000 0 0 0 16,700 179,500

Simms,Mitchell ROD ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 56,500 34,700 0 3,300 100 0 7,000 101,400

Simms,Rebecca HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,300 6,400 800 0 0 500 113,600

Simms,Sarah J CBL 4TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,000 7,700 0 4,300 0 0 8,700 118,700

Simms,Shelley C LGH CLINICAL LAB ADMIN REGIONAL LABORATORY MANAGER 95,300 5,600 0 200 0 0 200 101,300

Simon,Ashley LWC MEDICAL/SURGICAL LICENSED PRACTICA NURSE I 63,100 37,600 7,600 4,700 2,400 0 900 116,300

Simpson,Nancy BBH MED RES I/P,RES GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 26,000 0 0 0 0 241,100

Simpson,Tina C HR - EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE EMPLOYEE AND FAMILY ASSISTANCE COORDINATOR 102,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 102,200

Sinclair, Lauren M. STARLING CAPITAL CHANGE MGMT TRAINING MANAGER 102,400 3,100 0 0 0 0 0 105,500

Singbo,Joseph GBC MED SERVICES - MCP INTERNIST 254,000 2,200 8,000 0 900 0 26,700 291,800

Singleton,Derek B. LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 97,700 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,300

Singleton,Irene LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE IC 47,100 61,800 0 2,900 0 0 42,300 154,200

Singleton,Karen A CHS ADD METHONE TRT PROG PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 128,900 1,700 0 0 0 0 1,100 131,700

Singleton,Laura HSC WOMENS HEALTH CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,100 1,500 6,400 0 0 0 1,100 106,100

Singleton,Lisa Marie CGH RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,700 4,200 12,400 1,700 0 0 1,000 114,000

Singleton,Teri-Lynn CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,800 6,400 4,000 0 0 1,000 119,800

Sinnicks,Jennifer M LTC OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST I 91,300 7,000 2,000 300 5,400 0 0 106,000

Sinnicks,Melanie CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 1,400 11,300 5,100 0 0 100 119,600

Sinnicks-House,Ellisa CHS COR HLTH SER (NLCCW) NURSE PRACTITIONER 113,400 61,900 4,600 600 0 0 10,100 190,600

Sinnott,Rob CHS MH COUNSEL-ZN 3 W SOCIAL WORKER III 98,100 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 0 100,300

Siriteanu,Gheorghe HSC ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 43,100 0 300 0 0 3,100 135,100

Siscoe,Ryley WAT W3A ACUTE NURS UNIT PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 64,800 10,500 22,700 3,600 100 0 1,100 102,800

Skanes,Kelly M. HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 91,800 9,500 0 900 0 0 18,600 120,800

Skeard,George M.  REG PHARMACY - ADMI DIRECTOR OF PHARMACY 115,700 0 9,700 0 0 0 0 125,400

Skeffington,Matt WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 4,200 0 100 0 0 7,500 110,600

Skiffington,Joanne GBC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,100 17,000 6,400 300 0 0 1,000 130,800

Skiffington,Maureen GBC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 24,900 13,100 3,400 0 0 1,000 144,000

Skinner,Cynthia M.  HBH CLINICAL LAB LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 77,500 51,000 0 1,000 0 0 6,400 135,900

Skinner,Edward RD-ACUTE CARE NURSING PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 30,000 66,600 1,900 3,300 4,800 0 5,300 111,800

Skinner,Felicia  CNF DAY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 400 6,100 200 0 0 4,900 106,300

Skinner,Hubert  HBH RADIOGRAPHY LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNICIAN 69,100 59,100 0 1,000 0 0 8,100 137,300

Skinner,Kendra MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,800 7,000 5,100 0 0 1,600 109,300

Skinner,Samantha HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 91,000 5,900 6,100 4,800 0 0 2,500 110,300

Skinner,Sherri-Lynn E.  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 600 6,300 2,700 0 0 5,400 107,800

Skinner,Tina V HCC NURSING SERVICE DEVE REGIONAL DIRECTOR OF PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE NURSING AND ALLIE124,100 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 126,400

Skinner,Wendy D HCC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CONSULTANT 114,400 0 2,000 0 400 0 0 116,800

Skirving,Mary JAN M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 16,900 0 0 0 0 2,900 108,400

Slade,Jasmine CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 89,400 21,500 6,400 4,600 1,400 0 2,200 125,500

Slade,Jennifer P. EHC HLTH PROM/WELL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 10,400 0 0 0 1,600 113,600

Slade,Logan HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY I 72,300 1,000 0 0 0 0 37,400 110,700

Slade,Loni WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 95,100 0 12,700 0 0 0 1,000 108,800

Slade,Margaret JPM NURSING  ADMINI SITE COORDINATOR 106,600 22,700 6,300 3,800 100 0 9,600 149,100

Slade,Stacey EZR LTC EDUCATORS/INSTR NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 400 10,400 0 0 0 1,300 110,900

Slade,Tenille JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 15,400 7,100 3,700 0 0 1,900 129,700

Slade,Wanda LGH EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SENIOR DIR,HOSP & CLINICAL SERVICES 120,700 13,700 7,600 0 16,200 0 6,200 164,300
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Slade-Flynn,Janet HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 14,300 8,600 2,000 0 0 2,900 129,400

Slade-Keats,Jessica CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,600 5,300 6,400 200 0 0 1,700 113,200

Slaney,Angela CHS MH/ADD CASE MGMT(CONNECT) SOCIAL WORKER III 96,900 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,400

Slaney,Ashley T PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 95,700 1,800 7,300 0 200 0 1,300 106,300

Slaney,Colin SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,200 6,400 1,100 0 0 3,100 116,400

Slaney,Felicia NHB OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,500 600 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 105,600

Slaney,Heather JAN CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,900 4,000 4,300 300 7,200 0 2,000 117,700

Slaney,Laura EHC COLL TEAM BURIN NURSE PRACTITIONER 85,800 300 43,300 0 0 0 0 129,400

Slaney,Lisa M HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 24,700 6,400 4,000 400 0 1,200 138,200

Slaney,Lorelei BUR CLINICAL NUTRITION CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,100 100 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 103,100

Slaney,Ryan HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 103,000 24,400 6,400 3,900 100 0 4,300 142,100

Slaney,Stephanie C HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 79,000 14,200 2,900 3,000 0 0 1,500 100,600

Sleep,Melissa MHC PROG LDR-MENTAL HEAL PROGRAM MANAGER OF PATIENT FLOW 127,900 300 0 0 600 0 0 128,800

Small,Ashleigh HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,900 6,300 2,000 0 0 2,600 125,400

Small,Deanne L.  HCS PUB HLTH NS-REG MANAGER OF PUBLIC HEALTH CLINICAL SERVICES 106,700 500 0 0 0 0 3,000 110,200

Small,Melanie NCT WESTERN REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 106,200

Smallgosse,Pamela LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,900 5,300 0 2,000 0 0 7,800 114,900

Smallwood,Erin WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 6,300 0 0 0 128,500 134,700

Smart,Amanda HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 106,500

Smart,Lisa L. MAJ INSULIN PUMP PGM REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 102,400

Smith,Adam SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,900 32,700 0 4,100 0 0 1,200 121,900

Smith,Albert J. MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE III 72,500 28,800 4,700 5,100 5,200 0 0 116,300

Smith,Amy  SIT 6020 ENTERPRISE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 12,100 0 0 0 0 8,600 109,300

Smith,Bonnie MHC MHA FORENSIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 61,800 59,000 0 6,500 4,100 0 0 131,400

Smith,Brandon HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 78,500 13,600 0 2,300 0 0 15,700 110,100

Smith,Brandon K HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,100 9,000 6,400 5,200 0 0 1,400 109,100

Smith,Chantel PCS STRLINKNDINFRMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 86,600 9,600 0 1,900 0 0 6,000 104,100

Smith,Clare M. MAJ DIABETES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 7,700 0 0 0 1,300 103,700

Smith,Collette M PHA STAFF RECRUITMENT SR. DIRECTOR, PROVINCIAL RECRUITMENT, EDUCATION AND CULTURE160,100 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 162,400

Smith,Darlene CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 200 13,200 0 0 0 2,700 114,900

Smith,David HSC PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 111,300 4,900 6,000 100 7,500 0 200 130,000

Smith,Deanne HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 96,500 5,900 0 0 0 0 3,400 105,800

Smith,Dee Ann HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,100

Smith,Heather Darlene HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,900 800 12,800 2,300 14,000 0 400 124,200

Smith,Jacqueline L. HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,900 35,500 11,700 0 0 0 3,800 153,900

Smith,James MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE III 72,500 49,300 4,700 6,200 4,800 0 100 137,600

Smith,Jean HCC PAYROLL MANAGER OF FINANCIAL OPERATIONS 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Smith,Jen CHS COR HLTH SER (HMP/SJLU) SOCIAL WORKER III 98,800 200 0 0 1,200 0 0 100,200

Smith,Jennifer CLT FLOAT NURSE CARB LTC REGISTERED NURSE IB 71,900 3,500 57,600 2,100 0 0 1,300 136,400

Smith,Jennifer M HSC OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,300 6,400 1,100 0 0 1,500 117,900

Smith,Karen HCS BMS - REGIONAL SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 98,000 0 0 0 1,300 0 1,000 100,300

Smith,Karen MAJ FERTILITY SPECIALTY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,800 200 5,100 0 400 111,300

Smith,Karly L CGH CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,900 1,500 11,100 500 5,300 0 2,900 117,200

Smith,Kelly HCC INFECTION CONTROL REGIONAL DIRECTOR, INFECTION PREVENTION & CONTROL 116,800 100 0 0 0 0 1,300 118,200

Smith,Kevin S. CGH COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 54,900 0 1,100 0 0 5,800 150,400

Smith,Kimberley EHC PUBHLTH NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,400 0 0 0 1,700 110,900

Smith,Kristen MHC NEUROSTIM CLINIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 89,200 11,200 2,900 1,800 0 0 1,900 107,000

Smith,Lisa WMH NURSING IN-SERV NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,900 5,400 0 300 0 0 14,200 118,700

Smith,Lisa JAN MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,500 9,100 0 1,800 0 0 1,700 101,100

Smith,Lori B CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,000 107,600
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Smith,Lori Lynn CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,400 113,400

Smith,Megan BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,500 8,200 6,800 4,100 0 0 1,600 121,200

Smith,Melanie BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,900 10,500 3,700 0 0 700 121,400

Smith,Michelle CHS HM/CM SC WK SER ZN 5 DIVISION MANAGER, COMMUNITY LIVING & SUPPORT SERVICES103,800 200 0 0 0 0 700 104,700

Smith,Nancy L. LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,300 1,000 12,500 2,200 0 0 300 110,300

Smith,Natalie D HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL CO-ORDINATOR 87,100 0 11,600 0 0 0 1,300 100,000

Smith,Rebecca MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,700 6,400 5,000 0 0 900 106,800

Smith,Richard Todd WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 7,700 0 3,200 0 0 13,800 126,400

Smith,Samantha LGH STAFF SCHEDULING MASTER SCHEDULER 58,300 50,900 0 1,700 1,100 0 200 112,200

Smith,Sonya L. SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 101,200 200 8,900 1,000 0 0 1,900 113,200

Smith,Stephanie YTC I/P YOUTH TREATMENT NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,300 131,400

Smith,Tania PHA FINANCE ADMINISTRATI SR. DIRECTOR-PROV CORPORATE ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL REPORTING117,800 0 0 0 6,900 0 0 124,700

Smith,Taylor JAN FLOAT NURSES - WOMEN REGISTERED NURSE I 82,500 13,700 5,800 3,100 3,100 0 1,800 110,000

Smith,Trudy CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 300 13,200 100 0 0 1,900 114,400

Smith,Victoria K EHC PUBHLTHNUR-ST.BERNAR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,100 7,500 100 0 0 1,600 110,100

Smith,Wayne CGH ICU DIVISION MANAGER, CARDIAC & CRITICAL CARE 128,900 1,800 0 0 0 0 600 131,300

Smithevans,Kimberley LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 81,100 4,200 0 3,200 0 0 11,900 100,400

Smith-Pollard,Heather  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,300 10,200 6,100 600 0 0 6,100 124,300

Snedden,Dana C. WAT TRAUMATIC STRESS SRV CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,100 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 105,700

Snedden,Grant N. SPM PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,300 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 106,600

Snelgrove,Cherry HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 84,700 12,300 5,900 3,400 0 0 1,900 108,200

Snelgrove,Cynthia A AAW MEDICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 30,800 4,300 4,400 3,200 0 100 105,700

Snelgrove,Kimberely SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 300 120,500

Snelgrove,Matthew HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,300 8,200 6,400 3,200 100 0 1,100 105,300

Snelgrove,Susan E CGH GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 14,300 0 0 0 0 137,100

Snelgrove,Tara  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PSYCHIATRIST 257,000 0 10,800 0 0 0 0 267,800

Snelgrove,Tessa HSC 5SB NEUROSURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,900 6,400 2,100 0 0 1,400 105,600

Snook,Amy HBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,600 8,300 6,300 500 400 0 3,200 124,300

Snook,Anneliese CGH NURSING ADMINISTRATION NURSING SUPERVISOR 98,800 10,100 0 3,400 0 0 1,600 113,900

Snook,Annette D. CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 7,800 100 0 0 1,000 110,500

Snook,Cameron LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 29,400 73,800 0 3,300 0 0 2,400 108,900

Snook,Catrina HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 1,900 6,400 4,700 0 0 1,300 106,900

Snook,Gerri  JPM OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 105,700 1,800 4,600 300 0 0 1,400 113,800

Snook,June SPM 2 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,700 1,100 6,300 2,300 0 0 1,500 108,900

Snook,Justine STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 13,900 0 5,100 0 0 8,100 128,800

Snook,Levi FT MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNICIAN 69,100 17,100 8,600 0 0 0 9,600 104,400

Snook,Trena LMC - HOME DEMENTIA PROG NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 1,400 7,200 0 0 0 700 132,100

Snooks,Colleen LRP NATURES HAVEN H REGISTERED NURSE IB 92,700 2,300 0 3,700 0 0 5,400 104,000

Snow,Andrea HSC AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 100 8,000 800 0 0 1,500 103,000

Snow,Angela HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,100 5,500 5,900 2,100 0 0 1,600 114,200

Snow,Dianne JAN SLP - DEVELOP & LEAR SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 110,000 2,000 4,000 100 6,300 0 0 122,400

Snow,Elizabeth A PHA CANCER CARE ADMIN SR. DIRECTOR - PROVINCIAL CANCER CARE 131,400 0 0 0 5,900 0 0 137,300

Snow,Katherine D.  HCS HOME/COM NS-BOT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 200 6,300 400 0 0 7,700 113,500

Snow,Katie HCS PHC CCT HVGB REGISTERED NURSE IIC (FCT) 98,900 1,200 15,500 0 0 0 500 116,100

Snow,Meighen HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,200 7,800 6,400 3,900 0 0 2,400 119,700

Snow,Melinda B.  CNF C/T SCANNING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 89,100 48,200 0 600 0 0 7,400 145,300

Snow,Nieve WMH ICU RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,800 6,900 0 3,800 100 0 1,500 101,000

Snow,Patricia N. JAN RESP - PED NICU RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,100 25,100 6,600 3,200 7,200 0 500 124,700

Snow,Yolanda CLT CARB LTC 4 NORTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,400 6,400 4,900 3,600 0 0 2,500 112,800

Snowden,Nuala LMC - REHAB DAY SERVICE (SW) SOCIAL WORKER III 96,900 0 2,000 0 5,100 0 0 104,000
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Snyder,Holly N HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,900 7,200 6,100 2,000 0 0 1,700 110,900

So,Matthew HCC PROG LDR-CARDIAC/CRI DIRECTOR, CARDIOVASCULAR CARE 128,900 200 0 0 0 0 1,000 130,100

Sobol,Joseph P PHA PLANT SECURITY SR. DIRECTOR - PROV. INTERGRATED PROTECTION SERVICES 116,700 9,400 0 0 13,400 0 700 140,200

Sobtchouk,Kimberley HCS HOME.COM NS - GAN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,100 800 1,100 100 0 0 100 100,200

Somers,Melissa HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 86,600 4,600 5,700 2,700 0 0 1,600 101,200

Somerton,Sheryl CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,500 0 0 0 1,000 110,300

Somerton,Tonya CGH 5TH FL SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 111,900 1,700 0 0 0 0 1,600 115,200

Soniyi,Stephen Kayode S   JPM MED RES I/P,RES OBSTETRICIAN 247,200 0 150,000 0 0 0 10,000 407,200

Sooley,Elizabeth  CZN QUALITY IMP / RISK MGMT REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,700 0 5,800 0 0 0 2,200 109,700

Soper,Danna L EHC RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 33,800 6,400 600 0 0 1,400 148,700

Soper,Graham HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL REGISTERED NURSE 101,600 0 6,400 0 0 0 1,600 109,600

Soroka,Chloe LHC EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,600 14,200 5,900 1,900 0 0 57,800 168,400

Southwell,Rebecca CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,000 11,900 5,500 2,900 0 0 800 104,100

Southwell,Victoria EHC HOME FIRST - PRG 11 CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST I 90,400 2,300 9,000 0 4,700 0 0 106,400

Sparkes,Carolyn WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IID 115,400 0 0 200 0 0 13,500 129,000

Sparkes,Courtney HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 26,600 1,700 3,400 0 0 1,200 134,300

Sparkes,Lacey HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 121,100 2,100 30,000 200 0 0 6,900 160,300

Sparkes,Shawna JAN PT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 110,700 0 4,000 0 6,100 0 0 120,800

Sparkes,Susan JAN OT -DEVELOP & LEARN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST I 92,100 1,000 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 100,300

Sparkes,Victoria HCC EDUCATION - CWHP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 99,700 1,700 6,300 300 700 0 3,700 112,400

Sparrow,Melanie HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 85,800 900 6,400 4,600 3,900 0 400 102,000

Spear,Ryan HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,900 2,100 6,400 2,500 0 0 1,200 107,100

Spearns,Kelli EHC PRIM HLTH CARE-ADM REGIONAL MANAGER, PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CLINICS 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 131,200

Spence,Mollie HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 0 30,000 200 0 0 9,300 162,400

Spence,Nadine PCS STARLCAPINFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 100,500 2,300 0 0 0 0 10,100 112,900

Spencer,Caitlin WMH HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,600 51,600 0 2,900 0 0 9,800 158,900

Spencer,Doreen GBC AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN MANAGER, ALLIED HEALTH (PENINSULAS) 113,800 2,000 0 0 0 0 2,000 117,800

Spencer,Elaine A CHC MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 4,600 0 2,700 0 0 14,500 120,600

Spencer,Paula HCS HOME/COM NS-HBR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 4,800 6,300 200 100 0 6,900 117,200

Spencer,Ryanne JAN PT - NEURO OUTREACH CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,100 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,600

Spiegel,Jodi B. MAJ MH COUNSEL-ZN 1 E CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,300 0 9,400 0 8,000 0 0 131,700

Spontaneo,Crystal LHC NURSING ADMIN MANAGER PATIENT SERVICES 112,800 19,400 13,600 0 0 0 2,900 148,700

Spracklin,Douglas H. HSC DAY SURG COMBINED OR REGISTERED NURSE IB 103,000 200 13,100 700 0 0 400 117,400

Spracklin,Jennifer CHS MH CNSL-SEXOLOGY CL CLINICAL SEXOLOGIST 96,600 -400 2,000 0 5,400 0 0 103,600

Spurge,Kalina GBC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 74,900 69,000 11,100 5,100 1,800 0 2,400 164,300

Spurrell,Connie HSC MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 10,000 0 1,900 0 0 1,900 102,400

Spurrell,Jason  CNF PSYCHOLOGY CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 55,000 0 55,000 0 5,500 0 0 115,500

Spurrell,Jennifer A GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 4,900 10,700 100 0 0 6,100 128,300

Spurrell,Katheryn A HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR REGISTERED NURSE IIE 115,300 12,600 31,400 700 0 0 5,400 165,400

Spurrell,Kelly SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 77,100 26,000 0 2,800 0 0 1,200 107,100

Spurrell,Nancy HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 1,100 13,200 1,700 0 0 400 115,200

Spurrell,Rebecca SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,300 12,300 6,300 3,800 100 0 1,100 120,900

Spurrell,Rebecca NCT CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 90,100 3,500 5,400 600 7,100 0 1,000 107,700

Spurrell,Suzette N EHC COMM DISEASE MGMT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE IIA 106,500 9,900 13,400 200 0 0 4,700 134,700

Spurrell,Wanda L. NLC STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 10,500 0 0 0 2,600 111,900

Spurvey,Roslyn ATC HG ADULT TREATMENT C NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 8,700 6,400 0 0 0 2,700 140,600

Squibb,James GBC RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 85,600 16,100 5,500 2,600 5,200 0 3,800 118,800

Squibb,Stephanie HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 215,100 0 75,000 0 0 0 0 290,100

Squire,Amanda Wendy STR COMB MED/SURG NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,700 28,700 0 500 0 0 8,000 159,900

Squires, Joshua-A ANALYTICS SENIOR EPIDEMIOLOGIST 98,400 2,600 0 0 0 0 0 101,000
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Squires,Anita JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,800 6,400 2,900 8,000 0 1,300 129,000

Squires,Carla SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,600 6,400 800 0 0 2,300 115,700

Squires,Courtney LTC MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 98,300 17,400 6,400 500 800 0 1,800 125,200

Squires,David W. CGH RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 85,600 61,600 3,600 1,900 6,300 0 6,900 165,900

Squires,Deanne CGH RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 78,700 6,200 0 1,800 0 0 16,600 103,300

Squires,Liam HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,600 700 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 110,000

Squires,Millicent JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,900 12,200 12,400 3,400 0 0 1,100 122,000

Squires,Pamela HSC OR CARDIO/VASCULAR CARDIOVASCULAR PERFUSION TECHNOLOGIST 115,800 42,000 12,700 1,100 1,200 0 4,300 177,100

Squires,Renee A. JAN PT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST I 91,700 5,000 3,700 300 5,200 0 0 105,900

Squires,Sarah E HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 70,700 26,600 0 4,200 0 0 11,500 113,000

Sreenivas,Athira SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,700 33,000 4,600 3,100 0 0 2,300 137,700

Srour,Tarek CGH MED SERVICES - MCP INTERNIST 285,600 0 350,000 0 0 0 3,000 638,600

St. Croix,Brandon WAT TRAUMATIC STRESS SRV SOCIAL WORKER III 96,800 0 2,000 0 4,700 0 0 103,500

St. Croix,Chelsea CHS HARM REDUCTION PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 85,100 2,800 54,600 1,400 -200 0 1,000 144,700

St. Croix,Christina HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 101,600 1,900 6,400 2,900 0 0 2,100 114,900

St. Croix,Heather LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 97,600 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,200

St. Croix,Leslie EZU GROUND AMB - METRO ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 67,900 64,400 0 4,500 0 0 0 136,800

St. Croix,Nancy HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,200 28,900 0 0 0 0 5,100 122,200

St. George,Vicki CHS RECOVERY CENTRE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 9,300 7,800 2,900 0 0 2,000 114,800

St. John,Rhonda HSC ORGAN PROCUREMENT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 17,100 6,400 900 0 0 4,800 128,000

St.Croix,Cheryl A. SCM RESP - ICU SCMH RESPIRATORY THERAPIST IIB 88,500 1,400 5,600 0 7,200 0 0 102,700

St.Croix,Josephine A. CHS PARENT CHILD HEALTH COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,500 0 10,300 0 0 0 1,700 113,500

Stacey,Allison CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,600 11,100 6,400 700 0 0 1,700 142,500

Stacey,Ann-Marie  HCS FCT EXP GFW REGISTERED NURSE IIA 99,100 1,600 6,300 300 0 0 5,100 112,400

Stacey,Christine S GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 35,600 13,000 2,600 0 0 1,200 151,200

Stacey,Erin WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 13,000 0 4,200 0 0 7,600 126,500

Stacey,Lorelei.E. GBC SPEECH PATHOLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 109,000 0 4,000 0 7,300 0 100 120,400

Stacey,Paula  CNF MH&A NURSING-2E REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 9,900 6,300 300 0 0 8,900 132,000

Stacey,Terry BUR OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 109,200 14,200 3,200 100 6,300 0 0 133,000

Stack,Laura SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,400 6,400 3,000 0 0 2,300 109,900

Stagg,Glenda CHS PRIMARY HEALTH CARE-URBAN NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 9,100 0 0 0 2,900 134,800

Stagg,Paula WMH 5A CARDIAC NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 122,800 1,600 0 100 0 0 10,400 134,900

Stamp,Catherine HSC MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 14,600 10,600 100 0 0 2,800 129,700

Stamp,Gillian S HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,200 44,400 4,600 5,800 0 0 400 137,400

Stamp,Karalyn CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 95,600 500 5,900 800 2,100 0 1,200 106,100

Stamplecoski,Chelsea M HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,600 6,300 700 0 0 800 120,000

Stanley,Erin JAN PT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,400 0 2,000 100 4,900 0 300 104,700

Stanley,Tina A. LMC - REHAB DAY SERV DIVISION MANAGER, REHAB & CONTINUING CARE 114,500 0 1,100 0 3,300 0 0 118,900

Stanley,Vanessa C. LMC VETERANS PAVILION REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 4,700 10,100 3,900 0 0 1,300 118,800

Stapleton,Elaine BUR ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 300 12,600 0 0 0 100 105,800

Stapleton,Julie E. SCM RESP-OPERATING ROOM ANAESTHESIA ASSISTANT I 87,300 29,500 11,100 1,100 8,500 0 500 138,000

Stark,Ian RCS FINANCE DIRECTOR OF FINANCIAL OPERATIONS 121,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 121,100

Starkes,Kendra  JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 79,000 19,800 6,400 4,300 0 0 1,200 110,700

Starkes,Lorraine G. HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,800 3,100 11,200 1,600 0 0 1,900 120,600

Stcroix,Madelyn HCS REHAB SERV ADM MANAGER OF REHAB. SERVICES 104,100 0 0 0 800 0 700 105,600

Stead,Diana EHC HM/CM NUR-WHITBOURNE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 101,200 7,900 7,800 2,600 -300 0 1,900 121,100

Steele,Elaine M.  HCS HOME/COM NS-TWI COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 7,600 112,900

Steele,Jason  CNF NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURSE I 90,900 8,100 0 4,200 0 0 18,800 122,000

Steele,Tracey  REG HIM ADMIN DIRECTOR, INFORMATION, PRIVACY AND REGULATORY OVERSIGHT115,700 0 0 0 100 0 0 115,800

Stennett,Valina K SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 89,000 4,300 4,700 3,300 0 0 1,300 102,600
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Stephen,Smitha SPM 3 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 5,800 10,800 2,900 0 0 2,800 121,100

Stevens,Julie LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,700 2,500 0 3,400 0 0 1,300 108,000

Stevenson,Michelle MHC INSERVICE NURSING IN NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,600 18,900 7,600 100 1,100 0 2,300 128,600

Stewart,Aretha MHC NAPE MIN STAFFING LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,800 38,200 0 5,800 3,400 0 0 110,200

Stewart,Connie PHE M HLTH COUNS LAB EA MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELLOR 83,100 0 9,000 0 9,300 0 200 101,600

Stewart,Heidi BUR RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST II 82,800 13,700 3,900 1,100 8,200 0 6,100 115,800

Stewart,Jonathan WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 24,800 0 1,000 0 0 11,200 138,600

St-Germain,Anne-Marie HCS PHC CCT HVGB NURSE PRACTITIONER 118,300 200 62,100 200 0 0 21,200 202,000

Stinson,Ann C MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 4,700 9,100 100 0 0 400 120,800

Stockley,Blair HSC AUDIOLOGY AUDIOLOGIST II 111,300 0 4,100 0 6,100 0 0 121,500

Stockley,Suzette  AMG LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,800 12,800 6,300 4,400 0 0 2,400 122,700

Stokes,Kayla HR - OCC HEALTH & SAFETY CORPORATE RADIATION SAFETY OFFICER 98,400 4,400 0 0 0 0 0 102,800

Stone,Gary C. PHA INSURANCE OFFICE BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP MANAGER 109,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 109,100

Stone,Gwendolyn APH PRATT PLACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,700 4,900 9,100 3,300 0 0 1,600 113,600

Stone,Karen M HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 200,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000

Stone,Shelby CHS MH&A CRISIS INTERVEN SOCIAL WORKER I 82,600 14,700 0 3,200 2,400 0 100 103,000

Stone,Susan LTC 2 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 22,900 13,000 4,800 0 0 2,700 142,200

Stone,Susan EHC FACT TEAM RURAL AVALON CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 111,800 0 -1,000 0 8,700 0 0 119,500

Stone,Tammy EHC HM/CM NUR-GRAND BANK COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,700 9,800 100 0 0 1,500 112,900

Stonemclean,Natalie WMH 4AB SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 66,800 1,400 0 2,800 0 0 55,000 126,100

Stoodley,Carey CNF EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 95,900 33,800 6,300 4,500 0 0 3,200 143,700

Stoodley,Leanne  HCS CMS - REGIONAL SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 98,400 0 0 0 1,400 0 1,000 100,800

Stoyles,Shona EHC MTL HLTH-CLARENVILLE PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,700 113,700

Strang,Deena EHC MTL HLTH-CLARENVILLE SOCIAL WORKER III 98,100 0 1,700 0 1,200 0 0 101,000

Strang,Samantha S GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 21,600 6,400 4,200 0 0 2,100 133,100

Strange,Melanie SPM 2 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 5,500 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 119,700

Strangemore,Joanne HCS CHILD LIFE CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 5,500 6,400 100 0 0 200 114,900

Strangemore,Raelynn CCM MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,500 59,600 10,600 1,500 0 0 800 180,000

Strangemore,Sarah R. HR - LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 98,800 900 6,700 100 0 0 1,700 108,200

Stratton,Ashley  BBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 0 6,300 2,900 0 0 2,500 110,600

Stratton,Deidre JPM DIABETES CLINIC PSYCHIATRIC NURSE II 98,900 100 6,300 0 0 0 5,200 110,500

Stratton,Ruby SCM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 6,000 12,800 100 0 0 2,100 113,800

Stratton,Sarah BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 7,600 6,300 4,000 0 0 2,200 119,000

Street,Rhonda R CHS INTER SER PROG - BMS SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 97,800 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 0 100,000

Strickland,Connie LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 4,700 0 100 0 0 14,700 126,100

Strickland,Danielle HCS PH H/C NSG BU COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 8,900 107,800

Strickland,Darlene HCS PH H/C NSG BU PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 16,000 114,900

Strickland,Kimberley HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 9,100 0 0 0 2,600 118,200

Strickland,Leona HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 13,800 6,400 0 0 0 4,600 126,400

Strickland,Tanya L SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 104,400 0 10,500 0 1,900 0 1,000 117,800

Stride,Jennifer WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,900 0 0 0 0 0 8,800 107,700

Stringer,Heather SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,000 2,700 0 0 500 108,000

Strong,Laura J SCM MH COUNSEL-ZN 2 C PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 115,500 0 0 0 400 0 0 115,900

Stryde,Chad HSC RADIOLOGY REGIONAL MANAGER, DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,900

Stryde,Susan LTC 1 SOUTH WEST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 88,500 3,700 4,900 2,100 0 0 2,400 101,600

Stuckey,Amanda  JPM COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 5,200 6,300 600 0 0 4,500 118,300

Stuckless,Alicia R SCM M.I. ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 23,500 0 400 0 0 3,000 115,500

Stuckless,Brad WMH DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 98,500 300 0 500 5,700 0 5,100 110,000

Stuckless,Jillisa GBH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,700 7,400 5,000 3,300 0 0 900 112,300

Stuckless,Jodi A MAJ MH COUNSEL-ZN 1 E CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 93,400 0 8,700 0 6,700 0 20,000 128,800
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Stuckless,Kristen SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,700 8,100 5,700 3,600 0 0 1,000 118,100

Stuckless,Teri NCT MED SERV - MCP CLINICAL CHIEF - PROGRAM 0 0 44,400 0 0 0 55,800 100,200

Stuckless,Troy A HR - SOLUTIONS & ANALYTICS MANAGER, SOLUTIONS & ANALYTICS 103,400 1,300 0 0 0 0 0 104,700

Sturge,Angela D HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 128,900

Sullivan, David-F ARCHITECTURE TECHNICAL ARCHITECT II 93,800 9,300 0 0 1,600 0 0 104,700

Sullivan,Amanda JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,300 200 5,200 4,000 5,300 0 1,500 116,500

Sullivan,Anna JAN - REHAB ENGINEERING PROSTHETIST/ORTHOTIST IIA 91,500 2,000 2,000 100 5,000 0 0 100,600

Sullivan,Bernice SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,500 19,300 13,400 1,100 0 0 1,400 132,700

Sullivan,Caroline E. CGH PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 110,400 1,600 3,200 0 6,200 0 0 121,400

Sullivan,Christina H MHC OT - GPAU CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 102,400 0 3,800 0 5,600 0 0 111,800

Sullivan,Darlene CWT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 78,000 115,800 3,500 1,500 0 0 74,300 273,000

Sullivan,Denise MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 700 12,800 0 0 0 1,300 109,500

Sullivan,Gerrianne L BUR MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 82,700 8,500 2,900 3,000 -100 0 5,600 102,600

Sullivan,Heather SCM PT - SCM GEN SUR 6E CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 97,700 4,100 2,000 200 5,800 0 500 110,300

Sullivan,Jeanette SCM AMBULATORY TREATMENT REGISTERED NURSE I 95,100 200 6,800 0 800 0 100 103,000

Sullivan,Julie P PHA EXEC CLIN NETWORK OF DIRECTOR, STRATEGIC HEALTH NETWORKS 103,400 0 0 0 20,200 0 0 123,600

Sullivan,Kerri-Lynn JAN PRE ADM CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 700 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 130,900

Sullivan,Laurie EZR PRIMARY HEALTH & COM DIRECTOR, PHC/MH&A, ERZ 116,100 1,700 0 0 700 0 1,600 120,100

Sullivan,Natasha K HCC PRACT NURS PROG NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,600 119,800

Sullivan,Sarah GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 88,300 21,900 6,400 2,700 0 0 1,400 120,700

Sunny,Esther SLH PLEASANTVIEW TERRACE REGISTERED NURSE IB 91,200 33,000 8,900 3,800 0 0 2,600 139,500

Surridge,Tina GBC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 88,400 10,500 6,800 2,900 0 0 2,000 110,600

Sussex,Nicole CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,100 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,600

Sutton,Bernice M. SCM ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 14,900 13,700 0 0 0 400 135,500

Sutton,Beverley  REG MI ADMIN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST IV 100,900 0 0 0 100 0 0 101,000

Sutton,Jennifer HSC OPERATING ROOM DIVISION MANAGER, PERIOPERATIVE 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 114,200

Sutton,Tara SCM DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE I 91,500 0 7,000 800 0 0 1,700 101,000

Swain,Heather E. JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,000 10,200 2,400 0 0 1,700 110,100

Swain,Jennifer CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 7,400 6,400 4,200 0 0 2,600 113,400

Swain,Justin HCC MGMT ENG-PROCESS IMP LEAD MANAGER, PROCESS IMPROVEMENT 111,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 111,200

Swain,Shirley NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 800 12,900 0 0 0 0 108,400

Swan,Kimberly WMH OR/RR RN FLOAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,700 18,900 0 1,100 0 0 10,500 131,100

Sweeney,Michael MHC MHA FORENSIC PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 114,300 13,800 0 0 0 0 0 128,100

Sweeney,Nicole A EHC FACT TEAM RURAL AVALON COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 7,800 0 0 0 1,000 107,600

Sweeney,Simone JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,500 2,200 5,300 200 0 0 3,300 103,500

Sweetapple,Heather HSC COMBINED CARE OBS REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,000 3,100 6,400 2,400 7,900 0 2,600 116,400

Sweetapple,Paulette L. HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 20,500 12,900 4,800 0 0 800 140,500

Sweetland,Melinda EHC FACT TEAM CLARENVILLE/BON COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,600 7,800 0 0 0 3,000 111,200

Symes,Sheena GBH GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,100 7,800 3,600 0 0 2,900 127,000

Szymanska,Beata M.  HCS MH COUNSELLING - GFW CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST IIA 105,700 800 0 0 6,600 0 700 113,800

Taggart,Tegan HSC CN - OBS SPEC SERV CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,000 200 2,100 0 5,200 0 0 100,500

Tan,Tracy CGH MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 57,100 354,700

Tapang,Jerome HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,700 6,400 3,000 0 0 2,300 110,200

Tapang,Katherine HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 79,100 5,600 10,900 3,000 0 0 1,600 100,200

Taplin,Aaliyah SPM 1 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 80,000 5,200 10,900 2,400 0 0 1,600 100,100

Tapp,Jody LHC COMB MED/SURG REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,600 6,400 0 3,500 0 0 7,100 115,500

Tapper,Sarah L. SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 90,600 21,300 4,600 1,800 0 0 3,400 121,700

Tapper,Tammy BUR RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 82,300 17,200 5,400 1,100 6,300 0 5,200 117,500

Tarabichi,Hamzeh H  JPM MED RES I/P,RES PATHOLOGIST 65,900 0 150,000 0 0 0 0 215,900

Tarhoni,Mohamed HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 7,000 292,600
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Tarrant,Amy  CNF GEN SURG - 2A NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 93,300 2,600 6,300 2,400 0 0 1,600 106,200

Tarrant,Brett H HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 11,800 7,900 200 0 0 1,700 128,100

Tarrant,Mallory J EHC PUBHLTHNUR-ST.LAWREN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 9,700 6,400 1,000 0 0 1,300 117,200

Tarrant,Rachel CHS DEV PSYCHOLOGY SERV CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 98,300 0 3,800 0 12,300 0 0 114,400

Tarrantfudge,Paula CBL RN PERM POOL REGISTERED NURSE IB 95,300 6,400 0 4,300 100 0 6,800 112,900

Tatchell,Chelsea RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 300 0 3,600 0 0 8,000 110,900

Tatchell,Janna FC MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 24,200 0 500 0 0 7,900 103,900

Tate,Angela J HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PATHOLOGIST 285,600 0 45,000 0 0 0 60,000 390,600

Tau,Mahlodi HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 105,300 0 0 0 0 0 6,100 111,400

Tauro,Eloisa Jane S SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,100 12,000 11,300 4,800 0 0 1,400 121,600

Taylor,Adrienne FC OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 99,900 20,900 0 1,500 0 0 1,400 123,700

Taylor,Alicia RCS WORKPL WELLNESS OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH REGISTERED NURS 101,700 0 0 0 0 0 8,600 110,300

Taylor,Amy HCS PH H/C NSG PB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 0 100 0 0 17,300 116,200

Taylor,Barbara Fern NC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 102,800 8,900 13,400 200 1,400 0 0 126,700

Taylor,Colette M HSC QS1 DRUGS DISP O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,800 5,500 5,700 200 7,300 0 0 118,500

Taylor,Danielle CGH ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,600 17,800 6,400 4,200 0 0 2,400 113,400

Taylor,Elizabeth M CGH PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,200 19,000 13,000 600 0 0 4,800 138,600

Taylor,Geraldine CCM MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 75,300 7,000 0 2,200 0 0 15,700 100,100

Taylor,Jonathan  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 8,000 5,500 5,500 0 0 1,500 121,600

Taylor,Juana M BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,300 19,400 6,100 2,500 0 0 1,900 124,200

Taylor,Julia GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 100,100 8,700 7,400 100 0 0 5,400 121,700

Taylor,Julia A. HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Taylor,Karen R. CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 67,000 6,300 3,100 0 0 9,200 187,300

Taylor,Krista WMH DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST 1E 94,000 200 0 500 6,800 0 5,500 106,900

Taylor,Lori C JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 11,500 12,300 4,000 0 0 3,700 133,100

Taylor,Melanie S EHC PUBHLTH NUR-HR.GRACE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 10,400 0 0 0 1,400 110,600

Taylor,Michelle WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 105,300

Taylor,Paula CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S NURSE PRACTITIONER 112,800 9,900 11,600 600 0 0 2,600 137,500

Taylor,Robert PHL MULTI FUNCTIONAL LAB CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGIST 109,100 21,400 45,000 0 0 0 4,300 179,800

Taylor,Rosalee CLT CARB LTC 4 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 500 6,400 3,300 0 0 1,700 110,700

Taylor,Samantha HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 59,800 36,200 5,000 2,600 100 0 700 104,400

Taylor,Shelley A HCS PUB HLTH CB MANAGER - LONG TERM CARE 111,700 6,700 0 100 0 0 200 118,700

Taylor,Stewart PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 76,900 35,700 1,900 3,300 10,000 0 9,900 137,700

Taylor,Susan M. HSC EMERG PSYCHIATRY SER PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 60,700 6,400 4,400 0 0 3,700 168,000

Taylor,Tammy CHS COMMUNITY SUP ADM COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 11,900 0 0 0 3,000 116,500

Taylor,Wendy EHC HM/CMNUR-ST.LAWRENCE COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 9,500 0 0 0 1,100 109,700

Tee,Catherine LTC RECREATION THERAPY RECREATION/DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST I 76,300 24,500 0 1,000 3,600 0 0 105,400

Tellenbach,Charlene  PCZ TRANSFORMATION SHN SENIOR PLANNING AND PERFORMANCE SPECIALIST 101,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 101,500

Temple,Jennifer  HCS FCT EXP GFW REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,700 800 6,300 0 0 13,500 2,300 121,600

Ten-Broek,Marissa LWC MULTI-FUNCTION DI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 74,400 25,600 4,500 300 400 0 4,600 109,800

Tetford,Tammy R. HSC PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 90,800 0 10,200 0 0 0 1,300 102,300

Thakur,Vinita HSC BIOCHEMISTRY DIVISION CHIEF, CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 118,800 22,800 45,000 0 0 0 4,300 190,900

Tharayil Radhakrishnan,Div CGH LABOUR & DELIVERY RO REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,600 9,000 11,600 3,600 0 0 1,100 119,900

Thekkelath,Sindhu  CNF MEDICAL - 3A/3B REGISTERED NURSE I 88,600 6,700 10,000 4,600 700 0 0 110,600

Theriault,Courtney NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 104,100 0 0 300 0 0 300 104,700

Thistle,Maryann HSC RESP - OR/RR HSC ANAESTHESIA ASSISTANT II 98,900 400 7,400 600 9,000 0 0 116,300

Thomas,Amanda J NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 6,300 6,400 2,000 0 0 1,600 115,100

Thomas,Ashley  JPM EMERGENCY NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 95,900 12,500 5,100 3,100 0 0 1,600 118,200

Thomas,Barbara BUR PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACY SPECIALIST 44,000 3,300 3,900 0 10,500 38,300 3,400 103,400

Thomas,Carl J HR - OCC HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER, OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY 109,100 3,900 0 0 0 0 0 113,000
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Thomas,Manjusha LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,300 16,200 3,800 4,300 700 0 2,100 120,400

Thomas,Rosemol LTC 3 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 96,300 2,700 4,000 2,300 0 0 2,600 107,900

Thomas,Sandee LGH PROF PRAC MODEL CARE SOCIAL WORKER III 98,100 4,600 0 100 1,300 0 200 104,300

Thomas,Sini SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 91,700 7,800 6,100 4,000 400 0 1,100 111,100

Thomas,Tanisha HCS BLOMINDON PLACE CLINICAL PHYCHOLOGIST II 94,800 0 0 0 8,900 0 0 103,700

Thomas,Zoe LWC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE I 74,600 28,500 6,500 4,200 0 0 15,300 129,100

Thomey,Wanda-Lee CHS CSP CHN FLOATS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 500 7,000 200 0 0 1,600 108,100

Thompson,Kelly JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 6,600 6,400 4,800 0 0 200 110,700

Thompson,Megan H HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 118,500 11,900 1,600 300 0 0 2,300 134,600

Thompson,Sherri  DHT PROTECTIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 4,600 6,100 2,400 0 0 3,000 115,000

Thompson,Sonya D. NCT COLORECTAL SCREENING REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,800 0 0 0 300 105,900

Thoms,Amanda  NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,500 34,400 6,300 4,400 0 0 1,300 143,900

Thomson,Alanah LMC GERIATRIC DAY HOSP COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 89,400 6,800 6,200 600 0 0 1,100 104,100

Thomson,Michelle JPM EMERG VIR PAR ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 63,500 6,500 55,000 2,900 0 0 2,400 130,300

Thorne,Christa LHC LABORATORY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST I 72,500 33,900 0 1,300 0 0 4,600 112,300

Thorne,Dana HR - OHSR (OT) CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,100

Thorne,Glenys  DHT GEN ADMIN MANAGER OF CLIENT CARE SERVICES - LTC AND EMERGENCY 111,900 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 112,900

Thorne,Steven MHC PT - GPAU PHYSIOTHERAPY SUPPORT WORKER 56,600 46,600 0 1,500 0 0 100 104,800

Thyagarajan,Aruna JAN PSY -EARLY CHILD DEV CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,600 0 800 0 9,300 0 0 124,700

Tiller,Carla HCS PUB HLTH NS-NWV PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 2,600 107,800

Tilley,Brandon MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 76,300 14,300 6,400 4,700 0 0 800 102,500

Tilley,Joy HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 172,900 0 25,000 0 0 0 32,800 230,700

Timmons,Tina JPM DAY SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 400 6,300 600 100 0 6,900 107,100

Tipple,Mark CHS MHA INTAKE SERV ADUL PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 0 6,600 0 0 0 1,000 106,400

Tizzard,Erin HCC INFECTION CONTROL INFECTION CONTROL CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 10,600 0 0 0 1,600 113,800

Tizzard,Trina HUM HUMBERWOOD MANAGER MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 129,900 0 0 0 0 0 2,600 132,500

Tobin,Ashley D PHA CENTRAL STAFFING (ADMIN) HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANT 98,400 4,500 0 0 0 0 5,700 108,600

Tobin,Bonnie M GBC SPEECH PATHOLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST I 92,000 1,600 3,600 0 4,500 0 0 101,700

Tobin,Christina WAT SW-COMM LIAISON REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 97,200 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,700

Tobin,Dana F. HCC EDUCATION-CARD/CRIT NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 7,800 10,800 1,800 0 0 1,700 128,600

Tobin,Jessica HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 10,200 6,400 0 0 0 3,200 121,400

Tobin,Natasha MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 128,900 9,400 0 0 0 0 1,000 139,300

Tobin,Pamela LHC COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 2,800 0 2,800 0 0 9,100 113,600

Tobin,Rebecca M HSC PHARMACY ADMIN MANAGER OF PHARMACY SERVICES 115,800 0 5,100 0 0 0 0 120,900

Tobin,Renee  HCS HOME/COM NS-BVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 4,300 6,300 3,100 0 0 1,600 114,200

Tobin,Tedra STR MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE I 92,300 6,100 0 3,400 0 0 8,600 110,300

Tobin,Tina RCH ADMIN-CH/PH NSG CLINICAL NURSE MANAGER 119,700 3,900 8,300 0 0 0 2,900 134,800

Todd,Tara L SCM OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 8,700 10,400 1,200 0 0 1,800 123,500

Tompkins,Brent NCT MED SERV - MCP MEDICAL/RADIATION ONCOLOGIST 285,600 0 123,400 0 0 0 157,600 566,600

Tompkins,Tracey CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 700 13,000 100 0 0 1,400 114,000

Tong,Amy HCC MED SERVICES - MCP INTERNIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Toope,Darlene M. NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 13,400 100 0 0 1,300 116,400

Toope,Nakita EHC PHC CBN NURSE PRACTITIONER 61,300 11,900 28,300 800 200 0 1,400 103,900

Torio,Charisse Victoria SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 92,400 25,800 5,600 5,200 900 0 1,200 131,100

Torraville,Danielle JPM DIABETES CLINIC DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 31,500 0 600 0 0 5,300 126,000

Tracey,Anne Marie HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR, CENTRE FOR NURSING STUDIES 112,300 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 114,600

Tracey,Heather CHS COMM CARE CLINIC NURSE PRACTITIONER 95,500 7,500 3,300 700 0 0 2,400 109,400

Tracey,Melissa HCC LTC EDUCATORS/INSTRU NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 6,000 1,400 0 0 2,000 108,200

Trainor,Douglas CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 700 6,300 400 0 0 400 130,600

Trask, Robert B. EHEALTH SOLUTION DELIVERY DIRECTOR, EHEALTH SOLUTION DELIVERY 115,700 0 0 0 0 0 100 115,800
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Traum,Peter K HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PATHOLOGIST 285,600 0 45,000 0 0 0 60,000 390,600

Traverse,Robyn EHC COLL TEAM BURIN CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,000 0 5,500 0 0 104,100

Traverse,Wendy HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,700 4,500 6,100 2,500 200 0 1,000 102,000

Tremblett,Angelina CHS HM/CM SC WK SER ZN 2 SOCIAL WORKER I 82,800 14,900 0 600 2,200 0 6,600 107,100

Tremblett,Joanne D EHC COLL TEAM BONAVISTA REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 22,900 13,500 400 8,200 0 300 151,800

Tremblett,Kaylee F BON MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IA 84,500 17,100 6,400 4,200 0 0 2,600 114,800

Tremblett,Shelley E EHC COMM DISEASE MGMT COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 99,900 300 10,000 0 200 0 3,200 113,600

Trimm, Trevor D. DATA NETWORKS MANAGER, DATA NETWORKS 115,400 4,100 0 0 0 0 0 119,500

Trudel,Barbara  DHT EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 10,000 6,300 3,300 0 0 1,000 119,500

Truskolaski,Mikael HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 12,900 298,500

Tsang,Kelly J NCT WESTERN REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 300 6,400 0 0 0 200 105,700

Tschaja,Marc PHA MED FLIGHT HVGB BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A HVGB BASE 84,000 21,800 2,000 2,900 9,800 0 12,700 133,200

Tuck,Kathy HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 100 7,700 3,100 0 0 2,000 105,700

Tuck,Mikayla JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 72,800 4,000 54,400 3,700 0 0 0 134,900

Tucker,Brada RCH CHR DIS-DIAB ED 20 REGISTERED NURSE II 95,700 0 10,300 0 0 0 500 106,400

Tucker,Dereck D LMC - PALLIATIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 6,900 7,700 5,500 0 0 1,000 113,900

Tucker,Jill A GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 13,300 13,000 100 0 0 5,000 133,000

Tucker,Lesley HCS PHC CCT HVGB NURSE PRACTITIONER 124,100 0 59,100 400 0 0 600 184,200

Tucker,Lisa PHA CHILD & YOUTH COM HLTH ADM REGISTERED NURSE I 95,300 0 13,000 0 0 0 300 108,600

Tucker,Megan N HSC PLANT MAINT - RESIDU SENIOR SYSTEMS TRANSFORMATION CONSULTANT 111,200 0 0 0 4,900 0 0 116,100

Tucker,Melanie JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 6,400 2,400 0 0 1,500 111,900

Tucker,Nicole CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 2 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 1,200 9,900 0 0 0 1,400 111,300

Tucker,Nicole M BON COMBINED LAB/DI LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 46,600 0 2,500 0 0 6,900 127,300

Tucker,Patricia PHA BUDGET MIS DATA QUAL BUDGET ANALYST (MIS & DATA QUALITY SPECIALIST) 87,300 0 0 0 32,600 0 0 119,900

Tucker,Sherry L. CHS COMMUNITY SUP ADM KT DIVISION MANAGER, COMMUNITY SUPPORTS PROGRAM 97,000 1,400 300 0 1,400 0 400 100,500

Tulk,Bailee  CNF GEN SURG - 2A REGISTERED NURSE I 87,700 3,900 6,300 4,600 0 0 1,900 104,400

Tulk,Heather NCT SYSTEMIC THERAPY REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,400 3,400 5,000 2,100 0 0 1,700 110,600

Tulk,Kristina HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 96,200 2,300 6,400 2,500 0 0 1,000 108,400

Tupper,Felicia HR - LEGAL DEPARTMENT (HCC) SOLICITOR IV 136,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 136,200

Turnbull,Samantha CNF ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 8,100 0 0 0 0 3,900 100,600

Turner,Jennifer  JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 93,400 32,800 6,300 5,400 0 0 1,700 139,600

Turner,Linda CHS COMMUNITY CLINIC-PAN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 82,500 26,200 0 4,600 0 0 17,200 130,500

Turpin,Andrea JAN REHAB DAY SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 12,900 0 0 0 300 107,900

Turpin,Laura A AAW GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 20,500 6,400 3,800 0 0 2,600 134,900

Turpin,Mandy HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,600 22,700 3,300 4,500 100 0 1,100 126,300

Tuttle,Debbie LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL REGISTERED NURSE IC 49,400 53,900 0 3,400 0 0 43,000 149,700

Tuttle,Lauren HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 17,800 6,400 3,400 0 0 1,500 130,700

Twyne,Victoria PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 1,700 7,800 0 0 0 1,100 109,400

Udenweze,Ifeoma HLP CHRONIC LTC PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 46,300 50,600 2,800 5,800 8,600 0 100 114,300

Udoh,Enobong LTC 1 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 18,000 6,400 4,500 0 0 1,800 129,500

Udonyah,Edidiong NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,800 28,100 13,300 4,600 0 0 2,800 130,600

Ugoh,Bernadine SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 79,800 14,200 6,600 4,900 0 0 800 106,300

Underhay,Kelly A CLT CARB LTC 2 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 9,600 6,400 3,800 0 0 1,600 120,300

Unsworth,Heather M. NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST II 105,000 0 0 200 0 0 0 105,200

Upshall,Katherine M HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 47,500 0 50,000 0 0 0 3,100 100,600

Upshall,Vicki J. JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 81,600 5,600 8,600 3,600 0 0 900 100,300

Upward,Jennifer LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 4,400 0 3,500 0 0 11,800 121,400

Upward,Natasha  CZN ROAD AMB-BD-SPR ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 74,300 39,200 0 3,500 0 0 4,900 121,900

Usjak,Alexandra CML LONG TERM CARE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 42,600 1,800 60,200 2,700 0 0 0 107,300

Uzans,Andrea  CNF MED RES I/P,RES PSYCHIATRIST 274,600 0 8,000 0 0 0 6,000 288,600



Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Vail,Robert G HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,900 0 5,700 200 7,000 0 0 112,800

Vairinhos-Butt,Christina LWC DRUG PROCUREMENT & D CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 93,500 1,700 12,400 100 6,800 0 8,400 122,800

Vallis,Jessica D BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 19,900 6,300 3,500 0 0 1,500 132,800

Vallis,Walter BUR GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 2,200 7,100 100 0 0 2,700 134,900

Valverde,Melisa PHA EXEC DIRECTOR'S OFF SENIOR DIRECTOR PROVINCIAL DIGITAL STRATEGY 87,800 2,400 0 0 9,900 0 4,100 104,200

Van Den Berg,Marieke LGH NURSING ADMIN DIRECTOR ACUTE CARE 108,400 37,900 9,000 0 400 0 5,300 161,000

Van Der Linde,Etienne GBC MED SERVICES - MCP CASUALTY OFFICER 0 0 0 0 0 0 624,000 624,000

Varamini,Zahra SCM DRUG DISPENSING-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 92,100 15,900 4,000 700 5,600 0 2,100 120,400

Vardy,Jill LTC SPEECH LANG PATHOLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST II 96,600 7,100 1,600 200 4,400 0 0 109,900

Varughese,Biji LTC PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE IB 94,700 17,100 4,600 3,000 0 0 2,100 121,500

Vasanthan,Kieran M HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY IV 82,100 0 0 0 0 0 28,800 110,900

Vaters,Candace WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 98,900 3,200 0 100 0 0 7,500 109,700

Vaters,Kimberley BUR SOCIAL WORK REGIONAL SOCIAL WORK CO-ORDINATOR 108,100 0 3,200 100 6,200 0 0 117,600

Vaters,Monica SPM 1 NORTH/SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 600 13,600 0 0 0 0 120,700

Vaters,Paula BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,300 9,600 400 0 0 6,300 120,200

Vatturi,Ravi S CCM MED SERVICES - MCP SURGEON 285,600 0 27,800 0 0 0 224,100 537,400

Vautier,Sherry E LHC ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 300 0 0 0 0 14,100 107,200

Veitch,Joan CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 1 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 96,500 1,400 5,100 0 0 0 1,300 104,300

Verch,Ann E WAT PARTTIMES - NURSES REGISTERED NURSE I 82,300 24,300 0 3,500 0 0 16,800 126,900

Verge,Corrine GBC LTC UNIT-CLARENVILLE REGISTERED NURSE II 94,800 2,800 11,100 0 0 0 1,300 110,000

Verge,Evelena  REG PHARMACY - ADMI MANAGER OF PHARMACY 113,700 0 5,900 0 400 0 0 120,000

Verge,Rayna SCM ENDOSCOPY NURSE PRACTITIONER 112,800 6,400 3,600 600 -100 0 1,000 124,300

Verge,Tyson JPM EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 101,500 13,100 6,100 3,700 0 0 1,400 125,800

Verma,Parinita WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 119,400 119,400

Verma,Subhash WMH MEDICAL SVS LOCUM 0 0 25,000 0 0 0 205,500 230,500

Vey,Crystal T GBC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,300 20,300 6,400 3,900 0 0 1,900 131,800

Vey,Kevin  BVP CLIN CHEMISTRY LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST IIB 77,500 70,200 0 1,200 100 0 5,200 154,200

Viau,Robyn E HCC QUALITY & RISK MGMT REGIONAL DIRECTOR, QUALITY & RISK 114,200 0 0 0 12,000 0 1,000 127,200

Vickers,Leigh-Anne HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,700 6,700 5,900 3,200 200 0 0 110,700

Vickery,Jennifer MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,800 0 800 0 9,300 0 0 124,900

Victor,Soumya SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 87,600 1,400 9,600 3,000 1,500 0 1,000 104,100

Villanueva,Jocelyn CNF MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 39,100 6,300 4,900 0 0 5,400 157,400

Villeneuve,Megan HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,800 7,400 6,000 3,900 0 0 1,100 111,200

Vinas,Maria HCS PH H/C NSG SV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 2,800 0 900 0 0 10,400 113,100

Vivian,Kathy E LMC OT-GERIATRIC MH CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 96,600 0 2,000 0 4,500 0 0 103,100

Vivian,Laura HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PAEDIATRICIAN 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 285,600

Vivian,Melissa J GBC OBSTETRICS LDRP REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,200 18,300 6,300 4,200 0 0 1,700 128,700

Voisey,Jennifer NCT CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,100 3,600 4,800 300 7,700 0 1,600 114,100

Vokey,Crystal CGH RESPIRATORY THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 81,900 44,900 5,400 1,700 7,000 0 6,300 147,200

Vokey,Jessa M HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY IV 82,200 0 0 0 0 0 22,500 104,700

Vokey,Keith CGH MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 138,400 700 12,000 0 0 0 0 151,100

Vokey,Shawna GBC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 7,100 10,500 0 0 0 4,700 123,900

Wadden,Danny G HCC MED SERVICES - MCP INTERNIST 267,300 0 50,000 0 0 0 0 317,300

Wadden,Mike WFD CORP COMMUNICATIONS WAT FND GENERAL MANAGER MILL LANE ENT & EVER REC. 114,500 0 0 0 1,700 0 0 116,200

Wadden,Patricia HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PATHOLOGIST 228,500 0 36,000 0 0 0 48,000 312,500

Waddleton,Patricia WAT NUT-N2A-RESIDENTIAL CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 94,800 0 3,700 0 5,200 0 0 103,700

Wade,Ashley MAJ ASSERTIVECOMMTREAT PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIA 101,100 5,700 5,700 400 0 0 1,600 114,500

Wade,Karen HSC MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 17,200 7,800 300 0 0 4,500 131,400

Wade,Krista PHA CORRECTIONAL HEALTH SR. PROVINCIAL  DIRECTOR - CORRECTIONAL HEALTH 122,700 900 0 0 13,600 0 3,300 140,500

Wade,Lisa  HVC YTH ADD TRMT CT SOCIAL WORKER III 98,400 0 0 0 2,300 0 0 100,700



Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

Wade,Renee  CNF HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,700 6,300 2,100 0 0 2,600 108,500

Wade,Robyn E CHS INTERVENTION SER-BMS SENIOR CHILD/BEHAVIOUR MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST 99,400 0 1,000 0 1,200 0 0 101,600

Wade,Shannon H NLCHI RHA EMR PROGRAM NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 1,200 6,400 0 0 0 1,000 107,400

Wade,Yvette D CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 4,700 6,400 200 0 0 300 104,400

Wadman,Leeann PHC LTC UNIT 1 REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 10,700 0 0 0 2,600 119,800

Wadman-Scanlan,Michelle CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,500 113,500

Wakeham,Susan E HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 263,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 263,700

Walbourne,Megan  FIH LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 1,200 6,300 3,100 0 0 3,000 112,500

Walbourne,Nicole HCC NURSING INSTRUCTORS NURSE EDUCATOR 110,400 54,000 7,900 1,700 0 0 3,000 177,000

Wales,Jessica  NDB INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,800 29,300 13,300 4,800 0 0 2,300 131,500

Wall,Alicia PHA PHARMACY ADMIN SR. DIRECTOR - PHARMACY 124,100 0 9,700 0 14,100 0 0 147,900

Wall,Jennifer JAN OT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 108,600 4,200 4,000 200 6,700 0 0 123,700

Wall,Jessica HCS PH H/C NSG CB COMMUNITY HEALTH MANAGER 105,000 0 0 0 0 0 3,200 108,300

Wallack,Elizabeth RESEARCH & INNOVATION - ADMIN CLINICAL RESEARCH SCIENTIST 55,500 2,000 55,000 0 0 0 2,200 114,700

Walsh, Stephanie-J ANALYTICS SENIOR EPIDEMIOLOGIST 98,400 2,300 0 0 0 0 0 100,700

Walsh,Amanda  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 11,500 6,100 2,600 0 0 2,000 123,900

Walsh,Amelia HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 94,300 13,400 2,000 0 0 400 211,700

Walsh,Angela CNF ULTRASOUND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 8,400 0 0 0 0 4,500 101,500

Walsh,Brendan Joseph EHL SECURITY EH COMPUTER SYSTEMS ANALYST II 82,300 23,400 0 900 0 0 3,600 110,200

Walsh,Christina NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES DIVISION MANAGER, CANCER CARE 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 128,900

Walsh,Connie SCM ORTHOPEDIC CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 300 120,500

Walsh,Craig HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,500 24,500 13,200 4,300 0 0 1,400 144,900

Walsh,Cyril WMH ORTHOPAED INTAKE CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,100 2,200 0 100 1,200 0 1,000 102,600

Walsh,Dawn BSG NORTH/PROT UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,300 1,300 0 4,400 0 0 14,400 118,400

Walsh,Dawn JAN OT-PED PSY CLINC CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST III 97,200 0 2,400 0 3,800 0 0 103,400

Walsh,Deborah EZR EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT CHIEF OPERATIONS OFFICER 175,400 2,400 0 0 0 0 6,900 184,700

Walsh,Diane M.K. HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,000 6,400 5,700 3,100 0 0 1,000 110,200

Walsh,Erica HCC - MDR / CSR (REGIONAL) NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 300 7,800 0 0 0 1,300 108,200

Walsh,Frank J. PHA PHARM COMMUNITY SERV CLINICAL PHARMACY SPECIALIST 103,400 0 5,200 0 6,800 0 0 115,400

Walsh,Haley LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 87,400 4,000 0 3,400 0 0 7,900 102,700

Walsh,Hayley SCM CLIN NUT-BARIATRIC CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,000 0 2,000 0 5,100 0 0 100,100

Walsh,Jaime  BVP EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 85,500 4,300 6,300 4,900 0 0 2,100 103,100

Walsh,Jane Ashley MAJ EATING DISORDERS PGM CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,200 0 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 106,500

Walsh,Janice PHW REG DIABETIC EDUC 50 REGISTERED NURSE II 97,800 13,200 18,700 1,900 0 0 500 132,200

Walsh,Julie A HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 91,600 4,000 12,700 3,700 0 0 500 112,500

Walsh,Katie MAJ MH COUNSEL-ZN 1 E PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 101,500 18,000 0 1,000 1,600 0 300 122,400

Walsh,Kimberley F. JAN OPERATING ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,100 400 13,700 100 0 0 400 120,700

Walsh,Krista EZU ADMIN IPAC MDR REGIONAL MANAGER, IPAC & MDR 106,700 0 0 0 0 0 1,300 108,000

Walsh,Maria WMH 5A CARDIAC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 101,200 8,900 0 600 0 0 11,100 121,800

Walsh,Mckenna HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 79,700 17,600 5,400 3,000 0 0 1,700 107,400

Walsh,Meiko HCC EDUCATION-SURGERY NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 7,200 0 0 0 2,600 116,300

Walsh,Melissa M JAN PEDIATRIC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,600 14,800 0 4,300 0 0 1,700 110,400

Walsh,Regina HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB REGISTERED NURSE IIB 101,600 3,500 13,400 0 0 0 1,600 120,100

Walsh,Shauna HSC 5SB UROLOGY SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 6,400 0 0 0 2,700 131,900

Walsh,Tina SCM PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 95,000 0 12,700 0 0 0 100 107,800

Walsh,Trina M. CHS PUB HL NUR PG ZN 4 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 10,500 0 0 0 1,500 111,400

Walsh,Wendy NCT ONCOLOGY CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IB 93,900 10,400 2,300 0 0 0 1,000 107,600

Walsh-Gillett,Jill M. HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 83,900 4,400 10,500 4,500 0 0 600 103,900

Walters,Amelia HCS FAMTM CLINICPAB REGISTERED NURSE I 97,700 1,100 0 2,300 0 0 8,000 109,000

Walters,Tracey STR C.T. SCANNER DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 25,800 0 300 0 0 10,600 125,300
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Ward,Amanda SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,400 8,100 7,900 2,100 0 0 600 141,100

Ward,Angela STR COMB EMERG/OPAT REGISTERED NURSE IC 87,700 1,500 0 3,900 0 0 8,000 101,100

Ward,De-Ann EHC HM/CM NURS SERV PCH RURAL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 9,500 0 0 0 1,000 109,300

Ward,Margaret PHC LTC UNIT 1 REGISTERED NURSE IB 89,000 18,100 5,500 2,500 0 0 1,800 116,900

Ward,Pamela R. HCC BACC NURSING FORMAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 11,000 0 0 0 2,600 124,400

Ward,Steven CCM ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,600 41,500 0 4,300 0 0 6,500 110,900

Wareham,Amanda WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,300 15,000 0 3,000 0 0 9,100 119,300

Wareham,Anne T JAN LIFESTYLE PROGRAM CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST III 114,800 0 2,300 100 6,800 0 0 124,000

Wareham,Jamie NLC HTDM NETWORK DESIGN COMPUTER SYSTEMS ANALYST II 82,300 1,500 7,600 100 0 0 8,600 100,100

Wareham,Kayla HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,800 4,700 6,300 3,600 0 0 2,300 109,700

Wareham,Wanda HCS HOME/COM NS-GFW COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 95,600 900 0 100 0 0 3,900 100,500

Warford,Colleen JAN OT REHAB SERVICES CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,900 300 3,800 0 5,500 0 0 107,500

Warford,Jay P WMH DRUG PROC/DISIP CLINICAL PHARMACIST 1E 86,400 2,300 0 300 7,400 0 4,800 101,300

Warford,Laura WMH 5A CARDIAC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,700 0 4,900 0 0 8,400 107,800

Warford,Linda  JPM PT ORTHO INTAKE CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 110,700 4,000 0 0 1,700 0 1,000 117,400

Warford,Marcel  CZN ROAD AMB-BD-SPR ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 66,100 28,000 0 3,600 0 0 5,100 102,800

Warford,Natasha M. SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY CLERK II 47,000 58,500 0 1,500 0 0 0 107,000

Warren,Angie NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST II 104,400 0 0 100 0 0 300 104,800

Warren,Jacquelyn E BEL GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IB 101,100 45,800 6,400 4,200 0 0 3,100 160,600

Warren,Jennifer  JPM MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,100 10,900 4,900 2,200 100 0 6,700 121,900

Warren,Jennifer SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,400 21,200 7,400 3,400 0 0 1,600 135,000

Warren,Katie WMH GEN SURG SUITE REGISTERED NURSE IC 85,300 14,200 0 900 0 0 4,200 104,600

Warren,Marcheta T HCS DIAB EDUC PB REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 9,400 0 300 0 0 11,700 116,000

Warren,Michael HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,300 8,100 13,600 2,200 0 0 1,300 131,500

Warren,Natalie GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 83,300 21,400 5,700 2,500 0 0 2,400 115,300

Warren,Nicole WMH MED PROGRAM ADM REGISTERED NURSE I 86,400 2,500 0 3,800 0 0 11,200 104,000

Warren,Tiara CCM OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,800 24,300 6,400 3,900 0 0 1,600 134,000

Waterman,Laura  REG PROF DEV/C'ED MANAGER OF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 103,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,800

Watkins,Holly HCS PALCARCOMNSGSVS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSEII 101,700 900 0 100 0 0 10,400 113,000

Watkins,Jessica HSC ORGAN PROCUREMENT REGISTERED NURSE IB 99,200 36,100 6,400 3,700 200 0 3,100 148,700

Watkins,Kathy CNS PROGRAMS REGIONAL DIRECTOR, CENTRE FOR NURSING STUDIES 125,600 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 127,900

Watkins,Rhonda  HCS COM LIAISON CNR PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 200 6,100 0 100 0 8,500 116,600

Watkins,Rhonda L LRP REHABILITATION REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 300 0 3,100 0 0 13,400 109,600

Watton,Maryanne  JPM ENDOSCOPY NURSING EDUCATION COORDINATOR II 99,300 4,300 6,300 100 600 0 1,800 112,400

Way,Angela L SCM MED/SURG SPEC CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,700 400 6,300 0 0 0 1,600 101,000

Way,Jessica CGH MEDICAL - 6TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 89,600 7,700 5,700 3,700 0 0 1,900 108,600

Way,Nancy E BON FAMILY PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 0 12,300 0 0 0 300 114,200

Waye, Michael A. STARLING CAPITAL PMO MGR CLINICAL STDS + INFORMATION 101,100 600 0 0 400 0 0 102,100

Wayson,Beverly HCS FAMTM CLINIC CB NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 113,100 0 20,000 0 100 0 7,300 140,600

Webb,Deanna FT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 53,100 27,100 3,600 1,500 800 0 25,700 111,800

Webb,Lisa LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 1,400 0 3,200 0 0 13,400 110,800

Webb,Vanessa NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE II 103,000 48,800 16,400 1,200 0 0 1,700 171,200

Webber,Glenda M. HCC EXECUTIVE OFFICES VICE PRESIDENT MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTIONS 136,500 300 0 0 14,600 0 2,900 154,300

Webber,Janice WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 84,700 24,200 0 2,900 0 0 1,300 113,100

Webber,Rhonda SCM MEDICAL 7 EAST REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,100 8,200 100 0 0 1,300 119,200

Wee,Evan GBC MED SERVICES - MCP INTERNIST 126,300 35,200 12,000 0 0 0 400 173,900

Weir,Andrea HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 31,400 0 0 0 0 4,200 124,200

Weir,Linda M. SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 1,500 13,700 100 0 0 0 121,800

Weir,Mary-Ann D.  CNF DIABETES CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,100 0 0 0 5,100 105,900

Weir,Philip HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY NURSE PRACTITIONER 119,700 1,000 6,400 0 0 0 2,300 129,400
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Welcher,Ashley JAN 4 MEDICINE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 6,400 2,400 0 0 3,100 104,700

Wells,Barbara L CHS FAMILY CARE TEAM FFS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 400 9,100 0 0 0 1,700 112,800

Wells,Cara  DHT NURSING  ADMINI REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 10,000 6,300 200 0 0 2,400 125,500

Wells,Crystal M LMC CH/YTH MTL HTH CNPRG SOCIAL WORKER III 97,500 0 2,000 0 5,400 0 0 104,900

Wells,Elizabeth M. SCM RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 6,000 13,300 1,200 0 0 1,700 123,800

Wells,Garrett PHA STARL CAP INFORMT CLINICAL PHARMACIST IIA 99,800 200 6,700 200 4,400 0 0 111,300

Wells,Heidi GBC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,200 18,800 5,300 3,000 200 0 1,600 126,100

Wells,Janet NLC STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 300 112,300

Wells,Jennifer CNF OBSTETRICS REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,000 6,400 6,300 2,900 0 0 400 110,000

Wells,Kenneth HSC 4SB NEUROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 17,800 7,700 4,700 0 0 2,700 125,700

Wells,Kimberley HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Wells,Kristen HCS PHC CCT LABRADOR WES NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 123,700 0 55,500 0 0 0 1,900 181,100

Wells,Lacey RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 4,800 0 3,400 0 0 6,800 113,900

Wells,Leah  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,300 4,500 6,200 400 100 0 3,400 108,900

Wells,Melissa PHA WORKFORCE MANAGEMENT WORKFORCE MANAGEMENT MANAGER (ANSOS & ACUITY) - PROVINCIAL99,000 200 0 0 200 0 1,000 100,400

Wells,Pamela LTC 3 SOUTH EAST PVT REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 200 6,400 0 0 0 0 113,100

Wells,Ruth  HCS PALL CARE TEAM COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,700 600 6,300 0 100 0 4,600 113,300

Wells,Vanessa  HBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 18,300 6,300 3,200 0 0 7,900 134,600

Wells,Walter S LMC PLANT OPERATIONS TRADES WORKER III - POWER ENGINEER 67,400 27,800 0 1,000 4,400 0 2,300 102,900

Wells,Zoe RGH MEDICAL UNIT REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 100 0 3,300 0 0 8,100 110,400

Welsh,Ashley WMH D.I. NURSING REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 29,800 0 1,000 0 0 7,200 139,600

Welsh,Cathy HCC HEALTH RECORDS ADMIN MANAGER, ELECTRONIC HEALTH RECORD (EHR) DEVELOP. 96,900 600 0 0 0 0 3,100 100,600

Welsh,Krista E EHC PUBHLTHNUR-PLACENTIA COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 5,600 0 0 0 1,100 106,100

Welsh,Michael LGH PHARMACY ADMIN CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 110,600 0 2,400 0 3,700 0 1,100 117,800

Welsh,Michael E GBH COMBINED LAB/DI LABORATORY AND X-RAY TECHNOLOGIST 71,300 60,500 0 800 0 0 8,800 141,400

West,Kim EHC PUBHLTHNUR-GRANDBANK COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 2,000 10,200 100 0 0 1,400 112,500

Westman,Nancy R MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 20,100 7,200 3,800 0 0 2,000 125,900

Whalen,Janna R CGH DAY SUR PRE&POST OP REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,400 8,200 2,400 1,300 0 0 3,600 104,900

Whalen,Joanne PHA CENTRAL STAFFING (ADMIN) MANAGER, CENTRAL STAFFING 109,100 1,500 0 0 0 0 4,300 114,900

Whalen,Kimberly Dawn EHC FACT TEAM RURAL AVALON COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 300 7,800 0 3,400 0 800 111,100

Whalen,Melissa HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 82,700 43,500 0 3,100 100 0 16,500 145,900

Whalen,Patrick MHC PROG LDR-MENTAL HEAL REGIONAL DIRECTOR, MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTIONS 127,300 3,200 0 0 0 0 2,900 133,400

Whalen,Rebecca SCM MEDICINE 7 WEST DIVISON MANAGER, MEDICINE & REGIONAL DIALYSIS 116,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 116,500

Whalen,Rhonda N APH PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST II 98,100 0 3,100 0 5,500 0 0 106,700

Whalen,Sheila J. EHC PHC CBN REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 3,200 13,700 100 0 0 1,300 124,800

Wheadon,Karen Diana CHS CM SP PER CAR HM NS COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 94,400 2,400 0 100 0 0 19,200 116,100

Wheaton,Jennifer S MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 93,600 11,500 0 400 0 0 1,300 106,800

Wheaton,Seretha K CHS HARM REDUCTION PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 106,500 800 6,400 0 0 0 1,300 115,000

Wheeler, Phil APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT MANAGER, APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 109,100 10,900 0 0 0 0 0 120,000

Wheeler,Barbara K  HCS INTERV SVCS-REG MANAGER OF COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES 102,500 0 0 0 100 0 0 102,600

Wheeler,Beverly WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSING INSTRUCTOR I 93,200 9,500 0 1,900 100 0 8,400 113,200

Wheeler,Daniel HCC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER 200,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,200

Wheeler,Donna S WMH AMBULATORY CARE MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 122,300 13,800 0 300 0 0 0 136,500

Wheeler,Erin HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 9,600 7,800 3,300 0 0 1,500 123,800

Wheeler,Leslie HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PSYCHIATRIST 285,600 0 0 0 0 0 40,400 326,000

Wheeler,Meghan SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,600 8,800 6,400 3,300 0 0 1,100 118,200

Wheeler,Paula C MPS HOME DIALYSIS TEACH REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 11,000 12,900 0 0 0 1,300 119,900

Wheeler,Susan N HSC MEDICAL IMAGING NURS REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 8,500 6,400 200 0 0 2,900 119,600

Wheeler,Tracy WMH MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,600 5,800 0 3,900 0 0 11,400 113,700

Wheelerwalsh,Cathy HUM HUMBERWOOD SOCIAL WORKER III 98,200 900 0 0 2,100 0 300 101,700
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Whelan,Amanda HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,500 29,800 3,900 0 0 0 4,700 132,900

Whelan,Amanda A. HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS - EASTERN URBAN ZONE 119,500 3,900 0 0 9,600 0 4,900 137,900

Whelan,Bonita A  DHT LTC - A LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 48,500 0 3,900 3,100 0 4,400 123,000

Whelan,Erica ACH HOSPITAL URGENT CARE NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 99,700 2,000 200 100 0 0 5,700 107,700

Whelan,Geoff HSC NEUROLOGY LAB ELECTRONEUROPHYSIOLOGY TECHNOLOGIST III 85,800 44,800 0 100 0 0 300 131,000

Whelan,Jason N. HR - BUSINESS PARTNERS HUMAN RESOURCES BUSINESS PARTNER 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Whelan,Kathryn HCC MED SERVICES - MCP PATHOLOGIST 285,600 0 45,000 0 0 0 164,600 495,200

Whelan,Keisha R LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 59,500 0 150,000 0 0 0 48,600 258,200

Whelan,Kirk HSC PLANT MAINT - RESIDU PROJECT ENGINEER 94,800 0 0 0 20,300 0 0 115,100

Whelan,Laura HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 86,900 19,100 6,400 3,400 0 0 1,800 117,600

Whelan,Marsha M.  CNF RESP THERAPY RESPIRATORY THERAPIST I 76,600 19,100 4,000 1,600 9,000 0 3,100 113,400

Whelan,Tara GL SECOND FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,800 24,200 7,600 4,100 0 0 2,100 136,800

Whiffen,Rita M. BUR COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,800 13,200 500 0 0 5,400 133,500

Whiffen,Tanya N SCM 6 WEST ORTHO SURGERY DIVISION MANAGER, SURGERY 129,100 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 130,100

White,A.Collette FC OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 111,800 14,900 6,400 3,300 0 0 2,000 138,400

White,Allison CHS ACT TEAM 2 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE II 98,800 3,400 6,300 1,400 0 0 1,200 111,100

White,Amanda L HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 6,400 7,500 3,800 0 0 1,500 120,900

White,Arzana LWC HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 100,300 11,200 15,400 1,200 0 0 200 128,300

White,Barbara-Ann HCS MENTAL HLTH  BB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 89,400 0 0 0 1,800 0 15,400 106,700

White,Brittany HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 17,600 6,400 3,000 0 0 1,900 121,700

White,Christine M HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 31,000 13,400 0 0 0 3,900 150,000

White,Christopher CHS FAM CARE TM SJ4 NURSE PRACTITIONER 111,500 700 22,900 600 0 0 9,200 144,900

White,Cody RCS ROAD AMB-CBROOK PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 57,100 49,500 0 4,500 100 0 100 111,200

White,Crystal  CNF EMERGENCY NURSE PRACTITIONER (FAMILY/ALL AGES) 120,300 17,100 6,300 2,500 0 0 2,800 149,000

White,Donna LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 12,800 2,900 0 0 700 109,200

White,Harriet PHE PUBHLTH NUR 50 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,800 400 16,200 100 0 0 400 116,900

White,Jacqueline  HCS MHA SD/WA HOUSING PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE IIB 107,900 2,800 2,100 300 100 0 4,100 117,300

White,Jenna BON FAMILY PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,100 9,300 6,400 3,800 -600 0 2,700 110,700

White,Jennifer HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 85,200 6,400 2,700 0 0 2,600 203,400

White,Jennifer G. JAN RESPIROLOGY CLINIC COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 2,000 11,900 100 0 0 1,300 116,900

White,Jessica HSC GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 77,500 40,600 0 2,500 100 0 15,500 136,200

White,Julia MHC PSYCH SHORT STAY UNI PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 77,900 18,900 1,200 3,800 0 0 2,800 104,600

White,Kara LHC MEDICAL/SURGICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 29,000 8,300 4,600 2,900 0 200 108,100

White,Kathleen CHS PHC ST. JOHN'S CTC 2 EAST CLINICAL DIETITIAN II 93,300 0 2,000 0 5,200 0 0 100,500

White,Kathleen F BEL FAMILY PRACTICE NURSE PRACTITIONER 87,700 4,100 33,000 0 0 0 1,900 126,700

White,Kathlene CHS CAST(CONCUR/ADDSPEC) SOCIAL WORKER III 97,600 300 2,000 0 5,300 0 0 105,200

White,Lenora S.  HCS HOME/COM NS-NWV REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE II 115,400 0 3,900 0 100 0 9,400 128,800

White,Lisa M. SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 0 12,200 0 0 0 0 118,700

White,Lori  NDB DIABETES CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,300 102,300

White,Luanne CNF ENDOSCOPY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 300 6,300 200 0 0 11,100 110,700

White,Meagan WMH MEDICAL SVS GENERAL PRACTITIONER 191,300 0 0 0 0 0 41,100 232,400

White,Megan HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 2,500 11,400 2,800 0 0 1,400 119,700

White,Melissa WMH GEN SURG SUITE MANAGER OF PATIENT SERVICES 105,400 300 0 400 0 0 9,700 115,800

White,Michelle A. HSC GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 6,700 10,200 3,600 0 0 500 113,800

White,Michelle C. HCC NURSING ADMIN-LTC SENIOR OPERATINGS MANAGER 110,800 15,000 0 0 500 0 800 127,100

White,Monica STR OPD REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,600 0 100 0 0 12,500 108,000

White,Nicole C NCT CLIN NURS RESOURCES REGISTERED NURSE IIA 98,800 300 6,300 0 0 0 300 105,700

White,Shianna RCS PHARMACY CLINICAL PHARMACIST III 110,400 11,500 0 400 4,400 0 3,800 130,500

White,Sonya E JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 700 11,400 2,600 0 0 1,100 117,400

White,Stephanie  REG REHAB ADMIN REGIONAL MANAGER OF REHABILITATIVE SERVICES 114,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 114,900



Employee Name Department Job Title Base Salary Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation Total Compensation 

White,Stephanie HSC CARDIAC CATH LAB- DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 80,300 29,000 0 0 3,400 0 4,300 117,000

White,Stephen H HCC NURSING ADMIN-LTC SITE ADMINISTRATOR 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 128,900

White,Susan CHS HOME FIRST - URBAN NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 11,300 0 0 0 2,600 136,700

White,Susan D. JAN PROVINCIAL PERINATAL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 14,000 100 0 0 1,300 126,200

White,Tammy STA M/H PROMOTION PROG COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 99,800 600 10,400 0 0 0 500 111,300

White,Tina M. HCC SITE CLIN COORDINATORS SITE CLINICAL COORDINATOR 103,100 8,200 0 4,300 0 0 0 115,600

White,Trevor LMC 2N - REHAB (NC) REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 14,700 12,800 4,700 0 0 1,400 126,400

Whitehead,Amanda HCC LEGAL SERVICES SOLICITOR IV 119,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 119,500

Whiteway,Vivian  HCS HOME/COM NS-NWV COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 100 0 6,800 112,100

Whitten,Cindy RESEARCH & INNOVATION - ADMIN CLINICAL RESEARCH SCIENTIST 111,200 9,300 0 0 0 0 0 120,500

Whitten,Emily A MHC GER PSY ASMT (GPAU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 80,800 18,800 5,300 3,200 0 0 1,200 109,300

Whitten,Michael HSC 5NA ORTHO SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 88,800 5,600 6,400 3,300 0 0 500 104,600

Whitten,Patricia A HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,900 11,500 0 2,000 0 0 2,400 108,800

Whittle,Michelle LTC NURSING ADMIN NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 31,200 14,600 600 0 0 2,000 171,200

Whittle,Rebecca SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,900 16,300 6,400 3,900 0 0 1,700 123,200

Whittle,Valerie NCT - CLINICAL TRIALS RESEARCH RESEARCH REGISTERED NURSE CO-ORDINATOR 101,600 0 4,200 0 0 0 1,300 107,100

Whitty,Alicia HCC - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING REGIONAL MANAGER, CLINICAL ENGINEERING & MEDICAL DEVICE REPR99,800 1,800 0 0 0 0 3,800 105,400

Whitty,Courtney HSC 4NB GENERAL SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,200 6,600 6,400 4,500 0 0 1,400 113,100

Whyatt,Brenda WMH NURSING SCHOOL NURSE EDUCATOR 110,800 0 0 0 0 0 8,600 119,400

Whyte,Desiree BUR SPEECH PATHOLOGY SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST II 98,000 2,100 2,400 0 5,600 0 0 108,100

Wickens,Andrew SCM 4E HEAD & NECK REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,300 6,400 3,800 0 0 1,000 107,300

Wicks,Cathy BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 4,300 6,100 3,100 100 0 7,400 119,900

Wicks,Justin   BBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 97,300 6,900 6,300 3,200 0 0 2,100 115,800

Wight,Carol Anne RCS EXEC OFFICES SENIOR DIRECTOR - ZONE DIRECTOR 148,900 4,400 0 0 0 0 2,400 155,600

Wilkins, Melinda-J QUALITY ASSURANCE & TESTING MANAGER, QUALITY ASSURANCE & TESTING 103,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 103,400

Wilkins,Aimee E JAN GENERAL EMERGENCY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,700 5,600 500 0 0 1,000 102,600

Wilkins,Janelle SCM GENERAL EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 89,200 4,200 5,800 2,700 0 0 1,100 103,000

Wilkins,Lana JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 2,800 12,700 2,300 0 0 1,800 112,400

Wilkinson,Tina M. MHC ACUTE NURSING UNIT 4 PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 98,600 400 12,900 1,400 200 0 1,000 114,500

Willcott,Gail  HCS CTC - COB/HBRT NURSE PRACTITIONER (PRIMARY HEALTH CARE) 122,800 0 45,700 100 0 0 0 168,600

Willett,Catherine HCS ACTREATMNT TEAM CLINICAL PHYCHOLOGIST III 111,900 0 0 0 9,000 0 700 121,700

Williams, Beth K A STARLING CAPITAL INFORMATICS PROGRAM MANAGER, PUBLIC HEALTH 102,900 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 105,400

Williams,Adria JAN J3-NICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,500 600 5,800 2,900 0 0 1,000 109,800

Williams,Emily NAT OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 49,100 40,800 2,500 900 300 0 41,000 134,600

Williams,Estate Of Jennife LMC - HOME DEMENTIA PROG NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 0 14,400 0 0 0 1,200 138,400

Williams,Heather  CNF NURSING RELIEF REGISTERED NURE IC 100,100 7,500 6,300 700 0 0 2,200 116,800

Williams,Heather HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,100 24,500 4,800 600 8,900 0 4,800 139,700

Williams,Heather E. CHS COR HLTH SER (HMP/SJLU) PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 5,100 10,200 200 0 0 1,000 109,300

Williams,Jennifer  CNF COMB OR/PARR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,100 14,300 6,100 3,000 0 0 1,100 125,600

Williams,Joshua EZU GROUND AMB - METRO PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 54,300 43,600 0 4,400 0 0 0 102,300

Williams,Kerry Lynn LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 184,100 0 58,000 0 0 0 14,700 256,800

Williams,Kristin HLP CHRONIC LTC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,300 18,900 10,200 1,900 0 0 200 138,600

Williams,Lori EHC PUB HLTH NUR-WHITBRN COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,600 100 10,400 0 0 0 1,400 110,500

Williams,Nancy J. HSC 4SA NEPHROLOGY/RESPIROLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,300 10,800 0 0 0 0 119,600

Williams,Nikki V APH EXECUTIVE OFFICES NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATOR 118,300 0 0 0 400 0 1,500 120,200

Williams,Ronda MAK OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 64,800 55,400 2,900 700 0 0 56,900 180,600

Williams,Samantha B HCC EDUCATION-MEDICINE#2 NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 103,200 5,900 6,400 0 500 0 1,300 117,300

Williams,Shauna HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,700 13,700 6,100 4,700 0 0 1,200 125,400

Williams,Sheena Ann SCM ADMIS/DISCHARGE COOR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE II 101,600 0 13,400 0 0 0 1,300 116,300

Williams,Stewart E HSC 5SA CARDIAC SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 77,400 18,600 0 4,200 300 0 4,100 104,600
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Williams,Tony  SSC MAT MGMT ADMIN SENIOR DIRECTOR-PROVINCIAL SUPPLY CHAIN 128,000 1,500 0 0 16,500 0 0 146,000

Williams,Tracy CGH COMPUTED  TOMOGRAPHY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 62,900 0 1,600 0 0 6,500 159,600

Williams,Trevor R. HSC  ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY REGIONAL MANAGER OF SURGICAL & ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY & CYTOLO105,900 2,700 0 0 9,800 600 2,100 121,100

Wilson,Nathan M HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY IV 72,700 0 0 0 300 0 32,200 105,200

Wilson,Peter JAN SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 93,500 2,300 6,400 2,900 0 0 1,000 106,100

Wilson,Shivonne HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,000 17,300 6,300 2,500 0 0 200 127,300

Winsor,Jenene MHC MHA FORENSIC PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 83,100 27,300 4,200 5,100 0 0 2,600 122,300

Winsor,Jennifer L. VIRTUAL CARE REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 2,400 12,900 1,700 0 0 1,000 112,700

Winsor,Jenny  GBH INPT ACUTE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IB 98,900 5,900 6,300 4,700 0 0 1,100 116,900

Winsor,Kathy  REG WOMEN'S HLTH AD DIRECTOR FAMILIES, CHILD HEALTH, REHAB AND VIRT CARE 127,500 3,000 0 0 100 0 2,800 133,400

Winsor,Melanie LWC POP HLTH CLINICS COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSE I 99,800 8,100 16,100 300 0 0 700 125,100

Winsor,Ryan  CNF CLINICAL PHARMA CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 85,400 6,700 3,000 400 8,100 0 2,300 105,900

Winsor,Stephanie NAI OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 83,500 157,700 3,300 3,200 0 0 79,400 327,100

Winter,Allison HSC PLANT MAINT - RESIDU SENIOR SYSTEMS TRANSFORMATION CONSULTANT 111,800 0 0 0 1,000 0 0 112,800

Winter,Caroline HSC CASE ROOM SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE IC 97,000 3,100 6,400 4,200 0 0 1,600 112,300

Winter,Chilo HSC CLIN PHARMACY-O/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 96,100 8,700 4,800 700 8,000 0 1,000 119,300

Winter,David CZN ROAD AMB-BD-GAN ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 76,700 23,100 0 4,000 0 0 200 104,000

Winters,Ashley LHC COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 68,200 30,600 1,800 800 200 0 57,700 159,300

Winters,Cheryl HPD OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 111,800 18,600 23,600 500 0 0 12,400 166,900

Winters,Tracey HCS PHC CCT HVGB REGISTERED NURSE IIC (FCT) 102,300 0 21,600 0 0 0 500 124,500

Wiscombe,Emily HSC CARDIAC ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 98,600 16,000 6,400 3,300 0 0 2,000 126,300

Wise,Heather CBL 1 SOUTH REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,600 0 0 0 0 0 13,700 120,300

Wiseman,Amanda LHC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA ADVANCED CARE PARAMEDIC 70,100 82,200 3,000 2,900 2,800 0 800 161,700

Wiseman,Amy D HCS HOME/COM NS-SPR COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 0 6,300 0 0 0 1,100 106,300

Wiseman,Beulah LRP PALLIATIVE REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 3,400 0 3,500 0 0 13,200 112,900

Wiseman,Brooke WMH PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINICAL PHYSIOTHERAPIST III 110,400 8,000 0 300 3,400 0 800 123,000

Wiseman,Brooklynn CN OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 66,400 73,700 3,000 1,500 200 0 52,100 196,900

Wiseman,Cassie WMH ER EMERGENCY REGISTERED NURSE IC 75,900 20,400 0 2,200 0 0 1,600 100,100

Wiseman,Corinne HCS SPEECH CB SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST III 110,400 0 0 0 3,000 0 2,000 115,300

Wiseman,Frances HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 99,700 700 5,900 3,100 0 0 1,000 110,400

Wiseman,James RCS EXEC OFFICES SENIOR DIRECTOR - ZONE DIRECTOR 128,500 0 0 0 0 0 -10,400 118,100

Wiseman,Leon LWC ROAD AMB BOARD OPERA PRIMARY CARE PARAMEDIC 58,300 52,800 6,900 4,300 0 0 6,400 128,700

Wiseman,Melissa HR - OCC HEALTH SAFETY & REHAB MANAGER, OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 121,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 121,000

Wiseman,Pamela HSC STEM CELL PROGRAM REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 4,700 7,900 0 0 0 4,700 123,800

Wiseman,Shawna CCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 102,600 35,900 10,600 3,300 0 0 1,000 153,400

Wisemanyates,Sandy HCS HOME FIRST CB MANAGER OF COMMUNITY HEALTH 128,900 0 0 0 0 0 3,700 132,700

Withers-Ramos,Effie C. CSP - ALTERNATE FAMILY CARE SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM CO-ORDINATOR 97,900 0 1,300 0 1,200 0 0 100,400

Wolfrey,Shelly RIG OUTPATIENT/EMERGENCY REGIONAL REGISTERED NURSE I 111,800 21,300 22,200 400 0 0 15,300 170,900

Wood,Carole RCH SITE ADMINISTRATION CLINIC NURSE MANAGER 130,400 9,500 0 0 0 0 5,700 145,600

Woodford,Bernice HCC EDUCATION-MEDICINE NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 13,700 0 0 0 1,700 121,900

Woodford,Colleen CBL 1 SOUTH LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 63,100 61,400 0 2,900 3,700 0 1,000 132,100

Woodford,Edward CCM MULTI-FUNCTION DI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST IV 100,900 61,900 0 300 0 0 3,800 166,900

Woodford,Heidi NDB MEDICAL IMAGING DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST I 71,300 43,400 0 200 0 0 10,200 125,100

Woodford,Shelley HSC PRE ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,500 2,400 13,700 100 0 0 300 123,000

Woodford,Wendy-Dale CCM HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 96,100 600 12,800 1,500 0 0 1,300 112,200

Woodland,Andrea L HCC PHARMACY ADMIN REGIONAL DIRECTOR, PHARMACY SERVICES 122,500 0 9,700 0 10,000 0 0 142,200

Woodland,Tina Michelle HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 51,100 13,300 4,900 0 0 2,000 172,900

Woodman,Brittany HSC HEMODIALYSIS DIVISION MANAGER, MEDICINE & REGIONAL DIALYSIS 92,800 300 7,900 1,000 400 0 2,600 105,000

Woodman,Jessica CGH COMBINED OR/RR REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 13,600 6,400 500 0 0 4,500 126,600

Woodman,Nicole EHC PUBHLTHNUR-HEARTSDEL COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 0 13,200 0 0 0 1,700 113,700
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Woodrow Mullett,Samantha M JPM MED RES I/P,RES PAEDIATRICIAN 276,800 0 0 0 0 0 46,100 322,900

Woodrow, Jennifer R. ANALYTICS MANAGER, ANALYTICS 99,000 3,600 0 0 0 0 0 102,600

Woodruff,Lisa H SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 56,700 13,400 5,400 0 0 900 178,000

Woodward,Beverly LGH AAHP SERVICES-ADMIN DIRECTOR OF COMMUNITY SUPPORTS 111,600 7,600 9,000 0 0 0 8,000 136,200

Woodward,Tonya CCM MEDICAL/SURGICAL LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,700 67,000 100 4,300 3,000 0 200 137,300

Woolfrey,Paul WMH MEDICAL SVS PHYSIATRIST 285,600 0 12,000 0 0 0 0 297,600

Woollam,Gabe LHC AMBULATORY CARE MED ASSISTANT MEDICAL OFFICER 215,100 0 104,500 0 0 0 132,700 452,400

Wrice,Karissa CGH MEDICAL - 7TH FLOOR REGISTERED NURSE I 83,000 13,100 6,400 3,600 0 0 2,100 108,200

Wright,Paul MPS HEMODIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,300 2,800 0 2,100 0 0 1,500 100,700

Wyeth,Jennifer HCS MENTAL HLTH  BB CLINICAL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST II 97,900 0 0 0 1,200 0 8,700 107,800

Xiong, Hui ANALYTICS SENIOR EPIDEMIOLOGIST 98,400 3,000 0 0 0 0 0 101,400

Yadegarian,Farhad PHC MED SERVICES - MCP GENERAL PRACTITIONER CATEGORY B 67,700 0 70,000 0 0 0 300 138,000

Yan,Timothy NCT RADIATION ONC THER RADIATION THERAPIST I 104,200 0 0 200 0 0 0 104,400

Yang,Chenchen HSC CLIN PHARMACY-I/P CLINICAL PHARMACIST IE 95,500 1,700 4,800 400 7,500 0 0 109,900

Yang,Joseph HCC INTERNS AND RESIDENTS PGY V 87,600 1,500 0 0 0 0 22,800 111,900

Yazar,Mohammad PHA STARL INKIND INFORMT NURSING EDUCATION CO-ORDINATOR II 96,900 3,400 6,400 100 0 0 1,000 107,800

Ye,Dorcus BUR MED SERVICES - MCP OBSTETRICIAN 285,600 0 24,000 0 0 0 100,900 410,500

Yetman,Amanda HSC MRI DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING TECHNOLOGIST III 88,600 8,600 0 1,600 0 0 1,900 100,700

Yetman,Kirsten HSC 4NA HEAMO/ONCOLOGY REGISTERED NURSE IB 81,700 22,900 11,400 3,400 0 0 300 119,700

Yetman,Shane WMH ICU INTENSIVE CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 92,300 28,300 0 4,800 100 0 6,900 132,500

Yetman,Susan HSC RECOVERY ROOM REGISTERED NURSE IC 77,600 44,800 0 2,400 0 0 2,600 127,400

Young Guerra,Janet CHS INTERVENTION SER-CMS PROGRAM MANAGER, COMMUNITY CHILDREN'S SERVICES 122,400 0 0 0 0 0 6,500 128,900

Young,Amy L SCM ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 19,700 7,800 3,700 0 0 1,100 133,900

Young,Amy L HSC MED/SURG ICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 4,500 6,400 3,100 0 0 1,200 116,800

Young,Connie PCR PH H/C NSG CB PERSONAL CARE ATTENDANT 49,800 63,900 0 3,600 900 0 0 118,200

Young,Courtney CHS HARM REDUCTION NURSE PRACTITIONER 90,100 4,300 21,200 500 0 0 2,600 118,700

Young,Dale HCS FAMTM CLINIC DL NURSE PRACTITIONER-FAMILY/ALL AGES 105,400 2,800 0 100 0 0 22,300 130,500

Young,Darlene A WMH PRE-ADM CLINIC REGISTERED NURSE I 92,800 0 0 100 0 0 12,800 105,700

Young,Elizabeth JAN FLOAT NURSES ER/PICU REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,600 12,600 6,400 4,000 0 0 1,100 125,700

Young,Erica PCR PH H/C NSG CB LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,900 36,800 0 5,200 3,200 0 4,200 112,300

Young,Hilary SCM 5E VASCULAR SURGERY REGISTERED NURSE I 90,200 2,200 6,400 2,800 0 0 1,700 103,300

Young,Hollie HSC CCU REGISTERED NURSE IC 94,200 6,200 3,700 3,100 0 0 1,300 108,500

Young,Joanna J HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 263,600 0 0 0 0 0 8,900 272,500

Young,Julia HCS PUB HLTH CB COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,900 300 0 100 0 0 14,800 114,000

Young,Julia PHA MED FLIGHT ST JOHNS BASE MEDICAL FLIGHT SPECIALIST A 79,300 27,300 15,700 4,100 8,400 0 15,000 149,800

Young,Kara STR COMB OR/RECOV REGISTERED NURSE IIC 107,000 #NUM! 0 0 0 0 13,800 120,400

Young,Kelly STR RENAL DIALYSIS REGISTERED NURSE IA 94,200 300 0 700 0 0 7,500 102,600

Young,Kimberley BUR NURSING SERV DEVELOP NURSING INSTRUCTOR II 106,500 0 7,900 200 0 0 1,300 115,900

Young,Lisa STR OPD LINCENSED PRACTICAL NURSE I 62,200 46,600 0 2,600 2,500 0 4,300 118,200

Young,Paul E HCC MED SERVICES - MCP SPECIALIST MD 219,700 0 0 0 0 0 14,100 233,800

Young,Penelope HCS PUB HLTH SV PUBLIC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 94,900 0 0 0 0 0 8,800 103,700

Young,Renee CML LONG TERM CARE REGISTERED NURSE IIC 106,800 100 6,300 1,300 0 0 1,000 115,500

Young,Sherri  JPM MI NURSING REGISTERED NURSE II 94,700 1,600 6,300 0 0 0 6,500 109,100

Young,Sherri EHC COLL TEAM BONAVISTA NURSE PRACTITIONER 122,800 700 8,100 0 0 0 2,600 134,200

Young,Tina WMH AMBULATORY CARE REGISTERED NURSE IC 101,700 8,400 0 500 0 0 12,600 123,200

Young,Victoria A. CHS HM/CM NUR SER ZN 3 COMMUNITY HEALTH REGISTERED NURSE I 98,800 600 10,400 300 0 0 1,300 111,400

Young-Beaulieu,Rhonda JAN GENERAL PSYCHIATRY PSYCHIATRIC REGISTERED NURSE I 99,300 14,800 1,200 1,200 -800 0 1,100 116,800

Yu,Yang HCC MED SERVICES - MCP MICROBIOLOGIST 269,100 23,100 0 0 0 0 55,900 348,100

Zbitnew,Susan MHT MH RESIDENTIAL CARE PROGRAM MANAGER, MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 111,200 1,700 0 0 0 0 0 112,900


